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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sergio Reyes           M 30-34      1/331       37:35     1:10:27     1:45:19        5:46    5:26     2:22:04
2     Rob Morwood            M 35-39      1/352       40:44     1:18:01     1:58:01        5:43    6:01     2:37:30
3     James Beyer            M 40-44      1/362       41:29     1:18:46     1:57:59        6:06    6:03     2:38:13
4     Breylen Derrick        M 25-29      1/320       42:50     1:20:39     2:00:25        6:08    6:04     2:38:52
5     Isaac Barnes           M 35-39      2/352       41:22     1:18:27     1:58:31        6:45    6:14     2:43:04
6     Adam Gloyeske          M 18-24      1/204       42:51     1:21:12     2:00:08        6:41    6:21     2:45:59
7     William Allen          M 35-39      3/352       43:03     1:22:12     2:03:48        6:10    6:21     2:45:59
8     Denny Kramer           M 25-29      2/320       44:19     1:24:30     2:05:58        6:35    6:26     2:48:27
9     Zachary Lewis          M 25-29      3/320       43:41     1:23:40     2:06:34        6:20    6:30     2:49:54
10    Brett Merillat         M 18-24      2/204       45:14     1:24:33     2:07:04        6:37    6:32     2:50:57
11    Aaron Cox              M 35-39      4/352       42:42     1:22:42     2:06:12        6:53    6:33     2:51:22
12    Lukas Schmid           M 30-34      2/331       46:25     1:27:27     2:10:36        6:37    6:38     2:53:38
13    Rachel Bea             F 30-34      1/274       46:15     1:27:39     2:11:09        6:38    6:40     2:54:38
14    Nick Westerman         M 25-29      4/320       46:02     1:26:00     2:08:33        7:19    6:42     2:55:15
15    Chris Ferrone          M 30-34      3/331       45:18     1:26:09     2:09:41        6:46    6:42     2:55:31
16    Jay Brewer             M 40-44      2/362       47:48     1:29:40     2:13:14        6:33    6:45     2:56:32
17    William Luppino        M 18-24      3/204       46:51     1:28:24     2:12:26        6:40    6:45     2:56:43
18    Mark Stagney           M 40-44      3/362       46:59     1:28:24     2:12:06        6:46    6:45     2:56:49
19    Jeff Lessie            M 50-54      1/239       45:50     1:27:22     2:11:26        7:08    6:47     2:57:28
20    Matthew Lynch          M 25-29      5/320       48:13     1:30:18     2:14:33        6:17    6:48     2:57:48
21    Mitch Frey             M 25-29      6/320       46:16     1:27:16     2:11:15        6:55    6:48     2:57:49
22    Jeff Kling             M 35-39      5/352       46:27     1:29:26     2:13:30        6:44    6:49     2:58:11
23    Eric Dwyer             M 18-24      4/204       45:38     1:26:22     2:09:39        7:40    6:49     2:58:15
24    Eric Darling           M 35-39      6/352       47:11     1:29:09     2:14:03        6:28    6:49     2:58:33
25    Jason Baer             M 30-34      4/331       47:23     1:29:21     2:14:15        6:29    6:50     2:58:46
26    Eric Hunziker          M 40-44      4/362       47:41     1:29:49     2:14:47        6:39    6:50     2:58:47
27    Andrew Brasse          M 30-34      5/331       44:56     1:25:09     2:10:12        6:39    6:52     2:59:33
28    Tobias Deardorff       M 18-24      5/204       47:37     1:29:37     2:13:10        7:14    6:52     2:59:36
29    Heather Backer         F 35-39      1/250       46:22     1:27:42     2:13:20        7:09    6:53     3:00:20
30    Tyler Borek            M 18-24      6/204       50:35     1:33:07     2:17:27        5:59    6:53     3:00:20
31    Brad Perry             M 18-24      7/204       48:09     1:30:42     2:15:31        6:38    6:55     3:00:56
32    Kerry Lee              F 35-39      2/250       47:44     1:29:50     2:14:50        6:55    6:55     3:01:07
33    Deric Park             M 40-44      5/362       47:39     1:30:11     2:15:45        6:53    6:56     3:01:17
34    Alison Delgado         F 25-29      1/329       46:31     1:27:27     2:11:11        7:54    6:56     3:01:34
35    Shawn Standridge       M 35-39      7/352       47:10     1:29:30     2:14:13        7:30    6:57     3:01:47
36    Greg Johnson           M 30-34      6/331       46:50     1:28:01     2:11:46        7:50    6:57     3:01:53
37    Mary Dillhoff          F 30-34      2/274       46:04     1:27:58     2:13:30        7:10    6:57     3:01:55
38    Beth Woodward          F 35-39      3/250       46:47     1:30:04     2:16:21        6:56    6:58     3:02:26
39    Duck Yim               M 18-24      8/204       47:25     1:29:45     2:15:22        6:56    6:59     3:02:36
40    Emil Filc              M 30-34      7/331       48:28     1:31:55     2:17:41        7:00    7:00     3:03:12
41    Seth Ringel            M 18-24      9/204       45:41     1:26:24     2:12:16        8:26    7:00     3:03:13
42    Dietrich Bronner       M 30-34      8/331       48:42     1:32:09     2:18:15        6:36    7:00     3:03:21
43    Shannon Wood           M 35-39      8/352       48:30     1:31:38     2:18:08        6:53    7:01     3:03:50
44    Mark Ragase            M 30-34      9/331       48:42     1:32:07     2:18:04        7:02    7:02     3:04:06
45    Scott Bihl             M 35-39      9/352       48:42     1:32:08     2:18:04        7:02    7:02     3:04:06
46    David Szeremet         M 40-44      6/362       48:43     1:32:07     2:18:04        7:02    7:02     3:04:07
47    Richard Dravenstott    M 35-39     10/352       48:45     1:32:10     2:18:06        7:02    7:02     3:04:09
48    Chris Cavanaugh        M 40-44      7/362       48:45     1:32:10     2:18:07        7:02    7:02     3:04:09
49    Matthew Perkett        M 25-29      7/320       48:39     1:31:58     2:18:31        6:25    7:02     3:04:10
50    Pierre Bouchard        M 50-54      2/239       47:12     1:29:39     2:14:55        7:50    7:02     3:04:15
51    Leah Scharl            F 35-39      4/250       45:52     1:27:48     2:15:55        7:11    7:03     3:04:31
52    Roland Molina          M 30-34     10/331       48:24     1:31:59     2:18:51        6:49    7:03     3:04:33
53    Lisa Andi              F 25-29      2/329       48:42     1:32:22     2:18:31        6:41    7:03     3:04:33
54    Alex Kammerer          M 18-24     10/204       48:28     1:31:48     2:18:19        7:00    7:03     3:04:39
55    Tyler Frazier          M 25-29      8/320       46:01     1:27:44     2:13:33        7:38    7:03     3:04:41
56    Jason Schwab           M 35-39     11/352       48:31     1:31:43     2:18:16        6:58    7:03     3:04:41
57    Brian Gittinger        M 30-34     11/331       48:41     1:31:59     2:18:33        6:53    7:04     3:04:51
58    Ryan Woolley           M 25-29      9/320       44:18     1:24:27     2:07:10        8:38    7:04     3:04:51
59    Jeff Cohen             M 35-39     12/352       48:39     1:31:58     2:18:32        7:01    7:04     3:04:52
60    Harvey Lewis           M 35-39     13/352       48:40     1:31:59     2:18:33        7:00    7:04     3:04:57
61    Matthew Yung           M 30-34     12/331       48:42     1:31:52     2:18:34        6:55    7:04     3:05:03
62    Donnie Tietsema        M 25-29     10/320       48:41     1:31:58     2:18:34        6:56    7:04     3:05:03
63    Duncan Reuning         M 18-24     11/204       43:52     1:23:42     2:10:45        8:15    7:05     3:05:17
64    Yi Zhang               M 25-29     11/320       50:35     1:34:09     2:19:49        6:38    7:05     3:05:28
65    Heather Schulz         F 35-39      5/250       47:20     1:30:00     2:16:38        7:35    7:06     3:05:53
66    Ryan Bush              M 25-29     12/320       45:52     1:27:05     2:11:16        9:18    7:06     3:05:57
67    Matt Carlin            M 25-29     13/320       49:46     1:32:54     2:19:17        6:43    7:06     3:05:58
68    Pedro Meraz            M 30-34     13/331       45:17     1:26:37     2:13:42        7:43    7:07     3:06:13
69    Josh Taylor            M 18-24     12/204       50:01     1:32:52     2:18:35        7:07    7:07     3:06:24
70    Matthew Michel         M 30-34     14/331       49:53     1:34:03     2:20:06        7:09    7:08     3:06:29
71    Steve Scivally         M 40-44      8/362       48:40     1:31:58     2:18:45        7:21    7:08     3:06:32
72    Brian Courter          M 35-39     14/352       45:50     1:27:32     2:13:14        8:09    7:08     3:06:39
73    Sean Molony            M 35-39     15/352       47:32     1:30:22     2:16:41        7:41    7:08     3:06:40
74    Julie Wankowski        F 40-44      1/229       48:28     1:32:08     2:18:45        7:26    7:08     3:06:50
75    Alan Hicks             M 50-54      3/239       45:20     1:27:45     2:14:31        8:21    7:09     3:07:01
76    Alexander Reyes        M 35-39     16/352       48:08     1:31:39     2:18:26        7:50    7:09     3:07:02
77    Stefan Colosimo        M 40-44      9/362       49:48     1:33:56     2:20:47        6:58    7:10     3:07:29
78    Joe Zeinner            M 55-59      1/168       49:51     1:34:15     2:21:03        7:05    7:10     3:07:35
79    Garett Orlowski        M 40-44     10/362       46:22     1:29:34     2:17:01        7:39    7:10     3:07:39
80    Keith Hall             M 45-49      1/300       46:49     1:29:41     2:17:03        7:49    7:11     3:08:08
81    Michael Rosenstiel     M 35-39     17/352       50:14     1:33:52     2:21:35        7:03    7:12     3:08:26
82    John Demarco           M 40-44     11/362       49:11     1:33:38     2:20:54        7:08    7:13     3:08:47
83    Howard Miller          M 40-44     12/362       50:02     1:34:44     2:21:55        7:11    7:13     3:08:57
84    Josh Holley            M 18-24     13/204       50:39     1:34:40     2:21:53        7:14    7:13     3:08:59
85    Brian Tumlin           M 40-44     13/362       48:34     1:32:26     2:18:51        7:07    7:13     3:09:00
86    David Stevenson        M 35-39     18/352       49:07     1:33:00     2:21:00        6:58    7:14     3:09:05
87    Mark Ruppe             M 35-39     19/352       46:54     1:29:02     2:13:34        7:39    7:14     3:09:12
88    Bob Fehrenbach         M 40-44     14/362       50:03     1:34:43     2:21:54        7:25    7:14     3:09:13
89    Marc Teisman           M 30-34     15/331       50:04     1:34:45     2:21:56        7:28    7:14     3:09:14
90    Charles Kishman        M 25-29     14/320       48:39     1:31:57     2:18:30        9:10    7:14     3:09:25
91    Darris Blackford       M 45-49      2/300       50:15     1:34:56     2:22:07        7:26    7:14     3:09:25
92    Adam Hehr              M 18-24     14/204       45:59     1:29:01     2:17:41        7:45    7:15     3:09:49
93    Jason Barhorst         M 18-24     15/204       44:08     1:26:26     2:14:50        7:45    7:15     3:09:51
94    Brian Wilson           M 30-34     16/331       48:29     1:31:40     2:18:23        8:57    7:15     3:09:53
95    Erin Bauer             F 18-24      1/225       50:36     1:35:47     2:23:33        7:14    7:16     3:10:00
96    Michael Rioux          M 45-49      3/300       51:21     1:36:34     2:24:15        6:29    7:16     3:10:07
97    Anita Le               F 40-44      2/229       51:34     1:37:02     2:24:41        6:58    7:16     3:10:14
98    Mark Koors             M 45-49      4/300       51:35     1:37:22     2:24:07        7:08    7:17     3:10:31
99    Neil Martin            M 55-59      2/168       48:40     1:31:48     2:18:39        7:54    7:20     3:11:43
100   Kristi Fine            F 45-49      1/157       48:04     1:31:22     2:19:17        7:41    7:20     3:11:57
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Luke Baum              M 45-49      5/300       48:54     1:32:42     2:20:26        8:04    7:21     3:12:11
102   Derek Jones            M 35-39     20/352       47:01     1:30:45     2:22:22        7:39    7:22     3:12:56
103   Terry Harlow           M 35-39     21/352       50:51     1:36:38     2:24:16        8:27    7:24     3:13:37
104   Steve Horenziak        M 35-39     22/352       49:17     1:33:18     2:20:50        8:30    7:24     3:13:51
105   Kentaro Kawai          M 25-29     15/320       43:42     1:24:35     2:13:30        7:54    7:25     3:13:56
106   Andrew Pinkerton       M 30-34     17/331       51:58     1:37:35     2:25:31        7:06    7:25     3:14:06
107   Paul Winfield          M 18-24     16/204       45:38     1:27:21     2:16:47        9:44    7:25     3:14:11
108   D. Scott Gregory       M 45-49      6/300       51:24     1:35:58     2:24:28        7:30    7:25     3:14:13
109   Michael Brubaker       M 40-44     15/362       53:05     1:38:27     2:26:21        6:57    7:26     3:14:27
110   Lauren McCafferty      F 18-24      2/225       50:58     1:36:48     2:25:50        7:09    7:26     3:14:29
111   John Fenton            M 40-44     16/362       51:39     1:37:45     2:26:23        7:11    7:26     3:14:40
112   Michael Gutekunst      M 35-39     23/352       47:40     1:31:11     2:19:34        7:39    7:27     3:14:48
113   Trish Blackwell        F 25-29      3/329       51:42     1:37:42     2:26:04        7:11    7:27     3:14:56
114   Kenneth Curran         M 18-24     17/204       51:48     1:37:41     2:26:23        6:46    7:27     3:15:04
115   Bruce Jones            M 55-59      3/168       49:53     1:33:50     2:20:01        8:48    7:27     3:15:07
116   Luke Mafazy            M 25-29     16/320       52:29     1:37:25     2:25:03        8:04    7:27     3:15:07
117   Patrick Lambe          M 30-34     18/331       48:49     1:32:43     2:21:49        7:49    7:27     3:15:10
118   Percy Carter           M 40-44     17/362       51:32     1:37:17     2:25:31        7:31    7:28     3:15:36
119   Matt Riggs             M 40-44     18/362       51:45     1:37:15     2:25:54        7:26    7:28     3:15:37
120   Andrew Ulrey           M 18-24     18/204       54:05     1:40:47     2:29:21        6:59    7:30     3:16:08
121   Jill Peters            F 45-49      2/157       51:09     1:37:26     2:26:23        7:29    7:30     3:16:09
122   Ewing Bailey           M 40-44     19/362       52:05     1:39:27     2:28:30        6:58    7:30     3:16:15
123   Darren Nash            M 18-24     19/204       51:41     1:37:47     2:26:25        7:59    7:30     3:16:24
124   Michael Banning        M 18-24     20/204       54:48     1:42:30     2:31:59        6:12    7:31     3:16:40
125   Chris Rowley           M 18-24     21/204       49:51     1:34:02     2:22:11        8:37    7:31     3:16:46
126   John Desoi             M 45-49      7/300       52:30     1:38:22     2:27:23        7:23    7:31     3:16:49
127   Todd Bello             M 35-39     24/352       50:57     1:37:09     2:26:27        7:22    7:31     3:16:53
128   Kevin Cleary           M 25-29     17/320       52:04     1:36:33     2:23:52        7:50    7:31     3:16:54
129   Rick Lukin             M 40-44     20/362       48:12     1:33:35                    7:30    7:31     3:16:55
130   Emily Bello            F 25-29      4/329       51:01     1:37:13     2:26:33        7:24    7:31     3:16:56
131   Michael Jones          M 25-29     18/320       49:54     1:34:12     2:21:59        8:53    7:32     3:17:01
132   Dianne Griesser        F 40-44      3/229       48:47     1:32:22     2:21:45        8:25    7:32     3:17:04
133   Sean Mooney            M 30-34     19/331       47:36     1:30:40     2:23:10        7:06    7:32     3:17:05
134   Robert Petry           M 45-49      8/300       52:48     1:39:28     2:28:48        6:38    7:32     3:17:09
135   Andy Broome            M 30-34     20/331       48:06     1:31:44     2:20:47        7:48    7:32     3:17:13
136   Adam Coomes            M 35-39     25/352       50:07     1:34:47     2:23:34        8:44    7:33     3:17:30
137   Pedro Belmonte         M 40-44     21/362       51:44     1:37:45     2:27:26        7:22    7:33     3:17:32
138   Amanda Lindsey         F 30-34      3/274       50:47     1:36:38     2:26:20        7:23    7:33     3:17:34
139   Chris Wasik            M 30-34     21/331       52:16     1:38:55     2:28:14        7:18    7:33     3:17:35
140   Cristy Doll            F 25-29      5/329       52:09     1:38:55     2:28:03        7:34    7:33     3:17:45
141   Mark Lanzillo          M 50-54      4/239       51:46     1:37:50     2:26:38        7:53    7:34     3:17:58
142   Elliot Dickerson       M 25-29     19/320       49:16     1:33:36     2:23:40        8:18    7:34     3:18:09
143   Laura Wetz             F 35-39      6/250       50:57     1:34:57     2:24:16        7:44    7:34     3:18:14
144   Rob Tagher             M 40-44     22/362       51:13     1:37:13     2:26:28        8:17    7:34     3:18:14
145   Shaun Keegan           M 30-34     22/331       51:37     1:37:44     2:26:28        8:04    7:34     3:18:15
146   Mark Baum              M 35-39     26/352       50:52     1:35:41     2:25:39        7:36    7:35     3:18:18
147   David Ashdown          M 40-44     23/362       52:15     1:37:53     2:27:12        7:33    7:35     3:18:26
148   Jennifer Dorfmeister   F 30-34      4/274       53:34     1:39:54     2:29:21        7:09    7:35     3:18:28
149   Charles Roose          M 45-49      9/300       51:10     1:38:18     2:28:32        7:31    7:35     3:18:33
150   Alyssa Getta           F 18-24      3/225       51:54     1:37:33     2:26:35        7:01    7:35     3:18:34
151   Sean Pfister           M 40-44     24/362       52:25     1:38:16     2:28:21        7:22    7:35     3:18:34
152   Corey Stoll            M 18-24     22/204       53:07     1:40:07     2:30:15        7:13    7:35     3:18:41
153   Stephen Pair           M 18-24     23/204       52:20     1:35:52     2:26:29        8:48    7:36     3:18:43
154   Matt Celone            M 35-39     27/352       51:37     1:37:44     2:26:31        8:00    7:36     3:18:53
155   Mike Girardot          M 18-24     24/204       53:04     1:39:17     2:28:11        7:52    7:36     3:19:05
156   Toxie Burriss          M 45-49     10/300       49:42     1:34:38     2:23:51        7:52    7:37     3:19:17
157   Colin Kalescky         M 18-24     25/204       45:54     1:29:06     2:18:37        8:28    7:37     3:19:19
158   Doug White             M 45-49     11/300       52:21     1:38:50     2:29:38        6:56    7:37     3:19:20
159   Jason Dunaway          M 30-34     23/331       52:56     1:39:21     2:26:13        9:01    7:37     3:19:25
160   Mark Su                M 40-44     25/362       51:33     1:37:41     2:26:22        7:35    7:37     3:19:30
161   Chad Russell           M 35-39     28/352       52:08     1:39:02     2:29:25        7:20    7:37     3:19:33
162   Bruce Williams         M 50-54      5/239       52:10     1:39:03     2:29:27        7:19    7:37     3:19:34
163   Sean Mills             M 25-29     20/320       52:10     1:39:01     2:29:22        7:20    7:38     3:19:37
164   Steven Lee             M 40-44     26/362       51:44     1:37:45     2:28:26        7:27    7:38     3:19:50
165   Jeffrey Bigner         M 25-29     21/320       51:02     1:35:01     2:22:18        9:06    7:38     3:19:56
166   David Ahlert           M 40-44     27/362       52:01     1:38:12     2:26:25        7:59    7:38     3:19:57
167   Seth Carlson           M 25-29     22/320       55:10     1:41:20     2:29:26        7:13    7:39     3:20:06
168   Rodney Rhodes          M 45-49     12/300       51:17     1:36:44     2:26:13        8:08    7:39     3:20:08
169   Andrew Kossen          M 40-44     28/362       51:16     1:36:52     2:26:43        7:59    7:39     3:20:18
170   Todd Smith             M 40-44     29/362       51:39     1:37:32     2:26:42        7:31    7:39     3:20:23
171   Joshua Reed            M 25-29     23/320       50:59     1:36:48     2:26:29        8:07    7:40     3:20:35
172   Ted Rastatter          M 30-34     24/331       54:14     1:42:20     2:33:40        7:02    7:40     3:20:35
173   Lindsey Manville       F 25-29      6/329       51:25     1:37:24     2:28:07        7:41    7:40     3:20:48
174   Jen Horenziak          F 35-39      7/250       53:18     1:40:57     2:31:20        7:16    7:40     3:20:51
175   Jeff    L Phillips     M 40-44     30/362       48:32     1:32:10     2:25:34        6:56    7:41     3:21:03
176   Steven Rohrs           M 40-44     31/362       51:52     1:37:21     2:27:53        7:53    7:41     3:21:05
177   Christopher Beerman    M 40-44     32/362       50:26     1:35:04     2:25:12        8:38    7:41     3:21:08
178   Justin Kassnel         M 25-29     24/320       47:13     1:31:38     2:20:33        9:06    7:41     3:21:13
179   Michael Nasiatka       M 45-49     13/300       54:46     1:42:41     2:32:32        7:17    7:42     3:21:35
180   Khang Le               M 18-24     26/204       46:38     1:28:30     2:16:42        9:15    7:43     3:21:46
181   Mike Becker            M 40-44     33/362       50:19     1:38:04     2:28:07        8:26    7:43     3:21:57
182   Kelly Meyer            F 18-24      4/225       52:20     1:40:40     2:32:03        7:19    7:43     3:21:59
183   Steven Henkes          M 40-44     34/362       53:17     1:39:12     2:29:32        8:00    7:43     3:22:01
184   Danny Finn             M 30-34     25/331       50:55     1:36:14     2:25:45        7:53    7:44     3:22:20
185   Brian Holl             M 35-39     29/352       53:34     1:39:54     2:29:21        7:47    7:44     3:22:29
186   Leslie McCarthy        F 30-34      5/274       52:58     1:39:26     2:30:20        7:34    7:44     3:22:35
187   Jeremy Mann            M 30-34     26/331       51:33     1:37:21     2:25:57        8:50    7:45     3:22:39
188   John Schlatter         M 30-34     27/331       52:06     1:39:02     2:29:27        8:20    7:45     3:22:41
189   Michael Pickens        M 40-44     35/362       51:33     1:37:25     2:26:05        8:49    7:45     3:22:41
190   Bob Huber              M 50-54      6/239       53:26     1:41:05     2:32:09        7:34    7:45     3:22:44
191   Stephen Chambers       M 50-54      7/239       53:28     1:40:00     2:31:39        8:04    7:45     3:22:47
192   David Krekeler         M 50-54      8/239       55:22     1:44:17     2:34:20        7:03    7:45     3:22:49
193   Jason Wise             M 40-44     36/362       54:17     1:40:54     2:31:33        7:17    7:45     3:22:52
194   Eric Rehberg           M 45-49     14/300       49:50     1:36:01     2:29:15        8:08    7:46     3:23:05
195   Joseph Gunasekera      M 18-24     27/204       54:52     1:42:30     2:32:05        7:14    7:46     3:23:12
196   Jonathan Abrams        M 25-29     25/320       50:45     1:35:54     2:26:52        7:57    7:46     3:23:17
197   Joe Neff               M 30-34     28/331       51:05     1:34:47     2:23:44        8:41    7:46     3:23:24
198   Joe Kramer             M 30-34     29/331       54:53     1:43:43     2:34:57        6:43    7:46     3:23:25
199   Andrew Roche           M 35-39     30/352       52:58     1:40:37     2:31:23        7:14    7:47     3:23:38
200   Don Hall               M 30-34     30/331       51:54     1:37:26     2:26:16        7:47    7:47     3:23:43
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Lisa Sand              F 25-29      7/329                             2:31:37        7:45    7:47     3:23:45
202   Stacey Sarber          F 25-29      8/329       52:11     1:38:41     2:29:33        7:44    7:47     3:23:46
203   Geoffrey Holmes        M 25-29     26/320       49:28     1:33:58     2:23:10        8:39    7:47     3:23:47
204   Charles Bell           M 40-44     37/362       53:40     1:42:01     2:31:40        9:07    7:47     3:23:47
205   Lesley Binning         F 18-24      5/225       51:16     1:37:30     2:27:52        9:06    7:48     3:24:01
206   Patrick Hatch          M 25-29     27/320       54:09     1:42:15     2:33:36        7:33    7:48     3:24:16
207   Sarah Riesenberg       F 25-29      9/329       54:04     1:42:02     2:33:25        7:44    7:48     3:24:18
208   Rick Moody             M 50-54      9/239       50:33     1:34:42     2:31:23        7:52    7:48     3:24:22
209   Ronald Ross            M 50-54     10/239       54:05     1:42:12     2:33:33        7:43    7:49     3:24:23
210   Collin Dadosky         M 18-24     28/204       52:59     1:40:01     2:31:10        7:34    7:49     3:24:36
211   Steve Torok            M 45-49     15/300       54:12     1:42:21     2:33:41        7:48    7:49     3:24:36
212   Valerie Kramer         F 25-29     10/329       54:10     1:42:18     2:33:39        7:50    7:49     3:24:38
213   Evan Dadosky           M 25-29     28/320       53:01     1:40:03     2:31:12        7:34    7:49     3:24:38
214   Steve Hannahs          M 40-44     38/362       51:25     1:37:14     2:28:36        7:52    7:49     3:24:42
215   Natalya Shinkle        F 35-39      8/250       53:11     1:42:02     2:33:05        7:34    7:50     3:24:53
216   Thomas Lyden           M 50-54     11/239       51:39     1:37:45     2:26:59        9:39    7:50     3:25:06
217   Michael Jablonski      M 25-29     29/320       54:05     1:38:57     2:29:25        7:54    7:51     3:25:16
218   Susan Tabor            F 45-49      3/157       52:08     1:39:09     2:30:52        8:14    7:51     3:25:27
219   Ashley Duncan          F 25-29     11/329       54:06     1:42:12     2:33:38        7:54    7:51     3:25:35
220   Zachary Steever        M 30-34     31/331       50:09     1:34:49     2:25:03        9:14    7:52     3:25:45
221   Gary Kristensen        M 45-49     16/300       52:18     1:39:08     2:29:33        8:44    7:52     3:25:45
222   Tim Fuhrman            M 35-39     31/352       51:44     1:37:38     2:27:45        9:33    7:52     3:25:51
223   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/8       52:01     1:38:21     2:28:20        8:04    7:52     3:26:02
224   Takumi Tsuda           M 50-54     12/239       53:54     1:42:44     2:33:51        7:52    7:53     3:26:08
225   David Mangen           M 25-29     30/320       52:42     1:39:47     2:32:05        8:12    7:53     3:26:11
226   Rob Butcher            M 45-49     17/300       53:38     1:41:08     2:32:40        8:25    7:53     3:26:14
227   Ted Kauflin            M 40-44     39/362       52:02     1:38:54     2:28:40        9:30    7:53     3:26:26
228   Cam Carver             M 45-49     18/300       50:45     1:37:37     2:29:20        8:46    7:53     3:26:28
229   Jim Whitaker           M 55-59      4/168       51:56     1:38:12     2:28:42        9:12    7:53     3:26:28
230   Aaron Hudson           M 25-29     31/320       53:57     1:41:32     2:31:52        8:30    7:53     3:26:29
231   Julia Poccia           F 30-34      6/274       55:35     1:44:02     2:35:04        7:32    7:53     3:26:30
232   Michiaki Inoue         M 45-49     19/300       55:20     1:44:45     2:36:27        7:12    7:54     3:26:34
233   Laurah Turner          F 25-29     12/329       49:08     1:35:32     2:29:18        8:04    7:54     3:26:37
234   Jon Hanson             M 35-39     32/352       55:29     1:44:19     2:35:29        7:20    7:54     3:26:44
235   Angela Kasten          F 25-29     13/329       55:54     1:43:59     2:34:24        7:55    7:54     3:26:46
236   Donna Weeda            F 30-34      7/274       53:10     1:40:53     2:32:06        7:56    7:55     3:27:03
237   Richard Boehm          M 18-24     29/204       49:54     1:34:33     2:21:44       12:46    7:55     3:27:13
238   Randy Caudill          M 45-49     20/300       55:05     1:41:34     2:31:27        9:08    7:55     3:27:21
239   James Shepherd         M 40-44     40/362       53:53     1:40:51     2:31:41        8:14    7:56     3:27:28
240   Brendan McCarthy       M 30-34     32/331       50:20     1:36:33     2:27:41        9:26    7:56     3:27:31
241   Josh Schwable          M 25-29     32/320       51:33     1:36:37     2:27:56        7:48    7:56     3:27:32
242   Andres Ardila          M 25-29     33/320       52:10     1:38:12     2:29:58        9:31    7:56     3:27:35
243   Tim Clement            M 50-54     13/239       55:14     1:44:38     2:36:40        6:29    7:56     3:27:41
244   Lisa Mire              F 30-34      8/274       53:34     1:41:47     2:34:08        8:12    7:56     3:27:44
245   John Vennemeyer        M 25-29     34/320       55:17     1:43:26     2:34:50        7:52    7:57     3:27:52
246   Jill Glassmeyer        F 18-24      6/225       51:28     1:38:38     2:30:02        8:20    7:57     3:27:53
247   James Billiter         M 35-39     33/352       50:03     1:34:45     2:24:18        9:20    7:57     3:27:54
248   Jamie Johnson          M 30-34     33/331       51:20     1:37:46     2:30:27        8:22    7:57     3:28:03
249   Adam Smith             M 30-34     34/331       53:22     1:41:20     2:33:39        8:28    7:57     3:28:06
250   Erica Ready            F 18-24      7/225       53:51     1:42:16     2:34:31        8:09    7:57     3:28:09
251   Matt Herring           M 35-39     34/352       49:21     1:33:29     2:22:25        9:20    7:57     3:28:15
252   Dan Telatko            M 45-49     21/300       52:46     1:41:31     2:33:46        8:30    7:58     3:28:19
253   Ryan Gilbert           M 25-29     35/320       56:25     1:45:20     2:37:09        7:22    7:58     3:28:19
254   Deirdre Meyer          F 30-34      9/274       50:48     1:37:04     2:30:03        9:01    7:58     3:28:23
255   Michael Besl           M 18-24     30/204       56:36     1:44:44     2:36:15        7:43    7:58     3:28:26
256   Robert Pepper          M 45-49     22/300       56:50     1:46:23     2:38:10        7:29    7:58     3:28:26
257   Carl MacUiba           M 50-54     14/239       55:17     1:44:28     2:36:52        7:17    7:58     3:28:26
258   Sara Stark             F 30-34     10/274       51:37     1:37:45     2:32:31        8:10    7:58     3:28:28
259   Eric Stockall          M 50-54     15/239       55:12     1:45:06     2:37:30        7:14    7:58     3:28:28
260   Michael Lemmink        M 25-29     36/320       56:03     1:43:53     2:35:37        7:22    7:58     3:28:31
261   Jackie Dorociak        F 18-24      8/225       55:56     1:45:21     2:37:19        7:24    7:58     3:28:35
262   Sarah Pribram          F 40-44      4/229       55:49     1:44:50     2:37:10        7:39    7:58     3:28:39
263   Tom Cady               M 45-49     23/300       46:41     1:30:06     2:20:57        7:59    7:58     3:28:40
264   Richard Kearney        M 35-39     35/352       55:18     1:43:43     2:34:43        8:13    7:58     3:28:42
265   Christopher Brown      M 25-29     37/320       51:39     1:39:09     2:33:29        8:24    7:59     3:28:51
266   Paul Gibbs             M 45-49     24/300       55:34     1:45:08     2:36:12        8:05    7:59     3:28:52
267   Stephanie Miller       F 25-29     14/329       56:02     1:46:46     2:37:46        7:42    7:59     3:28:52
268   Andrew Muntel          M 25-29     38/320       52:05     1:40:20     2:32:39        8:09    7:59     3:28:52
269   Dustin Washam          M 30-34     35/331       55:50     1:43:47     2:35:34        7:59    7:59     3:28:54
270   Mark Jazyk             M 18-24     31/204       54:19     1:42:24     2:35:04        7:53    7:59     3:28:56
271   David Basile           M 40-44     41/362       54:12     1:42:18     2:33:40        8:14    7:59     3:28:56
272   Michelle Lenahan       F 30-34     11/274       57:48     1:47:32     2:38:52        7:24    7:59     3:29:03
273   Philip Weinzapfel      M 25-29     39/320       57:50     1:47:35     2:39:01        7:24    7:59     3:29:05
274   Bobby Catlett          M 40-44     42/362       56:16     1:46:08     2:37:23        7:35    7:59     3:29:10
275   Pedro Bigelow          M 45-49     25/300       54:19                 2:34:25        8:53    8:00     3:29:11
276   Philip Milton          M 30-34     36/331       50:27     1:38:16     2:31:03        8:18    8:00     3:29:11
277   Herman Reinhold        M 25-29     40/320       47:44     1:33:04     2:28:28        9:29    8:00     3:29:11
278   Ryan Smith             M 35-39     36/352       55:23     1:44:45     2:37:07        7:31    8:00     3:29:15
279   Dan Berding            M 30-34     37/331       55:21     1:44:45     2:37:11        7:37    8:00     3:29:20
280   Timothy Clarke         M 40-44     43/362       52:13     1:39:06     2:31:18        8:24    8:00     3:29:21
281   Mike Else              M 40-44     44/362       55:36     1:44:42     2:37:24        7:28    8:00     3:29:22
282   Crystal Zancig         F 25-29     15/329       54:59     1:44:14     2:36:28        7:43    8:00     3:29:23
283   George Neville         M 40-44     45/362       52:04     1:40:51     2:36:31        7:13    8:00     3:29:27
284   John Little            M 40-44     46/362       55:14     1:44:36     2:37:03        7:50    8:00     3:29:29
285   Tim Engelbrink         M 30-34     38/331       55:29     1:44:58     2:37:14        7:42    8:00     3:29:30
286   William Kelley         M 45-49     26/300       52:53     1:40:48     2:36:19        7:55    8:00     3:29:31
287   Seth McLaughlin        M 50-54     16/239       55:16     1:44:37     2:36:48        7:59    8:00     3:29:31
288   Bill Manuel            M 35-39     37/352       55:15     1:43:17     2:34:53        8:11    8:00     3:29:32
289   Griff Jones            M 35-39     38/352       52:18     1:38:44     2:29:07        8:52    8:00     3:29:34
290   Sean Quinn             M 30-34     39/331       54:20     1:42:26     2:33:48        7:48    8:01     3:29:39
291   Christine Stephan      F 35-39      9/250       55:25     1:44:50     2:37:10        7:48    8:01     3:29:40
292   Jimmy Marshall         M 30-34     40/331       50:02     1:34:42     2:28:59        8:26    8:01     3:29:41
293   Shawn Maynard          M 30-34     41/331       55:33     1:44:56     2:37:16        7:34    8:01     3:29:44
294   Kenji Heilman          M 40-44     47/362       55:30     1:44:55     2:37:15        7:31    8:01     3:29:52
295   Jason Partin           M 35-39     39/352       53:25     1:41:57     2:34:42        7:51    8:01     3:29:53
296   Doug Maxwell           M 45-49     27/300       55:33     1:44:56     2:37:17        7:55    8:01     3:29:55
297   John Wulsin            M 25-29     41/320       56:27     1:47:16     2:40:45        6:51    8:01     3:29:57
298   John Goetz             M 45-49     28/300       55:13     1:44:38     2:36:39        7:45    8:01     3:30:00
299   Derek Parker           M 30-34     42/331       52:14     1:39:00     2:29:55        9:22    8:02     3:30:11
300   Hellen Scharff         F 40-44      5/229       54:28     1:42:52     2:35:22        8:14    8:02     3:30:11
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301   Stephanie Marmora      F 18-24      9/225       54:46     1:42:09     2:33:06        8:23    8:02     3:30:17
302   Franklin Baker         M 30-34     43/331       55:49     1:46:25     2:40:37        6:49    8:03     3:30:35
303   Brad Thomas            M 25-29     42/320       55:59     1:45:45     2:38:23        7:41    8:03     3:30:39
304   Kristin Hoffman        F 30-34     12/274       56:01     1:45:47     2:38:26        7:41    8:03     3:30:41
305   Denny Rahtz            M 25-29     43/320       55:03     1:44:54     2:37:46        8:04    8:03     3:30:43
306   Gay Hammon             F 45-49      4/157       51:25     1:38:42     2:32:05        8:55    8:03     3:30:48
307   Christina Hill         F 25-29     16/329       55:29     1:44:52     2:37:16        8:20    8:03     3:30:48
308   Valerie Jones          F 30-34     13/274       51:37     1:37:43     2:29:55        7:52    8:04     3:31:01
309   Braden Leist           M 18-24     32/204       54:12     1:40:02     2:33:06        7:07    8:04     3:31:02
310   Jarren Thomas          M 18-24     33/204       54:14     1:40:04     2:33:07        7:07    8:04     3:31:04
311   Matthew Conigliaro     M 40-44     48/362       55:41     1:45:37     2:38:13        7:39    8:04     3:31:08
312   Jonathan Bielski       M 35-39     40/352       52:18                 2:31:02       21:48    8:04     3:31:13
313   Mark Collins           M 50-54     17/239       54:11     1:44:00     2:37:30        7:09    8:04     3:31:14
314   Ryan Sakemiller        M 40-44     49/362       55:42     1:45:17     2:37:15        8:00    8:04     3:31:16
315   Michael Mills          M 30-34     44/331       56:25     1:45:58     2:39:09        7:25    8:05     3:31:47
316   Michael Kemer          M 30-34     45/331       56:33     1:46:15                            8:06     3:31:49
317   Jill McGrail           F 35-39     10/250       55:05     1:44:11     2:36:41        8:26    8:06     3:31:50
318   Kelly Osterhaus        F 25-29     17/329       54:28     1:43:54     2:36:22        8:30    8:06     3:31:54
319   Mark Minotti           M 40-44     50/362       55:12     1:44:20     2:37:17        7:52    8:06     3:31:59
320   Greg Kuhl              M 25-29     44/320       52:31     1:38:33     2:30:07        9:14    8:06     3:32:01
321   Nicholas Reinhold      M 25-29     45/320       49:12     1:36:01                    8:36    8:06     3:32:05
322   Ange Torregrosa        M 35-39     41/352       54:24     1:42:17     2:35:26        8:14    8:06     3:32:06
323   Rod Sparks             M 45-49     29/300       52:31     1:40:01     2:34:03        8:56    8:06     3:32:08
324   Mike Hillen            M 40-44     51/362       59:07     1:48:14     2:40:29        7:49    8:07     3:32:15
325   R Paul Boesch          M 35-39     42/352       55:15     1:44:06     2:35:56        8:18    8:07     3:32:18
326   Alexandra Hetrick      F 18-24     10/225     1:00:45     1:52:29     2:42:58        7:25    8:07     3:32:25
327   Kennen Hootman         M 18-24     34/204       55:26     1:43:59     2:36:25        8:55    8:07     3:32:27
328   Sam Riggleman          M 18-24     35/204       54:53     1:44:08     2:38:40        5:42    8:07     3:32:30
329   Hannah Walsh           F 18-24     11/225       54:35     1:42:19     2:34:50        8:04    8:08     3:32:45
330   Terry Plickebaum       M 45-49     30/300       56:50     1:46:35     2:37:10        8:08    8:08     3:32:54
331   Roy Fugitt             M 55-59      5/168       56:37     1:45:35     2:38:58        8:08    8:08     3:32:56
332   Robert Borek           M 25-29     46/320       58:20     1:46:20     2:37:43        8:42    8:08     3:32:57
333   Jennifer Begue         F 30-34     14/274       57:40     1:48:24     2:40:22        7:37    8:08     3:32:58
334   David Mitchell         M 40-44     52/362       50:16     1:36:15     2:29:09        9:57    8:08     3:33:01
335   Jason McMains          M 25-29     47/320       54:44     1:44:30     2:36:38        8:38    8:08     3:33:04
336   Jeff Allen             M 55-59      6/168       53:19     1:40:39     2:32:20        9:10    8:09     3:33:10
337   Kelly Klosterman       F 30-34     15/274       57:30     1:47:16     2:39:58        7:46    8:09     3:33:12
338   Will Healy III         M 30-34     46/331       55:05     1:44:57     2:37:48        9:43    8:09     3:33:31
339   Steve Hogan            M 45-49     31/300       56:08                                8:05    8:09     3:33:32
340   Bill Daubenmire        M 35-39     43/352       55:49     1:44:33     2:36:49       10:04    8:10     3:33:33
341   Chris Laird            M 40-44     53/362       51:42     1:39:37     2:33:45        9:01    8:10     3:33:33
342   Jen Dvvis              F 35-39     11/250       55:30     1:44:48     2:36:58        8:10    8:10     3:33:33
343   Sarah Hill             F 25-29     18/329       58:23     1:49:13     2:43:33        7:16    8:10     3:33:34
344   Jonathan Simon         M 40-44     54/362       56:31     1:46:45     2:39:55        8:00    8:10     3:33:34
345   Garland Knott          M 40-44     55/362       55:36     1:45:14     2:38:21        7:55    8:10     3:33:35
346   Ted Fellman            M 50-54     18/239       55:21     1:45:26     2:37:58        8:11    8:10     3:33:39
347   Kelly Jones            F 35-39     12/250       55:36     1:45:01     2:38:02        8:13    8:10     3:33:39
348   Lauren Hammond         F 18-24     12/225       57:32     1:48:25     2:41:06        7:34    8:10     3:33:40
349   Dave Maine             M 40-44     56/362       56:17     1:43:49     2:35:37        7:51    8:10     3:33:41
350   Joseph Perzynski       M 25-29     48/320       56:32     1:47:03     2:41:02        7:24    8:10     3:33:41
351   Kara Gavin             F 25-29     19/329       56:33     1:47:04     2:41:03        7:24    8:10     3:33:42
352   J. Connor Gavin        M 18-24     36/204       56:33     1:47:04     2:41:03        7:24    8:10     3:33:42
353   John Reichard          M 45-49     32/300       54:37     1:44:33     2:38:24        8:04    8:10     3:33:49
354   Matthew Stith          M 40-44     57/362       57:34     1:46:14     2:39:37        7:27    8:10     3:33:50
355   Paul Smith             M 55-59      7/168       55:21     1:44:48     2:37:26        8:41    8:10     3:33:50
356   Shawn Brock            M 40-44     58/362       53:22     1:41:22     2:34:19        8:50    8:10     3:33:51
357   Tom Lundin             M 40-44     59/362       51:55     1:38:54     2:36:28        8:26    8:10     3:33:52
358   Cipriana Cuevas        F 25-29     20/329       58:12     1:50:07     2:42:19        7:29    8:10     3:33:56
359   Jody Gastrich          F 30-34     16/274       55:36     1:45:00     2:38:10        8:33    8:10     3:33:57
360   Andrew Crish           M 35-39     44/352       54:28     1:42:34     2:33:52       10:09    8:10     3:33:58
361   David Jones            M 55-59      8/168       56:33     1:46:32     2:40:45        7:42    8:11     3:34:07
362   Paul Melillo           M 30-34     47/331       55:37     1:44:29     2:36:57        8:16    8:11     3:34:19
363   Jacqueline Kelly       F 25-29     21/329       55:35     1:45:37     2:39:31        8:14    8:11     3:34:24
364   Drew Deppen            M 25-29     49/320       55:35     1:45:47     2:39:32        8:14    8:11     3:34:25
365   Joy Kellogg            F 18-24     13/225       54:08     1:42:11     2:34:19        8:44    8:12     3:34:25
366   Greg Van Amerongen     M 18-24     37/204       50:42     1:36:31     2:28:04        9:42    8:12     3:34:26
367   Milica Kuester         F 30-34     17/274       56:00     1:46:50     2:41:05        7:20    8:12     3:34:27
368   Paul Kuester           M 30-34     48/331       56:02     1:46:52     2:41:06        7:20    8:12     3:34:29
369   Michael Albin          M 35-39     45/352       50:46     1:37:26     2:33:22        8:39    8:12     3:34:33
370   Pat Brown              M 35-39     46/352       53:36     1:40:53     2:34:16        9:03    8:12     3:34:34
371   Susan Purks            F 40-44      6/229       54:15     1:44:29     2:38:27        8:38    8:12     3:34:36
372   Peter Sudkamp          M 25-29     50/320       55:55     1:44:53     2:38:12        8:15    8:12     3:34:36
373   Jay Elliott            M 35-39     47/352       56:41     1:46:39     2:40:03        8:16    8:12     3:34:40
374   Dan Lee                M 35-39     48/352       56:35     1:47:18     2:41:07        7:57    8:12     3:34:41
375   Robb Gardner           M 40-44     60/362       55:36     1:45:07     2:38:22        8:42    8:12     3:34:48
376   Mike Lies              M 55-59      9/168       55:18     1:46:59     2:41:34        7:35    8:12     3:34:48
377   Natalie Byrd           F 30-34     18/274       55:03     1:44:13     2:37:08        8:32    8:12     3:34:50
378   Israel Santin          M 35-39     49/352       56:25     1:44:32     2:36:58        8:49    8:13     3:34:54
379   Mark Ford              M 55-59     10/168       56:22     1:46:34     2:39:23        8:29    8:13     3:34:55
380   Jamie Insco            M 25-29     51/320       56:03     1:45:19     2:38:51        7:58    8:13     3:35:04
381   Marc Hinderlong        M 45-49     33/300       56:03     1:47:03     2:40:58        8:07    8:13     3:35:05
382   Rick Levin             M 55-59     11/168       54:55     1:43:57     2:36:41        8:41    8:13     3:35:14
383   Bill Haber             M 45-49     34/300       54:02     1:43:49     2:38:48        7:48    8:13     3:35:14
384   Mike Marucci           M 45-49     35/300       54:26     1:43:10     2:37:07        8:32    8:13     3:35:15
385   Tony Link              M 40-44     61/362       58:40     1:47:34     2:40:05        8:08    8:14     3:35:18
386   Janae Sernoffsky       F 18-24     14/225       56:15     1:45:49     2:39:19        8:23    8:14     3:35:22
387   Mark Orrell            M 45-49     36/300       55:13     1:44:06     2:36:34        8:20    8:14     3:35:28
388   Tim Gregory            M 40-44     62/362       53:20     1:41:05     2:35:51        8:47    8:14     3:35:29
389   Mark Hickey            M 45-49     37/300       53:18     1:41:04     2:35:52        8:44    8:14     3:35:30
390   Yuichi Okazaki         M 60-64       1/76       56:19     1:46:30     2:41:14        8:14    8:14     3:35:32
391   Adam Ott               M 40-44     63/362       51:38     1:37:47     2:33:27        8:28    8:14     3:35:34
392   Henryk Blaszczak       M 55-59     12/168       54:23     1:43:31     2:37:47        8:47    8:14     3:35:38
393   Becky Kopidlansky      F 35-39     13/250       54:22     1:43:52     2:37:57        8:33    8:14     3:35:39
394   Tom Kasprik            M 45-49     38/300       53:50     1:41:25     2:34:40        8:39    8:14     3:35:43
395   Andrea Crowell         F 30-34     19/274       56:38     1:46:54     2:40:48        8:16    8:14     3:35:43
396   Maryellen Borg         F 50-54      1/131       59:16     1:49:04     2:41:20        8:15    8:15     3:35:54
397   Megan Robers           F 25-29     22/329       55:12     1:42:49     2:37:01        8:40    8:15     3:35:58
398   Michael Johnston       M 25-29     52/320       50:10     1:37:29     2:32:04        9:19    8:15     3:36:00
399   Brian Wright           M 30-34     49/331       57:14     1:45:16     2:36:52        8:15    8:15     3:36:01
400   Thomas Andrews         M 50-54     19/239       55:19     1:44:44     2:37:51        8:50    8:15     3:36:08

Generated January 30, 2026 at 5:12 PM 4/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Anna Pigman            F 30-34     20/274       54:24     1:42:44     2:37:29        7:54    8:16     3:36:12
402   Julie Blair            F 35-39     14/250       53:40     1:42:16     2:38:03        8:11    8:16     3:36:13
403   Andrea Heekin          F 35-39     15/250       56:49     1:47:10     2:41:01        8:23    8:16     3:36:25
404   Kendra Johnson         F 18-24     15/225       54:53     1:44:08     2:38:39        8:15    8:16     3:36:26
405   David Kemmenoe         M 18-24     38/204       54:54     1:44:09     2:38:43        8:15    8:16     3:36:27
406   Tim Rieger             M 55-59     13/168       54:50     1:44:14     2:38:49        8:03    8:16     3:36:28
407   Sarah Blackert         F 35-39     16/250       56:34     1:47:20     2:41:16        8:33    8:16     3:36:28
408   Emily Krumel           F 18-24     16/225       55:10     1:44:40     2:38:36        8:44    8:16     3:36:30
409   Nicholas Kienzle       M 18-24     39/204       55:10     1:44:41     2:38:39        8:44    8:16     3:36:31
410   Cindy Nutt             F 45-49      5/157       55:22     1:44:46     2:37:08        9:50    8:16     3:36:31
411   Michael Beckwith       M 25-29     53/320       55:23     1:46:16     2:41:23        7:32    8:16     3:36:31
412   Oliver Kendall         M 25-29     54/320       52:03     1:39:00     2:33:52        9:09    8:16     3:36:35
413   Gabrielle Wuensch      F 18-24     17/225       51:46     1:40:07     2:38:05        8:08    8:17     3:36:36
414   Benjamin Cox           M 30-34     50/331       52:41     1:41:17     2:36:50        9:59    8:17     3:36:37
415   Richard Rothenberg     M 35-39     50/352       53:40     1:41:47     2:35:09        8:23    8:17     3:36:42
416   Stacey Raj             F 30-34     21/274       58:46     1:49:55     2:44:36        7:24    8:17     3:36:45
417   Jim Busch              M 30-34     51/331       54:15     1:42:19     2:36:09        9:11    8:17     3:36:47
418   Dane Whittaker         M 18-24     40/204       56:32     1:47:15     2:41:01        8:34    8:17     3:36:51
419   Timothy Corson         M 35-39     51/352       54:17     1:42:35     2:36:44        8:30    8:17     3:36:53
420   Kellie Cheeseman       F 30-34     22/274       55:00     1:46:40     2:42:00        8:05    8:17     3:36:56
421   Michael Freeman        M 50-54     20/239       54:07     1:41:51     2:36:40        8:47    8:17     3:37:00
422   Will Deroberts         M 55-59     14/168       55:42     1:46:02     2:38:56        9:25    8:18     3:37:05
423   Nick Peters            M 30-34     52/331       56:16     1:45:50     2:39:16        9:13    8:18     3:37:06
424   Pete Alexander         M 40-44     64/362       54:23     1:43:32     2:38:21        8:59    8:18     3:37:13
425   C.J. Lage              M 35-39     52/352       55:34     1:46:10     2:41:02        8:16    8:18     3:37:23
426   Alex Wendel            M 25-29     55/320       56:12     1:45:25     2:38:32        9:20    8:19     3:37:32
427   Anne Terhaar           F 25-29     23/329       57:09     1:48:44     2:42:44        8:31    8:19     3:37:32
428   Kevin Berling          M 18-24     41/204       53:45     1:40:12     2:34:24        9:27    8:19     3:37:36
429   Danae Brown            F 25-29     24/329       56:25     1:47:09     2:41:19        8:20    8:19     3:37:39
430   Jeffrey Flury          M 50-54     21/239       51:44     1:39:16     2:35:19        8:08    8:19     3:37:39
431   Rita Barnes            F 55-59       1/60       56:35     1:47:04     2:42:17        8:21    8:19     3:37:40
432   Jeffrey Schroeder      M 50-54     22/239       56:46     1:47:12     2:40:55        8:35    8:19     3:37:47
433   Ryan Johnson           M 18-24     42/204       53:45     1:40:58     2:33:57       10:13    8:19     3:37:53
434   Seth Sweatt            M 25-29     56/320     1:01:50     1:53:02     2:46:43        7:19    8:20     3:37:58
435   Matt Harbaugh          M 25-29     57/320       53:59     1:42:59     2:35:51        8:42    8:20     3:37:58
436   Kent Devine            M 30-34     53/331       58:20     1:49:27     2:44:06        7:37    8:20     3:38:02
437   Everett Nunlist        M 35-39     53/352       51:39     1:37:44     2:33:34        9:31    8:20     3:38:03
438   Andrew Hendrixson      M 30-34     54/331       55:28     1:44:53     2:39:01        8:44    8:20     3:38:04
439   Derrick Langfels       M 30-34     55/331       55:35     1:46:36     2:41:38        8:20    8:20     3:38:04
440   Daniel Welsh           M 18-24     43/204       56:22     1:46:00     2:41:18        7:42    8:20     3:38:10
441   Tom Amrine             M 40-44     65/362       55:02     1:42:57     2:34:49        9:11    8:20     3:38:11
442   Shane Maynard          M 30-34     56/331       55:33     1:44:56     2:38:14        9:10    8:20     3:38:14
443   Ben Taylor             M 25-29     58/320       56:13     1:43:50     2:38:49        7:33    8:20     3:38:18
444   Riki Allen             F 18-24     18/225       54:42     1:44:46     2:40:58        8:25    8:20     3:38:19
445   Patrick Dillon         M 30-34     57/331       54:26     1:42:53     2:35:59        9:01    8:21     3:38:26
446   John Savage            M 30-34     58/331       58:35     1:50:43     2:44:58        8:04    8:21     3:38:26
447   Kurt Bolin             M 50-54     23/239       54:24     1:43:43     2:38:20        9:21    8:21     3:38:33
448   Stephanie Terrell      F 30-34     23/274       58:09     1:49:37     2:46:05        7:58    8:21     3:38:34
449   Luisa Mauro            F 35-39     17/250       58:09     1:49:37     2:46:05        7:58    8:21     3:38:34
450   Jason Miller           M 18-24     44/204       51:59     1:42:22     2:37:27        8:51    8:21     3:38:36
451   Justin Miller          M 18-24     45/204       53:32     1:40:05     2:35:38        9:35    8:21     3:38:36
452   Paul Krone             M 25-29     59/320       53:36     1:41:30     2:34:43        9:04    8:21     3:38:39
453   Randy Nocks            M 40-44     66/362       55:42     1:45:06     2:38:17        9:27    8:21     3:38:43
454   Eric Munoz             M 25-29     60/320       55:30     1:45:32     2:40:30        8:14    8:21     3:38:44
455   Jeff Muntel            M 30-34     59/331       52:08     1:40:23     2:36:08        8:55    8:21     3:38:45
456   Curtis Oberschlake     M 18-24     46/204       57:02     1:48:29     2:42:39        7:48    8:21     3:38:46
457   Gary Russell           M 40-44     67/362       56:35     1:46:50     2:40:13        9:21    8:22     3:39:05
458   James Jansing          M 55-59     15/168       57:04     1:47:29     2:41:45        8:36    8:22     3:39:05
459   Joshua Cheron          M 35-39     54/352       56:47     1:47:35     2:41:47        8:35    8:22     3:39:05
460   Mary O'Donoghue        F 45-49      6/157       58:57     1:50:43     2:44:48        8:22    8:22     3:39:11
461   John Stephens          M 45-49     39/300       55:25     1:45:24     2:41:05        8:29    8:22     3:39:13
462   Kathleen Flannagan     F 35-39     18/250       56:55     1:47:22     2:42:36        8:35    8:22     3:39:13
463   Bob Kuennen            M 25-29     61/320       58:26     1:49:29     2:44:22        7:58    8:23     3:39:17
464   Evan Baines            M 30-34     60/331       56:42     1:45:43     2:40:06        7:58    8:23     3:39:17
465   Philip Silva           M 30-34     61/331       56:43     1:45:44     2:40:06        7:58    8:23     3:39:17
466   Amy Dunlap             F 40-44      7/229       56:32     1:47:11     2:41:36        9:27    8:23     3:39:18
467   Michael Bellman        M 45-49     40/300       56:58     1:47:34     2:41:26        9:40    8:23     3:39:19
468   Lynton Karfor          M 30-34     62/331       58:20     1:49:26     2:44:07        7:56    8:23     3:39:21
469   Emily Beech            F 18-24     19/225       56:26     1:47:09     2:41:20        8:30    8:23     3:39:24
470   Kenneth Noyes          M 40-44     68/362       58:20     1:50:04     2:45:30        7:58    8:23     3:39:25
471   Marshal Compton        M 50-54     24/239       54:14     1:42:20     2:35:42        8:45    8:23     3:39:29
472   Meredith Smith         F 40-44      8/229       58:32     1:49:31     2:44:27        8:06    8:23     3:39:32
473   Frank Lettera          M 45-49     41/300       53:21     1:42:13     2:35:57        9:09    8:23     3:39:33
474   Charles Reibell        M 45-49     42/300       52:03     1:41:12     2:36:17        9:09    8:23     3:39:34
475   Michael Soale          M 45-49     43/300       56:46     1:44:45     2:38:51        8:22    8:23     3:39:37
476   Cory Davis             M 25-29     62/320       59:21     1:51:59     2:44:13        8:23    8:23     3:39:38
477   Kory Boeing            F 30-34     24/274       59:14     1:50:45     2:45:51        8:11    8:23     3:39:38
478   Todd Siler             M 40-44     69/362       57:54     1:48:38     2:42:55        8:47    8:24     3:39:40
479   Douglas Michel         M 45-49     44/300       56:30     1:46:56     2:40:30        8:29    8:24     3:39:40
480   Mike See               M 45-49     45/300       59:10     1:51:26     2:46:34        7:51    8:24     3:39:40
481   Melissa Matlock        F 40-44      9/229       58:32     1:49:31     2:44:27        8:15    8:24     3:39:41
482   Erin Lawry             F 40-44     10/229       58:24     1:49:29     2:44:23        8:18    8:24     3:39:42
483   David Corfman          M 45-49     46/300       58:24     1:49:28     2:44:22        8:19    8:24     3:39:45
484   Kyle Fahrenkamp        M 35-39     55/352       58:24     1:49:30     2:44:22        8:24    8:24     3:39:46
485   Jody Kuhne             M 40-44     70/362       54:42     1:43:18     2:37:26        9:14    8:24     3:39:46
486   Michael Gertz          M 25-29     63/320       59:56     1:52:07     2:47:29        7:10    8:24     3:39:52
487   Mark Feighery          M 50-54     25/239       56:08     1:47:14     2:43:58        8:19    8:24     3:39:53
488   Daniel Homan           M 50-54     26/239       54:40     1:45:30     2:42:09        8:19    8:24     3:39:53
489   Scott Vance            M 35-39     56/352       55:00     1:43:14     2:35:58        9:32    8:24     3:39:53
490   Michele McCarty        F 45-49      7/157       55:34     1:45:09     2:38:48        8:03    8:24     3:39:54
491   Jacobo Irizar Wolberg  M 30-34     63/331       55:38     1:45:46     2:41:24        8:12    8:24     3:39:56
492   Willie Fox             M 40-44     71/362       58:03     1:48:46     2:42:58        8:30    8:24     3:40:03
493   Matt Chumley           M 30-34     64/331       54:34     1:43:28     2:37:11        8:04    8:25     3:40:10
494   Michael Bliss          M 35-39     57/352       57:14     1:46:36     2:40:42        8:48    8:25     3:40:14
495   Ron Pollock            M 30-34     65/331       56:53     1:47:15     2:42:56        8:16    8:25     3:40:19
496   Mary Besl              F 25-29     25/329       57:35     1:47:39     2:42:12        8:53    8:25     3:40:21
497   Scott Shaw             M 40-44     72/362       58:00     1:48:44     2:42:56        8:16    8:25     3:40:23
498   David Dawson           M 50-54     27/239       58:02     1:47:51     2:41:16        8:58    8:25     3:40:23
499   James Davis            M 60-64       2/76     1:00:53     1:53:44     2:48:25        7:37    8:25     3:40:24
500   John Christian Haught  M 40-44     73/362       54:20     1:42:24     2:39:10        9:15    8:25     3:40:25
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501   Kathryn Aurand         F 18-24     20/225       57:09     1:48:38     2:43:52        8:19    8:25     3:40:25
502   Kristin Zimmet         F 30-34     25/274     1:00:17     1:52:44     2:47:38        7:27    8:25     3:40:29
503   Matthew Kofahl         M 30-34     66/331     1:01:17     1:56:09     2:48:12        7:55    8:26     3:40:35
504   Jesse Cheng            M 50-54     28/239       56:06     1:45:48     2:41:00        9:03    8:26     3:40:44
505   Philip Rogers          M 35-39     58/352       58:50     1:50:26     2:46:00        7:55    8:26     3:40:44
506   Nicholas Lawson        M 25-29     64/320       58:56     1:50:49     2:44:30        7:41    8:26     3:40:45
507   Eric Hauge             M 30-34     67/331       54:22     1:43:42     2:41:55        7:37    8:26     3:40:45
508   Duane Wolfe            M 50-54     29/239       59:22     1:54:01     2:48:17        7:27    8:26     3:40:48
509   Michael Thiel          M 50-54     30/239       53:49     1:43:35     2:38:09        9:45    8:26     3:40:50
510   Mike Schenck           M 50-54     31/239       54:17     1:43:53     2:38:29        9:54    8:26     3:40:51
511   Mary Hodock            F 25-29     26/329       56:42     1:48:14     2:42:54        8:43    8:26     3:40:52
512   Elizabeth Hodock       F 18-24     21/225       56:41     1:48:10     2:43:05        8:47    8:26     3:40:57
513   Jarrett Banks          M 45-49     47/300       54:44     1:45:00     2:40:59        8:45    8:27     3:41:00
514   John Zink              M 50-54     32/239       53:47     1:42:18     2:36:53        9:04    8:27     3:41:01
515   Derek Lowell           M 45-49     48/300       54:10     1:42:19     2:36:46        9:00    8:27     3:41:03
516   Lisa Michaelis         F 35-39     19/250     1:00:45     1:52:57     2:47:36        7:49    8:27     3:41:05
517   Robert Brashear        M 50-54     33/239       53:17     1:40:58     2:34:41        8:46    8:27     3:41:05
518   John Overwine          M 30-34     68/331       56:26     1:47:05     2:40:57       10:13    8:27     3:41:07
519   John Bernard           M 18-24     47/204       51:12     1:39:37     2:35:57       10:20    8:27     3:41:10
520   Jenna MacKe            F 18-24     22/225     1:01:42     1:55:25     2:50:03        6:39    8:27     3:41:10
521   Ryan Coy               M 35-39     59/352       58:21     1:48:34     2:41:41        8:28    8:27     3:41:14
522   David Robart           M 25-29     65/320       56:04     1:45:42     2:38:42        8:04    8:27     3:41:23
523   Robert Sturm           M 18-24     48/204       54:14     1:44:52     2:41:37        9:08    8:28     3:41:28
524   Dennis Emerson         M 45-49     49/300       58:24     1:49:49     2:45:44        8:17    8:28     3:41:35
525   Ross Emerson           M 18-24     49/204       58:25     1:49:50     2:45:45        8:17    8:28     3:41:37
526   Daniel Kester          M 18-24     50/204       58:24     1:49:26     2:44:26        7:54    8:28     3:41:37
527   Stephen Toerner        M 25-29     66/320       55:52     1:45:01     2:40:48        7:56    8:28     3:41:44
528   Vito Carla             M 30-34     69/331       49:58     1:37:58     2:36:41        9:20    8:28     3:41:44
529   Christopher Gates      M 25-29     67/320       55:27     1:44:50     2:38:45        8:48    8:28     3:41:47
530   Beth Gilday            F 50-54      2/131       57:16     1:47:25     2:43:12        8:43    8:28     3:41:48
531   Rick Kirk              M 40-44     74/362       58:14     1:49:08     2:43:27        9:27    8:29     3:42:03
532   Matthew Zaute          M 35-39     60/352     1:06:58     1:58:08     2:50:36        7:28    8:29     3:42:04
533   Robert Mason           M 45-49     50/300       58:18     1:50:04     2:44:50        8:35    8:29     3:42:05
534   Joshua Holzhausen      M 18-24     51/204       56:40     1:44:47     2:38:13        8:26    8:29     3:42:05
535   John Richards          M 18-24     52/204       58:13     1:49:05     2:45:38        8:04    8:29     3:42:11
536   Sarah Griffiths        F 18-24     23/225       57:19     1:48:02     2:43:36        9:03    8:29     3:42:12
537   Thomas Metz            M 45-49     51/300       59:10     1:51:08     2:46:34        8:09    8:30     3:42:17
538   Ashley Marques         F 30-34     26/274       56:53     1:47:25     2:42:37        8:41    8:30     3:42:23
539   Phillip Henderson      M 30-34     70/331       56:14     1:47:13     2:42:48        8:27    8:30     3:42:24
540   Bernd Thalmann         M 40-44     75/362       59:46     1:52:21     2:47:39        8:25    8:30     3:42:28
541   Matt Henger            M 35-39     61/352       59:08     1:49:50     2:43:43        9:00    8:30     3:42:31
542   Don Belfort            M 50-54     34/239       58:49     1:50:34     2:44:25        8:51    8:30     3:42:33
543   Pete Merkelz           M 25-29     68/320     1:00:57     1:52:05     2:46:29        8:05    8:30     3:42:35
544   Kevin Ogrady           M 50-54     35/239       59:39     1:52:01     2:47:25        8:47    8:30     3:42:39
545   Starshine Blackford    F 35-39     20/250     1:01:32     1:53:36     2:49:03        7:51    8:31     3:42:44
546   David Mikesell         M 50-54     36/239       54:25     1:44:34     2:41:14        8:36    8:31     3:42:46
547   Paul Wagner            M 55-59     16/168       58:11     1:49:46     2:44:39       11:00    8:31     3:42:47
548   Rebecca Hug            F 40-44     11/229       57:06     1:48:15     2:44:13        9:03    8:31     3:42:50
549   Sara George            F 18-24     24/225     1:00:15     1:52:32     2:48:17        7:52    8:31     3:42:59
550   Lanny White            M 65-69       1/22       52:53     1:41:05     2:36:47        8:39    8:31     3:43:01
551   Brian Schmidt          M 25-29     69/320       58:32     1:48:52     2:43:24        8:12    8:31     3:43:07
552   Andrew Biernat         M 45-49     52/300       54:11     1:43:24     2:37:16        9:25    8:32     3:43:10
553   Kenji Shiota           M 40-44     76/362       58:26     1:49:32     2:44:25        9:36    8:32     3:43:13
554   William Gazzaway       M 35-39     62/352     1:00:14     1:52:26     2:48:16        8:09    8:32     3:43:14
555   Edward Schloss         M 45-49     53/300       58:05     1:51:24     2:46:02        8:30    8:32     3:43:15
556   MacKy Tall             M 25-29     70/320       56:35     1:47:17     2:41:01        8:36    8:32     3:43:19
557   Paul Fisher            M 30-34     71/331       59:28     1:51:36     2:46:43        9:08    8:32     3:43:23
558   James Callihan         M 25-29     71/320       59:46     1:52:07     2:47:22        7:56    8:32     3:43:32
559   Tricia Thompson        F 18-24     25/225       56:51     1:46:50     2:41:51        8:48    8:32     3:43:33
560   Rob Busch              M 45-49     54/300       56:38     1:49:57     2:46:40        8:33    8:33     3:43:36
561   David Cordas           M 40-44     77/362       56:09     1:45:19     2:37:43        9:19    8:33     3:43:37
562   Tracy Moody Cessna     F 25-29     27/329       57:43     1:48:49     2:43:53        9:20    8:33     3:43:41
563   Travis Ickes           M 18-24     53/204       59:39     1:52:43     2:48:42        8:03    8:33     3:43:42
564   Jessica Remmert        F 25-29     28/329       56:15     1:46:19     2:42:41        8:55    8:33     3:43:51
565   Vincent Lewis          M 45-49     55/300       58:32     1:47:54     2:42:25        9:09    8:33     3:43:57
566   Tracy MacUiba          F 40-44     12/229       59:47     1:52:27     2:48:51        8:11    8:33     3:43:59
567   Roger Vance            M 45-49     56/300       55:05     1:45:19     2:41:01        9:37    8:33     3:44:00
568   Jessica Burg           F 18-24     26/225       55:53     1:47:53     2:46:01        8:30    8:33     3:44:00
569   Cameron Harrison       M 25-29     72/320       59:22     1:52:00     2:48:23        7:36    8:34     3:44:03
570   Michelle Zorovich      F 40-44     13/229       58:24     1:49:27     2:44:22        9:23    8:34     3:44:04
571   Ashlee Swafford        F 18-24     27/225       59:04     1:51:36     2:48:00        7:52    8:34     3:44:05
572   John Skerl             M 35-39     63/352       58:23     1:49:18     2:44:51        8:34    8:34     3:44:05
573   Brian Tinker           M 30-34     72/331       59:38     1:51:32     2:46:43        8:22    8:34     3:44:13
574   Brian Theado           M 35-39     64/352       57:52     1:51:33     2:49:25        8:03    8:34     3:44:14
575   Kimberly Unland        F 30-34     27/274     1:00:32     1:53:07     2:48:09        8:19    8:34     3:44:15
576   Ben Amlung             M 35-39     65/352     1:01:49     1:55:57     2:51:59        7:38    8:34     3:44:19
577   Mark Lamping           M 40-44     78/362     1:02:29     1:52:13     2:47:55        8:12    8:34     3:44:20
578   Stephanie Fronk        F 18-24     28/225     1:00:34     1:54:39     2:50:47        7:36    8:34     3:44:21
579   Jonathan Blake         M 30-34     73/331       46:41     1:31:10     2:24:41       14:00    8:34     3:44:24
580   Brian Kostura          M 30-34     74/331       55:12     1:44:36     2:38:41        9:35    8:35     3:44:29
581   Ben Forthofer          M 30-34     75/331       52:56     1:41:53     2:41:17        9:07    8:35     3:44:31
582   Kelly Jones            F 18-24     29/225       55:40     1:47:29     2:46:03        8:02    8:35     3:44:37
583   Julie Stone            F 35-39     21/250       54:44     1:45:54     2:44:06        8:27    8:35     3:44:41
584   Brendan Leach          M 18-24     54/204       56:31     1:46:03     2:41:15        7:32    8:35     3:44:43
585   Mark Luchte            M 55-59     17/168       57:43     1:48:30     2:45:07        8:27    8:35     3:44:43
586   Ben Keller             M 40-44     79/362       58:42     1:49:21     2:44:33        9:35    8:35     3:44:53
587   Melissa Suddith        F 35-39     22/250       55:29     1:45:09     2:43:08        8:58    8:36     3:44:54
588   William West           M 18-24     55/204       58:23     1:49:28     2:44:26        7:37    8:36     3:44:55
589   James Weatherly        M 40-44     80/362     1:06:31     1:58:56     2:52:06        8:00    8:36     3:45:00
590   George Cornett         M 45-49     57/300       55:33     1:47:24     2:43:46        8:54    8:36     3:45:01
591   John Meckstroth        M 55-59     18/168       55:14     1:44:20     2:38:02       10:29    8:36     3:45:05
592   Jason Hinners          M 35-39     66/352       57:04     1:47:25     2:41:35        9:17    8:36     3:45:06
593   Chad Wolf              M 18-24     56/204       54:45     1:43:32     2:39:36        9:23    8:36     3:45:11
594   Matthew Beck           M 18-24     57/204       54:45     1:43:32     2:39:36        9:23    8:36     3:45:12
595   Randy Lucas            M 45-49     58/300       58:17     1:49:21     2:44:18        9:31    8:36     3:45:19
596   Bernardo Risoul        M 35-39     67/352       58:54     1:50:00     2:45:30        9:16    8:37     3:45:23
597   Tracy Tinsley          F 30-34     28/274       58:30     1:50:24     2:46:51        8:31    8:37     3:45:26
598   Trenton Barry          M 30-34     76/331       54:12     1:44:33     2:40:09        9:51    8:37     3:45:29
599   Molly Matala           F 18-24     30/225       53:25     1:45:39     2:43:13        7:32    8:37     3:45:30
600   Daniel Newbauer        M 30-34     77/331       55:58     1:44:22     2:36:44       14:28    8:37     3:45:31
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Luke Pohlman           M 18-24     58/204     1:03:12     1:54:33     2:46:42        8:35    8:37     3:45:34
602   Sarah Mennone          F 25-29     29/329       57:56     1:50:34     2:47:37        8:20    8:37     3:45:39
603   Ted Bross              M 18-24     59/204       48:42     1:32:03     2:37:43        9:24    8:37     3:45:40
604   Darren Raiguel         M 40-44     81/362       55:21     1:46:40     2:42:51        9:04    8:37     3:45:41
605   Katie Kleeman          F 35-39     23/250       58:05     1:49:10     2:45:35        8:45    8:37     3:45:42
606   Dale Willis            M 35-39     68/352       54:21     1:45:12     2:44:20        9:12    8:37     3:45:42
607   Geoff Hoff             M 35-39     69/352     1:00:19     1:51:47     2:47:40        8:17    8:37     3:45:42
608   Brad Vest              M 25-29     73/320       56:27     1:48:13     2:44:50        8:17    8:37     3:45:45
609   Travis Ludwig          M 35-39     70/352       59:26     1:52:10     2:48:44        7:45    8:37     3:45:46
610   Clifford Rusnak        M 40-44     82/362       59:03     1:53:02     2:49:37        7:30    8:38     3:45:51
611   Thomas Ernst           M 45-49     59/300       54:27     1:43:04     2:36:49        9:08    8:38     3:45:54
612   Anthony Johnston       M 45-49     60/300       58:38     1:50:46     2:47:11        8:44    8:38     3:45:56
613   Andrew Suckarieh       M 18-24     60/204       55:14     1:51:27     2:49:01        8:04    8:38     3:45:58
614   Jeremy Bowden          M 35-39     71/352     1:00:42     1:53:12     2:48:49        8:16    8:38     3:45:59
615   Michael Wise           M 35-39     72/352       59:17     1:51:46     2:48:28        8:54    8:38     3:46:02
616   Benjamin Clare         M 35-39     73/352       51:16     1:39:01     2:36:37        9:25    8:38     3:46:03
617   Brandon Hayes          M 30-34     78/331     1:01:31     1:55:57     2:51:59        8:03    8:38     3:46:07
618   Brandon Baker          M 30-34     79/331       53:44     1:42:19     2:37:28       10:09    8:38     3:46:07
619   Brian Hensley          M 35-39     74/352       57:08     1:48:21     2:44:16        9:09    8:38     3:46:12
620   Rowan Jones            M 30-34     80/331     1:06:12     2:02:14     2:57:11        6:42    8:39     3:46:12
621   Laura Williams         F 50-54      3/131     1:01:28     1:55:36     2:50:54        8:22    8:39     3:46:14
622   Hiroyuki Nojima        M 30-34     81/331       56:56     1:46:58     2:43:13        9:32    8:39     3:46:18
623   Colleen Hines          F 35-39     24/250       58:25     1:50:22     2:45:44        8:36    8:39     3:46:21
624   Jon Kroeger            M 30-34     82/331       55:04     1:44:37     2:44:23        8:04    8:39     3:46:22
625   David York             M 40-44     83/362     1:00:16     1:51:31     2:47:20        8:28    8:39     3:46:32
626   Hannah Jochem          F 18-24     31/225       58:46     1:50:53     2:47:18        8:38    8:39     3:46:32
627   Bryan Carlier          M 40-44     84/362     1:02:27     1:53:41     2:49:46        8:10    8:39     3:46:35
628   Kristy Taylor          F 30-34     29/274       56:18     1:47:35     2:47:06        9:03    8:39     3:46:38
629   Seth Brandeberry       M 30-34     83/331       56:46     1:47:49     2:44:30        9:20    8:40     3:46:40
630   Michael Weisgerber     M 40-44     85/362       55:14     1:44:38     2:39:28        9:56    8:40     3:46:42
631   Brian Maslyk           M 45-49     61/300       59:07     1:48:16     2:40:59       10:35    8:40     3:46:42
632   Atsunori Matsui        M 35-39     75/352       58:48     1:50:55     2:46:27        8:32    8:40     3:46:43
633   Mark Friesen           M 35-39     76/352     1:00:38     1:53:55     2:51:18        8:10    8:40     3:46:44
634   Charles Dolish         M 30-34     84/331       58:27     1:51:36     2:47:39        8:45    8:40     3:46:45
635   Patricia Sparks        F 45-49      8/157       59:23     1:50:25     2:46:30        8:16    8:40     3:46:50
636   Linda Barhorst         F 50-54      4/131       58:59     1:51:35     2:47:27        8:44    8:40     3:46:51
637   Wade Orloski           M 35-39     77/352       59:48     1:52:24     2:50:52        7:37    8:40     3:46:53
638   Mary Larson            F 18-24     32/225       58:04     1:49:03     2:45:34        9:08    8:40     3:46:55
639   Mark Felbinger         M 25-29     74/320       58:24     1:50:57     2:47:21        9:13    8:41     3:47:09
640   Michael Benkert        M 25-29     75/320       58:42     1:50:50     2:47:26        9:35    8:41     3:47:09
641   Kelly Schoenefeld      F 40-44     14/229       59:50     1:52:50     2:49:11        8:12    8:41     3:47:12
642   Jennifer Dodson        F 25-29     30/329       58:38     1:51:55     2:49:30        8:18    8:41     3:47:13
643   Jessica Sciulli        F 25-29     31/329       56:56     1:48:58     2:46:42        8:18    8:41     3:47:14
644   Timothy Harms          M 45-49     62/300       58:33     1:51:00     2:48:21        8:23    8:41     3:47:16
645   Steve Henderson        M 30-34     85/331       59:42     1:52:10     2:48:43        8:34    8:41     3:47:19
646   Ryan Mumma             M 18-24     61/204       58:04     1:50:18     2:47:30        8:50    8:41     3:47:22
647   Jon Mumma              M 45-49     63/300       58:04     1:50:16     2:47:30        8:52    8:41     3:47:22
648   Matt Musselman         M 45-49     64/300       55:24     1:44:46     2:39:15       10:04    8:41     3:47:26
649   Nick Browning          M 25-29     76/320       58:47     1:49:51     2:46:51        9:11    8:41     3:47:27
650   Shannon Daileader      F 18-24     33/225     1:01:11     1:54:38     2:50:25        8:39    8:41     3:47:29
651   Virginia Wilson        F 18-24     34/225     1:01:11     1:54:38     2:50:25        8:38    8:41     3:47:29
652   Jim Sears              M 65-69       2/22       55:29     1:45:42     2:41:31        9:33    8:42     3:47:33
653   Christopher Franklin   M 35-39     78/352       56:56     1:47:22     2:43:22        9:35    8:42     3:47:39
654   Bill Wilfinger         M 40-44     86/362       56:11     1:49:39     2:48:32        8:57    8:42     3:47:39
655   Toshio Ohara           M 45-49     65/300       59:56     1:53:48     2:50:07        8:45    8:42     3:47:40
656   Stephanie Goot         F 40-44     15/229       58:24     1:49:28     2:46:28        9:19    8:42     3:47:44
657   Derek Tinnin           M 40-44     87/362       58:59     1:50:29     2:47:32        8:22    8:42     3:47:44
658   Daniel Giangiordano    M 18-24     62/204       59:08     1:48:48     2:43:03        9:27    8:42     3:47:53
659   Peg Rusconi            F 45-49      9/157       59:32     1:52:47     2:50:15        8:14    8:42     3:47:54
660   Matthew Westgate       M 35-39     79/352       59:22     1:51:51     2:48:11                8:42     3:47:55
661   Daniel Haight          M 35-39     80/352     1:00:49     1:54:33     2:49:42        8:25    8:43     3:47:57
662   Kristin Seffern        F 30-34     30/274     1:00:17     1:52:45     2:48:22        9:03    8:43     3:48:00
663   Stephen Weinberg       M 35-39     81/352     1:01:01     1:52:00     2:47:17        8:40    8:43     3:48:01
664   Nancy Smith            F 55-59       2/60     1:01:07     1:56:04     2:52:52        8:04    8:43     3:48:02
665   Nate Peterson          M 40-44     88/362       58:03     1:49:56     2:46:01        8:32    8:43     3:48:03
666   Mickey Edwards         M 30-34     86/331       55:50     1:44:59     2:40:46       10:06    8:43     3:48:04
667   Andrew Wiggers         M 30-34     87/331     1:04:47     1:59:40     2:55:45        8:08    8:43     3:48:09
668   James Ziino            M 35-39     82/352     1:03:30     1:58:35     2:54:20        7:58    8:43     3:48:13
669   Donna Peters           F 45-49     10/157     1:00:07     1:53:14     2:49:33        8:29    8:43     3:48:16
670   Becky Morgan           F 40-44     16/229       59:10     1:51:40     2:48:35        9:06    8:43     3:48:20
671   Michael Mott           M 40-44     89/362       51:40     1:38:28     2:34:48       10:45    8:44     3:48:28
672   Patrick Chilenski      M 35-39     83/352     1:01:02     1:53:43     2:50:47        8:17    8:44     3:48:30
673   Gretchen Schultz       F 25-29     32/329       59:13     1:51:34     2:49:07        8:49    8:44     3:48:35
674   Rod Swisshelm          M 40-44     90/362     1:00:28     1:55:01     2:52:02        7:53    8:44     3:48:35
675   Marcus Hawkins         M 35-39     84/352       55:51     1:46:01     2:46:29        8:45    8:44     3:48:39
676   Maegan Capuano         F 18-24     35/225     1:00:34     1:54:07     2:52:00        8:03    8:44     3:48:40
677   Michael Boehmer        M 50-54     37/239       56:00     1:46:23     2:45:38        9:10    8:44     3:48:47
678   Adam Meyer             M 30-34     88/331       55:26     1:47:23     2:45:12        9:45    8:44     3:48:48
679   John Steinberg         M 50-54     38/239     1:00:43     1:54:19     2:51:42        7:56    8:45     3:48:51
680   Kim Dominick           F 45-49     11/157       58:50     1:50:13     2:46:06        8:55    8:45     3:48:52
681   Ben Drake              M 30-34     89/331       58:35     1:49:26     2:44:22        9:43    8:45     3:48:53
682   Tom Neirynck           M 30-34     90/331     1:00:37     1:55:11     2:52:11        8:12    8:45     3:48:54
683   Jennifer Russo         F 45-49     12/157       58:39     1:52:56     2:51:03        8:11    8:45     3:48:55
684   Gary Zumbiel           M 55-59     19/168     1:00:40     1:55:12     2:52:12        8:09    8:45     3:49:03
685   Ryan Adcock            M 30-34     91/331     1:00:31     1:54:43     2:52:11        8:10    8:45     3:49:03
686   Stephanie Williams     F 18-24     36/225     1:03:36     1:58:11     2:55:41        7:39    8:45     3:49:04
687   Scott Woodruff         M 40-44     91/362       59:27     1:52:56     2:50:30        8:05    8:45     3:49:06
688   Brett Gagnon           F 25-29     33/329       58:39     1:50:54     2:47:02        8:50    8:45     3:49:06
689   Harry Applegate        M 25-29     77/320       54:07     1:41:52     2:36:22       11:06    8:45     3:49:07
690   Liana Sved             F 18-24     37/225       58:05     1:50:44     2:49:07        8:15    8:45     3:49:08
691   Robert Nichols         M 40-44     92/362       58:29     1:52:04     2:49:42        8:39    8:45     3:49:09
692   Jared Byrd             M 18-24     63/204     1:02:13     1:56:24     2:52:25        8:19    8:45     3:49:12
693   Shanda Welch           F 30-34     31/274     1:00:52     1:55:15     2:52:16        8:18    8:45     3:49:13
694   Dusty Israel           M 25-29     78/320     1:00:34     1:54:36     2:52:10        8:19    8:45     3:49:14
695   Brenda Knight          F 45-49     13/157       59:40     1:52:20     2:48:56        9:10    8:45     3:49:14
696   Harland Holman         M 35-39     85/352       55:37     1:44:33     2:41:52       10:46    8:45     3:49:14
697   Brooke Vernon          F 30-34     32/274       50:07     1:35:06     2:27:06       13:14    8:45     3:49:15
698   Andrew Wetterer        M 25-29     79/320       55:44     1:46:30     2:43:07        9:19    8:45     3:49:15
699   Matthew Glass          M 40-44     93/362       53:18     1:41:23     2:34:38        8:09    8:46     3:49:17
700   Amy Johnston-Redden    F 40-44     17/229     1:00:44     1:55:14     2:52:16        8:22    8:46     3:49:18
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701   Kyle Stechschulte      M 30-34     92/331       57:32     1:46:39     2:43:36        9:32    8:46     3:49:19
702   Akira Okamoto          M 25-29     80/320     1:00:39     1:55:13     2:52:14        8:25    8:46     3:49:20
703   Greg Trauth            M 35-39     86/352       59:10     1:52:07     2:49:07        9:29    8:46     3:49:23
704   Chris Ripley           M 35-39     87/352     1:05:58     1:57:43     2:53:19        7:57    8:46     3:49:23
705   Kristen Wan            F 25-29     34/329     1:03:35     1:54:18     2:49:16        9:06    8:46     3:49:25
706   Jacob Baynham          M 25-29     81/320     1:02:34     1:55:08     2:50:19        8:27    8:46     3:49:28
707   Jennifer Sprague       F 30-34     33/274     1:00:43     1:55:16     2:52:15        8:32    8:46     3:49:30
708   Wendy Marshall         F 35-39     25/250       54:05     1:43:32     2:42:00        9:31    8:46     3:49:30
709   Matthew Garrod         M 35-39     88/352     1:00:44     1:55:17     2:52:16        8:32    8:46     3:49:31
710   Tim Kemp               M 45-49     66/300       53:40     1:46:10     2:46:21        8:12    8:46     3:49:33
711   Justin King            M 35-39     89/352       59:08     1:51:06     2:48:05        9:34    8:46     3:49:36
712   Don Childs             M 45-49     67/300       56:57     1:48:15     2:47:37        8:38    8:46     3:49:39
713   Ryan Witmer            M 25-29     82/320     1:00:14     1:53:22     2:50:09        8:41    8:47     3:49:42
714   Bob Jasinski           M 40-44     94/362       59:48     1:52:29     2:48:52        8:40    8:47     3:49:47
715   Eric Anderson          M 35-39     90/352       58:06     1:49:29     2:44:48        9:11    8:47     3:49:50
716   Sarah Burkart          F 35-39     26/250       57:10     1:48:31     2:48:44        8:17    8:47     3:49:51
717   Petagaye English       F 25-29     35/329       58:43     1:52:26     2:50:54        8:37    8:47     3:49:54
718   Kenneth Sirois         M 65-69       3/22       58:31     1:51:22     2:48:58        9:06    8:47     3:49:55
719   Andrea Amend           F 40-44     18/229       59:12     1:52:01     2:48:57        8:35    8:47     3:49:56
720   Julian Farbstein       M 35-39     91/352       57:04     1:48:12     2:45:29        9:46    8:47     3:49:58
721   Will Martin            M 35-39     92/352       56:16     1:46:51     2:41:19        9:09    8:47     3:50:06
722   Michael Corbett        M 50-54     39/239       54:41     1:46:01     2:46:37        8:25    8:48     3:50:09
723   Andrew Walker          M 18-24     64/204       55:28     1:45:18     2:43:13        9:19    8:48     3:50:09
724   Andrew Anger           M 18-24     65/204     1:00:42     1:55:09                    8:12    8:48     3:50:11
725   Dusan Makel            M 35-39     93/352       55:50     1:49:30     2:47:59        8:38    8:48     3:50:13
726   Barbara Hodges         F 40-44     19/229       58:37     1:50:26     2:47:37        9:11    8:48     3:50:18
727   Dustin Wade            M 18-24     66/204     1:03:50     1:56:53     2:53:22        8:20    8:48     3:50:20
728   Chad Steioff           M 40-44     95/362       59:46     1:52:24     2:49:47        8:07    8:48     3:50:22
729   Stuart Johnson         M 25-29     83/320       59:26     1:52:10     2:48:43        9:31    8:48     3:50:23
730   Keith Tenoever         M 35-39     94/352       50:14     1:44:25     2:45:04       11:09    8:48     3:50:26
731   Jene Grandmont         F 30-34     34/274     1:00:43     1:55:16     2:52:15        9:07    8:48     3:50:28
732   Brad Daugherty         M 30-34     93/331       59:41     1:52:32     2:48:05        9:17    8:48     3:50:31
733   Gina Mouser            F 35-39     27/250       59:42     1:53:48     2:51:17        8:46    8:48     3:50:31
734   Peter Nau              M 30-34     94/331       59:37     1:52:20     2:48:48        8:49    8:48     3:50:32
735   Michael Kava           M 50-54     40/239     1:04:19     1:58:30     2:53:42        8:55    8:48     3:50:32
736   Brian Stout            M 35-39     95/352     1:03:25     1:57:37     2:54:50        8:07    8:49     3:50:36
737   Carmen Llana           F 35-39     28/250       58:30     1:50:41     2:49:11        8:53    8:49     3:50:36
738   Thomas Fleming         M 50-54     41/239     1:00:05     1:54:39     2:51:41        8:36    8:49     3:50:38
739   Richard Adrian         M 40-44     96/362     1:00:00     1:52:36     2:49:36        8:43    8:49     3:50:44
740   Mick Dollenmayer       M 40-44     97/362     1:00:29     1:53:57     2:51:47        8:44    8:49     3:50:46
741   Dave W. Dixon          M 45-49     68/300       54:13     1:42:20     2:37:02       11:13    8:49     3:50:46
742   Ed Baier               M 35-39     96/352       54:13     1:42:20     2:33:48        8:49    8:49     3:50:48
743   Jason Earl             M 35-39     97/352       51:33     1:42:58     2:46:57        8:19    8:49     3:50:54
744   Everett Dunaway        M 45-49     69/300       59:19     1:52:09     2:49:03        8:58    8:49     3:50:59
745   Andrew Schoeck         M 30-34     95/331       58:32     1:50:42     2:46:57        9:13    8:50     3:51:02
746   Will Breeden           M 35-39     98/352     1:03:32     1:58:37     2:55:28        7:54    8:50     3:51:02
747   Matthew McLinn         M 25-29     84/320       55:33     1:43:29     2:35:44       15:28    8:50     3:51:03
748   Brooke Wears           F 30-34     35/274       59:45     1:52:25     2:49:27        9:33    8:50     3:51:05
749   Kirk Ealy              M 45-49     70/300     1:01:23     1:55:36     2:53:18        8:07    8:50     3:51:10
750   Robert Barron          M 50-54     42/239       57:51     1:48:11     2:46:09        9:55    8:50     3:51:10
751   Tim Campbell           M 55-59     20/168     1:00:27     1:55:00     2:52:51        8:33    8:50     3:51:12
752   Noah Stelzer           M 25-29     85/320       58:46     1:52:12     2:49:20        9:32    8:50     3:51:22
753   Lisa Chamberlain       F 30-34     36/274     1:02:03     1:57:02     2:54:00        8:32    8:50     3:51:24
754   Betsy Woodruff         F 30-34     37/274     1:00:58     1:53:47     2:52:05        8:49    8:50     3:51:24
755   Chesleigh Hosler       F 25-29     36/329     1:00:23     1:54:51     2:53:16        8:19    8:50     3:51:24
756   Corey Perkins          M 25-29     86/320       58:48     1:51:28     2:49:40        8:18    8:50     3:51:26
757   Brooke Harris          F 25-29     37/329       55:23     1:45:08     2:46:09        8:59    8:51     3:51:30
758   Mary Kincaid           F 45-49     14/157     1:00:56     1:55:19     2:52:56        8:46    8:51     3:51:32
759   Phil Lachmann          M 40-44     98/362     1:00:14     1:54:22     2:52:11        8:58    8:51     3:51:34
760   Barb Malott            F 50-54      5/131     1:01:19     1:54:12     2:51:10        9:06    8:51     3:51:35
761   Kenneth Royster        M 60-64       3/76     1:01:12     1:55:51     2:53:16        8:45    8:51     3:51:41
762   Jared Sheehan          M 18-24     67/204       59:57     1:51:31     2:49:16        9:18    8:51     3:51:46
763   Jared Sexton           M 25-29     87/320     1:03:51     1:57:30     2:52:12        7:52    8:51     3:51:46
764   Corrinne Beecher       F 25-29     38/329       56:52     1:49:04     2:45:18        8:51    8:52     3:51:55
765   Margaret Dempster      F 40-44     20/229     1:00:41     1:55:11     2:52:19        8:39    8:52     3:51:57
766   Mark Huntley           M 30-34     96/331     1:01:38     1:54:40     2:52:35        9:03    8:52     3:52:06
767   Greg Kline             M 35-39     99/352       57:28     1:48:27     2:46:12        9:30    8:52     3:52:12
768   Martin Koutsky         M 35-39    100/352       54:35     1:42:19     2:38:51       11:01    8:53     3:52:22
769   Andrew Evans           M 25-29     88/320       59:46     1:52:25     2:48:46        8:58    8:53     3:52:23
770   Marco Ziegler          M 45-49     71/300       58:09     1:50:04     2:47:45        9:18    8:53     3:52:44
771   Carolyn Mingione       F 18-24     38/225     1:02:27     1:58:35     2:57:12        7:33    8:53     3:52:45
772   Rick Meeks             M 40-44     99/362       59:27     1:52:56     2:50:31        9:55    8:54     3:52:46
773   Amie Lapointe          F 25-29     39/329     1:00:32     1:52:47     2:50:57        9:06    8:54     3:52:47
774   Amanda Jepson          F 30-34     38/274     1:01:20     1:56:24     2:54:49        8:02    8:54     3:52:47
775   Sara Hayes             F 25-29     40/329       58:24     1:51:58     2:52:07        8:55    8:54     3:52:48
776   Linda Cullison         F 50-54      6/131       59:45     1:54:33     2:53:12        8:56    8:54     3:52:50
777   Matt Becker            M 45-49     72/300       55:55     1:48:01     2:46:39        9:39    8:54     3:52:53
778   Zack Deleon            M 35-39    101/352     1:04:00     1:59:20     2:58:19        7:27    8:54     3:52:58
779   Amanda Disbennet       F 30-34     39/274     1:04:01     1:59:21     2:58:20        7:26    8:54     3:52:58
780   Douglas Ficker         M 40-44    100/362       53:20     1:41:58     2:44:11        9:51    8:54     3:52:59
781   David M. Anderson      M 50-54     43/239       57:03     1:48:24     2:46:49        9:33    8:54     3:52:59
782   Trevor Cessna          M 25-29     89/320       46:19     1:33:02     2:32:39       16:07    8:54     3:53:00
783   Gretchen Bumpus        F 45-49     15/157       59:22     1:52:25     2:49:57        8:49    8:54     3:53:08
784   Michael Yack           M 35-39    102/352       56:37     1:45:43     2:46:20        9:35    8:54     3:53:10
785   Mary Owensby           F 50-54      7/131     1:00:41     1:55:07     2:52:49        9:20    8:54     3:53:10
786   Jacob Gross            M 30-34     97/331       58:36     1:55:04     2:51:17        8:55    8:55     3:53:16
787   Jonathan Ohms          M 25-29     90/320       51:46     1:41:00     2:41:36       10:28    8:55     3:53:16
788   Rick Kieser            M 45-49     73/300       56:51     1:52:29     2:52:03        9:03    8:55     3:53:17
789   Roger Collins          M 35-39    103/352     1:02:07     1:52:38     2:46:32       10:13    8:55     3:53:22
790   Robin Smith            F 50-54      8/131       59:57     1:54:35     2:53:31        8:49    8:55     3:53:23
791   John Garrity           M 45-49     74/300     1:01:24     1:55:51     2:54:16        8:35    8:55     3:53:24
792   Charles Eppinghoff     M 25-29     91/320       56:56     1:47:42     2:43:58       10:00    8:55     3:53:28
793   Kevin Hanna            M 35-39    104/352       55:36     1:48:31     2:46:41        9:31    8:56     3:53:40
794   Steven Sieckowski      M 35-39    105/352       57:47     1:49:01     2:47:03        9:42    8:56     3:53:41
795   Andy Gerrein           M 40-44    101/362     1:02:01     1:55:54     2:54:18        8:40    8:56     3:53:44
796   Amanda Abrams          F 25-29     41/329       58:45     1:50:58     2:50:01        9:57    8:56     3:53:45
797   Grant Stephenson       M 45-49     75/300     1:01:03     1:56:29     2:54:58        8:23    8:56     3:53:46
798   Jamie Creamer          M 30-34     98/331       58:00     1:50:47     2:47:11       10:38    8:56     3:53:47
799   Brant Schulz           M 30-34     99/331     1:00:36     1:54:45     2:52:03        9:48    8:56     3:53:53
800   Terry Parrish          M 40-44    102/362     1:03:11     1:58:35     2:56:35        8:34    8:56     3:53:54
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801   Bheki Khumalo          M 45-49     76/300       59:10     1:53:40     2:51:56        8:50    8:56     3:53:55
802   Jim Higgins            M 50-54     44/239       57:23     1:49:28     2:48:12        9:50    8:56     3:53:55
803   Andrew Pittman         M 40-44    103/362       56:56     1:47:30     2:45:11       10:25    8:56     3:53:59
804   Michael Koetting       M 45-49     77/300     1:01:11     1:55:41     2:53:13        9:22    8:56     3:54:00
805   Chad Bowen             M 25-29     92/320       58:59     1:52:55     2:51:50        9:17    8:57     3:54:08
806   David Miller           M 25-29     93/320     1:02:41     1:54:42     2:53:23        8:20    8:57     3:54:08
807   Richard Barton         M 55-59     21/168       57:31     1:51:00     2:50:13        9:28    8:57     3:54:08
808   Ryan Erb               M 30-34    100/331       53:44     1:42:32     2:47:02        9:41    8:57     3:54:09
809   Lisa Rehberg           F 40-44     21/229     1:00:45     1:54:30     2:53:57        8:37    8:57     3:54:09
810   Michael O'Connor       M 55-59     22/168       56:44     1:48:16     2:45:33        9:42    8:57     3:54:11
811   Brian Bishop           M 40-44    104/362       53:25     1:42:02     2:42:50       10:01    8:57     3:54:19
812   Michelle Perry         F 18-24     39/225     1:00:12     1:52:17     2:52:31        8:46    8:57     3:54:22
813   Mark Hausterman        M 25-29     94/320       48:44     1:34:04     2:42:32        8:51    8:57     3:54:24
814   Michael Oeder          M 40-44    105/362     1:02:05     1:58:28     2:57:10        8:16    8:57     3:54:28
815   Chad Griffiths         M 18-24     68/204       48:53     1:33:30     2:35:51       10:28    8:58     3:54:35
816   Russell Pasqualetti    M 40-44    106/362     1:00:35     1:55:07     2:51:51       10:16    8:58     3:54:36
817   Bob Schluben           M 40-44    107/362       55:59     1:50:59     2:51:34        8:51    8:58     3:54:36
818   Ray Keyser             M 35-39    106/352     1:01:19     1:55:18     2:52:05       11:37    8:58     3:54:37
819   Samantha Sheets        F 25-29     42/329     1:02:16     1:58:17     2:56:14        8:30    8:58     3:54:44
820   Susie Arshonsky        F 25-29     43/329     1:02:19     1:58:20     2:56:16        8:17    8:58     3:54:45
821   Joe Fussinger          M 25-29     95/320       55:22     1:44:45     2:44:05       10:58    8:58     3:54:46
822   Steve Evans            M 40-44    108/362       53:59     1:43:59     2:45:53       10:18    8:58     3:54:49
823   Cynthia Potocki        F 30-34     40/274       58:33     1:50:23     2:50:41        9:18    8:58     3:54:49
824   Joshua Satterlee       M 30-34    101/331     1:00:12     1:51:30     2:48:13        8:51    8:58     3:54:49
825   Robert Hancock         M 35-39    107/352       56:06     1:45:48     2:51:12        8:53    8:58     3:54:50
826   Brian Feyereisen       M 30-34    102/331     1:02:47     1:57:50     2:55:47        8:38    8:58     3:54:53
827   Trenton South          M 25-29     96/320       56:46     1:49:13     2:51:16        9:21    8:58     3:54:54
828   Anthony Artiaga        M 25-29     97/320       57:56     1:49:53     2:48:10        9:29    8:59     3:54:57
829   Andy Hung              M 30-34    103/331     1:07:14     1:58:58     2:54:34        9:09    8:59     3:54:57
830   Ed Ferrell             M 45-49     78/300       59:15     1:54:17     2:53:11        9:20    8:59     3:55:00
831   Timothy Boggs          M 50-54     45/239       58:07     1:49:11     2:46:59       10:56    8:59     3:55:03
832   Heric Flores           M 45-49     79/300       59:48                 2:50:27        9:30    8:59     3:55:05
833   David Desmarais        M 40-44    109/362     1:03:33     1:58:38     2:55:29        8:43    8:59     3:55:12
834   Steve Deitzer          M 45-49     80/300     1:02:17     1:57:36     2:56:39        8:15    8:59     3:55:20
835   Wesley Kelly           M 18-24     69/204       56:56     1:51:15     2:50:06        9:15    8:59     3:55:20
836   Sara Pressberg         F 18-24     40/225     1:04:37     2:01:36     2:58:24        8:29    9:00     3:55:23
837   Helen Garen            F 45-49     16/157     1:01:28     1:56:49     2:56:42        8:43    9:00     3:55:26
838   Patricia Spielman      F 25-29     44/329       56:28     1:48:37     2:48:08       10:00    9:00     3:55:29
839   Scott McAfee           M 40-44    110/362     1:00:18     1:53:30     2:52:28        8:49    9:00     3:55:30
840   Shane Adams            M 35-39    108/352       52:30     1:42:24     2:46:59        9:31    9:00     3:55:30
841   Derrick Butler         M 30-34    104/331     1:16:08                                        9:00     3:55:30
842   Stephanie Clark        F 30-34     41/274     1:01:43     1:56:40     2:57:24        8:02    9:00     3:55:31
843   Rod Steensma           M 40-44    111/362     1:00:01     1:52:37     2:49:56       10:27    9:00     3:55:32
844   Bill Neumann           M 45-49     81/300       59:26     1:52:22     2:49:48       10:14    9:00     3:55:35
845   Dennis McElroy         M 30-34    105/331       55:18     1:46:34     2:43:44        9:19    9:00     3:55:37
846   Lei Yang               M 40-44    112/362     1:03:28     1:58:13     2:56:21        8:45    9:00     3:55:39
847   Dave Hess              M 25-29     98/320       52:06     1:41:33     2:47:05       10:08    9:00     3:55:40
848   Ethan Matyas           M 35-39    109/352     1:03:13     1:57:47     2:56:41        8:43    9:00     3:55:43
849   Dave Kalina            M 30-34    106/331       58:56     1:51:45     2:51:12        9:07    9:00     3:55:45
850   Andy Bradley           M 30-34    107/331       58:06     1:49:06     2:45:00       11:15    9:00     3:55:46
851   Jennifer Barnett       F 30-34     42/274     1:03:05     1:58:22     2:59:15        8:09    9:00     3:55:47
852   Glenna Rust            F 30-34     43/274     1:03:39     1:59:16     2:58:53        7:57    9:00     3:55:47
853   Blake Spendlove        M 25-29     99/320     1:04:28     1:58:01     2:55:46        8:00    9:00     3:55:48
854   Rae Lynn Lamparek      F 40-44     22/229       59:55     1:54:55     2:53:57        9:03    9:01     3:55:51
855   Jeff Brown             M 35-39    110/352       59:08     1:50:54     2:49:23        9:29    9:01     3:55:52
856   Lyle Evans             M 45-49     82/300     1:02:15     1:56:24     2:55:17        8:33    9:01     3:55:55
857   Nick Enginger          M 35-39    111/352     1:03:12     1:59:08     2:57:18        8:37    9:01     3:55:57
858   Christina Elliot       F 30-34     44/274     1:00:40     1:54:17     2:52:06        9:20    9:01     3:55:58
859   Eric Anderson          M 25-29    100/320     1:02:38     1:58:03     2:55:37        9:18    9:01     3:56:02
860   Matt Wood              M 30-34    108/331     1:01:57     1:55:14     2:53:57       10:02    9:01     3:56:07
861   Leanne Jepson          F 45-49     17/157       58:27     1:51:13     2:50:36        9:12    9:01     3:56:08
862   Kristin McIntyre       F 35-39     29/250     1:03:34     1:58:46     2:58:09        9:02    9:01     3:56:09
863   Sarah Francis          F 40-44     23/229     1:00:09     1:55:27     2:54:53        8:55    9:02     3:56:15
864   Thomas Kusnierz        M 50-54     46/239       59:45     1:54:30     2:55:26        8:56    9:02     3:56:15
865   Carianne Lee           F 30-34     45/274     1:01:58     1:57:53     2:57:48        7:44    9:02     3:56:16
866   Robert Close           M 50-54     47/239       59:47     1:56:21     2:54:12        9:04    9:02     3:56:16
867   Fred Forster           M 35-39    112/352       56:30     1:50:48     2:52:38        9:18    9:02     3:56:20
868   Jalil Farah            M 35-39    113/352       58:40     1:50:26                    9:59    9:02     3:56:20
869   Paul Palmisano         M 50-54     48/239       59:23     1:52:29     2:52:32        9:43    9:02     3:56:20
870   Bill Cook              M 50-54     49/239       59:18     1:51:12     2:51:52        9:13    9:02     3:56:20
871   George Faber           M 18-24     70/204     1:02:04     1:56:49     2:57:01        8:31    9:02     3:56:21
872   Rebecca Auge           F 40-44     24/229     1:00:43     1:54:43     2:53:42        9:46    9:02     3:56:30
873   Ronnie Kuhn            M 35-39    114/352     1:01:49     1:55:57     2:55:05        8:29    9:02     3:56:31
874   Michael Short          M 30-34    109/331       55:33     1:45:39     2:43:14       11:53    9:02     3:56:31
875   Joseph Dura            M 30-34    110/331     1:01:19     1:57:23     2:55:33        7:36    9:02     3:56:32
876   Alizah Greenberg       F 45-49     18/157     1:00:43     1:55:16     2:52:17        9:30    9:02     3:56:33
877   Ann Black              F 40-44     25/229       55:43     1:46:58     2:49:26        8:48    9:02     3:56:33
878   Stehan Carnesi         M 40-44    113/362       58:30     1:52:01     2:52:03        9:03    9:02     3:56:35
879   Sharon Ehasz           F 30-34     46/274     1:00:16     1:53:55     2:53:05        8:46    9:02     3:56:36
880   Matthew Stansbury      M 25-29    101/320     1:02:15     1:55:42     2:53:35        9:06    9:02     3:56:38
881   Steve Schneider        M 40-44    114/362     1:03:55     1:58:25     2:55:07        8:27    9:02     3:56:38
882   Matthew Borths         M 25-29    102/320     1:02:11     1:55:57     2:53:55        8:52    9:03     3:56:42
883   Matthew Etienne        M 25-29    103/320       59:22     1:54:57     2:51:58       10:00    9:03     3:56:45
884   Matt Hatfield          M 25-29    104/320       59:33     1:52:40     2:52:13        9:56    9:03     3:56:47
885   Chris Marshall         M 18-24     71/204     1:01:36     1:54:44     2:53:22        9:37    9:03     3:56:48
886   Robert Gutendorf       M 30-34    111/331       59:42     1:52:19     2:51:59        9:52    9:03     3:56:50
887   Brooke Wainscott       F 18-24     41/225     1:01:12     1:56:19     2:54:18        8:46    9:03     3:56:52
888   Aaron Brumit           M 40-44    115/362     1:00:12                 2:53:02                9:03     3:56:53
889   Daniel Howe            M 30-34    112/331       57:30     1:51:25                    8:38    9:03     3:56:53
890   Rita Thiel             F 45-49     19/157     1:02:53     1:58:18     2:56:59        8:51    9:03     3:56:55
891   Meghann Anderson       F 25-29     45/329     1:01:38     1:57:35     2:57:08        9:00    9:03     3:56:56
892   Sara West              F 30-34     47/274     1:01:21     1:55:33     2:53:15        9:05    9:03     3:56:57
893   Mike Winters           M 25-29    105/320       59:22     1:52:21     2:50:00        9:49    9:03     3:56:58
894   John Kern              M 55-59     23/168     1:00:49     1:55:54     2:56:25        8:41    9:03     3:56:58
895   Jill Garrison          F 30-34     48/274       59:11     1:52:42     2:53:19        8:55    9:03     3:57:02
896   Brown Kevin            M 35-39    115/352     1:00:48     1:54:26     2:53:16        9:26    9:03     3:57:02
897   Mike Koempel           M 40-44    116/362       58:23     1:49:28     2:49:17        9:38    9:03     3:57:04
898   Elizabeth McCarthy     F 30-34     49/274     1:02:42     1:57:54     2:57:24        8:41    9:03     3:57:04
899   Scott Meacham          M 45-49     83/300     1:00:25     1:55:34     2:55:14        9:09    9:03     3:57:06
900   Perry Ralenkotter      M 45-49     84/300     1:01:20     1:56:26     2:54:54       10:12    9:04     3:57:09
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901   Lynda Hemann           F 40-44     26/229     1:02:53     1:58:05     2:57:52        8:37    9:04     3:57:09
902   Kip Eatherly           M 40-44    117/362     1:01:53     1:56:16     2:55:04        9:54    9:04     3:57:10
903   Rebecca Ross           F 25-29     46/329     1:02:51     1:58:02     2:57:49        8:40    9:04     3:57:12
904   Amelia Rommel          F 25-29     47/329     1:02:37     1:57:26     2:56:27        8:51    9:04     3:57:15
905   Kathleen Fussinger     F 50-54      9/131       59:07     1:53:37     2:55:01        8:51    9:04     3:57:17
906   Crystal Barton         F 35-39     30/250       57:38     1:49:44     2:50:58       10:05    9:04     3:57:17
907   Kirsten Pentek         F 30-34     50/274     1:03:01     1:59:21     2:58:48        8:14    9:04     3:57:17
908   Eric Kaiser            M 18-24     72/204       59:46     1:51:29     2:48:35       10:10    9:04     3:57:19
909   Takuji Suzuki          M 40-44    118/362       56:18     1:49:27     2:52:13        8:42    9:04     3:57:21
910   Jonathan Gray          M 25-29    106/320       59:44     1:54:20     2:53:18        9:28    9:04     3:57:25
911   Scott Glendon          M 30-34    113/331       56:34     1:48:01     2:48:41        9:17    9:04     3:57:25
912   Sean Stowers           M 25-29    107/320     1:04:28     2:03:10     3:02:06        7:30    9:04     3:57:25
913   Jeff Ladenburger       M 50-54     50/239       56:51     1:51:01     2:51:54       10:12    9:04     3:57:27
914   Greg Allen             M 50-54     51/239     1:00:24     1:52:47     2:49:45       10:33    9:04     3:57:27
915   Tom Kraemer            M 50-54     52/239     1:02:18     1:57:12     2:56:15        8:40    9:04     3:57:31
916   Kenneth Adkins         M 45-49     85/300     1:00:42     1:55:12     2:53:16        9:41    9:05     3:57:38
917   Logan Samson           M 45-49     86/300     1:01:31     1:55:42     2:55:14        9:08    9:05     3:57:39
918   Michael Keehn          M 30-34    114/331       56:15     1:47:03     2:49:04        9:16    9:05     3:57:39
919   Kenneth Rosenberger    M 45-49     87/300     1:03:26     1:58:25     2:58:22        8:04    9:05     3:57:45
920   Eric Fraser            M 18-24     73/204     1:01:13     1:56:13     2:55:40        8:39    9:05     3:57:46
921   Erin Focht             F 18-24     42/225     1:02:31     1:54:14     2:51:26        8:54    9:05     3:57:48
922   Sean McIntosh          M 25-29    108/320       56:58     1:49:55     2:49:34        9:30    9:05     3:57:51
923   Erick Boles            M 45-49     88/300       56:19     1:47:44     2:49:47       10:00    9:05     3:57:52
924   Jennifer White         F 30-34     51/274     1:06:59     2:04:44     3:04:39        7:27    9:05     3:57:52
925   Matt Kesner Ii         M 25-29    109/320     1:03:18     1:58:18     2:57:24        8:59    9:05     3:57:53
926   John Ebel              M 50-54     53/239       54:35     1:44:01     2:44:54        9:09    9:05     3:57:54
927   Douglas Dibb           M 55-59     24/168     1:00:45     1:53:14     2:52:03        9:50    9:05     3:57:55
928   Mike Edenfield         M 45-49     89/300     1:00:45     1:53:14     2:52:04        9:50    9:05     3:57:55
929   Steven Lammers         M 30-34    115/331       55:14     1:43:15     2:40:49       11:21    9:05     3:57:55
930   Jonathan Procter       M 35-39    116/352       58:40     1:50:39     2:48:05        9:00    9:05     3:57:55
931   Rob Beckman            M 45-49     90/300     1:04:07     2:00:01     2:59:15        8:31    9:05     3:57:57
932   Doan Vu                M 55-59     25/168     1:00:39     1:56:04     2:56:58        8:49    9:05     3:57:58
933   Darrell Heineman       M 60-64       4/76     1:00:41     1:55:13     2:53:31        9:27    9:05     3:57:58
934   Megan Thomas           F 25-29     48/329     1:00:15     1:53:53     2:54:43        8:29    9:06     3:58:02
935   Matt Clapper           M 30-34    116/331       59:30     1:54:22     2:53:04        8:10    9:06     3:58:06
936   Jason Hopping          M 30-34    117/331     1:00:34     1:54:10     2:54:26        8:17    9:06     3:58:08
937   Ben Cox                M 25-29    110/320     1:01:13     1:56:14     2:57:16        8:50    9:06     3:58:09
938   Jim Schenk             M 45-49     91/300     1:01:12     1:54:51     2:52:17        9:19    9:06     3:58:09
939   Carey Herrlinger       M 25-29    111/320       56:50     1:47:08     2:49:13        9:48    9:06     3:58:11
940   Michael McKee          M 35-39    117/352     1:00:01     1:52:41     2:51:11        9:05    9:06     3:58:14
941   Max Hudson             M 18-24     74/204     1:06:47     2:03:44     3:03:54        7:23    9:06     3:58:15
942   Mark Sullivan          M 50-54     54/239     1:02:40     1:57:52                    9:20    9:06     3:58:15
943   Bruce Johnson          M 40-44    119/362     1:01:05     1:54:24     2:54:38        9:12    9:06     3:58:17
944   Christopher Kist       M 30-34    118/331       57:00     1:49:03     2:52:06        9:26    9:06     3:58:17
945   Jeffrey Petach         M 25-29    112/320     1:03:21     1:59:23     2:59:26        8:05    9:06     3:58:18
946   Roger Hawkins          M 45-49     92/300       59:09     1:53:57     2:53:23        9:33    9:06     3:58:19
947   Michelle Saruwatari    F 40-44     27/229     1:02:47     1:58:58     2:59:27        8:49    9:06     3:58:20
948   Kelsey Reinhard        F 18-24     43/225     1:00:45     1:54:35     2:54:30        9:00    9:06     3:58:20
949   Daijiro Shiraishi      M 35-39    118/352       59:22     1:51:11     2:50:19       10:08    9:06     3:58:21
950   Richard Bundro         M 35-39    119/352     1:00:55     1:54:22     2:52:23        8:37    9:06     3:58:24
951   Bob Lenhart            M 35-39    120/352       59:07     1:51:30     2:50:41        9:49    9:06     3:58:25
952   Brian Bussey           M 25-29    113/320     1:02:15     1:55:42     2:54:22        9:03    9:07     3:58:28
953   Todd Hicks             M 40-44    120/362     1:01:23     1:56:52     2:58:10        8:28    9:07     3:58:28
954   Ron Koyl               M 55-59     26/168     1:01:32     1:55:52     2:56:07        8:56    9:07     3:58:31
955   Larry Wallace          M 45-49     93/300     1:02:50     1:58:01     2:57:46        9:21    9:07     3:58:32
956   Keenan Riordan         M 35-39    121/352     1:02:57     1:57:54     2:57:38        9:15    9:07     3:58:33
957   Megan Lurie            F 25-29     49/329     1:01:57     1:56:47     2:56:59        9:03    9:07     3:58:34
958   Allison Howell         F 30-34     52/274     1:03:16     1:58:30     3:00:00        8:39    9:07     3:58:34
959   Steve Elmlinger        M 40-44    121/362       57:03     1:48:25     2:47:50       10:15    9:07     3:58:37
960   Greg Paterson          M 35-39    122/352       54:44     1:44:02     2:48:20        8:33    9:07     3:58:37
961   Patrick D Allen        M 01-17        1/3     1:04:24     2:00:46     3:00:16        8:45    9:07     3:58:38
962   Michael D Allen        M 50-54     55/239     1:04:24     2:00:46     3:00:17        8:45    9:07     3:58:38
963   Jeffrey Grau           M 25-29    114/320     1:02:58     1:58:02     2:57:59        8:57    9:07     3:58:39
964   Andrew Williamson      M 35-39    123/352     1:04:28     2:00:47     3:00:17        8:46    9:07     3:58:40
965   Robb Johnson           M 40-44    122/362       59:22     1:52:00     2:48:12       11:20    9:07     3:58:40
966   Craig Ostrom           M 45-49     94/300       59:54     1:52:27     2:51:04        9:40    9:08     3:58:52
967   Carrie Blozy           F 35-39     31/250     1:00:13     1:55:19     2:57:11        8:39    9:08     3:58:53
968   Daniel Weatherford     M 40-44    123/362     1:03:14     1:57:41     2:56:39        8:52    9:08     3:58:53
969   Andrew Zinsmeister     M 25-29    115/320       56:39     1:47:15     2:43:34        9:08    9:08     3:58:53
970   Rick Toerner           M 45-49     95/300     1:04:06     1:59:39     2:58:59        8:23    9:08     3:58:55
971   Greg Martin            M 45-49     96/300     1:01:56     1:57:04     2:56:54       10:22    9:08     3:58:59
972   Jim Reis               M 40-44    124/362       55:21     1:47:04     2:49:29        8:53    9:08     3:58:59
973   Tim Topicz             M 25-29    116/320       59:20     1:52:42     2:51:45       10:17    9:08     3:59:01
974   Patrick Egan           M 18-24     75/204       50:02     1:35:29     2:33:26       10:02    9:08     3:59:01
975   David Espinoza         M 45-49     97/300     1:02:29     1:56:44     2:57:57        9:17    9:08     3:59:02
976   Gerald Ross            M 40-44    125/362       56:46     1:50:07     2:52:54        9:43    9:08     3:59:02
977   Mark Christopher       M 50-54     56/239     1:01:58     1:57:47     2:58:01        9:14    9:08     3:59:02
978   Bob Schoettinger       M 40-44    126/362     1:03:42     1:59:52     2:58:06        8:28    9:08     3:59:05
979   Edgar Sandoval         M 45-49     98/300     1:01:53     1:57:15     2:57:21        8:40    9:08     3:59:06
980   Sam Stofel             M 25-29    117/320       53:41     1:42:49     2:46:48        8:58    9:08     3:59:10
981   Dave Simonson          M 35-39    124/352     1:06:30     2:00:27     2:58:57        8:45    9:08     3:59:11
982   Ed Chen                M 40-44    127/362     1:03:10     1:59:10     2:58:14        8:54    9:08     3:59:12
983   Joseph Rosales         M 25-29    118/320     1:03:10     1:59:10     2:58:15        8:54    9:08     3:59:13
984   Dawn Ehrhart           F 40-44     28/229     1:02:52     1:58:58     2:58:27        8:54    9:08     3:59:13
985   Brad Frank             M 45-49     99/300       58:28     1:51:08     2:53:07        9:36    9:08     3:59:15
986   Sheri Leiser           F 30-34     53/274     1:00:41     1:54:43     2:56:33        8:33    9:09     3:59:18
987   Brian K Young          M 40-44    128/362     1:02:51     1:58:02     2:57:46        9:44    9:09     3:59:21
988   Ryan Kanzeg            M 30-34    119/331       55:51     1:45:15     2:43:05       11:29    9:09     3:59:22
989   Steve Schwalbach       M 40-44    129/362     1:04:23     1:59:29     2:58:08        8:21    9:09     3:59:22
990   Alan Coppinger         M 50-54     57/239     1:02:49     1:57:39     2:56:54        9:45    9:09     3:59:23
991   Katrina Styles         F 30-34     54/274     1:02:54     1:58:04     2:57:48        9:44    9:09     3:59:24
992   David Kaufman          M 18-24     76/204     1:03:10     1:57:19     2:57:05        7:48    9:09     3:59:24
993   Dennis Swingley        M 45-49    100/300     1:02:18     1:58:49     2:58:52        8:48    9:09     3:59:24
994   James V Cann           M 55-59     27/168     1:01:02     1:53:41     2:54:07       11:39    9:09     3:59:27
995   Laura Rudolphi         F 25-29     50/329     1:02:26     1:57:24     2:56:04        9:24    9:09     3:59:27
996   Jason Woolley          M 40-44    130/362     1:01:22     1:53:34     2:50:47        9:05    9:09     3:59:28
997   John Towle             M 45-49    101/300       58:14     1:49:19     2:49:57        9:26    9:09     3:59:29
998   Gina Pinotti           F 40-44     29/229     1:01:33     1:56:41     2:56:41        9:31    9:09     3:59:29
999   Adam Kahn              M 25-29    119/320     1:04:15     2:00:55                    8:46    9:09     3:59:29
1000  Madeline Martinez      F 25-29     51/329     1:02:00     1:59:39     3:00:49        7:56    9:09     3:59:31
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1001  Ralph Arlinghaus       M 30-34    120/331       55:06     1:46:09     2:46:21        8:04    9:09     3:59:32
1002  Erin Wertalik          F 30-34     55/274       58:32     1:52:12     2:52:26        9:32    9:09     3:59:33
1003  Jeff Leipchack         M 55-59     28/168     1:01:58     1:57:21     2:56:48        9:07    9:09     3:59:33
1004  Jay Middleton          M 25-29    120/320     1:02:59     1:58:54     2:58:15        9:03    9:09     3:59:35
1005  Andy Schneider         M 35-39    125/352       58:19     1:46:57     2:46:35        9:46    9:09     3:59:37
1006  Matthew Kelly          M 45-49    102/300       56:58     1:50:10     2:50:27        9:02    9:09     3:59:40
1007  Jeremy Carter          M 25-29    121/320     1:02:01     1:56:08     2:57:44        8:45    9:10     3:59:47
1008  Erin Brasse            F 25-29     52/329     1:03:57     2:00:22     3:01:41        8:08    9:10     3:59:52
1009  Mike Gossman           M 50-54     58/239     1:02:01     1:57:04     2:58:02        9:17    9:10     3:59:53
1010  Jean-Paul Fort         M 50-54     59/239       55:38     1:46:58     2:47:35       10:36    9:10     3:59:53
1011  Mike Smith             M 50-54     60/239     1:02:11     1:57:07     2:58:06        9:15    9:10     3:59:55
1012  Carissa Derr           F 35-39     32/250       58:13     1:51:13     2:54:18        8:59    9:10     3:59:59
1013  Tim Cunningham         M 30-34    121/331       52:08     1:40:01     2:44:18       11:00    9:10     3:59:59
1014  Mike Christensen       M 50-54     61/239       53:05     1:45:50     2:48:56       11:15    9:10     4:00:00
1015  Sean Scarisbrick       M 35-39    126/352     1:03:35     1:59:00     2:58:00        9:25    9:10     4:00:03
1016  Toby Pinger            M 40-44    131/362     1:04:27     2:00:07     2:59:27        9:01    9:10     4:00:06
1017  Hiroshi Teramoto       M 40-44    132/362       56:38     1:46:14     2:43:56       10:04    9:10     4:00:08
1018  Lara Link              F 40-44     30/229     1:05:36     2:02:43     3:01:42        8:44    9:10     4:00:09
1019  Ryan Townsend          M 25-29    122/320     1:04:19     1:59:56     2:58:31        9:33    9:10     4:00:10
1020  Daniel Jackson         M 18-24     77/204     1:00:40     1:55:49     2:53:46        9:47    9:11     4:00:11
1021  Brian Hastings         M 25-29    123/320       50:57     1:38:56     2:40:47       12:03    9:11     4:00:11
1022  Josh Dooley            M 25-29    124/320     1:02:33     1:58:22     2:56:47        9:24    9:11     4:00:12
1023  Julie Frye             F 40-44     31/229     1:00:47     1:55:31     2:56:10        9:27    9:11     4:00:12
1024  Kyle Helms             M 25-29    125/320     1:00:39     1:55:09     2:52:12        9:40    9:11     4:00:13
1025  Nicholas Calardo       M 18-24     78/204     1:00:43     1:55:53     2:53:53        9:28    9:11     4:00:14
1026  Jason Lykins           M 35-39    127/352     1:01:55     1:56:34     2:55:51        9:57    9:11     4:00:14
1027  Bob Blackert           M 35-39    128/352       59:47     1:52:27     2:48:51                9:11     4:00:15
1028  Ron Weitzenkorn        M 50-54     62/239     1:02:28     1:58:18     2:58:37        8:56    9:11     4:00:15
1029  Vicki Diller           F 18-24     44/225     1:01:47     1:56:04     2:56:31        8:59    9:11     4:00:15
1030  Erik Alanson           M 25-29    126/320       59:50     1:52:52     2:52:16       10:03    9:11     4:00:16
1031  Heath Williams         M 35-39    129/352     1:03:57     1:59:55     2:59:22        9:08    9:11     4:00:21
1032  Kyle McCammon          M 50-54     63/239     1:04:10     1:59:19     2:57:50        9:22    9:11     4:00:27
1033  Lola Ethington         F 45-49     20/157     1:01:31     1:57:16     2:58:24        8:41    9:11     4:00:30
1034  Melinda Lawson-Crabtre F 35-39     33/250       59:11     1:52:46     2:54:02        9:17    9:11     4:00:34
1035  Wayne Bey              M 50-54     64/239       59:22     1:52:27     2:53:08        9:51    9:12     4:00:38
1036  Colleen Gedeon         F 35-39     34/250     1:04:51     2:01:04     3:00:42        8:46    9:12     4:00:39
1037  Topher Gedeon          M 40-44    133/362     1:04:53     2:01:06     3:00:44        8:46    9:12     4:00:42
1038  Jaclyn Tameris         F 25-29     53/329     1:03:28     1:59:58     3:01:16        8:22    9:12     4:00:46
1039  Keith Scott            M 30-34    122/331       54:04     1:42:28     2:40:53       10:55    9:12     4:00:47
1040  Janet Christoff        F 55-59       3/60     1:02:49     1:58:24     2:59:11        9:25    9:12     4:00:48
1041  Gregory Jones          M 25-29    127/320     1:03:30     2:00:00     3:01:20        8:21    9:12     4:00:48
1042  Karen Flynn            F 45-49     21/157     1:03:27     2:00:50     3:01:25        8:43    9:12     4:00:50
1043  Keri Berger            F 35-39     35/250     1:03:05     1:58:22     2:59:15        8:44    9:12     4:00:51
1044  Ryan Brodman           M 25-29    128/320     1:03:14     1:56:32     2:56:04        9:26    9:12     4:00:53
1045  Alex Hollanshead       M 25-29    129/320     1:03:14     1:56:31     2:55:54        9:22    9:12     4:00:54
1046  Peter Whitby           M 45-49    103/300     1:02:38     1:56:56     2:56:04        9:01    9:12     4:00:57
1047  Matthew Good           M 50-54     65/239     1:00:52     1:55:20     2:56:44        9:06    9:12     4:00:57
1048  William Imbus          M 45-49    104/300     1:03:38     1:59:04     2:57:50        9:34    9:12     4:00:58
1049  Erin Thoma             F 30-34     56/274       56:12     1:50:35     2:55:29        8:58    9:12     4:01:01
1050  Jonathan Brunot        M 45-49    105/300     1:02:54     1:58:03     2:57:48       10:08    9:13     4:01:06
1051  Paul Reed              M 45-49    106/300       58:55     1:51:11     2:52:40        9:44    9:13     4:01:07
1052  John Dwyer             M 18-24     79/204     1:01:05     1:53:49     2:55:25        8:40    9:13     4:01:09
1053  David Alexander        M 45-49    107/300       59:29     1:51:52     2:52:28        9:20    9:13     4:01:12
1054  Fadi El Khaja          M 25-29    130/320     1:02:00     1:58:49     2:59:44        8:52    9:13     4:01:15
1055  Martin McGrory         M 45-49    108/300     1:01:20     1:57:09     2:56:58        9:22    9:13     4:01:15
1056  Joshua Mitchell        M 35-39    130/352       54:09     1:43:03     2:45:28       12:10    9:13     4:01:19
1057  Sarah Croswell         F 25-29     54/329       58:19     1:52:40     2:56:01        9:57    9:13     4:01:28
1058  Doug Miller            M 35-39    131/352     1:00:29     1:56:02     2:57:16        8:25    9:14     4:01:32
1059  Michael Thiele         M 35-39    132/352       59:40     1:53:43     2:52:05        9:11    9:14     4:01:36
1060  Laura Black            F 35-39     36/250     1:03:43     2:00:04     3:00:44        9:00    9:14     4:01:38
1061  Zac Schneider          M 35-39    133/352     1:03:59     2:02:25     3:01:53        8:43    9:14     4:01:41
1062  Nick Luchtefeld        M 25-29    131/320     1:06:18     2:03:49     3:00:56        8:17    9:14     4:01:43
1063  Andrew Collignon       M 40-44    134/362       59:21     1:52:54     2:51:43       10:01    9:14     4:01:44
1064  Fredrick Gantzer       M 45-49    109/300     1:03:34     1:58:04     2:57:04        8:51    9:14     4:01:47
1065  Elizabeth Welsh        F 40-44     32/229     1:03:55     1:59:27     3:00:04        9:23    9:14     4:01:48
1066  Daniel Noguera         M 35-39    134/352     1:03:34     1:57:57     2:57:15       10:15    9:14     4:01:49
1067  Matthew Connolly       M 25-29    132/320     1:06:21     2:03:25     3:02:49        8:41    9:14     4:01:50
1068  Brooke Grimes          F 18-24     45/225     1:06:21     2:03:25     3:02:50        8:44    9:14     4:01:50
1069  Jean Schmidt           F 60-64       1/30     1:01:01     1:58:10     3:00:28        9:19    9:14     4:01:52
1070  David Brinker          M 35-39    135/352       55:18     1:47:35     2:50:41       11:01    9:15     4:01:58
1071  Stephanie Woodruff     F 30-34     57/274       57:23     1:49:09     2:50:59       10:08    9:15     4:02:00
1072  Susanne Martin         F 35-39     37/250     1:02:13     1:57:54     2:57:53        8:44    9:15     4:02:00
1073  Binyu Tian             M 55-59     29/168       54:57     1:44:34     2:41:08       11:16    9:15     4:02:01
1074  Tony Smith             M 40-44    135/362     1:03:18     1:59:47     2:59:18        9:27    9:15     4:02:01
1075  Matthew Busam          M 35-39    136/352       56:54     1:48:54     2:50:53        9:59    9:15     4:02:07
1076  Kimberly Tully         F 40-44     33/229     1:01:08     1:59:25     3:01:09        8:44    9:15     4:02:09
1077  Troy Fenton            F 50-54     10/131     1:03:26     1:58:34     2:59:02        9:33    9:15     4:02:12
1078  Kerry Pigman           F 35-39     38/250     1:03:59     1:59:32     3:00:08        9:00    9:15     4:02:13
1079  Ellen Thimme           F 35-39     39/250     1:05:16     2:03:14     3:03:08        8:19    9:16     4:02:27
1080  Maria Harris           F 30-34     58/274     1:02:29     1:58:23     2:58:10        9:40    9:16     4:02:29
1081  Allison Smith          F 25-29     55/329     1:03:43     1:59:52     3:00:27        8:26    9:16     4:02:30
1082  Suttan Geiser          F 45-49     22/157     1:03:50     2:01:11     3:00:47        9:05    9:16     4:02:31
1083  Kate Rewwer            F 35-39     40/250     1:03:50     2:01:13     3:00:48        9:05    9:16     4:02:32
1084  Sarah Heffron          F 35-39     41/250     1:03:50     2:01:13                    9:05    9:16     4:02:32
1085  Erin Cohen             F 18-24     46/225     1:03:29     2:00:33     3:02:14        8:13    9:16     4:02:37
1086  Lisa Ostrom            F 30-34     59/274     1:02:49     1:58:06     2:58:24        9:17    9:16     4:02:38
1087  Rebecca Skoczylas      F 30-34     60/274     1:02:07     1:58:24     2:59:43       10:18    9:16     4:02:42
1088  Keith Sessions         M 40-44    136/362     1:00:53     1:56:26     2:58:45        9:06    9:16     4:02:43
1089  Emily Schellin         F 18-24     47/225     1:02:29     1:58:32     3:00:35        9:11    9:16     4:02:44
1090  Bryan Kimble           M 30-34    123/331     1:11:15     2:08:24     3:04:34        8:42    9:16     4:02:44
1091  Casey Malone           M 30-34    124/331       51:38                 2:48:20        8:53    9:16     4:02:45
1092  Ed Hulefeld            M 45-49    110/300     1:04:04     2:03:00     3:03:04        9:00    9:16     4:02:47
1093  Don Simon              M 65-69       4/22       59:34     1:53:38     2:54:17        8:59    9:17     4:02:50
1094  Kyalo Muthiani         M 40-44    137/362     1:02:37     1:57:02     2:56:46        8:44    9:17     4:02:55
1095  Steve Bond             M 35-39    137/352       59:17     1:50:41     2:51:33       11:16    9:17     4:02:58
1096  Brett Nolan            M 30-34    125/331     1:02:00     1:56:42     2:57:59        8:27    9:17     4:02:59
1097  Chad Pressler          M 35-39    138/352     1:01:43     1:58:16     2:58:52        8:49    9:17     4:03:03
1098  Jon Schwier            M 40-44    138/362       55:25     1:45:10     2:46:41       11:31    9:17     4:03:11
1099  Rich Werner            M 45-49    111/300     1:01:49     1:55:25     2:57:07       10:05    9:18     4:03:16
1100  Keith Jared            M 35-39    139/352       52:11     1:42:02     2:50:26        9:36    9:18     4:03:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Shinji Serizawa        M 35-39    140/352       59:46     1:52:24     2:52:03       11:58    9:18     4:03:19
1102  Tom Riley              M 25-29    133/320     1:06:43     2:04:59     3:03:34        8:43    9:18     4:03:20
1103  Cristy Riley           F 25-29     56/329     1:06:44     2:05:00     3:03:35        8:43    9:18     4:03:21
1104  Richard Alderton       M 45-49    112/300       55:42     1:48:42     2:54:11       10:05    9:18     4:03:23
1105  Mike Clark             M 50-54     66/239     1:00:12     1:54:45     2:56:45       10:55    9:18     4:03:23
1106  Robin Delnoce          F 40-44     34/229     1:02:41     1:58:58     2:59:55        9:02    9:18     4:03:24
1107  Jennifer McAlister     F 40-44     35/229     1:02:42     1:58:58     2:59:55        9:02    9:18     4:03:24
1108  Erina Harmeyer         F 35-39     42/250       59:07     1:52:41     2:52:59       11:07    9:18     4:03:25
1109  Matt Dragstrem         M 25-29    134/320     1:09:26     2:05:55     3:04:46        8:34    9:18     4:03:26
1110  Araceli Grunkemeyer    F 35-39     43/250     1:03:53     1:59:23     2:59:00        9:50    9:18     4:03:27
1111  Bill Waskowitz         M 50-54     67/239     1:03:23     1:59:45     2:58:59       10:20    9:18     4:03:34
1112  Brian Rapien           M 25-29    135/320       50:13     1:42:21     2:46:17       10:24    9:18     4:03:35
1113  Cedric Knox            M 25-29    136/320     1:03:16     1:57:56     2:56:11        9:29    9:18     4:03:36
1114  Julie Wesely           F 25-29     57/329     1:02:18     1:56:44     2:57:58        9:26    9:18     4:03:36
1115  Sarah Taylor           F 25-29     58/329     1:00:37     1:55:07     2:58:05        9:08    9:18     4:03:39
1116  Samuel Jones           M 45-49    113/300       55:49     1:46:26     2:47:23       12:47    9:19     4:03:50
1117  Andrew Stacy           M 25-29    137/320       59:22     1:51:36     2:50:05       10:49    9:19     4:03:56
1118  William Moore          M 45-49    114/300     1:03:11     1:59:01     2:58:01       11:13    9:19     4:04:01
1119  Michele Groene         F 50-54     11/131     1:04:44     2:03:15     3:03:45        8:38    9:19     4:04:03
1120  Sandy Lechtenberg      F 35-39     44/250     1:03:30     2:01:16     3:01:38        8:59    9:19     4:04:04
1121  Scott Wever            M 40-44    139/362     1:04:58     2:00:55     3:01:36        9:10    9:20     4:04:15
1122  Brian Clark            M 30-34    126/331     1:01:43     1:56:40     2:57:23       11:36    9:20     4:04:18
1123  Lauren Root            F 18-24     48/225       56:40     1:48:02     2:53:58        9:30    9:20     4:04:20
1124  Shan Kamalakanth       M 35-39    141/352     1:03:44     1:59:51     3:01:25        8:40    9:20     4:04:22
1125  John Richeson          M 55-59     30/168                                           15:37    9:20     4:04:25
1126  Jonni Perkins          F 18-24     49/225       58:48     1:51:28     2:56:02        8:36    9:20     4:04:26
1127  Kelsey Andersen        F 18-24     50/225     1:04:01     2:02:55     3:02:49        9:31    9:20     4:04:32
1128  Brad Daubenmire        M 35-39    142/352     1:01:36     1:57:15     2:57:27       10:47    9:20     4:04:32
1129  Karri Anne Folk        F 30-34     61/274     1:01:14     1:57:09     2:58:00       10:03    9:20     4:04:32
1130  Dave Price             M 55-59     31/168       54:32     1:47:51     3:01:02        8:09    9:21     4:04:33
1131  Andres Esguerra        M 40-44    140/362     1:03:34     1:58:46     2:58:11       10:53    9:21     4:04:34
1132  Heather Krantz         F 35-39     45/250     1:03:34     1:58:46     2:58:10       10:52    9:21     4:04:34
1133  Tony Adams             M 50-54     68/239     1:00:21     1:55:41     2:59:04        9:38    9:21     4:04:36
1134  Tricia Crowder         F 40-44     36/229     1:03:55     1:59:05     3:00:44        9:19    9:21     4:04:42
1135  Kevin Kaeding          M 35-39    143/352                 1:55:57                   15:04    9:21     4:04:42
1136  Christopher Monjaras   M 18-24     80/204       54:32                 2:48:48                9:21     4:04:45
1137  Hua Li                 M 30-34    127/331     1:05:56     2:00:14     3:00:25        9:32    9:21     4:04:48
1138  Robert Samaan          M 50-54     69/239     1:01:17     1:56:24     2:56:27       10:13    9:21     4:04:51
1139  Chris Vaughn           M 35-39    144/352     1:03:00     1:57:58     2:56:16       11:32    9:21     4:04:51
1140  Brett Buechner         M 30-34    128/331       55:10     1:47:19     2:50:23        9:28    9:21     4:04:52
1141  Tony Hahnel            M 25-29    138/320     1:01:39     1:55:57     2:56:39       10:55    9:21     4:04:58
1142  Andrea Berecz-Prewitt  F 30-34     62/274     1:00:30     1:55:03     2:56:49        9:29    9:21     4:04:58
1143  Chuck Altenau          M 55-59     32/168       59:29     1:56:21     2:59:12        9:52    9:22     4:05:08
1144  Jody Engstrom          M 45-49    115/300     1:01:04     1:55:03     2:55:55       10:07    9:22     4:05:09
1145  Christina Hruska       F 30-34     63/274       59:09     1:54:48     2:58:38        9:22    9:22     4:05:14
1146  Katie Naegeli          F 30-34     64/274     1:06:31     2:06:02     3:08:23        7:56    9:22     4:05:16
1147  Hai-Ling Liao          F 30-34     65/274       57:52     1:51:43     2:54:22       10:00    9:22     4:05:17
1148  Stephen Harmon         M 45-49    116/300     1:02:04     1:57:31     2:57:38        9:40    9:22     4:05:19
1149  Mark Casdorph          M 55-59     33/168       58:34     1:51:10     2:52:37       10:09    9:22     4:05:19
1150  William Cox            M 50-54     70/239       59:40     1:52:04     2:55:00        9:50    9:22     4:05:23
1151  Cathy Downes           F 40-44     37/229     1:00:42     1:55:14     2:59:01        9:18    9:22     4:05:23
1152  Jon Schell             M 35-39    145/352     1:02:56     1:59:43     3:00:07        9:30    9:23     4:05:25
1153  Mary Kofahl            F 30-34     66/274     1:01:17     1:56:09     2:59:18        9:01    9:23     4:05:26
1154  Cole Casey             M 45-49    117/300     1:01:33     1:55:25     2:57:00        9:34    9:23     4:05:26
1155  Andrew Hall            M 40-44    141/362       59:50     1:55:40     2:57:49       10:25    9:23     4:05:32
1156  Joe Harten             M 45-49    118/300     1:02:02     1:57:58     2:57:06       10:33    9:23     4:05:33
1157  Christopher Dault      M 18-24     81/204       56:38     1:49:11     2:50:29        9:45    9:23     4:05:35
1158  John Corey             M 40-44    142/362     1:03:49     2:01:39     3:02:53        9:05    9:23     4:05:35
1159  Chelsea Ferguson       F 18-24     51/225     1:05:19     2:02:42     3:04:02        9:00    9:23     4:05:43
1160  Michael Owsiak         M 25-29    139/320       56:03     1:46:44     2:48:05       12:33    9:23     4:05:45
1161  Lucas Bezerra          M 18-24     82/204       55:05     1:47:55     2:51:18       10:18    9:23     4:05:50
1162  Mark Sackett           M 65-69       5/22     1:02:13     1:58:07     2:58:43       10:22    9:23     4:05:51
1163  Mark Stansbury         M 30-34    129/331     1:02:15     1:55:56     2:58:41        8:49    9:24     4:05:52
1164  Jennifer Laurie        F 25-29     59/329       59:27     1:54:13     2:58:01        9:45    9:24     4:05:56
1165  Scott Gerlach          M 30-34    130/331       54:16     1:44:45     2:53:04       10:15    9:24     4:05:57
1166  Jason Schmeichel       M 30-34    131/331                 2:02:26     3:03:54        9:12    9:24     4:05:57
1167  Ted Arlinghaus         M 30-34    132/331       55:47     1:48:01     2:51:07       10:51    9:24     4:05:58
1168  Brady Grimme           M 25-29    140/320     1:04:27     2:03:15     3:02:08        9:55    9:24     4:06:00
1169  Kelly Schmeichel       F 30-34     67/274     1:06:20     2:02:29     3:03:56        9:14    9:24     4:06:00
1170  Jennifer Foust         F 35-39     46/250     1:01:58     1:56:54     2:58:45       10:00    9:24     4:06:03
1171  Kyle Ferguson          M 25-29    141/320       56:46     1:47:36     2:53:28       10:42    9:24     4:06:03
1172  Emily Saracusa         F 25-29     60/329     1:04:35     2:01:34     3:01:10        9:35    9:24     4:06:05
1173  Bob Frymire            M 45-49    119/300       58:40     1:51:33     2:55:11       10:42    9:24     4:06:06
1174  Shahin Hadian          M 45-49    120/300     1:05:13     2:04:06     3:06:35        8:04    9:24     4:06:07
1175  Katie Willenberg       F 30-34     68/274     1:00:03     1:54:07     2:53:51       12:10    9:24     4:06:07
1176  Kristen Gunther        F 35-39     47/250     1:03:08     2:00:16     3:04:22        8:47    9:24     4:06:07
1177  Marilyn Hardin         F 35-39     48/250     1:05:28     2:01:14     3:01:05        9:19    9:24     4:06:08
1178  Mike Wheeler           M 55-59     34/168       57:59     1:52:53     2:56:16       10:27    9:24     4:06:09
1179  Christopher Johnson    M 25-29    142/320     1:00:32     1:54:59     2:54:04        9:39    9:24     4:06:10
1180  Yemisi Igbonegun       F 25-29     61/329       58:20     1:49:23     2:50:32        9:28    9:24     4:06:13
1181  Kelly Anderson         F 18-24     52/225     1:01:35     1:57:32     2:59:15        9:39    9:24     4:06:13
1182  James Redden           M 18-24     83/204     1:06:28     2:03:03     3:03:22        9:23    9:24     4:06:17
1183  Marco A Benavides      M 35-39    146/352     1:04:45     2:02:02     3:04:02        9:15    9:25     4:06:18
1184  James MacArthur        M 40-44    143/362     1:03:34     2:00:15     3:03:31        8:31    9:25     4:06:19
1185  Alejandro Ramirez Lave M 35-39    147/352     1:04:46     2:01:45     3:04:03        9:15    9:25     4:06:20
1186  Kramer Sell            M 18-24     84/204     1:00:40     1:55:08     2:54:57        8:56    9:25     4:06:21
1187  Roberto Ramirez Laverd M 35-39    148/352     1:04:47     2:01:46     3:04:05        9:15    9:25     4:06:21
1188  Kyle Miller            M 18-24     85/204     1:00:41     1:55:07     2:54:57        8:56    9:25     4:06:22
1189  Michelle Nason         F 35-39     49/250     1:02:49     2:01:26     3:02:09       10:57    9:25     4:06:26
1190  Ellen Rehn             F 35-39     50/250     1:07:19     2:06:11     3:06:32        8:31    9:25     4:06:27
1191  Jennifer Mulligan      F 35-39     51/250     1:02:21     1:57:26     2:58:10        9:45    9:25     4:06:27
1192  Thomas Phipps          M 30-34    133/331     1:03:27     1:57:38     2:58:44        9:46    9:25     4:06:34
1193  Wes Houghton           M 35-39    149/352     1:01:10     1:57:52     2:59:42        8:52    9:25     4:06:36
1194  Stacy Radu             F 30-34     69/274     1:06:32     2:06:02     3:08:23        8:45    9:25     4:06:37
1195  Jim Welland            M 55-59     35/168     1:04:47     1:59:34     3:00:18        9:55    9:25     4:06:43
1196  Kevin Cox              M 18-24     86/204     1:01:07     1:56:08     2:57:10        9:42    9:26     4:06:45
1197  Lenah Malala           F 35-39     52/250     1:05:56     2:03:19     3:03:45        9:11    9:26     4:06:48
1198  Kimberly Theiss        F 55-59       4/60     1:02:18     1:58:50     3:00:07        9:51    9:26     4:06:49
1199  Julie McAndrews        F 30-34     70/274     1:06:33     2:06:02     3:08:24        8:53    9:26     4:06:49
1200  Paul Johnson           M 55-59     36/168     1:00:41     1:55:46     2:55:53       10:57    9:26     4:06:53
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1201  Keith Cox              M 18-24     87/204     1:01:06     1:56:09     2:57:10        9:51    9:26     4:06:54
1202  Bill Meyer             M 45-49    121/300     1:02:06     1:57:43     2:57:55        8:41    9:26     4:06:54
1203  Shawn Johnson          M 30-34    134/331     1:05:04     2:02:29     3:04:56        8:07    9:26     4:06:55
1204  Ben Carpenter          M 25-29    143/320     1:09:22     2:07:47     3:07:06        8:49    9:26     4:06:55
1205  Timothy Sendelbach     M 40-44    144/362     1:00:11     1:54:05     2:58:43        9:18    9:26     4:06:59
1206  Thomas Nelson          M 35-39    150/352     1:00:40     1:55:12     2:54:05       12:05    9:26     4:07:01
1207  Jacob Carson           M 18-24     88/204       51:43     1:44:33     2:48:48        9:59    9:26     4:07:03
1208  Kurt McClellan         M 45-49    122/300     1:07:31     2:05:30     3:05:54        9:33    9:26     4:07:04
1209  Matthew Weldon         M 18-24     89/204       58:21     1:49:30     2:53:21       11:46    9:26     4:07:05
1210  Natacha Benoit Hansen  F 35-39     53/250     1:00:29     1:57:47     2:59:58        9:26    9:26     4:07:06
1211  Jesse Obert            M 30-34    135/331     1:03:29     1:59:32     3:01:29        9:28    9:27     4:07:10
1212  Karri Haffner          F 40-44     38/229     1:04:39     2:00:57     3:02:32        9:38    9:27     4:07:12
1213  Robert Alvers          M 40-44    145/362       58:15     1:49:17     2:47:47       13:59    9:27     4:07:12
1214  Andrew Phillips        M 30-34    136/331     1:02:14     2:02:17     3:03:46        8:49    9:27     4:07:15
1215  Jack Fisher            M 55-59     37/168     1:02:29     1:57:21     2:57:27       10:32    9:27     4:07:27
1216  Steve Hodges           M 45-49    123/300       58:41     1:53:18     2:56:33       10:13    9:27     4:07:30
1217  Matt Strasser          M 25-29    144/320     1:05:31     2:02:59     3:05:08        9:09    9:27     4:07:31
1218  Alison Ewing           F 35-39     54/250     1:04:50     2:02:44     3:03:56        8:59    9:27     4:07:32
1219  Tana Kirkbride         F 40-44     39/229     1:05:22     2:02:53     3:04:22        9:06    9:27     4:07:34
1220  Elaine Cooper          F 30-34     71/274     1:00:23     1:55:28     3:00:40        9:23    9:27     4:07:34
1221  Matthew McDonell       M 25-29    145/320       58:27     1:49:29     2:52:11        9:17    9:27     4:07:35
1222  Codey Hedger           M 18-24     90/204       54:01     1:45:12     2:52:17        9:47    9:28     4:07:36
1223  Keith Demaree          M 30-34    137/331     1:03:12     1:58:51     3:00:39        9:50    9:28     4:07:39
1224  Rebecca Kobsik         F 30-34     72/274       58:13     1:53:41     2:57:13        9:59    9:28     4:07:40
1225  Thomas Lee             M 50-54     71/239     1:02:37     1:58:07     3:01:41        9:32    9:28     4:07:41
1226  Tim Allen              M 60-64       5/76     1:04:29     1:59:27     3:02:47        9:13    9:28     4:07:41
1227  Brad Heizman           M 30-34    138/331       59:56     1:52:36     2:53:25       11:13    9:28     4:07:46
1228  Katie Fermann          F 35-39     55/250     1:04:41                                9:43    9:28     4:07:46
1229  Anthony Rodriguez      M 30-34    139/331     1:01:34     1:56:34     2:58:07       11:32    9:28     4:07:47
1230  Steve Carr             M 35-39    151/352     1:00:28     1:55:01     3:00:49        9:53    9:28     4:07:48
1231  Lindsay Schmidt        F 25-29     62/329     1:05:58     2:00:34     3:01:12        9:53    9:28     4:07:51
1232  Brandon Beal           M 35-39    152/352     1:04:16     1:59:37                   10:40    9:28     4:07:54
1233  John Pavlick           M 50-54     72/239     1:02:23     1:59:26     3:02:36        9:48    9:28     4:07:55
1234  Donna Pepper           F 40-44     40/229     1:03:45     2:00:57     3:01:54        9:54    9:28     4:07:55
1235  Ricky Baylis           M 18-24     91/204       57:06     1:52:29     2:59:02        9:47    9:28     4:07:57
1236  Dion Mancenido         M 30-34    140/331       58:13     1:51:11     2:57:26       10:02    9:28     4:08:00
1237  Mike Kelly             M 18-24     92/204     1:09:04     2:03:02     3:01:50        9:11    9:28     4:08:00
1238  Mau-Yi Wu              M 35-39    153/352     1:03:07     1:59:26     2:59:05       10:39    9:28     4:08:02
1239  Julie Young            F 30-34     73/274     1:04:07     2:02:30     3:03:49        9:29    9:29     4:08:03
1240  Alan Isbell            M 45-49    124/300     1:01:00     1:55:27     2:53:48        9:11    9:29     4:08:03
1241  Wade Jackson           M 25-29    146/320     1:03:33     2:01:34     3:03:29        9:12    9:29     4:08:06
1242  Gavin Gilchrist        M 35-39    154/352       55:05     1:46:50     2:51:21       15:15    9:29     4:08:06
1243  Eric Jeffries          M 40-44    146/362       57:35     1:48:54     2:51:56       10:53    9:29     4:08:08
1244  Lynette Harlow         F 35-39     56/250     1:03:54     2:01:18     3:03:47        9:00    9:29     4:08:09
1245  Victor De La Cruz      M 40-44    147/362       59:50     1:56:15     2:59:10        9:58    9:29     4:08:10
1246  John Ryan              M 40-44    148/362     1:11:06     2:09:37     3:10:00        8:24    9:29     4:08:10
1247  Jeffery Binzen         M 40-44    149/362       54:46     1:44:59     2:50:00       11:08    9:29     4:08:11
1248  Jeffery Williams       M 40-44    150/362     1:01:25     1:58:42     2:59:18       10:21    9:29     4:08:15
1249  Elise Wyant            F 18-24     53/225     1:02:41     1:57:34     2:59:48        9:16    9:29     4:08:17
1250  Mike Thiess            M 35-39    155/352     1:02:48     1:58:23     2:58:42        9:52    9:29     4:08:18
1251  Tiger Kite             M 50-54     73/239     1:06:09     2:03:45     3:05:54        9:30    9:29     4:08:21
1252  Carol Krizman          F 45-49     23/157     1:06:10     2:05:03     3:05:47        9:24    9:30     4:08:29
1253  Susan Raftery          F 50-54     12/131     1:04:47     2:03:18     3:03:48        9:54    9:30     4:08:31
1254  Benjamin Cox           M 25-29    147/320     1:05:20     1:59:22     2:58:51        9:31    9:30     4:08:34
1255  Michael Frey           M 25-29    148/320     1:05:20     1:59:22     2:58:50        9:33    9:30     4:08:34
1256  David Aguiar           M 25-29    149/320       58:00     1:50:34     2:55:37        9:16    9:30     4:08:37
1257  Nathaniel Harris       M 18-24     93/204       55:02     1:52:42     2:56:27       10:22    9:30     4:08:41
1258  Phil Horton            M 35-39    156/352       57:59     1:51:40     2:54:55       10:12    9:30     4:08:41
1259  Sarah Spees            F 45-49     24/157     1:00:46     1:55:18     2:53:57       11:47    9:30     4:08:42
1260  Jessica Hunter         F 18-24     54/225     1:09:03     2:06:59     3:07:20        8:58    9:30     4:08:44
1261  Rosalina Ragonese      F 35-39     57/250     1:06:12     2:05:05     3:07:03        8:53    9:30     4:08:46
1262  David Roscoe           M 30-34    141/331       58:21     1:52:01     2:58:54        8:21    9:30     4:08:46
1263  Michael Melchers       M 30-34    142/331     1:02:57     1:58:04     2:58:55        9:05    9:30     4:08:48
1264  Mike Karb              M 40-44    151/362     1:05:11     2:01:40     3:02:09       10:28    9:30     4:08:53
1265  Jonathan Beyer         M 25-29    150/320       59:50     1:53:43     2:51:43       10:15    9:31     4:08:57
1266  Emily Bruns            F 30-34     74/274     1:03:24     2:00:21     3:05:10        9:25    9:31     4:08:58
1267  Andy Picciano          M 30-34    143/331     1:03:29     1:59:30     3:02:22        9:15    9:31     4:08:58
1268  Becky Bruce            F 45-49     25/157     1:00:46     1:57:03     3:01:22        9:15    9:31     4:09:02
1269  Tyler Nutter           M 18-24     94/204     1:03:09     1:59:26     3:01:25        8:36    9:31     4:09:02
1270  David Krenk            M 50-54     74/239     1:00:54     1:54:38     2:57:48       10:15    9:31     4:09:04
1271  Adam Meents            M 35-39    157/352       58:27     1:52:26     2:59:11        9:00    9:31     4:09:06
1272  Shelley Deem           F 35-39     58/250     1:01:58     1:57:06     2:59:21       10:21    9:31     4:09:08
1273  Geoff McGinnis         M 18-24     95/204       51:40     1:40:52     2:47:50       11:38    9:31     4:09:09
1274  Jennifer Reinholz      F 25-29     63/329     1:07:48     2:04:04     3:03:23        9:30    9:31     4:09:13
1275  Scott Rikard           M 25-29    151/320     1:07:48     2:04:04     3:03:23        9:30    9:31     4:09:13
1276  Miranda Gahn           F 30-34     75/274     1:05:10     2:04:58     3:07:55        8:47    9:31     4:09:15
1277  Stacey McConnell       M 45-49    125/300     1:05:31     2:04:33     3:07:30        9:13    9:31     4:09:17
1278  Joel Flora             M 40-44    152/362       55:54     1:47:18     2:48:31       10:18    9:31     4:09:17
1279  Joy Moeller            F 50-54     13/131     1:04:07     1:57:35     3:00:50       10:49    9:32     4:09:28
1280  Ray Pillai             M 25-29    152/320     1:01:44     1:55:09     2:54:53       12:09    9:32     4:09:28
1281  Angela Greenwell       F 35-39     59/250     1:02:08     1:58:55     3:02:32       10:02    9:32     4:09:29
1282  Tricia Delaby          F 40-44     41/229     1:05:16     2:03:12     3:05:21        9:09    9:32     4:09:33
1283  Nicolas Derrien        M 30-34    144/331     1:03:33     2:00:03     3:02:22        9:06    9:32     4:09:33
1284  Dave Hochstedler       M 55-59     38/168     1:05:21     2:02:10     3:05:40        9:34    9:32     4:09:39
1285  Teri Gover             F 30-34     76/274     1:04:13     2:04:00     3:07:57        9:02    9:32     4:09:41
1286  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 40-44     42/229     1:05:47     2:04:19     3:07:15        9:08    9:32     4:09:41
1287  John Izzo              M 60-64       6/76     1:05:18     2:02:18     3:04:34        9:44    9:32     4:09:43
1288  Michael Marrero        M 55-59     39/168     1:01:54     1:56:07     2:57:33       10:38    9:33     4:09:47
1289  Jill Henady            F 45-49     26/157     1:01:55     1:57:17     3:04:03        9:29    9:33     4:09:53
1290  Evan Finch             M 18-24     96/204     1:08:56     2:09:06     3:09:35        8:45    9:33     4:09:59
1291  Jennifer Stirnkorb     F 18-24     55/225       59:32     1:56:01     3:00:30        9:45    9:33     4:09:59
1292  Elizabeth Black-Wills  F 45-49     27/157     1:05:20     2:04:51     3:08:46        8:25    9:33     4:10:02
1293  Samuel Hudson          M 25-29    153/320     1:05:37     2:05:26     3:07:20        9:24    9:33     4:10:02
1294  Nicole Dalton          F 30-34     77/274     1:03:33     2:03:34     3:07:14        9:06    9:33     4:10:04
1295  Rebecca Ammerman       F 35-39     60/250     1:00:57     1:58:44     3:02:15       10:26    9:33     4:10:05
1296  Thomas Laux            M 45-49    126/300     1:03:11     2:00:56     3:03:51        9:51    9:33     4:10:06
1297  Michael Laux           M 40-44    153/362     1:03:11     2:00:56     3:03:53        9:50    9:33     4:10:06
1298  Emily Reinewald        F 30-34     78/274     1:02:21     1:58:47     3:01:51        9:31    9:33     4:10:07
1299  Winnie Yaecker         F 35-39     61/250     1:02:00     1:57:56     2:59:48       10:35    9:33     4:10:08
1300  Kasey Woody            F 25-29     64/329     1:04:26     2:02:40     3:06:22        8:47    9:33     4:10:09
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1301  Ann Difrancesco        F 50-54     14/131     1:02:04     1:58:54     2:58:53        7:57    9:33     4:10:10
1302  Robert Fyfe            M 50-54     75/239     1:07:39     2:04:49     3:05:05        9:16    9:34     4:10:14
1303  Gretchen Mahan         F 35-39     62/250     1:02:42     1:58:10     3:00:47        9:54    9:34     4:10:16
1304  David Colegrove        M 40-44    154/362     1:04:12     2:03:20     3:07:01        9:03    9:34     4:10:17
1305  Ashley Brothers        F 25-29     65/329     1:02:08     1:57:48     3:01:21        9:38    9:34     4:10:20
1306  Missy Fox              F 40-44     43/229     1:02:17     1:58:46     3:01:28       10:23    9:34     4:10:21
1307  Nallely Ferrer         F 25-29     66/329     1:02:42     2:00:21     3:03:57        9:07    9:34     4:10:25
1308  Ramona Fry             F 50-54     15/131     1:04:44     2:01:49     3:04:04        9:32    9:34     4:10:28
1309  David Prazynski        M 50-54     76/239     1:01:22     1:57:37     2:58:21       10:59    9:34     4:10:29
1310  Tom Evans              M 40-44    155/362       56:37     1:48:22     2:50:45        9:30    9:34     4:10:30
1311  Baron Hill             M 30-34    145/331       52:48     1:42:03     2:48:18        9:06    9:34     4:10:32
1312  Jerry Wilson           M 55-59     40/168     1:04:56     2:01:30     3:02:46        9:47    9:34     4:10:32
1313  Schuyler Apland        M 35-39    158/352       59:44     1:53:42     2:56:23       11:18    9:34     4:10:34
1314  Scott Krizek           M 40-44    156/362     1:00:43     1:52:58     3:01:42       11:24    9:34     4:10:38
1315  Allison Flesch         F 25-29     67/329     1:06:23     2:05:02     3:07:27        9:07    9:35     4:10:40
1316  Alexandra Huskins      F 18-24     56/225     1:09:15     2:07:54     3:10:05        8:20    9:35     4:10:43
1317  Casey Ford             F 25-29     68/329     1:04:13     1:59:27     3:02:16        8:31    9:35     4:10:43
1318  Todd Lang              M 45-49    127/300     1:04:08     1:59:40     2:59:29        9:42    9:35     4:10:44
1319  Angie Woody            F 35-39     63/250     1:06:38     2:04:00     3:06:04        9:57    9:35     4:10:46
1320  Jodee Ball             F 35-39     64/250     1:06:39     2:04:00     3:06:04        9:57    9:35     4:10:46
1321  Courtenay Andrews      F 40-44     44/229     1:02:48     1:58:58     2:59:29       10:25    9:35     4:10:48
1322  Mary Kinneer           F 45-49     28/157     1:03:51     2:01:34     3:04:34        9:36    9:35     4:10:49
1323  Robert Gabreski        M 65-69       6/22     1:02:02     1:58:26     3:02:02       10:36    9:35     4:10:51
1324  Samantha Taylor        F 25-29     69/329     1:08:52     2:06:17     3:06:55        9:21    9:35     4:10:52
1325  Rosey Hooton           F 40-44     45/229       59:49     1:53:57     2:57:52        9:55    9:35     4:10:52
1326  Clayton Taylor         M 25-29    154/320     1:08:54     2:06:19     3:06:58        9:20    9:35     4:10:54
1327  Adam Barker            M 35-39    159/352     1:02:35     1:58:15     3:01:00       10:44    9:35     4:10:54
1328  David Parrott          M 30-34    146/331     1:07:17     2:05:29     3:07:26        8:54    9:35     4:10:55
1329  Thomas Busch           M 40-44    157/362     1:00:29     1:50:35     2:56:32        9:19    9:35     4:10:57
1330  Jammie Tomasone        F 25-29     70/329     1:05:08     2:04:11     3:07:07        9:31    9:35     4:10:57
1331  Jason Collins          M 35-39    160/352       56:39     1:49:59     2:56:35        9:19    9:35     4:10:58
1332  Jim Hansel             M 40-44    158/362       59:12     1:52:07     2:57:49        9:17    9:35     4:10:58
1333  Aaron Muck             M 35-39    161/352     1:03:29     1:58:50     3:00:46        9:11    9:35     4:11:01
1334  Andrew Speidel         M 45-49    128/300     1:03:17     1:59:11     3:01:09       10:24    9:35     4:11:01
1335  Venugopal Yerubandi    M 40-44    159/362     1:01:14     1:57:42     3:01:45        9:14    9:35     4:11:01
1336  Rachel Croskey         F 18-24     57/225     1:03:49     2:01:28     3:07:29        9:21    9:36     4:11:13
1337  Aaron Taylor           M 30-34    147/331       58:59     1:52:14     2:55:27       11:47    9:36     4:11:13
1338  Drew Devier            M 30-34    148/331       57:09     1:51:11     3:01:26        8:46    9:36     4:11:13
1339  Debbie Vanderwal       F 50-54     16/131     1:05:43     2:05:22     3:08:32        8:45    9:36     4:11:14
1340  Scott Harmon           M 45-49    129/300     1:02:02     1:58:52     2:58:51        9:01    9:36     4:11:16
1341  Michael Malanchuk      M 50-54     77/239     1:00:48     1:57:46     3:03:33        9:12    9:36     4:11:16
1342  Jeffrey Smallwood      M 35-39    162/352     1:06:41     2:04:25     3:06:54        9:07    9:36     4:11:18
1343  Jessica MacKey         F 30-34     79/274     1:08:56     2:08:00     3:11:02        8:33    9:36     4:11:18
1344  Jonathan Jessup        M 35-39    163/352       59:22     1:52:29     2:54:18       11:12    9:36     4:11:19
1345  Ashley Miller          F 18-24     58/225     1:09:15     2:07:54     3:10:08        9:02    9:36     4:11:22
1346  Joe Beckman            M 35-39    164/352     1:05:18     2:04:06     3:06:04       10:53    9:36     4:11:26
1347  Christopher Eckerle    M 40-44    160/362     1:06:45     2:04:57     3:08:32        9:17    9:37     4:11:33
1348  Randy Sargent          M 40-44    161/362     1:03:26     1:59:40     2:58:20        9:03    9:37     4:11:37
1349  Chris Gillstrap        M 40-44    162/362     1:04:05     1:59:40     3:01:47        9:37    9:37     4:11:43
1350  Kimberly Nilsson       F 50-54     17/131     1:04:49     2:03:16     3:07:06        9:13    9:37     4:11:46
1351  Egbert Jakobs          M 45-49    130/300     1:02:24     1:55:59     2:58:00        9:19    9:37     4:11:48
1352  Anthea Dexter-Cooper   F 25-29     71/329     1:03:03     2:01:26     3:05:48        9:15    9:37     4:11:50
1353  Andrew Wickham         M 25-29    155/320     1:01:22     1:54:26     2:58:55       10:28    9:37     4:11:51
1354  Lora Ward              F 40-44     46/229     1:06:50     2:04:18                    9:02    9:37     4:11:55
1355  Phil Kirby             M 35-39    165/352     1:03:24     2:01:05     3:04:36       10:03    9:37     4:11:55
1356  Allan Cibert           M 55-59     41/168       59:09     1:57:26     3:07:38        8:49    9:37     4:11:56
1357  Keith Kirby            M 35-39    166/352     1:03:26     2:01:06     3:04:40       10:02    9:37     4:11:56
1358  Joel MacHen            M 30-34    149/331     1:06:17     2:02:10     3:04:17        9:53    9:38     4:11:59
1359  Paul Balent            M 40-44    163/362       58:02     1:53:22     3:00:35        8:42    9:38     4:11:59
1360  Jeanne Homan           F 45-49     29/157     1:03:20     1:59:39     3:05:22        8:27    9:38     4:11:59
1361  Whitney Wilson         F 18-24     59/225       56:58     1:55:42     3:02:02        9:45    9:38     4:11:59
1362  Kriste Slagle          F 35-39     65/250     1:02:23     1:57:44     3:02:29       10:51    9:38     4:12:00
1363  Ryan Delph             M 18-24     97/204       57:21     1:47:50     2:49:46        9:59    9:38     4:12:03
1364  Holly Crawford         F 35-39     66/250     1:07:52     2:05:42     3:08:00        8:52    9:38     4:12:10
1365  Carrie Herron          F 35-39     67/250     1:04:07     2:00:01     3:03:39        9:50    9:38     4:12:11
1366  Kimberly Boner         F 40-44     47/229     1:01:07     1:57:52     3:04:18        9:38    9:38     4:12:12
1367  Carl Frost             M 30-34    150/331     1:16:23     2:12:26     3:07:49        9:48    9:38     4:12:14
1368  Christie Hunka         F 25-29     72/329     1:01:28     1:57:17     3:01:23        9:24    9:38     4:12:14
1369  Mark Long              M 50-54     78/239     1:09:54     2:09:25     3:10:28        9:25    9:38     4:12:15
1370  Rachel Solar           F 25-29     73/329       58:11     1:51:47     2:58:19       10:01    9:39     4:12:29
1371  Michel Sheer           M 55-59     42/168     1:01:58     1:56:41     2:56:13       10:20    9:39     4:12:30
1372  Todd Heinecke          M 30-34    151/331     1:00:44     1:55:16     2:52:20        9:44    9:39     4:12:31
1373  Brian Berman           M 30-34    152/331     1:04:23     2:01:32     3:04:20        9:31    9:39     4:12:32
1374  Diana Ramona Rivas Rui F 50-54     18/131     1:03:42     2:00:38                   10:08    9:39     4:12:37
1375  Eric Koehler           M 30-34    153/331       59:21     1:55:14     3:01:05       10:09    9:39     4:12:43
1376  Kurt Kalen             M 40-44    164/362     1:05:14     2:00:17     3:01:07       10:48    9:39     4:12:44
1377  Andrew Murphy          M 25-29    156/320     1:03:40     1:59:50     3:02:50        9:55    9:39     4:12:46
1378  Rob Westerman          M 35-39    167/352     1:00:43     1:55:19     2:59:46       10:25    9:39     4:12:50
1379  Levi Procter           M 30-34    154/331     1:04:08     2:00:39     3:04:14        9:21    9:40     4:12:52
1380  Glenn McAleenan        M 18-24     98/204     1:04:23     2:03:10     3:06:16        9:29    9:40     4:12:58
1381  Jessica White          F 18-24     60/225     1:04:23     2:03:10     3:07:08        9:30    9:40     4:12:58
1382  James McManus          M 30-34    155/331     1:02:08     1:57:36     2:59:38       11:11    9:40     4:12:59
1383  Daniel Might           M 45-49    131/300     1:05:35     2:03:05     3:04:40        9:18    9:40     4:13:00
1384  Jeffrey Hemmes         M 40-44    165/362     1:01:42     1:56:22     2:57:47       10:06    9:40     4:13:01
1385  Stuart Shelley         M 50-54     79/239       57:32     1:51:00     2:58:08       10:38    9:40     4:13:04
1386  Mike Magnotta          M 50-54     80/239     1:03:32     2:02:38     3:07:10        9:55    9:40     4:13:05
1387  Brandon Treber         M 35-39    168/352       55:21     1:45:02     2:37:56       16:08    9:40     4:13:06
1388  Kenny Hollocher        M 25-29    157/320     1:04:10     2:03:04     3:07:22        9:48    9:40     4:13:08
1389  Jordan Meehan          M 25-29    158/320     1:10:30     2:07:51     3:09:39        8:11    9:40     4:13:12
1390  Laura McKee            F 25-29     74/329     1:02:02     1:59:42     3:01:54       10:04    9:40     4:13:13
1391  Mark Goldick           M 45-49    132/300       56:03     1:49:13     2:56:05       13:32    9:40     4:13:15
1392  Phillip Hickman        M 50-54     81/239     1:04:14     2:01:47     2:57:38       10:15    9:41     4:13:17
1393  Kevin Blanton          M 45-49    133/300     1:06:17     2:05:19     3:10:10        8:47    9:41     4:13:17
1394  Natalie Carne          F 25-29     75/329     1:02:48     1:59:30     3:02:56       10:15    9:41     4:13:19
1395  Mark Foxbower          M 35-39    169/352     1:07:50     2:06:52     3:09:27        9:12    9:41     4:13:19
1396  Chris Daugherty        M 30-34    156/331     1:05:27     2:03:57     3:08:31        8:56    9:41     4:13:22
1397  James Nakel            M 25-29    159/320     1:02:37     1:57:45     3:00:33        9:32    9:41     4:13:23
1398  Amy Englert            F 18-24     61/225     1:06:31     2:03:47     3:07:07        9:41    9:41     4:13:28
1399  Travis Kemp            M 35-39    170/352     1:08:31     2:08:14     3:10:38        9:14    9:41     4:13:30
1400  Dan McCarthy           M 30-34    157/331       58:35     1:52:00     2:57:21       10:06    9:41     4:13:30
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1401  Christopher Moses      M 35-39    171/352     1:05:46     2:02:10     3:01:57        9:59    9:41     4:13:32
1402  Jeffrey Christ         M 50-54     82/239     1:02:49     1:59:11     3:00:27       11:34    9:41     4:13:34
1403  Scott Frimming         M 45-49    134/300       58:49     1:52:57     2:57:55       10:20    9:41     4:13:36
1404  Amanda Anderson        F 30-34     80/274     1:04:34     2:02:21     3:05:36       10:02    9:41     4:13:36
1405  Eric Gagliano          M 40-44    166/362     1:00:54     1:58:01     3:05:35        9:03    9:41     4:13:38
1406  Amber Bergeron         F 30-34     81/274     1:01:46     1:57:16     3:03:11        9:35    9:41     4:13:38
1407  George Stefut          M 45-49    135/300     1:00:34     1:53:12     3:00:01       10:16    9:41     4:13:39
1408  Jim Brassfield         M 50-54     83/239     1:05:57     2:03:19     3:04:50        9:25    9:41     4:13:39
1409  Ed Paff                M 55-59     43/168     1:02:24     1:59:38     3:10:18        8:47    9:42     4:13:43
1410  Matt Hannahan          M 25-29    160/320     1:03:28     1:57:39     3:00:47        9:57    9:42     4:13:45
1411  Susan Deroberts        F 45-49     30/157     1:05:02     2:03:48     3:08:39        9:14    9:42     4:13:45
1412  Linda Heinold          F 55-59       5/60     1:08:02     2:07:42     3:10:27        9:24    9:42     4:13:48
1413  Wendy Deters           F 30-34     82/274     1:05:22     2:04:24     3:07:23       10:01    9:42     4:13:52
1414  Leslie Jane            F 35-39     68/250     1:06:17     2:03:52     3:07:59        9:29    9:42     4:13:54
1415  Patricia Gabreski      F 50-54     19/131     1:01:43     1:57:16     3:01:28       10:45    9:42     4:13:57
1416  Matthew Reddy          M 45-49    136/300       55:57     1:44:50     2:47:11       14:58    9:42     4:14:00
1417  Jentry Eck             F 30-34     83/274     1:06:48     2:04:14     3:08:00        9:49    9:42     4:14:02
1418  James Kosieniak        M 30-34    158/331     1:01:59     1:57:41     2:57:04       11:15    9:42     4:14:03
1419  Jon Stockert           M 40-44    167/362     1:05:27     2:04:31     3:07:29       11:37    9:42     4:14:09
1420  Chizuru McMurray       F 35-39     69/250     1:04:24     2:00:46     3:02:29       10:01    9:42     4:14:09
1421  Tracy Nauman           F 25-29     76/329     1:04:57     2:02:38     3:06:10        9:08    9:43     4:14:10
1422  Yong Collins           F 55-59       6/60     1:04:34     2:03:40     3:09:28        9:19    9:43     4:14:12
1423  Andrew Griesser        M 25-29    161/320     1:04:50     2:02:00     3:08:19       10:30    9:43     4:14:14
1424  Kendra Schoffstall     F 45-49     31/157     1:03:39     2:02:18     3:06:46        9:34    9:43     4:14:16
1425  Christopher Morgan     M 40-44    168/362     1:08:50     2:08:14     3:09:02       10:02    9:43     4:14:25
1426  Alexandra Yellig       F 18-24     62/225     1:09:43     2:08:09     3:12:04        9:08    9:43     4:14:26
1427  Brittany Bare          F 18-24     63/225     1:01:47     1:57:34     3:04:50       10:19    9:43     4:14:28
1428  Mike Baucher           M 50-54     84/239     1:08:19     2:07:53     3:09:26        9:35    9:43     4:14:28
1429  John Jenkins           M 40-44    169/362     1:02:00     2:00:10     3:06:42        8:45    9:43     4:14:29
1430  Richard Kruze          M 60-64       7/76     1:03:32     1:59:42     3:04:35        9:07    9:43     4:14:30
1431  Brian Berry            M 35-39    172/352     1:12:05     2:10:02     3:11:59        9:06    9:43     4:14:32
1432  Jill Gerdeman          F 30-34     84/274     1:08:11     2:05:14     3:08:45        9:25    9:44     4:14:38
1433  Alan Hollo             M 35-39    173/352       58:51     1:55:30     3:02:32        9:31    9:44     4:14:44
1434  Shu Yang               M 25-29    162/320     1:02:31     1:57:34     3:04:18        9:48    9:44     4:14:49
1435  Jim Tomasone           M 50-54     85/239     1:05:06     2:02:02     3:04:18       10:14    9:44     4:14:51
1436  Carri Haskins          F 35-39     70/250       57:29     1:50:40     3:01:04        9:47    9:44     4:14:54
1437  Robert Schmidt         M 40-44    170/362       57:29     1:50:40     3:01:04        9:47    9:44     4:14:54
1438  Nathan Hall            M 35-39    174/352       59:04     1:53:47     3:04:07        9:34    9:44     4:14:59
1439  Bryan Miller           M 35-39    175/352       59:07     1:53:51     3:04:09        9:33    9:44     4:15:00
1440  Brian McMillan         M 25-29    163/320       59:30     1:56:00     3:01:16       10:12    9:45     4:15:08
1441  Kathryn Rich           F 18-24     64/225       58:18     1:53:51     3:03:38        9:39    9:45     4:15:10
1442  Jeff Badger            M 25-29    164/320     1:10:23     2:08:58     3:09:38        8:56    9:45     4:15:11
1443  Benjamin Blomenstein   M 25-29    165/320     1:08:07     2:12:58     3:15:17        7:34    9:45     4:15:12
1444  Kristin Wells          F 25-29     77/329     1:04:26     2:00:47     3:03:49       10:16    9:45     4:15:12
1445  Luther Mountjoy        M 40-44    171/362     1:06:37     2:07:33     3:12:04        8:30    9:45     4:15:17
1446  Ian Bruyere            M 18-24     99/204       57:43     1:48:34     2:53:00        9:44    9:45     4:15:18
1447  Stephanie Soto         F 25-29     78/329     1:06:44     2:03:38     3:07:20       10:00    9:45     4:15:22
1448  Eric Setash            M 45-49    137/300     1:04:49     2:02:41     3:07:24        9:40    9:45     4:15:24
1449  Nathan Ballinger       M 18-24    100/204       59:50     1:51:49     2:58:10        7:53    9:45     4:15:24
1450  Jeff Hayek             M 40-44    172/362     1:02:07     1:57:10     3:00:29        9:57    9:45     4:15:24
1451  Catrina Clarke         F 30-34     85/274     1:00:16     1:54:07     3:05:00       10:19    9:45     4:15:28
1452  E. Allan Skinner       M 35-39    176/352     1:02:02     1:57:46     3:01:05       10:44    9:46     4:15:28
1453  Susy Friesen           F 35-39     71/250     1:00:17     1:53:56     3:02:18       10:19    9:46     4:15:29
1454  Tom McCourt            M 55-59     44/168     1:02:28     1:57:48     3:06:09       11:00    9:46     4:15:30
1455  Jeff Zimmer            M 30-34    159/331     1:00:43     1:55:32     3:04:29       10:10    9:46     4:15:33
1456  Frank Goetz            M 50-54     86/239       59:14     1:51:21     2:59:00        8:57    9:46     4:15:35
1457  Emily Klauder          F 25-29     79/329     1:05:24     2:04:11     3:07:50        9:39    9:46     4:15:40
1458  Gregory Stauffer       M 50-54     87/239       57:00     1:53:33     3:02:11        9:42    9:46     4:15:41
1459  Michael Beckmeyer      M 45-49    138/300     1:06:00     2:03:59     3:05:48        9:21    9:46     4:15:46
1460  Alison Johnson         F 40-44     48/229     1:08:03     2:10:10     3:13:49        9:12    9:46     4:15:46
1461  Scott Schuler          M 30-34    160/331     1:08:20     2:08:26     3:11:46        9:04    9:46     4:15:47
1462  Ben Curtis             M 45-49    139/300     1:05:48     2:02:07     3:05:12        9:51    9:47     4:15:55
1463  Mark Findley           M 45-49    140/300       55:01     1:43:19     2:46:10        8:59    9:47     4:15:56
1464  Alex Shouldis          M 25-29    166/320     1:02:43     1:57:59     2:59:12       12:41    9:47     4:15:56
1465  Chris Schraer          M 40-44    173/362     1:04:28     1:58:10     2:59:23       10:21    9:47     4:16:00
1466  Kerrelly Kay           F 40-44     49/229     1:04:21     2:01:10     3:04:49       10:02    9:47     4:16:01
1467  Matthew Millard        M 30-34    161/331     1:05:24     2:02:20     3:05:39       10:04    9:47     4:16:01
1468  Corey Derenzy          M 40-44    174/362     1:07:14     2:07:07     3:04:15       14:17    9:47     4:16:08
1469  George Beran           M 40-44    175/362     1:03:19     1:59:48     3:04:29       10:28    9:47     4:16:10
1470  Lee Dunfield           M 25-29    167/320     1:03:00     1:58:47     3:02:03       10:08    9:47     4:16:11
1471  Anthony Rossetti       M 30-34    162/331     1:02:52     1:57:21     2:59:35        8:20    9:47     4:16:13
1472  Kimberly Lewis         F 25-29     80/329     1:02:34     1:58:07     3:04:46        9:19    9:47     4:16:14
1473  Michael Buckley        M 25-29    168/320       54:30     1:44:33     2:47:37       12:38    9:47     4:16:14
1474  Michael Sacks          M 45-49    141/300     1:02:32     1:58:35     3:02:44       10:51    9:47     4:16:16
1475  Charles Sterling       M 35-39    177/352     1:06:06     2:04:12     3:07:02       10:35    9:47     4:16:16
1476  Casey Luicart          F 40-44     50/229     1:03:36     2:01:59     3:06:56        8:43    9:47     4:16:17
1477  Valerie Hoops          F 25-29     81/329     1:02:57     1:59:29     3:05:09       10:36    9:48     4:16:22
1478  Aaron Mundy            M 35-39    178/352     1:06:33     2:01:34     3:04:24       10:34    9:48     4:16:22
1479  Dave Hatfield          M 30-34    163/331     1:05:29     2:03:55     3:08:11        9:18    9:48     4:16:23
1480  Melanie Debrosse       F 35-39     72/250     1:04:34     2:01:52     3:06:38        8:43    9:48     4:16:26
1481  Emily Mullen           F 25-29     82/329     1:01:29     1:58:51     3:05:08       10:06    9:48     4:16:30
1482  Jeannine Weber         F 40-44     51/229     1:02:10     1:57:24     3:01:23       10:30    9:48     4:16:33
1483  Janice Tsai            F 35-39     73/250     1:03:22     2:01:40     3:08:51                9:49     4:16:48
1484  Richard Hill           M 45-49    142/300                 1:54:02     3:03:18        9:35    9:49     4:16:48
1485  Bert Acanfora          M 45-49    143/300     1:11:06     2:09:37     3:11:04        9:31    9:49     4:16:53
1486  Katie Shammo           F 25-29     83/329     1:04:33     2:01:51     3:06:38        9:10    9:49     4:16:53
1487  Danielle Kneisley      F 18-24     65/225     1:03:59     2:03:42     3:15:00        9:15    9:49     4:16:56
1488  John Frank             M 45-49    144/300     1:02:30     1:58:36     3:04:51       10:07    9:49     4:16:56
1489  Don Pearson            M 45-49    145/300       59:25     1:52:56     3:00:57       10:27    9:49     4:16:58
1490  Jennifer Fernandes     F 35-39     74/250     1:03:51     2:02:26     3:09:11        9:27    9:49     4:17:00
1491  Jason Tobler           M 30-34    164/331     1:03:36     1:59:57     3:03:09       10:16    9:49     4:17:01
1492  Robert Ukeiley         M 40-44    176/362     1:02:14     1:58:09     3:01:55       10:35    9:49     4:17:03
1493  Katie McClung          F 30-34     86/274     1:06:13     2:03:12     3:08:43       10:08    9:49     4:17:04
1494  Sara Loving            F 18-24     66/225       56:14     2:00:28     3:06:05        9:24    9:49     4:17:05
1495  Glenn Scott            M 35-39    179/352     1:04:55     2:02:33     3:06:47       10:14    9:49     4:17:06
1496  Randy Porco            M 40-44    177/362     1:01:21     1:58:55     3:02:44       10:02    9:49     4:17:06
1497  Daryl Osuch            M 30-34    165/331     1:02:14     1:59:42     3:05:54        9:53    9:49     4:17:09
1498  Anthony Mazzei         M 45-49    146/300     1:08:12     2:10:31     3:13:26        9:32    9:50     4:17:14
1499  Adam Irvin             M 30-34    166/331     1:04:19     2:02:50     3:07:46        9:21    9:50     4:17:16
1500  Lisa Goritz            F 30-34     87/274     1:08:11     2:09:17     3:14:05        9:14    9:50     4:17:16
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1501  John Blaszkow          M 50-54     88/239     1:05:39     2:04:36     3:08:13        9:39    9:50     4:17:17
1502  Ashley Couch           F 25-29     84/329     1:05:59     2:03:34     3:07:10        9:34    9:50     4:17:17
1503  Wendy Fisch            F 30-34     88/274     1:06:24     2:05:41     3:11:08        8:43    9:50     4:17:21
1504  John Berberich         M 30-34    167/331     1:03:34     1:59:27     3:01:56        9:48    9:50     4:17:27
1505  Christa Tucker         F 35-39     75/250       59:33     1:52:24     2:55:39       11:49    9:50     4:17:28
1506  Alex Kuhl              M 18-24    101/204     1:08:56     2:06:59     3:09:28        9:37    9:50     4:17:35
1507  Suzanne Stuart         F 25-29     85/329     1:07:37     2:07:30     3:11:45        9:33    9:50     4:17:35
1508  Bradley Dungan         M 40-44    178/362     1:01:29     1:57:35     3:02:22       10:33    9:50     4:17:36
1509  Brittan Grubb          M 30-34    168/331     1:00:14     1:57:44     3:03:37        9:53    9:50     4:17:36
1510  Joseph Stamps          M 30-34    169/331     1:00:12     1:51:59     2:49:12       12:08    9:50     4:17:37
1511  Joe Oyer               M 40-44    179/362     1:07:32     2:07:17     3:12:02        9:29    9:50     4:17:38
1512  Stephen Hawryluk       M 30-34    170/331     1:04:48     2:02:26     3:06:59       10:06    9:51     4:17:40
1513  Stephanie Tyson        F 30-34     89/274     1:10:12     2:11:40     3:15:32        9:06    9:51     4:17:41
1514  Matthew Digiusto       M 25-29    169/320     1:10:13     2:11:40     3:15:31        9:05    9:51     4:17:41
1515  Andrew Muck            M 35-39    180/352     1:04:58     2:03:32     3:07:21       10:06    9:51     4:17:44
1516  Lisa Roa               F 30-34     90/274     1:09:44     2:08:09     3:12:04        9:31    9:51     4:17:46
1517  Shelley Martin         F 30-34     91/274     1:05:56     2:04:46     3:10:01        9:41    9:51     4:17:46
1518  Ryan Gautschi          M 18-24    102/204       58:25     1:54:29     2:59:24        9:47    9:51     4:17:47
1519  Kevin Dryfuse          M 30-34    171/331     1:05:22     2:02:10     3:02:58       11:30    9:51     4:17:49
1520  Craig Brady            M 40-44    180/362     1:05:22     2:02:13                   11:33    9:51     4:17:49
1521  Melanie Kelley         F 30-34     92/274     1:04:53     2:03:00     3:07:51       10:04    9:51     4:17:55
1522  Stephen Rodriguez      M 18-24    103/204     1:01:30     1:55:59                   10:50    9:51     4:17:55
1523  Blair Stephens         M 45-49    147/300     1:03:10     2:03:03     3:06:14        9:59    9:51     4:17:56
1524  Jim Caughorn           M 40-44    181/362     1:07:37     2:07:29     3:11:45        8:31    9:51     4:17:56
1525  James Ping             M 45-49    148/300     1:02:26     1:59:53     3:07:51       10:20    9:51     4:17:58
1526  Andrew Warsaw          M 40-44    182/362     1:02:23     1:58:10     3:03:35       10:00    9:51     4:17:58
1527  Susan Kossen           F 40-44     52/229     1:07:13     2:06:52     3:10:17        9:50    9:51     4:18:02
1528  Julianna Dunster       F 25-29     86/329     1:09:14     2:08:13     3:13:20        9:34    9:52     4:18:07
1529  Eric Stimpson          M 25-29    170/320     1:09:45     2:12:05     3:17:08        8:19    9:52     4:18:11
1530  Allison Meyer          F 25-29     87/329     1:01:46     1:56:03     2:57:51       11:02    9:52     4:18:12
1531  Ian Adams              M 25-29    171/320       59:12     1:54:44     3:03:14        9:38    9:52     4:18:12
1532  Megan Folkerth         F 25-29     88/329     1:01:47     1:56:05     2:57:53       11:01    9:52     4:18:13
1533  Katy Holthaus          F 25-29     89/329     1:09:48     2:12:08     3:17:10        8:19    9:52     4:18:13
1534  Tricia Whiston         F 25-29     90/329     1:01:41     1:58:19     3:05:02       10:53    9:52     4:18:14
1535  Angie Nolte            F 40-44     53/229     1:03:25     2:00:21     3:05:14        9:02    9:52     4:18:15
1536  Jim Assalone           M 50-54     89/239     1:08:04     2:05:41     3:07:20       10:59    9:52     4:18:15
1537  Kathy Ray              F 45-49     32/157     1:06:27     2:05:29     3:08:11        9:13    9:52     4:18:16
1538  Pam Zimbeck            F 45-49     33/157     1:05:01     2:04:38     3:11:03        9:13    9:52     4:18:16
1539  Justin Conway          M 25-29    172/320     1:05:32     2:03:32     3:08:35        8:25    9:52     4:18:18
1540  Angela Sparks          F 35-39     76/250     1:03:24     2:00:40     3:06:55       10:37    9:52     4:18:23
1541  Matt Flora             M 40-44    183/362     1:00:03     1:52:12     2:56:36       11:13    9:52     4:18:23
1542  Keith Stearns          M 35-39    181/352     1:03:09     2:00:36     3:06:59        9:47    9:52     4:18:25
1543  Krista Seigla          F 30-34     93/274     1:08:11     2:06:54     3:09:49        9:04    9:52     4:18:25
1544  Mary Sherwyn Mouw      F 40-44     54/229     1:11:07     2:13:15     3:17:22        8:46    9:52     4:18:27
1545  John Ebel              M 50-54     90/239     1:05:14     2:05:24     3:10:52       10:30    9:53     4:18:32
1546  Tammy Hinton           F 40-44     55/229     1:06:59     2:05:15     3:09:00       10:26    9:53     4:18:33
1547  Kevin Moore            M 30-34    172/331     1:00:49     1:54:41     3:02:39       10:25    9:53     4:18:36
1548  Ann Dunn               F 25-29     91/329     1:04:50     2:02:00     3:08:34        9:28    9:53     4:18:36
1549  Kathryn Leviness       F 40-44     56/229     1:03:00     2:00:17     3:05:27       10:27    9:53     4:18:37
1550  Kara Forsting          F 35-39     77/250     1:00:58     1:59:45     3:05:43       10:09    9:53     4:18:38
1551  Brandon Endres         M 30-34    173/331     1:05:18     2:02:26     3:07:18       11:59    9:53     4:18:38
1552  Kay Vongsakhamphouy    F 40-44     57/229       58:20     1:52:59     2:58:37       11:27    9:53     4:18:39
1553  Brian Forschner        M 35-39    182/352     1:06:43     2:04:44     3:07:16       10:01    9:53     4:18:44
1554  Laura Raeder           F 35-39     78/250     1:02:20     2:02:36     3:08:26       10:14    9:53     4:18:45
1555  Libby Barksdale        F 30-34     94/274     1:01:43     1:58:47     3:04:54        9:46    9:53     4:18:50
1556  Stephanie Baker        F 30-34     95/274     1:05:24     2:04:29     3:09:15        9:54    9:54     4:18:58
1557  Charles Sampson        M 30-34    174/331     1:04:23     2:00:45     3:01:23       11:16    9:54     4:19:02
1558  Caitlin Bokulic        F 25-29     92/329       59:50     1:54:06     3:03:54        8:52    9:54     4:19:03
1559  William Cook           M 55-59     45/168     1:04:11     2:03:37     3:08:12                9:54     4:19:05
1560  Jill Sturm             F 40-44     58/229     1:05:02     2:09:19     3:11:39        8:46    9:54     4:19:07
1561  Stephanie McGee        F 30-34     96/274     1:07:23     2:07:43     3:14:48        9:22    9:54     4:19:11
1562  Kelcy McKenna          F 18-24     67/225       58:25     1:52:06     2:58:49       10:54    9:54     4:19:11
1563  Brandon Sirbu          M 35-39    183/352     1:06:34     2:05:39     3:10:19        9:12    9:54     4:19:14
1564  Julie Cooper           F 40-44     59/229     1:10:07     2:11:33     3:14:03        9:00    9:54     4:19:14
1565  Abby Coers             F 18-24     68/225     1:11:06     2:11:59     3:15:17        9:04    9:54     4:19:15
1566  Daniel Arnholt         M 40-44    184/362     1:05:27     2:04:48     3:07:41        9:29    9:54     4:19:17
1567  Arthur Craig           M 45-49    149/300     1:11:13     2:12:24     3:15:46        9:24    9:54     4:19:23
1568  Mark Yeazell           M 30-34    175/331     1:05:09     2:08:45     3:14:42        8:38    9:55     4:19:24
1569  Jay Herbert            M 30-34    176/331     1:05:10     2:08:46     3:14:43        8:37    9:55     4:19:25
1570  Steve Madden           M 55-59     46/168       55:50     1:48:20     2:52:16       12:37    9:55     4:19:28
1571  Matteo Estrado         M 25-29    173/320       57:52     1:50:53     2:57:38       13:26    9:55     4:19:28
1572  Nathan Bentley         M 30-34    177/331     1:10:05     2:09:20     3:12:36        9:49    9:55     4:19:29
1573  Sara Lafranconi        F 25-29     93/329     1:06:20     2:04:46     3:10:32       10:22    9:55     4:19:31
1574  Jerry Smitha           M 40-44    185/362       54:44     1:46:08     3:03:16        8:44    9:55     4:19:32
1575  Nicole White           F 30-34     97/274     1:03:42     1:58:59     3:06:00       10:40    9:55     4:19:33
1576  Rick Wilson            M 45-49    150/300     1:01:46     1:56:04     3:00:55        9:52    9:55     4:19:37
1577  Melissa Lemon          F 35-39     79/250       59:11     1:53:41     2:55:52       12:02    9:55     4:19:39
1578  Shannon Standridge     F 35-39     80/250     1:03:53     2:01:53     3:07:23       10:31    9:55     4:19:41
1579  Melanie Owen           F 40-44     60/229     1:05:08     2:03:55     3:10:59        9:29    9:55     4:19:42
1580  Iain Hughes            M 45-49    151/300     1:09:20     2:08:31     3:13:29       10:32    9:55     4:19:42
1581  Allen Robinson         M 45-49    152/300     1:02:09     1:59:09     3:04:41        9:58    9:55     4:19:45
1582  Kelly Braun            F 35-39     81/250       55:18     1:47:26     3:05:58        9:18    9:55     4:19:49
1583  Joe Briseno            M 45-49    153/300     1:06:22     2:03:45     3:09:00       11:00    9:56     4:19:50
1584  Todd Williams          M 45-49    154/300     1:07:37     2:07:29     3:11:45       10:23    9:56     4:19:51
1585  Bill Kehoe             M 65-69       7/22     1:08:04     2:10:27     3:14:31        9:11    9:56     4:19:52
1586  Peggy Faber            F 45-49     34/157     1:02:34     1:57:57     3:00:56       10:56    9:56     4:19:52
1587  Brandon Kurtz          M 18-24    104/204     1:00:53     1:55:57     3:00:30       10:28    9:56     4:19:53
1588  Greg McCarty           M 40-44    186/362     1:07:43     2:06:10     3:12:11        9:11    9:56     4:19:56
1589  David Mosko            M 50-54     91/239     1:06:17     2:03:44     3:08:29       10:10    9:56     4:19:57
1590  Gregg Marion           M 50-54     92/239     1:01:12     1:56:37     3:01:10       12:13    9:56     4:20:00
1591  Steve Hartong          M 30-34    178/331       58:24     1:49:29     3:00:33       11:54    9:56     4:20:01
1592  Greg Bell              M 50-54     93/239     1:08:46     2:07:57     3:11:46       10:41    9:56     4:20:05
1593  Brian Haas             M 40-44    187/362     1:02:40     1:58:13     3:01:26       11:23    9:56     4:20:08
1594  Donald Trail  III      M 25-29    174/320     1:02:10     1:54:39     3:02:40       10:17    9:56     4:20:08
1595  John Jr Reulbach       M 55-59     47/168     1:07:37     2:09:36     3:14:05        9:56    9:56     4:20:10
1596  Donel Arbogast         F 45-49     35/157     1:03:02     2:02:01     3:05:34        9:13    9:56     4:20:10
1597  Matt Monroe            M 25-29    175/320     1:12:25     2:12:11     3:14:25        9:06    9:56     4:20:11
1598  Gary Franke            M 50-54     94/239     1:01:24     2:00:34     3:07:50       10:44    9:56     4:20:12
1599  Kristin Miller         F 25-29     94/329     1:08:06     2:06:56     3:11:45        9:25    9:57     4:20:17
1600  Ryan Fortner           M 30-34    179/331     1:03:13     1:59:28     3:04:02       10:51    9:57     4:20:19
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Darby Baker            M 25-29    176/320     1:04:49     2:00:20     3:00:42       11:48    9:57     4:20:21
1602  Nicholas Wilkerson     M 25-29    177/320     1:03:14     1:59:28     3:04:02       10:52    9:57     4:20:21
1603  Sally Northcutt        F 45-49     36/157     1:09:03     2:09:21     3:14:14        9:39    9:57     4:20:24
1604  Jerry Cassady          M 50-54     95/239     1:09:07     2:09:24     3:14:17        9:41    9:57     4:20:27
1605  William Hawkins III    M 30-34    180/331     1:04:16     2:01:16     3:05:34       11:09    9:57     4:20:28
1606  Jason Hauer            M 30-34    181/331     1:04:30     2:00:53     3:06:43       10:47    9:57     4:20:31
1607  Nobuyuki Nagashima     M 35-39    184/352     1:01:17     1:58:11     3:07:05        9:55    9:57     4:20:34
1608  Jessica Jackson        F 35-39     82/250     1:03:02     2:03:55     3:12:43        9:33    9:57     4:20:35
1609  Jeremy Louis           M 30-34    182/331       59:41     1:52:21     2:59:09       16:13    9:57     4:20:38
1610  Shannon Miller         F 30-34     98/274     1:10:05     2:10:15     3:14:52        9:57    9:58     4:20:47
1611  Melissa Keinath        F 18-24     69/225       59:20     1:56:54     3:06:13        9:56    9:58     4:20:49
1612  Trieu Le               M 55-59     48/168     1:02:54     1:59:05     3:01:58       10:24    9:58     4:20:51
1613  Gregory Doench         M 60-64       8/76     1:04:18     2:06:28     3:11:07       10:20    9:58     4:20:52
1614  John Drake             M 30-34    183/331     1:02:12     1:56:38     2:59:37       12:12    9:58     4:20:54
1615  Scott Allison          M 25-29    178/320     1:08:26     2:07:12     3:11:14       10:38    9:58     4:20:56
1616  Sandra Allen           F 50-54     20/131     1:05:17     2:04:16     3:09:02       10:10    9:58     4:20:57
1617  William Laflin         M 18-24    105/204       55:53     1:46:55     2:53:47       10:45    9:58     4:20:57
1618  Chris Scheffer         M 40-44    188/362       58:38     1:55:12     3:04:02        8:55    9:58     4:21:00
1619  Justin Couch           M 18-24    106/204       59:09     1:54:37     3:06:05       10:07    9:58     4:21:06
1620  Susan Shepherd         F 45-49     37/157       52:51     1:42:58     2:45:56       14:40    9:58     4:21:07
1621  David Ottesen          M 40-44    189/362     1:09:14     2:08:17     3:12:09        9:59    9:59     4:21:09
1622  Ed Montgomery          M 40-44    190/362     1:00:11     1:57:06     3:01:19       10:40    9:59     4:21:10
1623  Sarah Clark            F 30-34     99/274     1:09:25     2:09:51     3:14:39        8:58    9:59     4:21:10
1624  Denise Doerflein       F 35-39     83/250     1:02:03     1:58:31     3:03:01       10:25    9:59     4:21:11
1625  Bill Holland           M 35-39    185/352     1:00:00     1:56:05     3:05:43       10:34    9:59     4:21:12
1626  Kathleen Knott         F 30-34    100/274     1:02:10     1:59:04     3:06:21        9:24    9:59     4:21:12
1627  Charlene Badenhop      F 40-44     61/229     1:09:13     2:08:31     3:14:43        9:10    9:59     4:21:14
1628  Russell Powell         M 40-44    191/362     1:07:24     2:04:54     3:09:58       11:32    9:59     4:21:15
1629  Greg Wright            M 30-34    184/331     1:03:04     2:00:35     3:08:14       10:17    9:59     4:21:15
1630  Molly Calico           F 25-29     95/329     1:03:34     2:01:39     3:11:00        9:12    9:59     4:21:15
1631  Amy Vance              F 35-39     84/250     1:11:28     2:11:28     3:15:39        9:46    9:59     4:21:17
1632  Maggie Kenworthy       F 35-39     85/250     1:05:53     2:04:19                   11:13    9:59     4:21:18
1633  Tim Dippold            M 35-39    186/352     1:01:32     1:58:21     3:05:47       10:33    9:59     4:21:20
1634  Kenneth Bellor         M 60-64       9/76       58:50     1:53:25     3:01:02       12:01    9:59     4:21:20
1635  Edward Crusham         M 50-54     96/239     1:03:26     2:00:24     3:05:57       10:51    9:59     4:21:22
1636  Erin Hamilton          F 35-39     86/250     1:08:27     2:07:59     3:13:35        9:38    9:59     4:21:25
1637  Stephanie Meyer        F 18-24     70/225     1:05:53     2:04:49     3:11:10        8:25    9:59     4:21:32
1638  Susan Cody             F 40-44     62/229     1:06:24     2:05:45     3:11:26       10:45    9:59     4:21:32
1639  Bruce Koehler          M 50-54     97/239       55:17     1:47:38     3:06:39        8:52   10:00     4:21:36
1640  Ryan Malott            M 25-29    179/320     1:05:04     2:01:48     3:05:50       10:30   10:00     4:21:39
1641  Charles Eiser          M 25-29    180/320     1:04:42     2:02:01     3:07:58       10:54   10:00     4:21:39
1642  Phil Kean              M 50-54     98/239     1:01:13     1:58:14     3:03:41       10:24   10:00     4:21:40
1643  David Garrison         M 55-59     49/168     1:06:19     2:07:22     3:13:22       10:25   10:00     4:21:41
1644  Ken Wulf               M 40-44    192/362     1:03:10     2:02:17     3:07:35       10:26   10:00     4:21:42
1645  Nancy Castaneda Rodrig F 25-29     96/329     1:05:43     2:02:37     3:09:49        9:25   10:00     4:21:42
1646  Michael Nevergall      M 25-29    181/320     1:05:15     2:02:37     3:06:11        9:49   10:00     4:21:46
1647  Aaron McDonald         M 25-29    182/320     1:05:33     2:03:34     3:08:36       11:49   10:00     4:21:48
1648  Eric Perkins           M 30-34    185/331     1:05:22     2:00:28     3:06:22        8:15   10:00     4:21:49
1649  Steve Pfeffer          M 45-49    155/300     1:08:58     2:07:23     3:11:30        9:56   10:00     4:21:50
1650  Allyson Cohen          F 18-24     71/225     1:03:30     2:00:35                           10:00     4:21:52
1651  Sara Danks             F 25-29     97/329     1:09:12     2:08:31     3:14:19        9:25   10:00     4:21:52
1652  Dorothy Corbett        F 45-49     38/157     1:06:30     2:06:04     3:12:43        9:38   10:00     4:21:55
1653  Robert Sprengard       M 60-64      10/76     1:08:48     2:07:45     3:13:33        9:24   10:00     4:21:58
1654  Sean McHale            M 45-49    156/300     1:03:50     2:01:12     3:07:45       10:22   10:01     4:22:01
1655  Leesa Dooley           F 18-24     72/225     1:05:27     2:01:38     3:06:50        9:51   10:01     4:22:03
1656  Alison Kane            F 18-24     73/225     1:09:29     2:13:50     3:19:55        8:41   10:01     4:22:05
1657  Michael Kane           M 55-59     50/168     1:09:30     2:13:50     3:19:56        8:41   10:01     4:22:06
1658  Bleda Elibal           M 50-54     99/239     1:11:59     2:13:06     3:16:10       10:17   10:01     4:22:06
1659  Rebecca Tsai           F 30-34    101/274     1:04:17     2:03:54     3:09:51       10:31   10:01     4:22:07
1660  Jason Blackard         M 40-44    193/362     1:02:28     2:00:01     3:09:01       10:46   10:01     4:22:08
1661  David Tillman          M 25-29    183/320     1:05:10     2:06:37     3:13:31        9:07   10:01     4:22:11
1662  Joseph McDermott       M 45-49    157/300     1:02:47     1:57:31     3:05:54       10:36   10:01     4:22:13
1663  Carl Borkland          M 50-54    100/239     1:01:12     1:56:31     2:57:55       10:59   10:01     4:22:13
1664  Najat Guezbar          F 45-49     39/157     1:05:34     2:02:43     3:09:37       10:55   10:01     4:22:20
1665  Amy Cox                F 18-24     74/225     1:12:07     2:08:53     3:12:46        9:10   10:01     4:22:22
1666  Brian Yontz            M 35-39    187/352     1:12:08     2:08:53     3:12:46        9:10   10:01     4:22:23
1667  Luis Delgado           M 55-59     51/168     1:13:02     2:14:20     3:17:45        9:21   10:01     4:22:23
1668  George Cross           M 50-54    101/239     1:01:48     1:58:51     3:08:19       10:12   10:01     4:22:24
1669  Brian Mains            M 35-39    188/352     1:00:46     2:02:41     3:02:55        9:21   10:02     4:22:28
1670  Amanda Bigner          F 25-29     98/329     1:02:50     2:02:32     3:10:51        8:38   10:02     4:22:34
1671  Tricia Patty           F 40-44     63/229     1:02:46     2:01:27     3:09:09        9:41   10:02     4:22:41
1672  Angie Panno            F 35-39     87/250     1:02:48     2:01:28     3:09:09        9:41   10:02     4:22:41
1673  John Kathman           M 25-29    184/320     1:02:35     1:59:06     3:05:48       10:08   10:02     4:22:41
1674  Matthew Kernohan       M 40-44    194/362     1:03:49     2:00:01     3:03:25       11:41   10:02     4:22:49
1675  Kathleen Morand        F 18-24     75/225     1:01:55     1:57:25     3:05:17       10:19   10:02     4:22:51
1676  Michael Ulrich         M 30-34    186/331     1:01:56     1:57:26     3:05:16       10:20   10:02     4:22:51
1677  Cindy Turner           F 40-44     64/229     1:09:33     2:07:12     3:10:58       10:32   10:02     4:22:52
1678  Kirsten Ballman        F 35-39     88/250     1:08:11     2:08:45     3:13:29       10:41   10:03     4:22:55
1679  Benjamin Williams      M 25-29    185/320     1:04:47     1:58:13     2:57:57       12:11   10:03     4:22:56
1680  Lisa Garbacik          F 45-49     40/157     1:07:24     2:07:16     3:12:44        9:57   10:03     4:22:58
1681  Chris Myers            M 18-24    107/204       56:31     1:51:56     3:06:26       10:38   10:03     4:22:58
1682  Amy Riegel             F 40-44     65/229     1:07:25     2:07:16                   10:05   10:03     4:22:59
1683  Abraham George         M 40-44    195/362     1:01:34     1:56:36     2:58:46       10:31   10:03     4:23:00
1684  Jeff Valyou            M 40-44    196/362     1:06:54     2:08:08     3:16:37        9:21   10:03     4:23:02
1685  Yoko Oki               F 40-44     66/229     1:08:15     2:06:58     3:10:31        9:31   10:03     4:23:03
1686  Todd Obbie             M 50-54    102/239     1:00:42     1:55:39     3:02:28       11:08   10:03     4:23:04
1687  Kelsey Blum            F 18-24     76/225       57:32     1:52:31     2:58:55       10:44   10:03     4:23:15
1688  Erin McKenzie          F 30-34    102/274     1:08:52     2:13:12     3:18:36        8:29   10:03     4:23:15
1689  Katie Gehrand          F 18-24     77/225     1:03:00     2:00:37     3:10:21       10:16   10:03     4:23:16
1690  Venkat Komatineni      M 40-44    197/362     1:11:26     2:07:17     3:12:19        9:10   10:03     4:23:18
1691  Tara Davidson          F 35-39     89/250     1:06:46     2:04:23     3:10:34       11:12   10:04     4:23:19
1692  Michelle Braun         F 25-29     99/329     1:07:16     2:10:25     3:17:45        7:55   10:04     4:23:22
1693  Akina Morriss          F 25-29    100/329     1:04:15     2:02:26     3:10:11       10:52   10:04     4:23:23
1694  Bruce McEvoy           M 40-44    198/362     1:05:36     2:03:36     3:09:15       10:24   10:04     4:23:29
1695  Catherine Rudisell     F 25-29    101/329     1:04:34     2:03:59     3:11:37        8:49   10:04     4:23:29
1696  Jon Velasco            M 45-49    158/300     1:06:00     2:05:40     3:10:30       10:38   10:04     4:23:37
1697  James Rutt             M 18-24    108/204     1:04:51     2:02:15     3:10:43        9:58   10:05     4:23:51
1698  Carlos Perez           M 40-44    199/362     1:00:52     1:56:23     3:07:07       10:36   10:05     4:23:51
1699  Wade Hubbard           M 35-39    189/352     1:01:13     1:56:05     3:07:32       10:41   10:05     4:23:53
1700  Abby Thistleton        F 18-24     78/225     1:04:52     2:02:16     3:10:43       10:01   10:05     4:23:53
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1701  Kevin Byerly           M 50-54    103/239       57:02     1:47:30     2:48:48        8:42   10:05     4:23:55
1702  Jessica Curry          F 25-29    102/329     1:11:19     2:10:51     3:14:44       10:17   10:05     4:23:56
1703  Miguel Boland          M 30-34    187/331       58:55     1:57:28     3:09:30       10:34   10:05     4:24:04
1704  Patrick McGilvray      M 45-49    159/300     1:04:53     2:03:54     3:09:46       10:58   10:05     4:24:07
1705  Nicholas Heiert        M 30-34    188/331     1:07:01     2:07:07     3:17:26        8:53   10:05     4:24:09
1706  Michael Viox           M 18-24    109/204       59:10     1:54:02     3:00:56       12:10   10:05     4:24:10
1707  Jeremy Latona          M 30-34    189/331       58:26     1:53:15     3:00:18       12:30   10:05     4:24:11
1708  John Spilman           M 45-49    160/300     1:04:52     2:04:41     3:09:35       10:51   10:06     4:24:19
1709  Alain Leclerc          M 50-54    104/239     1:05:49     2:02:52     3:03:59       11:55   10:06     4:24:20
1710  Michael Giver          M 30-34    190/331     1:02:53     1:59:18     3:07:48        9:51   10:06     4:24:23
1711  Brenna McGuire         F 18-24     79/225     1:10:25     2:14:53     3:19:50        9:48   10:06     4:24:26
1712  Barbara McGuire        F 50-54     21/131     1:10:25     2:14:54     3:19:51               10:06     4:24:27
1713  Duane Flesburg         M 45-49    161/300       59:05     1:58:56     3:05:44       11:32   10:06     4:24:27
1714  Greg Wickham           M 50-54    105/239     1:06:32     2:06:28     3:13:38        9:43   10:06     4:24:31
1715  Alison McDonnell       F 30-34    103/274     1:11:15     2:13:37     3:20:06        9:10   10:06     4:24:32
1716  Gina Colston           F 45-49     41/157     1:08:24     2:09:38     3:16:04        9:49   10:06     4:24:32
1717  Tricia Pigott          F 30-34    104/274     1:11:18     2:13:40     3:20:10        9:09   10:06     4:24:35
1718  Avery Kondik           M 35-39    190/352     1:02:42     1:58:15     3:08:19       10:12   10:06     4:24:36
1719  Martin Cronin          M 35-39    191/352     1:03:22     2:04:56     3:09:11       11:45   10:06     4:24:37
1720  Janet Suttmiller       F 55-59       7/60     1:05:54     2:06:44     3:14:06       10:42   10:06     4:24:37
1721  Susan Gustavson        F 40-44     67/229     1:07:40     2:09:19     3:15:41        9:56   10:07     4:24:40
1722  Michael Lefevre        M 55-59     52/168     1:05:02     2:05:13     3:12:33       10:43   10:07     4:24:41
1723  Kim Hassman            F 25-29    103/329     1:09:59     2:12:48     3:17:53        9:29   10:07     4:24:43
1724  Jeffrey Hirsch         M 55-59     53/168     1:08:09     2:13:39     3:18:34        9:35   10:07     4:24:45
1725  Debbie Tighe           F 50-54     22/131     1:10:29     2:12:52     3:18:57        9:26   10:07     4:24:45
1726  Jill Werner            F 40-44     68/229     1:12:05     2:13:56     3:18:39        9:49   10:07     4:24:49
1727  Kielo Sauvala          F 55-59       8/60     1:02:17     2:02:06     3:11:28        9:42   10:07     4:24:49
1728  Valarie Barbour        F 45-49     42/157     1:06:31                               22:05   10:07     4:24:52
1729  Bruce Linginfelter     M 50-54    106/239     1:00:06     1:58:09     3:07:39       10:30   10:07     4:24:56
1730  Brian Haley            M 25-29    186/320       54:58     1:48:17     2:54:50        9:54   10:07     4:24:57
1731  Tracey Bachmann        F 45-49     43/157     1:06:58     2:06:38     3:10:03       10:51   10:07     4:24:59
1732  Robert Monson          M 25-29    187/320     1:01:37     2:01:04     3:09:57        9:32   10:07     4:25:00
1733  Larry Hafertepen       M 55-59     54/168     1:01:52     1:57:46     3:03:48       12:38   10:07     4:25:01
1734  Ali Simonson           F 35-39     90/250     1:07:26     2:07:46     3:13:48        9:53   10:07     4:25:03
1735  Jim James              M 35-39    192/352     1:03:08     1:59:14     3:04:16        9:55   10:08     4:25:11
1736  Angie Rhude            F 45-49     44/157     1:07:57     2:10:03     3:17:13        9:10   10:08     4:25:12
1737  Neal Roberts           M 35-39    193/352     1:01:16     1:57:18     3:06:36       10:12   10:08     4:25:18
1738  Caleb Childers         M 18-24    110/204     1:04:08     2:02:29     3:02:58       12:50   10:08     4:25:26
1739  Stephen Gorman         M 50-54    107/239     1:03:59     2:01:11     3:07:35       11:07   10:08     4:25:28
1740  Matthew Good           M 40-44    200/362     1:00:54     1:55:14     2:59:37        9:18   10:08     4:25:29
1741  Guerric Good           M 18-24    111/204     1:00:54     1:55:14     2:59:38        9:19   10:08     4:25:29
1742  Shannon Burns          F 30-34    105/274     1:06:57     2:06:07     3:12:53        9:54   10:09     4:25:33
1743  Abbey Barwick          F 18-24     80/225     1:07:22     2:09:15     3:16:20       10:19   10:09     4:25:33
1744  Sara Sessions          F 45-49     45/157     1:08:34     2:07:31     3:13:41       10:42   10:09     4:25:36
1745  Peg Scott              F 50-54     23/131     1:09:09     2:10:01     3:15:50       10:20   10:09     4:25:37
1746  Ben Yoder              M 30-34    191/331     1:00:49     1:56:18     3:00:34       13:25   10:09     4:25:41
1747  Ginny Floyd            F 50-54     24/131     1:00:49     2:00:21     3:10:44        9:58   10:09     4:25:41
1748  Elizabeth Schaefer     F 25-29    104/329     1:09:23     2:09:48     3:14:43        9:54   10:09     4:25:43
1749  Jennifer Turpin        F 30-34    106/274     1:08:19     2:08:22     3:14:09        9:44   10:09     4:25:49
1750  James Dezwaan          M 60-64      11/76     1:07:04     2:09:27     3:16:31       10:03   10:09     4:25:50
1751  Emily Walsh            F 18-24     81/225     1:07:22     2:07:20     3:16:30       10:05   10:09     4:25:51
1752  Andreas Wolff          M 30-34    192/331     1:01:54     1:58:37     3:07:08       10:37   10:09     4:25:52
1753  Sarah Wilmers          F 30-34    107/274     1:07:23     2:07:22     3:16:31       10:05   10:09     4:25:52
1754  Cheryl Sussell         F 50-54     25/131     1:02:24     1:59:38     3:08:06        9:24   10:10     4:25:57
1755  Jon Sergent            M 30-34    193/331     1:03:34     2:01:39     3:11:00       10:15   10:10     4:25:58
1756  John L Thomas          M 55-59     55/168     1:06:06     2:01:53     3:03:54       12:13   10:10     4:25:59
1757  Raphael Franze         M 35-39    194/352     1:02:42     1:57:58     3:04:22       11:37   10:10     4:26:02
1758  Cristy Snellgroves     F 45-49     46/157     1:12:01     2:15:06     3:20:36        9:04   10:10     4:26:02
1759  Lorraine Williams      F 50-54     26/131     1:12:01     2:15:06     3:20:36        9:04   10:10     4:26:02
1760  Jason Norris           M 30-34    194/331     1:00:54     2:00:11     3:08:51       11:36   10:10     4:26:02
1761  Jennifer Weiner        F 40-44     69/229     1:00:55     2:01:35     3:14:36       10:27   10:10     4:26:03
1762  Selena Gagel           F 35-39     91/250     1:05:32     2:05:48     3:13:00        9:31   10:10     4:26:09
1763  Nicole Kowalczyk       F 18-24     82/225     1:09:08     2:08:52     3:14:14       11:23   10:10     4:26:11
1764  Amy Hartke             F 25-29    105/329     1:09:12     2:08:55     3:15:04       10:25   10:10     4:26:11
1765  Stephanie Burrows      F 30-34    108/274     1:00:41     1:57:01     3:04:24        9:44   10:10     4:26:13
1766  Kelly Semick           F 30-34    109/274     1:10:00     2:08:52     3:16:07       10:11   10:10     4:26:15
1767  Gary Meyer             M 35-39    195/352     1:02:53     2:02:14     3:10:05       11:41   10:10     4:26:18
1768  Elise Allred           F 40-44     70/229     1:07:12     2:10:27     3:18:34        9:28   10:10     4:26:21
1769  Kerry Nyland           F 50-54     27/131     1:12:52     2:14:45     3:18:44       10:07   10:10     4:26:22
1770  Steven Muir            M 45-49    162/300     1:00:45     1:56:29     3:03:23       11:55   10:11     4:26:25
1771  Brandy Campbell        F 30-34    110/274     1:11:05     2:13:46     3:19:38       10:10   10:11     4:26:26
1772  Mitch Casey            M 50-54    108/239     1:05:48     2:04:31     3:09:05        9:48   10:11     4:26:26
1773  Christine Greenwood    F 35-39     92/250     1:03:01     2:01:10     3:07:59       11:25   10:11     4:26:30
1774  Mohamed Banoun         M 55-59     56/168     1:09:26     2:08:19     3:13:58       10:28   10:11     4:26:31
1775  Na Ju Gallegos         F 40-44     71/229     1:09:15     2:10:22     3:19:23        9:24   10:11     4:26:32
1776  Pamela Sherwood        F 40-44     72/229     1:09:58     2:11:20     3:16:33       10:30   10:11     4:26:36
1777  David Jaspers          M 50-54    109/239     1:08:35     2:10:34     3:20:07        9:09   10:11     4:26:43
1778  Malcolm Morriss        M 25-29    188/320     1:05:50     2:03:20     3:14:08        9:40   10:11     4:26:45
1779  Kirk McElroy           M 30-34    195/331     1:10:26     2:13:29     3:22:06        9:45   10:11     4:26:46
1780  Will Russ              M 35-39    196/352     1:02:36     1:58:27     3:08:35       10:27   10:12     4:26:49
1781  Brian Soto             M 30-34    196/331     1:02:10     1:59:31     3:08:04       11:22   10:12     4:26:51
1782  Gerald Birkhimer       M 45-49    163/300     1:05:55     2:05:14     3:12:59       10:59   10:12     4:26:51
1783  Janet Spaulding        F 35-39     93/250     1:11:19     2:10:51     3:14:44       10:53   10:12     4:26:51
1784  Jennifer A. Freson     F 30-34    111/274     1:08:58     2:09:46     3:17:38       10:07   10:12     4:26:51
1785  Emily Nickles          F 25-29    106/329     1:05:29     2:06:08     3:15:03       10:32   10:12     4:26:53
1786  Jes Hartman            F 35-39     94/250     1:05:28     2:06:07     3:15:03       10:32   10:12     4:26:53
1787  Emily Fee              F 30-34    112/274     1:09:37     2:13:04     3:19:37        9:45   10:12     4:26:57
1788  Steve Dressing         M 55-59     57/168     1:09:09     2:10:17     3:15:04       10:07   10:12     4:27:00
1789  Joe Marti              M 50-54    110/239       58:48     1:54:45     3:05:44       10:50   10:12     4:27:01
1790  Michael Emanuel        M 45-49    164/300     1:09:20     2:06:40     3:10:44       11:22   10:12     4:27:02
1791  Jim Kearns             M 35-39    197/352     1:06:25     2:05:09     3:12:08       11:14   10:12     4:27:02
1792  Laurie Mancuso         F 50-54     28/131     1:04:08     2:04:21     3:14:43       10:22   10:12     4:27:03
1793  Sara Albrecht          F 25-29    107/329     1:01:20     2:02:44     3:14:11        9:50   10:12     4:27:05
1794  Joseph Holub           M 25-29    189/320     1:10:13     2:08:02     3:13:48       10:53   10:12     4:27:08
1795  Brett Nekolny          M 25-29    190/320     1:10:13     2:08:01     3:13:48       10:54   10:12     4:27:08
1796  Andrea Scarbrough      F 40-44     73/229     1:12:18     2:15:26     3:21:14        9:31   10:12     4:27:11
1797  Brian Raub             M 40-44    201/362     1:04:01     2:01:49     3:08:09       10:10   10:12     4:27:12
1798  Mercedes Fussnecker    F 18-24     83/225     1:07:56     2:08:45     3:16:35       10:17   10:13     4:27:16
1799  Joanna Skeen           F 40-44     74/229     1:10:00     2:11:31     3:18:05       10:03   10:13     4:27:18
1800  William Smith          M 35-39    198/352     1:00:40     1:57:33     3:09:21        9:32   10:13     4:27:20
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1801  Ann Wilson             F 40-44     75/229     1:09:03     2:10:11     3:20:03        9:40   10:13     4:27:20
1802  David Rathman          M 18-24    112/204       59:21     1:59:27     3:12:40        9:58   10:13     4:27:20
1803  Beth Williams          F 30-34    113/274     1:11:56     2:16:03     3:23:27        9:34   10:13     4:27:21
1804  Ronald Thoma           M 50-54    111/239     1:08:34     2:11:47     3:17:05       10:14   10:13     4:27:21
1805  Rob Cowan              M 40-44    202/362     1:09:07     2:08:01     3:14:22       10:16   10:13     4:27:24
1806  Beth Van Haaren        F 45-49     47/157     1:02:08     2:03:47     3:09:23       12:04   10:13     4:27:26
1807  Jill Rooksberry        F 30-34    114/274     1:09:56     2:12:00     3:17:52        9:58   10:13     4:27:27
1808  Erin Chichlowski       F 18-24     84/225     1:09:11     2:08:55     3:14:16       10:55   10:13     4:27:30
1809  Elizabeth Lamm         F 25-29    108/329     1:05:46     2:05:59     3:15:58        9:36   10:13     4:27:36
1810  Patrick Hannahan       M 25-29    191/320     1:03:27     2:00:02     3:07:33        9:51   10:13     4:27:38
1811  Toby Mercer            M 35-39    199/352     1:09:57     2:11:10     3:18:27       10:00   10:13     4:27:41
1812  Kevin Eustace          M 60-64      12/76     1:07:41     2:10:14     3:17:43       10:07   10:13     4:27:41
1813  Eric Vespierre         M 45-49    165/300     1:03:32     2:00:03     3:09:21       12:09   10:14     4:27:42
1814  Ashley L Sumner        F 25-29    109/329     1:04:44     2:04:06     3:14:25        9:44   10:14     4:27:42
1815  Gregory Tyzinski       M 18-24    113/204     1:11:56     2:17:48     3:26:05        8:08   10:14     4:27:42
1816  Jason Royer            M 40-44    203/362     1:10:13     2:14:18     3:16:19        9:55   10:14     4:27:43
1817  Tyler Weber            M 25-29    192/320     1:14:18     2:16:32     3:24:50        8:08   10:14     4:27:43
1818  Michelle Snow          F 18-24     85/225     1:00:28     1:57:41     3:08:37       10:12   10:14     4:27:44
1819  Kelly Ewing            F 30-34    115/274     1:12:08     2:15:32     3:21:13        9:42   10:14     4:27:44
1820  Joey Besl              M 18-24    114/204     1:04:03     2:09:15     3:19:24        8:32   10:14     4:27:44
1821  John Renner            M 45-49    166/300     1:09:26     2:09:02     3:15:57        9:32   10:14     4:27:47
1822  Cody Brooks            M 40-44    204/362     1:03:34     2:02:22     3:10:43        9:43   10:14     4:27:48
1823  Shay Christopher       F 40-44     76/229     1:05:41     2:07:17     3:17:05        9:38   10:14     4:27:48
1824  Pat Cary               M 25-29    193/320     1:00:30     1:55:56     3:03:29       13:17   10:14     4:27:48
1825  Andrew Rombach         M 18-24    115/204     1:01:13     2:00:38     3:09:06       10:37   10:14     4:27:49
1826  Wendy Creveling        F 35-39     95/250     1:10:18     2:12:53     3:20:44        9:38   10:14     4:27:50
1827  Mark Lohmueller        M 45-49    167/300     1:09:26     2:13:06     3:19:24       10:04   10:14     4:27:51
1828  Kim Vogelgesang        F 40-44     77/229     1:10:36     2:16:28     3:22:09        9:10   10:14     4:27:53
1829  Bob Hickey             M 55-59     58/168     1:01:48     1:59:58     3:08:15       10:23   10:14     4:27:53
1830  Kim Sellers            F 35-39     96/250     1:09:08     2:10:29     3:18:08       10:08   10:14     4:27:54
1831  Lisa Harbarger         F 45-49     48/157     1:11:52     2:16:27     3:23:08        9:18   10:14     4:27:54
1832  Jeff Ballard           M 50-54    112/239     1:07:08     2:07:10     3:14:04        9:53   10:14     4:27:56
1833  Christopher Ryan       M 30-34    197/331     1:02:21     2:00:35     3:09:59       10:23   10:14     4:28:04
1834  Danny Jaspers          M 30-34    198/331     1:08:36     2:10:35     3:20:07        9:27   10:15     4:28:11
1835  Scott Lucarelli        M 45-49    168/300     1:09:39     2:10:43     3:15:03        9:43   10:15     4:28:16
1836  D. J. Fife             M 35-39    200/352     1:10:04     2:09:41     3:20:09        8:24   10:15     4:28:20
1837  Betsy Newkirk          F 25-29    110/329     1:06:05     2:05:46     3:15:46       10:06   10:15     4:28:21
1838  Tracey Outlaw          M 40-44    205/362     1:03:52     2:00:21     3:07:28        8:52   10:15     4:28:22
1839  Milton Svetanics       M 40-44    206/362     1:03:53     2:00:21     3:07:28        8:52   10:15     4:28:22
1840  Victor Turner          M 35-39    201/352     1:05:27     2:03:57     3:08:30       10:18   10:15     4:28:23
1841  Gina Fennell           F 35-39     97/250     1:09:44     2:09:30     3:13:40        9:23   10:15     4:28:24
1842  Greg McNeill           M 35-39    202/352     1:00:35     1:56:59     3:03:27       10:23   10:15     4:28:24
1843  Jim Devanney           M 60-64      13/76     1:08:46     2:13:28     3:19:47        9:46   10:15     4:28:25
1844  Andrew Turner          M 18-24    116/204     1:16:24     2:12:59     3:15:18        9:38   10:15     4:28:26
1845  Mason May              M 01-17        2/3     1:12:36     2:14:12     3:19:44        9:53   10:15     4:28:28
1846  Michael Soward         M 18-24    117/204       57:35     1:50:56     2:56:56       10:25   10:15     4:28:28
1847  Chris Tuckwell         M 40-44    207/362     1:04:30     2:05:00     3:12:34       11:13   10:15     4:28:29
1848  Colleen Roethke        F 50-54     29/131     1:04:47     2:05:27     3:08:57       11:45   10:15     4:28:29
1849  Larry Scharfenberger   M 55-59     59/168       58:52     1:50:28     2:59:27        8:45   10:15     4:28:30
1850  Joseph Kennedy         M 40-44    208/362     1:01:36     1:59:05     3:11:20       10:25   10:15     4:28:30
1851  Jami Callahan-Brill    F 45-49     49/157     1:04:10     2:04:29     3:14:05       10:57   10:16     4:28:34
1852  Brian Clappier         M 30-34    199/331     1:03:04     2:03:14     3:12:51       10:55   10:16     4:28:38
1853  Ebony Sanders          F 30-34    116/274     1:07:23     2:07:44     3:14:49       10:04   10:16     4:28:39
1854  Tina Brooks            F 35-39     98/250     1:06:57     2:07:37     3:15:43       10:02   10:16     4:28:40
1855  John Luken             M 55-59     60/168     1:04:21     2:03:21     3:10:17       12:39   10:16     4:28:42
1856  Richard Horn           M 18-24    118/204     1:00:42     1:54:19     3:06:03        9:18   10:16     4:28:43
1857  Tom Duckworth          M 55-59     61/168     1:03:04     2:00:51     3:09:07       10:22   10:16     4:28:44
1858  Emily Mason            F 30-34    117/274     1:10:37     2:09:32     3:18:16        9:51   10:16     4:28:47
1859  Stephanie Schmitt      F 25-29    111/329     1:09:58     2:14:52     3:20:24        9:48   10:16     4:28:51
1860  Clint Witte            M 30-34    200/331     1:02:36     1:56:21     3:00:17       12:49   10:16     4:28:52
1861  Tim Elkins             M 50-54    113/239     1:10:13     2:10:47     3:15:57       10:22   10:16     4:28:56
1862  Jason Tiedemann        M 18-24    119/204     1:03:56     2:03:31     3:15:00        9:28   10:16     4:28:58
1863  Gary Auffart           M 35-39    203/352     1:10:05     2:14:59     3:20:30        9:48   10:16     4:28:58
1864  Phillip Budowanec      M 30-34    201/331     1:09:57     2:11:01     3:22:09        8:59   10:16     4:28:59
1865  Kelli Cilurzo          F 40-44     78/229     1:08:22     2:09:57     3:18:16       10:03   10:17     4:29:02
1866  David Sower            M 40-44    209/362     1:10:48     2:13:13     3:19:35        9:35   10:17     4:29:03
1867  Sean Lynd              M 45-49    169/300     1:06:59     2:08:14     3:15:07       10:28   10:17     4:29:06
1868  Angela Sower           F 35-39     99/250     1:10:52     2:13:15     3:19:39        9:35   10:17     4:29:06
1869  Carrie Benzinger       F 18-24     86/225     1:02:53     2:00:12     3:09:28       10:40   10:17     4:29:06
1870  David Daniel           M 55-59     62/168     1:05:45     2:04:38     3:11:48       11:05   10:17     4:29:07
1871  Cydney Rabe            F 25-29    112/329     1:09:01     2:08:11     3:17:08        9:53   10:17     4:29:12
1872  Kelly Goldthorpe       F 18-24     87/225     1:10:32     2:15:23     3:23:13        9:00   10:17     4:29:12
1873  Shane Sampson          M 45-49    170/300     1:16:06     2:17:30     3:23:49        9:04   10:17     4:29:12
1874  Leah Bistor            F 30-34    118/274     1:11:11     2:14:35     3:22:11       10:14   10:17     4:29:15
1875  Stacy Zook             F 50-54     30/131     1:10:57     2:13:11     3:19:37       10:06   10:17     4:29:16
1876  Jesse Merrill          M 30-34    202/331     1:10:03     2:09:41     3:20:09        9:19   10:17     4:29:16
1877  Sarah Dengel           F 30-34    119/274     1:10:04     2:09:42     3:20:10        9:18   10:17     4:29:16
1878  Megan Wolfe            F 25-29    113/329     1:06:42     2:07:49     3:19:04        9:22   10:17     4:29:17
1879  Jeremy Couch           M 30-34    203/331       59:04     1:52:15     3:07:22       10:24   10:17     4:29:20
1880  Irizarry Edmond        M 30-34    204/331     1:04:48     2:01:52     3:10:22       10:53   10:17     4:29:21
1881  Michael Busken         M 30-34    205/331     1:09:22     2:08:32     3:18:06        9:29   10:17     4:29:21
1882  Lynne Warne            F 45-49     50/157     1:03:13     2:02:39     3:14:51        9:30   10:17     4:29:22
1883  Ron Grzegorzewski      M 45-49    171/300     1:10:02     2:10:36     3:19:34       10:40   10:17     4:29:24
1884  Paul Collins           M 50-54    114/239     1:11:58     2:20:29     3:26:09        8:50   10:17     4:29:26
1885  Michael Rath           M 50-54    115/239     1:11:58     2:20:30     3:26:08        8:50   10:18     4:29:27
1886  James Stevens          M 40-44    210/362       56:31     1:51:03     3:02:47       12:12   10:18     4:29:31
1887  Steve Giessler         M 55-59     63/168     1:08:11     2:06:38     3:12:28       11:24   10:18     4:29:32
1888  Maria Dahlgren         F 35-39    100/250     1:09:30     2:11:33     3:17:49       10:03   10:18     4:29:33
1889  Julie Blount           F 40-44     79/229     1:09:59     2:11:20     3:16:32       12:31   10:18     4:29:33
1890  Gena Collopy           F 30-34    120/274     1:05:37     2:04:23     3:13:32       10:11   10:18     4:29:34
1891  Christin Bohrofen      F 30-34    121/274     1:06:52     2:10:27     3:19:48        9:08   10:18     4:29:34
1892  Kristin Allen          F 35-39    101/250     1:06:47     2:06:12     3:18:27       10:34   10:18     4:29:38
1893  David Andes            M 40-44    211/362     1:07:58     2:08:12     3:15:44        9:50   10:18     4:29:39
1894  Lauren Nicholls        F 30-34    122/274     1:04:23     2:04:58     3:15:32        9:17   10:18     4:29:44
1895  Brian Kelso            M 18-24    120/204       59:05     1:54:37     3:08:15       11:51   10:18     4:29:44
1896  Frank Liegibel         M 50-54    116/239     1:10:26     2:16:17     3:11:33       11:25   10:18     4:29:44
1897  Jean Paul Matter       M 55-59     64/168     1:11:12     2:13:42     3:20:33        9:54   10:18     4:29:52
1898  Michael Rimler         M 35-39    204/352     1:02:49     1:59:19     3:05:00       11:56   10:19     4:29:53
1899  Danny Krall            M 25-29    194/320     1:02:38     1:58:05     3:11:51        9:40   10:19     4:29:55
1900  Ingrid Swanson         F 25-29    114/329     1:11:24     2:14:13     3:21:05       10:17   10:19     4:29:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Sean Matyas            M 25-29    195/320     1:06:22     2:06:25     3:15:15        9:34   10:19     4:29:56
1902  Colleen Stieve         F 25-29    115/329     1:06:22     2:06:25     3:15:18        9:34   10:19     4:29:56
1903  Jodi Lee Alper         F 55-59       9/60     1:10:26     2:11:52     3:18:15       10:14   10:19     4:29:57
1904  Alex Deardorff         M 18-24    121/204       58:14     1:49:13     2:52:23       13:41   10:19     4:29:59
1905  Guy Abderholden        M 45-49    172/300     1:05:32     2:05:53     3:11:51        9:53   10:19     4:29:59
1906  Karla Park             F 18-24     88/225     1:03:31     2:00:54     3:14:30        9:31   10:19     4:30:00
1907  Marlon Mee             M 55-59     65/168     1:06:59     2:07:16     3:15:08       10:50   10:19     4:30:00
1908  Robin Gaffney          M 40-44    212/362       58:45     1:53:06     3:04:16       10:46   10:19     4:30:00
1909  Craig Lower            M 40-44    213/362     1:05:33     2:05:53     3:11:51        9:53   10:19     4:30:01
1910  Shu Sasaki             M 40-44    214/362     1:07:19     2:08:30     3:15:18       11:25   10:19     4:30:02
1911  Frank Osborne          M 65-69       8/22     1:10:46     2:13:52     3:22:18       10:12   10:19     4:30:04
1912  Jennifer Evans         F 35-39    102/250     1:11:28     2:15:17     3:24:07        9:20   10:19     4:30:05
1913  Colt Hedden            M 25-29    196/320     1:03:48     2:00:49     3:11:01       10:25   10:19     4:30:06
1914  Yehenew Kebede         M 35-39    205/352     1:05:47     2:05:57     3:16:28       10:38   10:19     4:30:06
1915  Kimberly Bucey         F 35-39    103/250                                                   10:20     4:30:19
1916  Chris Kowalski         M 35-39    206/352     1:01:24     2:01:24     3:15:08        8:57   10:20     4:30:22
1917  Ally Shwed             F 25-29    116/329     1:06:25     2:04:52     3:12:05       11:26   10:20     4:30:24
1918  Marc Cameron           M 40-44    215/362     1:03:01     1:57:56     3:08:35       12:09   10:20     4:30:26
1919  James Steele           M 40-44    216/362     1:06:09     2:09:41     3:14:50        9:52   10:20     4:30:27
1920  Stephanie Steele       F 35-39    104/250     1:06:10     2:09:42     3:14:53        9:52   10:20     4:30:28
1921  Jose Centeno           M 55-59     66/168     1:06:37     2:07:07     3:12:51       15:10   10:20     4:30:28
1922  Cindy Jackson          F 45-49     51/157     1:06:11     2:09:43     3:14:53        9:52   10:20     4:30:29
1923  Sarah Van Essendelft   F 30-34    123/274     1:19:27     2:26:59     3:32:05        8:26   10:20     4:30:32
1924  Jake Adams             M 30-34    206/331     1:09:36     2:09:57     3:19:17       11:03   10:20     4:30:33
1925  Dan Benscoter          M 30-34    207/331     1:08:08     2:05:31     3:08:00       13:03   10:20     4:30:35
1926  Domenic Fish           M 18-24    122/204       59:09     1:53:03     2:58:12       13:04   10:20     4:30:38
1927  Richard Fish           M 50-54    117/239       59:10     1:53:04     2:58:14       13:03   10:20     4:30:39
1928  Mark Jepson            M 55-59     67/168     1:05:29     2:05:22     3:13:29       12:01   10:21     4:30:47
1929  Kathryn Williams       F 25-29    117/329     1:02:56     2:00:23     3:07:11       11:21   10:21     4:30:47
1930  Nancy Bride            F 40-44     80/229     1:09:08     2:08:24     3:14:56       10:35   10:21     4:30:48
1931  Caitlin Byrne          F 18-24     89/225     1:05:36     2:05:00     3:14:29       10:57   10:21     4:30:52
1932  Nathan Kennard         M 35-39    207/352     1:03:09     2:00:52     3:10:42       10:40   10:21     4:30:55
1933  April Barkeim          F 30-34    124/274     1:08:42     2:10:04     3:17:53       10:17   10:21     4:30:55
1934  Kerry Miller           M 30-34    208/331     1:10:15     2:12:26     3:19:57        9:10   10:21     4:30:57
1935  Kira Dillon            F 18-24     90/225     1:08:12     2:08:17     3:19:18       10:07   10:21     4:30:58
1936  David Nelson           M 40-44    217/362     1:06:04     2:07:40     3:17:25       11:08   10:21     4:31:00
1937  Bob Engel              M 55-59     68/168     1:11:57     2:15:52     3:23:28       10:06   10:21     4:31:05
1938  Ashley Meuser          F 25-29    118/329     1:04:50     2:04:57     3:14:26       10:49   10:21     4:31:09
1939  Patrick Putnam         M 25-29    197/320     1:02:48     1:58:52     3:07:59       12:53   10:22     4:31:12
1940  Roger Brown            M 40-44    218/362     1:05:45     2:04:10     3:11:18       13:19   10:22     4:31:16
1941  Megan Moser            F 18-24     91/225     1:00:20     1:58:29     3:09:24       11:23   10:22     4:31:17
1942  Todd Castellini        M 40-44    219/362     1:11:41     2:14:12     3:20:59        9:42   10:22     4:31:18
1943  Ashley McDowelll       F 25-29    119/329     1:14:21     2:18:48     3:24:57       10:00   10:22     4:31:18
1944  Gordon Heinold         M 55-59     69/168     1:07:09     2:07:38     3:15:46       11:38   10:22     4:31:23
1945  Stephen Vianello       M 40-44    220/362     1:11:45     2:15:25     3:25:33        9:15   10:22     4:31:27
1946  Scott Greene           M 40-44    221/362     1:11:49     2:15:28     3:25:34        9:15   10:22     4:31:30
1947  Connie Schmitt         F 35-39    105/250     1:06:02     2:04:58     3:13:51        8:46   10:22     4:31:31
1948  Julie Barbieri         F 25-29    120/329     1:08:24     2:07:32     3:13:25       10:51   10:22     4:31:31
1949  Lana Amstutz           F 35-39    106/250     1:12:23     2:15:17     3:24:07        9:21   10:22     4:31:32
1950  Jennifer Ginn          F 25-29    121/329     1:12:48     2:16:12     3:22:57       10:13   10:22     4:31:33
1951  Linda Zhang            F 25-29    122/329     1:03:26     2:02:18     3:15:08        9:45   10:23     4:31:39
1952  Gabriel Dikong         M 30-34    209/331       58:46     1:54:39     3:07:20       12:29   10:23     4:31:42
1953  Jacquelyn Freiermuth   F 25-29    123/329     1:08:55     2:09:14     3:19:33       10:03   10:23     4:31:42
1954  Randy Moore            M 55-59     70/168     1:08:21     2:11:06     3:17:02       10:38   10:23     4:31:42
1955  Jeremiah Moore         M 25-29    198/320     1:08:23     2:11:06     3:17:03       10:38   10:23     4:31:43
1956  Sylvie Derrien         F 50-54     31/131     1:05:06     2:04:18     3:11:07        9:48   10:23     4:31:45
1957  Brian Lambdin          M 40-44    222/362     1:18:05     2:26:07     3:28:37        9:02   10:23     4:31:45
1958  Tammy Hines            F 40-44     81/229     1:14:57     2:19:52     3:26:32        9:18   10:23     4:31:45
1959  John Campolongo Jr     M 35-39    208/352       59:04     1:50:47     3:09:51        8:20   10:23     4:31:47
1960  Dan Popowics           M 45-49    173/300       59:32     1:54:40     3:06:27       10:45   10:23     4:31:51
1961  Laura Barnard          F 45-49     52/157     1:02:07     2:02:09     3:19:22       10:01   10:23     4:31:57
1962  Connie Frankel         F 45-49     53/157     1:02:08     2:02:10     3:19:23       10:00   10:23     4:31:57
1963  Bryan Murray           M 50-54    118/239     1:12:44     2:17:18     3:24:09        9:46   10:23     4:31:59
1964  Samuel Foster          M 25-29    199/320     1:09:10     2:06:36     3:11:59       11:31   10:23     4:31:59
1965  Brandon Kelly          M 25-29    200/320     1:12:46     2:17:51     3:25:38        8:20   10:24     4:32:04
1966  Natalie Youtsey        F 25-29    124/329     1:06:17     2:06:36     3:11:42        8:57   10:24     4:32:05
1967  Clark Miller           M 45-49    174/300     1:06:17     2:06:36     3:11:33        8:58   10:24     4:32:06
1968  Chulmin Yang           M 35-39    209/352     1:02:56     2:00:30     3:07:32       12:21   10:24     4:32:07
1969  Derek Baas             M 18-24    123/204       56:07     1:48:23     2:54:38       12:48   10:24     4:32:07
1970  Erin Davis             F 30-34    125/274     1:10:25     2:13:27     3:22:06       10:06   10:24     4:32:13
1971  Rick Cohn              M 45-49    175/300     1:08:13     2:09:10     3:18:48       10:07   10:24     4:32:15
1972  Joanna Logsdon         F 35-39    107/250     1:12:30     2:17:45     3:26:11        9:01   10:24     4:32:15
1973  Judy Wolters           F 50-54     32/131     1:13:01     2:16:50     3:25:10        9:31   10:24     4:32:15
1974  Nathan Eten            M 25-29    201/320     1:11:51     2:15:20     3:23:05        9:02   10:24     4:32:16
1975  David Robinson         M 18-24    124/204     1:00:01     1:57:09     3:04:21        7:42   10:24     4:32:17
1976  Kimberly Barnett       F 25-29    125/329     1:06:49     2:12:10     3:26:49        9:11   10:24     4:32:18
1977  Thomas Carney          M 50-54    119/239     1:01:24     1:57:22     3:01:47       11:15   10:24     4:32:19
1978  Jessica Stradtman      F 25-29    126/329     1:06:50     2:12:12     3:26:51        9:11   10:24     4:32:20
1979  Anand Jayaraman        M 35-39    210/352     1:03:11     2:01:39     3:10:06       11:05   10:24     4:32:21
1980  William Kusnierz       M 40-44    223/362       59:45     1:52:26     3:07:48       11:47   10:24     4:32:25
1981  Nestor Melnyk          M 45-49    176/300     1:10:38     2:11:07     3:17:29       10:43   10:24     4:32:29
1982  Tyler Lang             M 30-34    210/331     1:10:37     2:11:44     3:17:35       10:00   10:25     4:32:31
1983  Morgan Draves          F 18-24     92/225     1:10:55     2:17:36     3:28:05        8:19   10:25     4:32:31
1984  Howard Buchanan        M 45-49    177/300     1:08:56     2:11:26     3:20:52       10:16   10:25     4:32:31
1985  Greg Watkins           M 40-44    224/362     1:06:47     2:11:29     3:19:18       10:37   10:25     4:32:33
1986  Heather Hutchinson     F 35-39    108/250     1:11:20     2:13:14     3:22:36        9:43   10:25     4:32:35
1987  Dominika Sulek         F 35-39    109/250     1:11:07                 3:21:10       10:33   10:25     4:32:37
1988  Leah Boerger           F 30-34    126/274     1:05:39     2:04:37     3:11:03       10:46   10:25     4:32:37
1989  Tammy Donaldson        F 40-44     82/229     1:08:24     2:09:38     3:19:18       10:27   10:25     4:32:39
1990  Josh Mitzen            M 40-44    225/362     1:07:37     2:08:15     3:18:24       10:27   10:25     4:32:47
1991  Gene Zackerman         M 55-59     71/168     1:11:12     2:13:45     3:20:33       10:47   10:25     4:32:49
1992  Brad Heyneman          M 40-44    226/362     1:02:36     2:04:38     3:16:26       10:12   10:25     4:32:49
1993  Bijou Chacko           M 45-49    178/300     1:02:28     2:03:47     3:17:21       10:52   10:25     4:32:53
1994  Steven Pinsky          M 25-29    202/320     1:07:55     2:10:23     3:16:29       11:52   10:25     4:32:54
1995  Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 30-34    211/331     1:06:35     2:03:31     3:07:20        8:52   10:25     4:32:54
1996  John Kusak             M 30-34    212/331     1:04:32     2:02:37     3:13:58        9:42   10:25     4:32:55
1997  Rachel Lecompte        F 18-24     93/225     1:07:48     2:09:10     3:18:52       10:44   10:26     4:32:57
1998  Kristine Craig         F 40-44     83/229     1:16:23     2:20:35     3:27:41        8:47   10:26     4:32:58
1999  Christina Dotterweich  F 40-44     84/229     1:12:24     2:21:19     3:25:19        9:40   10:26     4:33:00
2000  Mike Keefe             M 30-34    213/331     1:02:00     1:57:05     3:03:55       10:06   10:26     4:33:02
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2001  Shaun Redden           M 18-24    125/204     1:05:00     2:04:59     3:17:11       10:06   10:26     4:33:03
2002  Elizabeth Cunningham   F 40-44     85/229     1:12:19     2:14:05     3:22:19       10:06   10:26     4:33:04
2003  Christine Boehmer      F 40-44     86/229     1:12:32     2:18:03     3:25:58        9:06   10:26     4:33:07
2004  Joshua Moreland        M 30-34    214/331     1:31:00     2:32:55     3:29:32        9:33   10:26     4:33:08
2005  Anna Kwa               F 18-24     94/225     1:09:49     2:13:17     3:23:11        9:38   10:26     4:33:09
2006  Kaley Hyde             F 18-24     95/225     1:14:18     2:17:34     3:27:18        8:59   10:26     4:33:13
2007  Eric Montgomery        M 50-54    120/239     1:14:33     2:19:53     3:26:28        9:26   10:26     4:33:15
2008  Shelby Morris          F 25-29    127/329     1:04:58     2:07:44     3:18:03       10:04   10:26     4:33:16
2009  Peter Carr             M 18-24    126/204     1:05:06     2:03:36     3:17:55       10:04   10:26     4:33:17
2010  Laura Woods            F 35-39    110/250     1:03:10     2:02:17     3:12:37       11:13   10:26     4:33:21
2011  Shelly Haber           F 45-49     54/157     1:07:41     2:11:42     3:20:14       10:03   10:27     4:33:22
2012  Pete Wagner            M 45-49    179/300     1:07:07     2:07:38     3:16:08       11:00   10:27     4:33:24
2013  Ashley Torbeck         F 18-24     96/225     1:02:47     2:03:19     3:12:44       11:50   10:27     4:33:25
2014  Adam Knecht            M 35-39    211/352     1:00:16     1:58:29     3:13:55        9:49   10:27     4:33:28
2015  Grace Linnabary        F 18-24     97/225     1:05:31     2:04:46     3:16:16       10:27   10:27     4:33:30
2016  Chris Carpenter        M 40-44    227/362     1:03:26     2:00:50     3:06:05       12:42   10:27     4:33:30
2017  Nick Warner            M 25-29    203/320     1:10:54     2:11:58     3:17:02        8:27   10:27     4:33:33
2018  Rick Lovins            M 40-44    228/362     1:06:57     2:07:35     3:14:36       11:37   10:27     4:33:34
2019  Matthew Brothers       M 30-34    215/331     1:10:11     2:04:43     3:05:05       13:38   10:27     4:33:40
2020  Derek Johnson          M 30-34    216/331     1:08:35     2:12:39     3:25:33        8:45   10:27     4:33:41
2021  Sherry Hill            F 55-59      10/60     1:10:57     2:13:09     3:21:11       10:34   10:27     4:33:43
2022  Judith Brereton        F 40-44     87/229     1:12:17     2:16:03     3:23:52       10:00   10:27     4:33:43
2023  Will Mullins           M 35-39    212/352     1:02:35     1:59:25     3:12:20       11:14   10:27     4:33:47
2024  Patrice Mosby          F 50-54     33/131     1:10:15     2:14:01     3:25:54        9:57   10:27     4:33:48
2025  Christine Tokarz       F 35-39    111/250     1:04:34     2:06:52     3:18:00       11:27   10:28     4:33:49
2026  Kali Price             F 25-29    128/329     1:11:51     2:15:23     3:23:10       10:21   10:28     4:33:54
2027  Ryan Warren            M 18-24    127/204     1:17:33     2:18:07     3:25:05        6:59   10:28     4:33:54
2028  Matt Butler            M 30-34    217/331     1:06:34     2:05:15     3:14:05        9:59   10:28     4:33:54
2029  Tim Bucher             M 40-44    229/362     1:06:39     2:04:54     3:14:10       11:23   10:28     4:33:55
2030  Jennifer Black         F 60-64       2/30     1:10:45     2:15:33     3:24:56       10:01   10:28     4:33:55
2031  Nicola Lionetti        M 30-34    218/331     1:04:05     1:59:14     3:03:56       14:18   10:28     4:33:56
2032  Kevin Buckley          M 25-29    204/320     1:06:34     2:04:55     3:16:43       10:49   10:28     4:33:57
2033  David Schrenk          M 40-44    230/362     1:09:20     2:09:24     3:16:48       11:56   10:28     4:33:59
2034  Steven Palmer          M 50-54    121/239       59:40     1:53:08     3:08:59        9:49   10:28     4:34:00
2035  Amy Johnson            F 35-39    112/250     1:15:29     2:19:38     3:27:51        9:41   10:28     4:34:00
2036  Lara Dorenkemper       F 40-44     88/229     1:12:06     2:15:56     3:24:57       10:04   10:28     4:34:00
2037  Jordan Mills           M 25-29    205/320     1:12:08     2:17:49     3:24:57       10:03   10:28     4:34:01
2038  Sarah Baker            F 25-29    129/329     1:03:30     2:10:43     3:22:19       10:06   10:28     4:34:01
2039  Bradley Scharfenberger M 45-49    180/300     1:07:45     2:08:25     3:15:30       10:30   10:28     4:34:03
2040  Erin Webster           F 25-29    130/329     1:09:27     2:11:21     3:20:32       10:53   10:28     4:34:04
2041  Nicholas Nicolella     M 35-39    213/352     1:09:34     2:11:04     3:18:14       11:24   10:28     4:34:04
2042  Jim Whittenburg        M 50-54    122/239     1:06:19     2:08:01     3:20:44       10:21   10:28     4:34:05
2043  Nicholas Fischer       M 30-34    219/331     1:02:31     1:58:14     3:16:39       10:08   10:28     4:34:06
2044  Ginger Mohr            F 30-34    127/274     1:08:28     2:09:47     3:18:15       10:15   10:28     4:34:07
2045  Paul Hudak             M 45-49    181/300     1:00:51     2:02:27     3:04:12       11:15   10:28     4:34:09
2046  Thomas Kimball         M 55-59     72/168     1:05:35     2:03:45     3:07:45       12:34   10:28     4:34:14
2047  Scott Steiger          M 50-54    123/239     1:11:39     2:16:25     3:24:24       10:50   10:29     4:34:21
2048  Sue Colgan-Borror      F 55-59      11/60     1:10:02     2:14:18     3:23:56       10:33   10:29     4:34:22
2049  Riley Houston          M 18-24    128/204     1:07:49     2:09:44     3:20:26       10:36   10:29     4:34:25
2050  Kristy Greenwood       F 40-44     89/229     1:05:56     2:07:24     3:17:14       10:38   10:29     4:34:25
2051  Rachel Skinner         F 18-24     98/225     1:11:53     2:15:47     3:23:26        9:41   10:29     4:34:26
2052  Jonathan Male          M 18-24    129/204     1:07:50     2:09:45     3:19:55       10:40   10:29     4:34:27
2053  Nathan Payne           M 30-34    220/331     1:09:44     2:09:31     3:15:51       12:07   10:29     4:34:28
2054  Carmen Piening         F 25-29    131/329     1:10:43     2:13:09     3:22:21       10:11   10:29     4:34:29
2055  David Detoro           M 35-39    214/352       52:40     2:02:07     3:01:23       12:58   10:29     4:34:32
2056  Paul Sheridan          M 45-49    182/300     1:11:38     2:13:24     3:23:45       11:04   10:29     4:34:32
2057  David Moore            M 45-49    183/300     1:06:26     2:07:57     3:20:47        9:13   10:29     4:34:35
2058  Bob Traster            M 35-39    215/352     1:07:59     2:09:32     3:17:57       10:41   10:29     4:34:36
2059  Mike Minoughan         M 18-24    130/204     1:09:38     2:08:15     3:11:12       10:01   10:29     4:34:37
2060  Karen Khodadadi        F 50-54     34/131     1:08:14     2:13:47     3:22:29       10:12   10:29     4:34:39
2061  Thomas Litterski       M 50-54    124/239     1:08:20     2:11:22     3:18:46       11:14   10:29     4:34:39
2062  Rod Amburgy            M 45-49    184/300     1:11:22     2:15:18     3:31:02        8:05   10:29     4:34:40
2063  Bryan Powell           M 35-39    216/352     1:05:02     2:04:10     3:14:42       11:23   10:29     4:34:40
2064  Amanda Norris          F 30-34    128/274     1:11:54     2:14:33     3:21:29        9:33   10:30     4:34:41
2065  Bruce Favret           M 60-64      14/76     1:10:57     2:12:48     3:22:51        9:44   10:30     4:34:46
2066  Don O'Neill            M 50-54    125/239     1:07:14     2:07:57     3:17:36       10:42   10:30     4:34:50
2067  Beth Ballein           F 35-39    113/250     1:08:33     2:09:24     3:18:31       10:53   10:30     4:34:52
2068  Alok Garg              M 30-34    221/331     1:10:59     2:12:44     3:21:57        9:58   10:30     4:34:52
2069  Kevin Ash              M 25-29    206/320     1:02:15     1:56:52     3:10:01       11:01   10:30     4:34:58
2070  Nicole Kelly           F 30-34    129/274     1:09:19     2:11:52     3:22:18        9:49   10:30     4:35:00
2071  Brad Hull              M 18-24    131/204     1:14:22     2:16:47     3:25:43        9:21   10:30     4:35:00
2072  Erika Howe             F 18-24     99/225     1:06:11     2:06:14     3:20:34       10:07   10:30     4:35:01
2073  David Woody            M 18-24    132/204     1:07:21     2:11:59     3:26:58        9:16   10:30     4:35:02
2074  Jonathan Woody         M 18-24    133/204     1:07:22     2:12:01     3:27:00        9:17   10:30     4:35:04
2075  Sarah Luthman          F 25-29    132/329     1:05:42     2:04:16     3:12:14       10:46   10:31     4:35:09
2076  Brandy Jacobs          F 25-29    133/329     1:01:45     2:02:05     3:15:53       11:29   10:31     4:35:11
2077  Benjamin Faranda       M 35-39    217/352     1:06:23     2:03:08     3:09:03       11:15   10:31     4:35:13
2078  Barbara Holtz          F 40-44     90/229     1:11:06     2:13:37     3:23:35        9:23   10:31     4:35:15
2079  David Matulavitch      M 30-34    222/331     1:06:00     2:04:43     3:08:46        9:35   10:31     4:35:16
2080  Daniel Delino          M 40-44    231/362     1:03:27     2:00:49     3:07:54       13:21   10:31     4:35:17
2081  Brian Snell            M 40-44    232/362     1:03:54     2:03:35     3:15:35        9:33   10:31     4:35:18
2082  Doug Ernst             M 25-29    207/320     1:08:36     2:05:57     3:10:32       12:30   10:31     4:35:19
2083  Desiree Snell          F 18-24    100/225     1:03:56     2:03:38     3:15:37        9:32   10:31     4:35:19
2084  Matt West              M 25-29    208/320     1:04:52     2:05:14     3:13:21       11:16   10:31     4:35:21
2085  Paul Kolp              M 25-29    209/320     1:08:39     2:09:55     3:20:33       10:59   10:31     4:35:23
2086  Anne Texter            F 35-39    114/250     1:10:04     2:12:51     3:22:20       10:10   10:31     4:35:23
2087  David Lasse            M 60-64      15/76     1:11:50     2:16:29     3:24:44       10:47   10:31     4:35:30
2088  Doug Maier             M 45-49    185/300     1:11:52     2:14:37     3:23:05       10:58   10:31     4:35:31
2089  Devyn Griesser         F 25-29    134/329     1:13:53     2:18:40     3:29:33        9:01   10:31     4:35:31
2090  George Sutphen         M 50-54    126/239     1:06:48     2:06:56     3:16:38       11:08   10:31     4:35:31
2091  Megan Fung             F 45-49     55/157     1:13:54     2:18:41     3:29:34        9:01   10:31     4:35:32
2092  Kris Titko             F 40-44     91/229     1:11:51     2:14:37     3:23:06       10:58   10:32     4:35:33
2093  Elyse Jones            F 30-34    130/274     1:10:55     2:16:29     3:24:24       10:19   10:32     4:35:34
2094  Greg Lang              M 40-44    233/362     1:07:08     2:08:00     3:16:55       10:49   10:32     4:35:35
2095  Mike Bergeron          M 40-44    234/362     1:05:34     2:05:54     3:17:26       11:11   10:32     4:35:35
2096  Frank Sames            M 45-49    186/300     1:05:17     2:07:15     3:16:43       11:26   10:32     4:35:42
2097  Doug Rindler           M 40-44    235/362     1:10:09     2:13:13     3:18:14       10:40   10:32     4:35:44
2098  Jennifer Martin        F 30-34    131/274     1:05:32     2:06:08     3:15:40       11:25   10:32     4:35:45
2099  Ashley Sutter          F 25-29    135/329     1:09:48     2:13:44     3:24:40        9:59   10:32     4:35:55
2100  Katherine Burns        F 25-29    136/329     1:09:48     2:13:48     3:24:52        9:59   10:32     4:35:55
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2101  Kiet Tran              M 35-39    218/352       55:24     1:45:50     3:07:35       11:03   10:32     4:35:55
2102  Stacy Baker            F 25-29    137/329     1:08:40     2:11:15     3:20:21       11:16   10:32     4:35:57
2103  Mike Rosiello          M 40-44    236/362     1:10:36     2:13:29     3:21:11       11:04   10:33     4:35:59
2104  Scott Milks            M 40-44    237/362     1:08:43     2:11:17     3:21:30       10:17   10:33     4:36:00
2105  Adam Hipp              M 18-24    134/204       59:06     1:52:21     2:52:41       14:28   10:33     4:36:01
2106  Thierry Derrien        M 50-54    127/239     1:05:32     2:07:41     3:14:37       11:10   10:33     4:36:01
2107  Cassie Barczewski      F 25-29    138/329     1:10:56     2:15:39     3:25:01        9:21   10:33     4:36:04
2108  Rebecca Clark          F 25-29    139/329     1:16:07     2:18:13     3:31:30        9:17   10:33     4:36:05
2109  Mike Yoder             M 30-34    223/331     1:02:14     2:01:38     3:15:20       11:25   10:33     4:36:05
2110  Katie Schroeder        F 25-29    140/329     1:10:56     2:15:41     3:25:03        9:21   10:33     4:36:05
2111  Jenny Holian           F 25-29    141/329     1:16:05     2:18:12     3:31:29        9:20   10:33     4:36:07
2112  Nolan Owen             M 45-49    187/300     1:10:05     2:14:59     3:22:12       10:28   10:33     4:36:08
2113  David Hildebrand       M 45-49    188/300     1:06:31     2:00:02     3:08:28       10:48   10:33     4:36:12
2114  Scott Garrett          M 40-44    238/362     1:08:13     2:09:32     3:19:32       10:54   10:33     4:36:12
2115  Paul Trickel           M 50-54    128/239     1:07:55     2:08:25     3:17:06       10:17   10:33     4:36:13
2116  Martin Rittenhouse     M 18-24    135/204       59:32     1:56:26     3:06:57       12:35   10:33     4:36:17
2117  Stephen Nesbitt        M 30-34    224/331     1:05:03     2:04:11     3:15:30       11:15   10:33     4:36:20
2118  Eric Neefus            M 30-34    225/331     1:05:02     2:04:08     3:15:29       11:16   10:33     4:36:20
2119  Jonathan Fischer       M 25-29    210/320     1:05:37     2:05:30     3:17:50       10:46   10:33     4:36:21
2120  Charles Aaron          M 40-44    239/362     1:05:07     2:02:12     3:10:41       13:24   10:33     4:36:21
2121  Edward Hofstetter      M 40-44    240/362     1:01:34     1:58:02     3:12:57       10:42   10:33     4:36:24
2122  Randy Lehman           M 18-24    136/204     1:17:33     2:18:07     3:25:05        9:30   10:34     4:36:26
2123  Alex Lohwater          M 18-24    137/204     1:03:45     2:00:37     3:12:05        9:06   10:34     4:36:32
2124  Darrell Digman         M 55-59     73/168     1:11:57     2:15:47     3:23:25       10:35   10:34     4:36:32
2125  Brian Blake            M 25-29    211/320     1:09:42     2:10:51     3:19:10       10:08   10:34     4:36:33
2126  Craig Schmeisser       M 50-54    129/239     1:05:37     2:04:23     3:12:24       11:43   10:34     4:36:35
2127  Jason Boyd             M 40-44    241/362     1:05:31     2:06:42     3:16:49       11:22   10:34     4:36:37
2128  Jared Fread            M 25-29    212/320     1:05:52     2:09:20     3:18:58       10:23   10:34     4:36:37
2129  Andrew Gill            M 40-44    242/362     1:08:51     2:07:31     3:12:22       10:56   10:34     4:36:37
2130  Cara Hemmer            F 18-24    101/225     1:07:56     2:08:44     3:16:36       10:24   10:34     4:36:40
2131  Jennifer Naumoff       F 40-44     92/229     1:12:10     2:15:12     3:25:37        9:29   10:34     4:36:41
2132  Kathryn Huelsman       F 30-34    132/274     1:02:31     2:02:23     3:11:07       11:12   10:34     4:36:43
2133  Hong Pham              F 30-34    133/274     1:12:19     2:14:46     3:23:37       11:07   10:34     4:36:44
2134  Kathleen Mohlman       F 35-39    115/250     1:06:07     2:07:43     3:19:18       10:39   10:34     4:36:46
2135  David Sherfinski       M 30-34    226/331     1:11:48     2:12:28     3:20:15       11:36   10:34     4:36:47
2136  Andrzej Kazimierczuk   M 35-39    219/352     1:03:42     2:00:50     3:11:19       12:28   10:34     4:36:48
2137  Elizabeth Kiefer       F 30-34    134/274     1:10:01     2:13:02     3:24:45       10:12   10:34     4:36:50
2138  Jon Perz               M 30-34    227/331     1:07:09     2:10:00     3:21:46       10:38   10:35     4:36:53
2139  Amanda Coble           F 30-34    135/274     1:12:40     2:16:30     3:24:53       10:17   10:35     4:36:53
2140  James Phelps           M 40-44    243/362     1:08:19     2:08:38     3:13:03       10:54   10:35     4:37:00
2141  William Patterson      M 30-34    228/331     1:00:07     1:59:38     3:14:23       11:57   10:35     4:37:00
2142  Paul Wagner            M 30-34    229/331       59:49     1:57:02     3:12:55       12:04   10:35     4:37:12
2143  Ryan Langen            M 25-29    213/320     1:07:56     2:05:41     3:09:06       13:09   10:36     4:37:18
2144  Sophia Arriaga         F 25-29    142/329       57:37     1:52:03     3:12:32        8:41   10:36     4:37:18
2145  Ken Sellers            M 40-44    244/362     1:09:05     2:10:27     3:19:37       11:05   10:36     4:37:26
2146  Cathy Woods            F 50-54     35/131     1:09:32     2:11:35     3:22:51       11:03   10:36     4:37:28
2147  Megan Johnson          F 18-24    102/225     1:04:20     2:09:51     3:21:41        9:36   10:36     4:37:28
2148  Su Randall             F 60-64       3/30     1:09:32     2:11:36     3:22:51       11:03   10:36     4:37:28
2149  Terry Foust            M 55-59     74/168     1:04:21     2:00:25     3:12:40       12:39   10:36     4:37:30
2150  John Moore             M 45-49    189/300     1:07:59     2:08:44     3:18:26       11:35   10:36     4:37:31
2151  Heidi Jordan           F 30-34    136/274     1:07:26     2:09:09     3:19:21       12:42   10:36     4:37:32
2152  Grace Robbins          F 50-54     36/131     1:15:20     2:22:53     3:29:32       10:03   10:36     4:37:38
2153  Johnathan Thomas       M 35-39    220/352     1:17:54     2:23:28     3:30:59        9:10   10:36     4:37:38
2154  Emily Trubee           F 30-34    137/274     1:04:04     2:05:21     3:16:52        9:31   10:36     4:37:41
2155  Karen Elkind-Hirsch    F 55-59      12/60     1:06:54     2:08:31     3:18:28       11:55   10:36     4:37:41
2156  Mark Leiber            M 50-54    130/239     1:04:19     2:03:46     3:15:16       11:48   10:36     4:37:42
2157  Roger Bostick          M 50-54    131/239     1:11:42     2:14:38     3:23:42       10:19   10:36     4:37:43
2158  Jamal Jefferson        M 18-24    138/204     1:07:41     2:07:42     3:17:58       11:14   10:37     4:37:45
2159  Shannon Carr           F 30-34    138/274                             3:22:27        9:58   10:37     4:37:49
2160  Joel Sellers           M 30-34    230/331     1:03:10     2:00:09     3:14:40       11:02   10:37     4:37:52
2161  Madeleine Heldman      F 18-24    103/225     1:15:18     2:21:17     3:29:14       10:06   10:37     4:37:54
2162  John Nerone            M 25-29    214/320       59:01     1:54:39     3:11:26        9:34   10:37     4:37:54
2163  Edgar Risoul           M 30-34    231/331     1:06:01     2:03:16     3:11:57       10:15   10:37     4:37:56
2164  Deborah Calimano       F 45-49     56/157     1:10:29     2:17:42     3:26:52       10:08   10:37     4:37:58
2165  Mark Wyant             M 50-54    132/239     1:01:55     1:57:17     3:08:00       10:14   10:37     4:37:58
2166  Jeffrey Rohleder       M 55-59     75/168     1:05:04     2:07:15     3:19:06       11:57   10:37     4:38:00
2167  Brad Nichols           M 30-34    232/331     1:12:38     2:16:55     3:27:47        9:17   10:37     4:38:01
2168  Michele Deshazer       F 30-34    139/274     1:12:04     2:17:54     3:26:39        9:38   10:37     4:38:02
2169  Elizabeth Anderson     F 30-34    140/274     1:08:11     2:14:26     3:28:27       10:19   10:37     4:38:03
2170  Jim Ogden              M 50-54    133/239     1:03:07     2:02:53     3:17:51       11:18   10:37     4:38:07
2171  Jennifer Nicolai       F 40-44     93/229     1:05:06     2:07:03     3:19:48       10:34   10:37     4:38:07
2172  Mary Farley            F 40-44     94/229     1:05:07     2:07:05     3:19:47       10:33   10:37     4:38:08
2173  Daniel Reilly          M 18-24    139/204     1:09:36     2:08:15     3:22:10        9:03   10:37     4:38:09
2174  Josh Buettner          M 25-29    215/320     1:08:07     2:10:53     3:24:42       10:43   10:37     4:38:09
2175  Perry Peppas           M 50-54    134/239     1:12:28     2:22:04     3:28:52        9:34   10:38     4:38:10
2176  Jim Cushing            M 55-59     76/168     1:03:29     1:59:38     3:01:36        9:12   10:38     4:38:13
2177  Ethan Fleck            M 25-29    216/320     1:06:29     2:08:09     3:19:47       10:58   10:38     4:38:26
2178  Paul Boehm Jr.         M 45-49    190/300     1:13:03     2:16:04     3:25:45        9:29   10:38     4:38:32
2179  Justin Phillips        M 25-29    217/320     1:10:57     2:13:16     3:23:26       10:47   10:38     4:38:32
2180  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 25-29    143/329     1:08:55     2:09:15     3:22:49       10:16   10:38     4:38:33
2181  Scott McLaughlin       M 40-44    245/362     1:05:46     2:05:03     3:22:37        9:49   10:38     4:38:33
2182  Martha Klueh           F 50-54     37/131     1:10:04     2:14:28     3:25:10       10:31   10:38     4:38:34
2183  Johnny Pickle          M 35-39    221/352     1:05:12     2:06:18     3:17:13       11:12   10:38     4:38:36
2184  David Lafleche         M 50-54    135/239     1:05:25     2:04:27     3:08:35       10:26   10:39     4:38:37
2185  Holly Richrath         F 30-34    141/274     1:07:26     2:12:07     3:28:06       10:06   10:39     4:38:40
2186  Dj Rose                M 30-34    233/331     1:12:18     2:16:10     3:24:31       11:40   10:39     4:38:42
2187  Christy Decker         F 35-39    116/250     1:07:29     2:12:10     3:28:09       10:03   10:39     4:38:43
2188  Jack Blozy             M 65-69       9/22     1:09:08     2:13:36     3:23:17       10:00   10:39     4:38:48
2189  Matthew Gore           M 25-29    218/320     1:07:20     2:10:54     3:22:37       10:13   10:39     4:38:52
2190  Dale Sanko             M 35-39    222/352     1:01:40     1:57:14     3:10:48       12:09   10:39     4:38:52
2191  Arturo Orrin           M 30-34    234/331                                           10:15   10:39     4:38:55
2192  Kelly Saavedra         F 35-39    117/250     1:09:20     2:12:15     3:25:49       10:43   10:39     4:38:56
2193  Jen Metcalf            F 40-44     95/229     1:09:37     2:09:25     3:19:04       10:51   10:39     4:38:56
2194  Eric Slack             M 30-34    235/331     1:10:41     2:13:26     3:24:01       11:20   10:39     4:38:57
2195  Erin Powers            F 35-39    118/250     1:11:48     2:17:28     3:27:41        9:29   10:39     4:38:58
2196  Dennis Stevens         M 35-39    223/352     1:05:29     2:08:15     3:21:00        9:56   10:40     4:39:03
2197  Erica Palmer           F 40-44     96/229     1:07:13     2:06:57     3:15:03       15:29   10:40     4:39:04
2198  Stephanie Emmons       F 30-34    142/274     1:11:54     2:15:46     3:26:22        9:26   10:40     4:39:12
2199  James Murphy           M 45-49    191/300     1:08:04     2:07:33     3:15:29       14:08   10:40     4:39:13
2200  Rachael Young          F 25-29    144/329     1:14:01     2:17:55     3:28:36       10:12   10:40     4:39:13
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2201  Christopher Benjamin   M 25-29    219/320     1:05:40     2:06:53     3:16:53       10:13   10:40     4:39:17
2202  Marshall Bell          M 25-29    220/320     1:05:41     2:06:53     3:16:51       10:11   10:40     4:39:17
2203  Bethany Linder         F 30-34    143/274     1:12:05     2:16:19     3:25:03        9:52   10:40     4:39:19
2204  Bill Hanneken          M 55-59     77/168     1:01:06     1:59:22     3:21:55       10:05   10:40     4:39:22
2205  John Borchers          M 60-64      16/76     1:10:51     2:15:39     3:26:37        9:57   10:40     4:39:23
2206  Karen Austin           F 30-34    144/274     1:03:20     2:08:35     3:24:41       10:16   10:40     4:39:27
2207  Julie Sweeney          F 50-54     38/131     1:10:15     2:14:01     3:25:55       10:18   10:40     4:39:28
2208  Theresa Baker          F 35-39    119/250     1:09:59     2:12:24     3:23:31       10:37   10:41     4:39:29
2209  Dianne Alig-Sneed      F 40-44     97/229     1:10:25     2:14:00     3:24:27       10:48   10:41     4:39:29
2210  Jennifer Upham         F 35-39    120/250     1:11:17     2:13:11     3:22:32       11:15   10:41     4:39:31
2211  Abbey Manning          F 30-34    145/274     1:12:05     2:17:54     3:26:39       11:00   10:41     4:39:35
2212  Steven Gillespie       M 50-54    136/239     1:09:44     2:14:36     3:25:18       10:46   10:41     4:39:39
2213  Douglas Hill           M 55-59     78/168     1:06:11     2:06:50     3:18:44       12:06   10:41     4:39:39
2214  Jon Minzner            M 40-44    246/362     1:09:57     2:14:37     3:25:19       10:45   10:41     4:39:40
2215  Karen Minzner          F 40-44     98/229     1:09:58     2:14:37     3:25:20       10:45   10:41     4:39:40
2216  Jeffrey Guy            M 35-39    224/352     1:07:03     2:07:45     3:18:34       12:51   10:41     4:39:41
2217  Todd Kleier            M 35-39    225/352     1:10:06     2:14:59     3:22:12       10:28   10:41     4:39:46
2218  Sandy Rhodes           F 45-49     57/157     1:13:07     2:20:34     3:30:35        9:58   10:41     4:39:47
2219  Joseph Fritz           M 50-54    137/239     1:13:33     2:12:23     3:20:00       10:58   10:41     4:39:49
2220  Robert Gardner         M 45-49    192/300     1:11:01     2:16:40     3:24:54       10:30   10:41     4:39:49
2221  Denise Lindle          F 45-49     58/157     1:07:27     2:07:51     3:24:26        9:20   10:41     4:39:51
2222  Richard Sheppard       M 40-44    247/362     1:07:09     2:08:49     3:18:29       12:23   10:41     4:39:51
2223  Steven Luttrell        M 40-44    248/362     1:02:49     1:58:45     3:07:38       13:13   10:41     4:39:52
2224  Mark Sager             M 25-29    221/320     1:14:46     2:19:04     3:27:33       10:51   10:41     4:39:54
2225  Mary Raines            F 30-34    146/274     1:06:55     2:08:32     3:24:20       10:46   10:42     4:39:55
2226  Kurt Seiler            M 35-39    226/352     1:05:48     2:04:31     3:16:28       10:12   10:42     4:39:56
2227  Paul Chamberlain       M 45-49    193/300     1:03:44     2:02:28     3:15:28       11:34   10:42     4:39:56
2228  Sarah Collins          F 35-39    121/250     1:09:38     2:11:02     3:22:37       11:00   10:42     4:40:01
2229  Karen Smith            F 35-39    122/250     1:15:04     2:22:24     3:31:56       10:16   10:42     4:40:02
2230  Carter Hamilton        M 40-44    249/362     1:09:36     2:14:19     3:23:21       11:16   10:42     4:40:03
2231  Corinne Reich          F 45-49     59/157     1:10:20     2:14:06     3:25:14       10:57   10:42     4:40:07
2232  Chris Lewis            M 40-44    250/362     1:08:17     2:08:54     3:19:25       10:06   10:42     4:40:08
2233  Tony Maresh            M 45-49    194/300     1:15:58     2:21:40     3:29:26        9:21   10:42     4:40:09
2234  Kyle Harris            M 35-39    227/352     1:00:37     1:57:58     3:17:24       11:01   10:42     4:40:11
2235  Jonathan Wood          M 18-24    140/204     1:11:20     2:14:21     3:25:04       10:32   10:42     4:40:12
2236  Laura Platt            F 30-34    147/274                 2:17:42     3:32:25        9:48   10:42     4:40:13
2237  Angela Yoon            F 30-34    148/274     1:07:44     2:08:32     3:23:17        9:49   10:42     4:40:15
2238  Michael Nil            M 25-29    222/320     1:04:26     2:06:12     3:20:00       10:53   10:42     4:40:16
2239  Julio Gonzalez         M 35-39    228/352       55:14     1:50:02     3:08:54       11:50   10:42     4:40:16
2240  Douglas Peck           M 40-44    251/362     1:05:32     2:04:08     3:14:42       10:27   10:42     4:40:17
2241  Brett Ekes             M 35-39    229/352     1:05:32     2:04:07     3:14:42       10:27   10:42     4:40:17
2242  Dennis Johnson         M 45-49    195/300     1:02:45     2:03:06     3:17:24       11:53   10:42     4:40:18
2243  Corey Plybon           M 25-29    223/320     1:04:27     2:06:13     3:20:00       10:59   10:42     4:40:21
2244  Lee Libelo             M 45-49    196/300     1:16:30     2:22:00     3:29:18        9:38   10:42     4:40:21
2245  Jody Amburgy           M 50-54    138/239     1:11:23     2:15:15     3:31:03       10:20   10:43     4:40:21
2246  Brittany Hughbanks     F 18-24    104/225     1:09:19     2:13:06     3:25:10       10:38   10:43     4:40:22
2247  Kelly Lyons            F 18-24    105/225     1:09:19     2:13:05     3:25:10       10:38   10:43     4:40:22
2248  Lisa Millay            F 35-39    123/250     1:09:02     2:12:43     3:27:32        9:26   10:43     4:40:23
2249  Rick Weber             M 55-59     79/168     1:11:10     2:11:58     3:21:30       11:20   10:43     4:40:25
2250  Lori Gillette          F 35-39    124/250     1:09:47     2:13:17     3:24:24       11:10   10:43     4:40:25
2251  James Roberts          M 55-59     80/168     1:13:39     2:19:55     3:30:38       10:08   10:43     4:40:25
2252  Martha Duncan          F 30-34    149/274     1:08:45     2:10:07     3:17:57       10:23   10:43     4:40:29
2253  Lee Feeley             F 25-29    145/329     1:08:52     2:12:07     3:23:12        9:52   10:43     4:40:31
2254  Currey Hitchens        F 30-34    150/274     1:08:55     2:12:09     3:23:14        9:52   10:43     4:40:34
2255  Chandler Bell          M 18-24    141/204     1:14:17     2:24:31     3:38:00        8:49   10:43     4:40:34
2256  Melissa Kinnen         F 30-34    151/274     1:04:28     2:06:29     3:19:01       11:58   10:43     4:40:39
2257  Michele Hathorn        F 55-59      13/60     1:09:39     2:12:48     3:24:02       11:17   10:43     4:40:44
2258  Larry Rawe             M 60-64      17/76     1:10:34     2:21:39     3:31:30       10:31   10:43     4:40:44
2259  Gregory Sudds          M 40-44    252/362     1:04:18     2:01:43     3:15:22        9:59   10:43     4:40:45
2260  Mac Mosher             M 18-24    142/204     1:03:07     2:00:14     3:05:16       43:40   10:44     4:40:59
2261  Bob Jones              M 55-59     81/168     1:03:18     2:03:53     3:13:43       12:43   10:44     4:41:05
2262  Jeff Frantal           M 35-39    230/352     1:03:12     2:00:20                   12:34   10:44     4:41:06
2263  Vicki Rogers           F 50-54     39/131     1:09:20     2:12:55     3:26:18       10:40   10:44     4:41:08
2264  Erin Connelly          F 18-24    106/225     1:01:55     2:02:27     3:19:20       10:22   10:44     4:41:09
2265  K.C. Mumy              M 25-29    224/320     1:12:23     2:16:54     3:26:11       11:29   10:44     4:41:10
2266  Jeffrey Bezaire        M 30-34    236/331       56:34     1:48:51     2:55:51       16:17   10:44     4:41:12
2267  Terry Bierman          M 55-59     82/168     1:15:32     2:25:50     3:31:41       10:08   10:44     4:41:13
2268  Andrea Bond            F 40-44     99/229     1:12:56     2:17:45     3:30:30        9:49   10:45     4:41:14
2269  Heather McGuire        F 35-39    125/250     1:08:26     2:11:41     3:23:34       11:21   10:45     4:41:15
2270  Lindsey Pryse          F 25-29    146/329     1:09:59     2:12:48     3:23:58       10:43   10:45     4:41:18
2271  Kari Ball              F 35-39    126/250     1:12:09     2:17:42     3:29:31        9:23   10:45     4:41:27
2272  Fritz Schafer          M 45-49    197/300     1:07:16     2:04:14     3:15:52       12:33   10:45     4:41:32
2273  Rob Lewis              M 40-44    253/362     1:12:39     2:15:16     3:26:40       10:49   10:45     4:41:35
2274  Adam Wallace           M 18-24    143/204     1:03:53     2:07:18     3:26:24       10:20   10:45     4:41:35
2275  Martha Scheler         F 18-24    107/225     1:06:06     2:09:14     3:24:27       10:05   10:45     4:41:37
2276  Ty Carver              M 40-44    254/362     1:06:45     2:08:59     3:22:26       11:04   10:45     4:41:39
2277  Jason Phillips         M 30-34    237/331     1:12:40     2:17:06     3:27:42       10:33   10:46     4:41:42
2278  Barbara Gaertner       F 45-49     60/157     1:12:40     2:17:07     3:27:47       10:32   10:46     4:41:43
2279  Eric Glier             M 35-39    231/352     1:03:01     2:09:31     3:24:51       10:04   10:46     4:41:45
2280  Julie Schwemm          F 50-54     40/131     1:12:43     2:17:09     3:27:46       10:33   10:46     4:41:45
2281  Denise Doughty         F 40-44    100/229     1:10:58     2:20:21     3:31:52        9:45   10:46     4:41:46
2282  Aaron Grzegorzewski    M 18-24    144/204     1:10:02     2:10:36     3:19:36       10:59   10:46     4:41:46
2283  Heather McLaughlin     F 40-44    101/229     1:20:46     2:26:02     3:32:46        9:45   10:46     4:41:47
2284  Melissa Bohnet         F 18-24    108/225     1:07:16     2:11:48     3:24:20       11:41   10:46     4:41:47
2285  Amanda Koch            F 35-39    127/250     1:09:26     2:22:19     3:30:53       10:02   10:46     4:41:48
2286  Greg Rheude            M 25-29    225/320     1:05:01     2:06:45     3:18:31        9:55   10:46     4:41:48
2287  Rich Holmes            M 60-64      18/76     1:13:59     2:18:17     3:27:51       11:17   10:46     4:41:50
2288  Sylvia Cabello         F 35-39    128/250     1:08:42     2:11:37     3:24:15       11:20   10:46     4:41:52
2289  Sara Vest              F 45-49     61/157     1:08:08     2:12:20                   11:03   10:46     4:41:52
2290  Wendy Dellis           F 40-44    102/229     1:16:26     2:20:57     3:28:20       10:53   10:46     4:41:54
2291  Regan Huecker          F 30-34    152/274     1:09:59     2:13:33     3:26:49       10:46   10:46     4:41:55
2292  Nathan Carpenter       M 25-29    226/320     1:09:23     2:08:27     3:18:08       11:55   10:46     4:41:58
2293  David Schumacher       M 18-24    145/204     1:07:46     2:06:18     3:13:12       11:57   10:46     4:42:05
2294  Tina Smirnova          F 25-29    147/329     1:14:12     2:18:58     3:31:04        9:57   10:47     4:42:06
2295  Jessica Leonard        F 25-29    148/329     1:02:50     2:02:27     3:15:42       10:42   10:47     4:42:06
2296  Lacey Ledford          F 25-29    149/329     1:13:26     2:20:13     3:32:04        9:38   10:47     4:42:07
2297  Eric Marr              M 35-39    232/352     1:03:54     2:02:37     3:18:47        9:44   10:47     4:42:07
2298  Pamela Harght          F 25-29    150/329     1:05:04     2:08:22     3:24:39       10:16   10:47     4:42:09
2299  Matthew Reinkemeyer    M 18-24    146/204     1:08:14     2:09:19     3:19:45       10:51   10:47     4:42:09
2300  Emily Peck             F 25-29    151/329     1:07:21     2:09:39     3:22:35        9:29   10:47     4:42:10
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2301  Karen Wireman          F 45-49     62/157     1:12:35     2:17:54     3:29:46       10:01   10:47     4:42:10
2302  Zach Bonkowski         M 30-34    238/331     1:00:08     1:53:49     3:06:38        9:17   10:47     4:42:10
2303  Chloe Sidley           F 18-24    109/225     1:09:05     2:12:03     3:23:45       11:19   10:47     4:42:11
2304  Ervin Johnson          M 45-49    198/300     1:08:01     2:12:48     3:22:07       12:42   10:47     4:42:12
2305  Bruce Polon            M 60-64      19/76     1:15:13     2:21:15     3:33:47        9:30   10:47     4:42:15
2306  Todd Kelly             M 35-39    233/352     1:06:25     2:07:40     3:19:41       12:15   10:47     4:42:15
2307  Saxon Lea              M 01-17        3/3     1:03:54     2:26:35     3:37:08        7:46   10:47     4:42:16
2308  Gracie Abeyta          F 25-29    152/329     1:06:02     2:07:14     3:20:19       11:52   10:47     4:42:18
2309  Timothy Ross           M 18-24    147/204     1:10:29     2:13:13     3:23:57       11:13   10:47     4:42:19
2310  Mike Becherer          M 50-54    139/239     1:14:05     2:18:53     3:28:25       10:25   10:47     4:42:20
2311  Rich Davey             M 35-39    234/352       59:46     1:57:17     3:14:34        9:03   10:47     4:42:23
2312  Amy Hill               F 40-44    103/229     1:10:23     2:12:37     3:23:53       11:15   10:47     4:42:25
2313  Jody Tenoever          F 30-34    153/274     1:17:45     2:26:22     3:37:02        8:48   10:48     4:42:36
2314  Paula W Williams       F 55-59      14/60     1:12:25     2:16:23     3:27:22       10:53   10:48     4:42:36
2315  Gary Guthrie           M 45-49    199/300     1:07:28     2:07:56     3:19:14       10:12   10:48     4:42:49
2316  Steve Anderson         M 25-29    227/320     1:08:28     2:12:05     3:26:08       10:42   10:48     4:42:54
2317  Vicki Zink             F 18-24    110/225     1:16:05     2:22:34     3:33:30        9:45   10:48     4:42:55
2318  Kenneth Ford           M 45-49    200/300     1:04:17     2:03:46     3:11:42       12:34   10:49     4:43:00
2319  Traci Cafferky         F 40-44    104/229     1:08:13     2:09:35     3:22:34       11:38   10:49     4:43:02
2320  Amanda Zusman          F 18-24    111/225     1:07:15     2:11:47     3:24:19       10:50   10:49     4:43:04
2321  Fernando Ramirez       M 45-49    201/300     1:05:08     2:06:34     3:19:11       13:08   10:49     4:43:04
2322  Deb Engel              F 40-44    105/229     1:10:52     2:12:42     3:25:20        9:49   10:49     4:43:05
2323  Kaley Bartosik         F 18-24    112/225     1:09:14     2:10:35     3:23:56       10:10   10:49     4:43:05
2324  Robert Collins         M 65-69      10/22     1:15:00     2:23:39     3:34:37       10:19   10:49     4:43:07
2325  Gabriel Smith          M 25-29    228/320     1:06:17     2:06:58     3:19:49       10:55   10:49     4:43:08
2326  Joel Stroup            M 40-44    255/362     1:04:45     1:59:35     3:04:11       16:56   10:49     4:43:10
2327  Desiree Cowie          F 50-54     41/131     1:13:17     2:18:41     3:27:15       10:19   10:49     4:43:10
2328  Michael Mahoney        M 30-34    239/331     1:10:24     2:11:08     3:21:55       10:48   10:49     4:43:11
2329  William Holthaus       M 30-34    240/331     1:17:20     2:20:29     3:25:05       10:52   10:49     4:43:11
2330  Chris Ahlman           M 25-29    229/320     1:04:38     2:04:26     3:19:30       10:19   10:49     4:43:11
2331  Glenn Cowie            M 50-54    140/239     1:13:17     2:18:41     3:27:18       10:24   10:49     4:43:12
2332  Chris Snow             M 60-64      20/76     1:07:53     2:10:32     3:23:09       11:01   10:49     4:43:12
2333  Joe Swann              M 45-49    202/300     1:03:47     2:02:51     3:11:24       13:36   10:49     4:43:12
2334  Patrick Lynch          M 45-49    203/300     1:06:41     2:10:55     3:23:03       11:34   10:49     4:43:16
2335  Meghan Jackson         F 25-29    153/329     1:10:39     2:18:59     3:29:23       10:08   10:49     4:43:16
2336  Brian Jackson          M 30-34    241/331     1:10:39     2:18:59     3:29:24       10:08   10:49     4:43:17
2337  Helena Thrasher        F 45-49     63/157     1:09:00     2:10:19     3:22:54       11:30   10:49     4:43:17
2338  Tiffany Stofel         F 25-29    154/329     1:09:00                                       10:49     4:43:17
2339  Chad Schwartzkopf      M 40-44    256/362     1:10:07     2:13:49     3:23:54       10:21   10:49     4:43:23
2340  Aaren Riley            M 25-29    230/320     1:09:58     2:14:42     3:26:17       11:34   10:50     4:43:26
2341  Kelsey Abel            F 18-24    113/225     1:10:00     2:14:44     3:26:20       11:35   10:50     4:43:29
2342  Kristina Connors       F 25-29    155/329     1:12:03     2:17:25     3:27:20       11:23   10:50     4:43:29
2343  Amanda Uhl             F 40-44    106/229     1:14:03     2:20:54     3:33:25        9:51   10:50     4:43:30
2344  Kenneth Sova           M 55-59     83/168     1:00:52     1:57:03     3:02:27       13:43   10:50     4:43:31
2345  Jacob Griggs           M 30-34    242/331     1:11:56     2:15:49     3:23:25       10:41   10:50     4:43:31
2346  Cheryl Braunstein      F 40-44    107/229     1:11:09     2:14:08     3:28:04       10:25   10:50     4:43:34
2347  John Keegan            M 45-49    204/300     1:12:29     2:13:29     3:22:17       11:56   10:50     4:43:36
2348  Shawn Grubb            M 35-39    235/352     1:02:20     2:00:16     3:05:22       12:19   10:50     4:43:39
2349  Stephan Young          M 55-59     84/168     1:06:39     2:08:21     3:21:56       11:22   10:50     4:43:41
2350  Stephanie Allen        F 25-29    156/329     1:15:28     2:22:38     3:34:18       10:02   10:50     4:43:43
2351  Katherine Koester      F 35-39    129/250     1:10:34     2:13:34     3:26:34        9:52   10:50     4:43:46
2352  Todd Blersch           M 45-49    205/300       53:41     1:42:02     2:50:00        9:52   10:50     4:43:46
2353  Elizabeth Blank        F 35-39    130/250     1:09:07     2:17:01     3:28:54       10:36   10:50     4:43:48
2354  Holly Fischer          F 45-49     64/157     1:10:12     2:15:40     3:29:04       10:23   10:50     4:43:48
2355  Mitzi Robinson         F 40-44    108/229     1:10:13     2:15:40     3:29:05       10:25   10:50     4:43:49
2356  David Sillies          M 45-49    206/300     1:07:19     2:09:54     3:22:22       12:15   10:50     4:43:50
2357  Troy MacE              M 18-24    148/204     1:07:09     2:00:39     3:19:16        8:25   10:51     4:43:53
2358  Marek Dubiel           M 40-44    257/362     1:12:55     2:20:55     3:31:50       10:15   10:51     4:43:58
2359  Mike Kotter            M 40-44    258/362     1:10:19     2:12:50     3:23:17       10:26   10:51     4:44:03
2360  Don Clowe              M 40-44    259/362     1:15:33     2:18:10     3:25:59       10:19   10:51     4:44:03
2361  Daniel Spradley        M 50-54    141/239     1:05:56     2:08:03     3:23:40       11:47   10:51     4:44:05
2362  Mark Greiner           M 55-59     85/168     1:09:10     2:10:18     3:22:19       11:55   10:51     4:44:05
2363  David Hagedorn         M 60-64      21/76     1:17:12     2:22:37     3:31:47       10:27   10:51     4:44:11
2364  James Patterson        M 50-54    142/239     1:09:01     2:12:49     3:24:01       10:05   10:52     4:44:27
2365  Edward Fellows         M 50-54    143/239     1:15:24     2:26:32     3:36:42        9:29   10:52     4:44:28
2366  Katie Zink             F 30-34    154/274     1:12:17     2:16:50     3:29:19       11:00   10:52     4:44:31
2367  Kenneth Traister       M 45-49    207/300     1:01:16     1:57:57     3:10:52       14:04   10:52     4:44:31
2368  Amanda Sherman         F 25-29    157/329     1:10:05     2:10:40     3:24:58       10:02   10:52     4:44:32
2369  Keith Combs            M 50-54    144/239     1:11:56     2:15:48     3:24:05       11:32   10:52     4:44:36
2370  Tony Keckeis           M 18-24    149/204     1:05:14     2:04:43     3:20:58        9:48   10:52     4:44:38
2371  Sue Pieczonka          F 30-34    155/274     1:09:05     2:11:14     3:20:36       12:35   10:52     4:44:39
2372  Michael Lewis          M 35-39    236/352     1:09:06     2:11:15     3:20:36       12:34   10:52     4:44:39
2373  Billy Fortune          M 30-34    243/331     1:10:29     2:15:26     3:28:01       10:14   10:52     4:44:42
2374  Paul Seibert           M 45-49    208/300     1:15:18     2:22:27     3:34:00       10:53   10:52     4:44:43
2375  Diana Noyes            F 35-39    131/250     1:15:21     2:21:45     3:34:03       10:47   10:53     4:44:44
2376  Jeff Baumgarth         M 40-44    260/362     1:19:11     2:20:28     3:29:33       10:48   10:53     4:44:48
2377  Warren Metherd         M 55-59     86/168     1:10:28     2:15:02     3:25:37       10:19   10:53     4:44:48
2378  Kimberly Sirois        F 35-39    132/250     1:11:43     2:24:25     3:41:00        9:13   10:53     4:44:49
2379  Christopher Co         M 45-49    209/300     1:14:34     2:19:53     3:26:28       11:39   10:53     4:44:51
2380  Joseph Drapalik        M 25-29    231/320     1:13:13     2:17:21     3:28:11       12:03   10:53     4:44:54
2381  Jake Richards          M 25-29    232/320     1:00:16     1:57:46     3:03:28       37:10   10:53     4:44:55
2382  Rusty Richardson       M 35-39    237/352       59:55     1:59:43     3:16:58        9:59   10:53     4:44:58
2383  Becky MacDonald        F 35-39    133/250     1:15:51     2:23:36     3:34:12       10:07   10:53     4:45:00
2384  Honorata Stawierej     F 30-34    156/274     1:12:09     2:16:51     3:26:55       10:28   10:53     4:45:01
2385  Jeff Smith             M 40-44    261/362     1:09:11     2:08:30     3:20:43       11:24   10:53     4:45:01
2386  Lori Leatherbee        F 50-54     42/131     1:04:48     2:06:08     3:21:46        9:58   10:53     4:45:01
2387  Brandon Groves         M 25-29    233/320     1:10:05     2:11:27     3:26:48       10:09   10:53     4:45:08
2388  Jackie Schlitzer       F 45-49     65/157     1:12:24     2:20:03     3:32:38       10:26   10:53     4:45:08
2389  William Abplanalp      M 50-54    145/239     1:17:28     2:19:59     3:29:38       10:16   10:54     4:45:11
2390  Erin Gore              F 25-29    158/329     1:13:56     2:20:22     3:29:43        9:48   10:54     4:45:12
2391  Richard Trissel        M 35-39    238/352     1:10:20     2:13:17     3:23:58       10:28   10:54     4:45:12
2392  Megan Goetz            F 18-24    114/225       59:58     2:05:09     3:28:51        9:29   10:54     4:45:14
2393  Villur Narayan         M 45-49    210/300     1:07:37     2:08:17     3:20:55       12:24   10:54     4:45:15
2394  Kasmira Kit            F 35-39    134/250     1:13:04     2:17:54     3:29:01       10:02   10:54     4:45:17
2395  Bunny Huber            F 45-49     66/157     1:10:15     2:16:19     3:32:47       10:26   10:54     4:45:18
2396  Samuel Ridenour        M 35-39    239/352     1:04:33     2:00:55     3:23:33       11:43   10:54     4:45:19
2397  Kara Hourdas           F 35-39    135/250     1:03:26     2:03:49     3:15:12        9:56   10:54     4:45:21
2398  Cory Aldrich           M 35-39    240/352     1:12:08     2:15:38     3:27:23        9:41   10:54     4:45:22
2399  Rachelle Ungerman      F 40-44    109/229     1:14:12     2:21:39     3:31:48       10:58   10:54     4:45:29
2400  Dave Jamieson          M 35-39    241/352     1:14:26     2:20:31     3:28:07       11:22   10:54     4:45:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  Gina Adkins            F 40-44    110/229                 2:30:58                           10:54     4:45:30
2402  Sean Hart              M 45-49    211/300     1:10:02     2:10:35     3:24:55       11:05   10:54     4:45:32
2403  Lori Fleissner         F 45-49     67/157     1:14:43     2:24:38     3:35:11        9:40   10:55     4:45:36
2404  Mike Schrimpf          M 25-29    234/320     1:07:50     2:09:20     3:22:28       11:12   10:55     4:45:39
2405  Rob Troxler            M 40-44    262/362     1:07:27     2:14:36     3:29:39       10:30   10:55     4:45:40
2406  Ryan Sano              M 18-24    150/204       50:45     1:46:25     3:04:32       11:15   10:55     4:45:41
2407  Andrew Holthaus        M 18-24    151/204     1:10:40     2:11:18     3:23:59       12:11   10:55     4:45:41
2408  Michael Johnston       M 40-44    263/362     1:08:48     2:11:25     3:24:27       11:50   10:55     4:45:43
2409  Jonathan Stevens       M 25-29    235/320     1:07:05     2:08:32     3:22:59       11:06   10:55     4:45:44
2410  Jeffrey Westfall       M 40-44    264/362     1:08:41     2:11:40     3:23:51       12:29   10:55     4:45:44
2411  Henry Peters           M 35-39    242/352     1:07:02     2:08:31     3:25:34       12:16   10:55     4:45:44
2412  Myles Apo              M 50-54    146/239     1:09:54     2:14:10     3:25:54       12:03   10:55     4:45:45
2413  Joe Rizzo              M 50-54    147/239     1:09:18     2:11:53                   12:14   10:55     4:45:49
2414  Jennifer Caskey        F 35-39    136/250     1:12:08     2:18:49                           10:55     4:45:50
2415  Katie Roeder           F 35-39    137/250     1:08:48     2:15:32     3:28:50       10:43   10:55     4:45:51
2416  Emily Meyer            F 25-29    159/329     1:13:46     2:22:14     3:33:11       10:10   10:55     4:45:55
2417  Katie Guiou            F 35-39    138/250     1:14:23     2:19:09     3:27:58       10:20   10:55     4:45:58
2418  Renee Modzelewski      F 25-29    160/329     1:06:17     2:12:51     3:28:29       10:29   10:55     4:45:58
2419  Beth Barron            F 35-39    139/250     1:14:25     2:19:11     3:27:59       10:20   10:55     4:46:00
2420  Gregory Loughnane      M 18-24    152/204     1:14:18     2:16:31     3:24:52        8:25   10:56     4:46:05
2421  Rachelle Richards      F 35-39    140/250     1:14:44     2:24:39     3:35:12        9:40   10:56     4:46:06
2422  Emily Groh             F 30-34    157/274     1:16:15     2:24:54     3:36:04        9:42   10:56     4:46:08
2423  Mehgan Cline           F 18-24    115/225     1:04:56     2:03:34     3:24:34       11:29   10:56     4:46:10
2424  Suzanne Smith          F 30-34    158/274     1:13:22     2:22:17     3:34:30       10:19   10:56     4:46:10
2425  Jessica Spradlin       F 25-29    161/329     1:12:39     2:17:00     3:28:21        9:51   10:56     4:46:12
2426  Scott Murry            M 25-29    236/320     1:06:19     2:07:31     3:23:36       12:24   10:56     4:46:23
2427  Andrew Whitson         M 25-29    237/320     1:11:17     2:13:33     3:26:29       11:04   10:56     4:46:23
2428  Melissa Mauer          F 40-44    111/229     1:16:32     2:24:08     3:35:19        9:21   10:56     4:46:27
2429  Steve Mauer            M 45-49    212/300     1:16:32     2:24:09     3:35:18        9:21   10:56     4:46:27
2430  William Burris         M 60-64      22/76     1:16:34     2:24:13     3:35:20        9:23   10:57     4:46:29
2431  Jeremy Collins         M 35-39    243/352       57:00     1:52:44     3:06:41       14:40   10:57     4:46:30
2432  William Garner         M 30-34    244/331     1:15:27     2:20:48     3:33:03       10:51   10:57     4:46:33
2433  Elizabeth Ritchie      F 65-69       1/13     1:13:08     2:18:39     3:30:42       10:45   10:57     4:46:35
2434  Joe Adamcik            M 45-49    213/300     1:12:09     2:16:26     3:28:55       10:53   10:57     4:46:39
2435  Jillian Fleming        F 18-24    116/225     1:07:42     2:14:02     3:30:09       10:46   10:57     4:46:40
2436  Lee Hill Adamcik       F 45-49     68/157     1:12:11     2:16:28     3:28:56       10:55   10:57     4:46:41
2437  Ronald Tocash          M 45-49    214/300     1:02:38     2:04:21     3:23:12       10:21   10:57     4:46:46
2438  Lindsey Mauntel        F 25-29    162/329     1:06:32     2:08:44     3:23:46       11:23   10:57     4:46:47
2439  Kunihiro Yasui         M 35-39    244/352       57:17     1:50:37     3:11:09       13:01   10:57     4:46:49
2440  Joel Steczynski        M 35-39    245/352     1:14:02     2:19:25     3:31:19       10:44   10:57     4:46:52
2441  Erin Harvey            F 35-39    141/250     1:09:41     2:14:03     3:28:16       10:51   10:57     4:46:52
2442  Mary Berta-Coggeshall  F 40-44    112/229     1:05:49     2:05:00     3:16:09       12:36   10:57     4:46:52
2443  Jen Cerny              F 40-44    113/229     1:11:39     2:18:11     3:30:37       10:25   10:57     4:46:53
2444  Scott Plummer          M 45-49    215/300     1:03:56     2:05:39     3:23:02       12:17   10:58     4:46:54
2445  Joyce Plummer          F 45-49     69/157     1:02:18     2:06:18     3:22:04       12:18   10:58     4:46:55
2446  John Amanns            M 45-49    216/300     1:11:23     2:18:56     3:30:34       12:12   10:58     4:46:55
2447  Jordan Nedderman       M 25-29    238/320     1:04:40     2:01:54     3:18:08       10:12   10:58     4:46:57
2448  William Elliott        M 25-29    239/320     1:09:08     2:07:53     3:16:02       13:29   10:58     4:46:59
2449  Liz Trentman           F 18-24    117/225     1:11:11     2:17:25     3:31:05        9:52   10:58     4:47:00
2450  Chris Kelly            M 45-49    217/300     1:12:51     2:19:25     3:31:12       10:27   10:58     4:47:02
2451  Kayla Gehrand          F 18-24    118/225     1:08:06     2:13:24     3:27:41       11:21   10:58     4:47:03
2452  Andrea McGuinness      F 30-34    159/274     1:03:58     2:03:18     3:17:42       11:18   10:58     4:47:04
2453  Terry Hendershot       M 50-54    148/239     1:03:59     2:03:18     3:17:42       11:19   10:58     4:47:05
2454  Bryan Roslund          M 45-49    218/300     1:09:51     2:11:53     3:20:37       12:52   10:58     4:47:06
2455  Andrew Shaver          M 25-29    240/320     1:03:14     2:11:21     3:24:04       10:38   10:58     4:47:07
2456  Tim Gaumer             M 30-34    245/331     1:04:33     2:07:06     3:24:14       10:14   10:58     4:47:08
2457  Serge Gosselin         M 40-44    265/362     1:10:44     2:15:04     3:26:55       11:00   10:58     4:47:09
2458  Alex Heyman            M 30-34    246/331     1:04:32     2:03:32     3:22:02       12:28   10:58     4:47:10
2459  David Beliveau         M 45-49    219/300     1:10:12     2:14:51     3:30:26       10:52   10:58     4:47:13
2460  Breanne Roche          F 18-24    119/225     1:10:14     2:12:27     3:27:57       10:20   10:58     4:47:20
2461  Elizabeth Orr          F 25-29    163/329     1:07:53     2:12:14     3:28:24       10:39   10:59     4:47:22
2462  Donne Abner            M 40-44    266/362     1:14:21     2:21:33     3:34:06       10:06   10:59     4:47:22
2463  Andrew Palassis        M 25-29    241/320     1:05:25     2:07:24     3:24:08       12:01   10:59     4:47:23
2464  Adrienne Dorrance      F 35-39    142/250     1:14:00     2:20:06     3:35:22       11:11   10:59     4:47:24
2465  Beth Keehn             F 30-34    160/274     1:07:08     2:09:48     3:26:43       10:48   10:59     4:47:26
2466  Mary Sterenberg        F 30-34    161/274     1:15:01     2:20:59     3:33:39       10:33   10:59     4:47:29
2467  Terrill Coleman        M 35-39    246/352     1:05:11     1:59:45     3:09:28       17:39   10:59     4:47:37
2468  Diana Stryffeler       F 25-29    164/329     1:16:35     2:22:11     3:31:53       10:53   10:59     4:47:38
2469  Allyson Farrell        F 30-34    162/274     1:11:54     2:15:51     3:28:07       10:17   10:59     4:47:41
2470  Santhosh Raghupathy    M 40-44    267/362     1:09:44     2:17:25     3:33:51       10:42   10:59     4:47:43
2471  Jason Brake            M 30-34    247/331     1:10:44     2:17:29     3:31:56       10:57   10:59     4:47:43
2472  Lewis Messick          M 35-39    247/352     1:16:07     2:23:05     3:39:21        9:16   10:59     4:47:44
2473  Michael Clyburn        M 25-29    242/320     1:14:18     2:17:19     3:26:31       10:56   11:00     4:47:49
2474  Meredeth Tapp          F 35-39    143/250     1:15:09     2:21:25     3:32:21       11:05   11:00     4:47:51
2475  Jessica Lauber         F 25-29    165/329     1:15:37     2:23:07     3:34:49       10:26   11:00     4:47:56
2476  Paul Broerman          M 45-49    220/300     1:03:56     2:04:14     3:23:22       11:43   11:00     4:47:58
2477  Duane Riethman         M 45-49    221/300     1:02:49     2:00:58     3:16:27       13:23   11:00     4:48:00
2478  Lisa Mirizzi           F 30-34    163/274     1:16:28     2:24:42     3:38:37        9:40   11:00     4:48:02
2479  Steve Brandstetter     M 50-54    149/239     1:10:04     2:14:26     3:30:08       10:29   11:00     4:48:08
2480  Kurt Thomas            M 25-29    243/320     1:06:42     2:09:11     3:28:33       11:48   11:00     4:48:08
2481  James Eppley           M 50-54    150/239     1:08:20     2:11:29     3:28:08       10:58   11:00     4:48:09
2482  Curtis Mears           M 30-34    248/331     1:11:19     2:15:03     3:24:57       12:34   11:00     4:48:12
2483  John Draves            M 40-44    268/362     1:10:56     2:17:37     3:28:06       11:36   11:01     4:48:13
2484  Ashley Neidich         F 25-29    166/329     1:13:17     2:19:59     3:32:16       10:24   11:01     4:48:17
2485  Kristin Vanderlaan     F 25-29    167/329     1:16:20     2:24:38     3:39:00        8:53   11:01     4:48:17
2486  Nick Laboffe           M 30-34    249/331     1:11:49     2:11:30     3:23:47       10:15   11:01     4:48:18
2487  Teresa Winterstein     F 35-39    144/250     1:11:00     2:16:15     3:31:44       10:35   11:01     4:48:19
2488  Douglas Meyer          M 30-34    250/331     1:01:32     2:00:15     3:13:44       12:35   11:01     4:48:20
2489  Michael Weil           M 25-29    244/320     1:07:46     2:06:47     3:16:28       12:50   11:01     4:48:21
2490  David Horng            M 25-29    245/320     1:06:19     2:05:50     3:20:20       11:25   11:01     4:48:26
2491  Brian Gold             M 35-39    248/352     1:00:49     2:02:29     3:21:40       12:53   11:01     4:48:27
2492  Edward Kelly           M 55-59     87/168     1:16:08     2:24:31     3:35:22       10:15   11:01     4:48:27
2493  John Leighton          M 50-54    151/239     1:15:21     2:21:43     3:34:02       11:21   11:01     4:48:37
2494  Natalie Nimmer         F 30-34    164/274     1:10:31     2:13:18     3:25:31       11:40   11:01     4:48:37
2495  Jeff Todd              M 40-44    269/362     1:10:30     2:13:25     3:28:37       11:10   11:01     4:48:38
2496  Matthew Boldt          M 18-24    153/204     1:00:04     2:02:41     3:23:45       10:57   11:01     4:48:38
2497  Lauren Lengke          F 25-29    168/329     1:13:15     2:19:57     3:32:14       10:48   11:02     4:48:40
2498  Jennifer Luoma         F 25-29    169/329     1:14:50     2:21:48     3:34:48       10:14   11:02     4:48:43
2499  Lindsay Vandersluis    F 25-29    170/329     1:13:11     2:18:58     3:31:44       11:03   11:02     4:48:44
2500  Ben Labadie            M 30-34    251/331     1:13:12     2:18:59     3:31:41       11:03   11:02     4:48:45

Generated January 30, 2026 at 5:12 PM 25/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Stephanie Vandermeersc F 40-44    114/229     1:13:11     2:18:57     3:31:43       11:05   11:02     4:48:46
2502  Shari Andrews          F 50-54     43/131     1:02:13     2:02:18     3:19:36       11:56   11:02     4:48:46
2503  Jon Turner             M 40-44    270/362     1:16:16     2:21:13     3:32:05       11:50   11:02     4:48:47
2504  Debi Glinsek           F 55-59      15/60     1:10:46     2:15:40     3:29:47       10:35   11:02     4:48:48
2505  Matt Overbeck          M 35-39    249/352     1:16:39     2:23:48     3:35:05        9:51   11:02     4:48:49
2506  Paul Lake              M 50-54    152/239     1:03:00     2:03:00     3:22:30       11:16   11:02     4:48:55
2507  Michelle Barth         F 45-49     70/157     1:09:33     2:11:36     3:23:40       11:28   11:02     4:48:56
2508  Spencer Eisele         M 18-24    154/204     1:04:40     2:06:39     3:26:06       12:40   11:02     4:48:57
2509  April Ahumada          F 35-39    145/250     1:14:43     2:23:03     3:34:17       11:19   11:02     4:48:57
2510  Suresh Madireddy       M 40-44    271/362     1:11:27     2:14:25     3:28:17       10:43   11:02     4:48:57
2511  Thomas Throckmorton    M 40-44    272/362     1:11:24     2:16:00     3:27:18       10:15   11:02     4:48:57
2512  Kelsey Kotur           F 18-24    120/225     1:09:52     2:15:30     3:28:14       10:03   11:02     4:48:58
2513  Lori Sampson           F 45-49     71/157     1:16:03     2:21:02                   10:10   11:02     4:49:00
2514  Joe Canter             M 18-24    155/204     1:13:58     2:18:39     3:32:26       11:02   11:02     4:49:02
2515  Andrew Patton          M 18-24    156/204     1:12:58     2:13:23     3:23:33       11:58   11:03     4:49:10
2516  Fred Lachance          M 45-49    222/300       59:13     1:55:06     3:16:32       10:17   11:03     4:49:15
2517  Johnathan Finch        M 25-29    246/320     1:05:53     2:06:43     3:25:48       11:09   11:03     4:49:17
2518  Christopher Roche      M 30-34    252/331     1:05:02     2:06:44     3:24:03        9:33   11:03     4:49:24
2519  Roger Lepire           M 50-54    153/239     1:17:10     2:25:19     3:34:45       11:13   11:03     4:49:24
2520  Brian Walker           M 35-39    250/352     1:14:15     2:20:59     3:34:01        9:58   11:03     4:49:24
2521  Heather Stevenson      F 25-29    171/329     1:05:03     2:06:46     3:24:05        9:33   11:03     4:49:25
2522  Jeff Montalto          M 40-44    273/362     1:12:30     2:13:37     3:27:50       11:18   11:03     4:49:26
2523  Kelli Prenger          F 30-34    165/274     1:04:45     2:04:13     3:12:04       12:12   11:03     4:49:26
2524  John Stamler           M 55-59     88/168     1:12:49     2:16:01     3:29:12       10:24   11:04     4:49:33
2525  Angela McLean          F 45-49     72/157     1:15:50     2:24:59     3:34:22       10:34   11:04     4:49:35
2526  Chris Maslyk           M 40-44    274/362     1:13:28     2:16:32     3:30:37       11:29   11:04     4:49:36
2527  Rick Kelley            M 35-39    251/352     1:12:10     2:16:50     3:30:30       11:18   11:04     4:49:36
2528  Donald Morris          M 40-44    275/362     1:09:11     2:12:42     3:24:49       11:39   11:04     4:49:38
2529  Chyon-Hwa Yeh          F 45-49     73/157     1:12:11     2:18:02     3:31:21       10:39   11:04     4:49:39
2530  Angi Lampkin           F 40-44    115/229     1:07:28     2:10:48     3:24:02       11:34   11:04     4:49:42
2531  Benjamin Moore         M 25-29    247/320     1:02:13     1:57:04     3:13:53        8:28   11:04     4:49:49
2532  Kris Flesch            M 30-34    253/331     1:06:39     2:09:10     3:27:15       10:50   11:04     4:49:49
2533  Elizabeth Jakircevic   F 25-29    172/329     1:11:16     2:17:33     3:31:25        9:51   11:04     4:49:51
2534  James Sutter           M 55-59     89/168     1:10:25     2:14:03     3:26:20       11:47   11:04     4:49:52
2535  Peggy Flood            F 55-59      16/60     1:11:44     2:20:15     3:33:11       10:20   11:04     4:49:53
2536  Linda Fox              F 50-54     44/131     1:07:17     2:10:19     3:28:16        9:43   11:04     4:49:55
2537  John Scalonge          M 40-44    276/362     1:08:05     2:10:39     3:22:30       13:22   11:05     4:50:03
2538  Ralph Manning          M 30-34    254/331     1:16:26     2:24:59     3:38:02        9:28   11:05     4:50:08
2539  Clint Taylor           M 30-34    255/331     1:07:33     2:11:24     3:28:18       10:49   11:05     4:50:08
2540  Melody King            F 30-34    166/274     1:14:10     2:20:13     3:34:02       11:23   11:05     4:50:09
2541  Clint Bourgeois        M 30-34    256/331     1:05:30     2:10:29     3:28:00       11:04   11:05     4:50:09
2542  Cory Lee               M 35-39    252/352     1:18:09     2:26:54     3:43:02       10:12   11:05     4:50:09
2543  Pamela Kelley          F 50-54     45/131     1:08:52     2:14:45     3:31:24       11:30   11:05     4:50:09
2544  Kelly Hunt             F 25-29    173/329     1:09:02     2:09:10     3:27:41       10:28   11:05     4:50:10
2545  Chris Vogt             M 40-44    277/362     1:18:10     2:26:54     3:43:03       10:07   11:05     4:50:10
2546  Andrea Jungers         F 30-34    167/274     1:14:13     2:20:15     3:34:03       11:25   11:05     4:50:11
2547  Rebecca Sitterlet      F 35-39    146/250     1:15:29     2:19:38     3:31:58       10:59   11:05     4:50:12
2548  Anna Delaney           F 25-29    174/329     1:16:22     2:21:03     3:32:34       10:47   11:05     4:50:12
2549  Eugene Vanleeuwen      M 50-54    154/239     1:13:02     2:18:54     3:32:18       10:46   11:05     4:50:12
2550  Keith Gapuz            M 35-39    253/352     1:16:34     2:25:07     3:38:11        9:32   11:05     4:50:17
2551  Whitney Brock          F 25-29    175/329     1:15:06     2:22:14     3:36:23        9:58   11:06     4:50:30
2552  Brittany Roesel        F 18-24    121/225     1:15:06     2:22:14     3:36:23        9:58   11:06     4:50:31
2553  Mary Beth Danker       F 50-54     46/131     1:13:52     2:17:48     3:33:10       10:52   11:06     4:50:31
2554  Heather Luedtke        F 45-49     74/157     1:13:52     2:17:48     3:33:11       10:52   11:06     4:50:31
2555  Dennis Gifford         M 40-44    278/362     1:02:46     2:01:13     3:12:11       12:46   11:06     4:50:33
2556  Molly Hussey           F 18-24    122/225     1:15:49     2:17:36     3:29:31       11:00   11:06     4:50:36
2557  Amanda Agnew           F 25-29    176/329     1:13:08     2:18:48     3:34:03       10:43   11:06     4:50:36
2558  Jacqueline Sullivan    F 18-24    123/225     1:07:44     2:08:58     3:17:57       11:31   11:06     4:50:38
2559  Kristi Aiken           F 40-44    116/229     1:10:16     2:12:55     3:32:11       11:11   11:06     4:50:39
2560  Michael Sullivan       M 30-34    257/331     1:01:19     2:00:33     3:20:57       11:43   11:06     4:50:43
2561  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/8       59:01     1:55:16     3:24:56       12:23   11:06     4:50:47
2562  Katrina Douglas        F 30-34    168/274     1:10:46     2:17:00     3:32:35       10:15   11:06     4:50:49
2563  Stephanie Melillo      F 30-34    169/274     1:10:47     2:15:00     3:28:00       11:47   11:07     4:50:50
2564  Ryan Vania             M 35-39    254/352     1:13:59     2:14:06     3:29:58       11:44   11:07     4:50:54
2565  Robert Buhrlage Jr.    M 35-39    255/352     1:16:11     2:27:01     3:34:42       11:00   11:07     4:50:54
2566  Angie Kovacs           F 40-44    117/229     1:10:04     2:11:02     3:22:22       12:02   11:07     4:50:57
2567  Scott Vinson           M 35-39    256/352     1:14:58     2:26:25     3:38:33        9:54   11:07     4:51:03
2568  Ken Cahill             M 55-59     90/168     1:11:59     2:21:14     3:39:03        9:37   11:07     4:51:06
2569  Jerl Patton            M 65-69      11/22     1:15:47     2:25:47     3:36:41       10:39   11:07     4:51:07
2570  Sean Lee               M 25-29    248/320     1:08:21     2:14:46     3:28:11       12:27   11:07     4:51:11
2571  Megan Holthaus         F 18-24    124/225     1:22:23     2:26:16     3:36:37       10:39   11:07     4:51:11
2572  Joel Tantlinger        M 30-34    258/331     1:06:34     2:13:21     3:31:01       10:34   11:07     4:51:13
2573  Colleen White          F 50-54     47/131     1:11:56     2:15:50     3:31:32               11:07     4:51:15
2574  Meredith Tomlinson     F 25-29    177/329     1:10:03     2:12:57     3:29:10       11:10   11:08     4:51:16
2575  Elizabeth Peterson     F 18-24    125/225     1:13:49     2:20:33     3:34:38       11:02   11:08     4:51:17
2576  Michael Rademacher     M 45-49    223/300     1:08:59     2:13:09     3:28:44       12:41   11:08     4:51:19
2577  Kyle Dearduff          M 25-29    249/320     1:05:54     2:09:26     3:28:32       10:52   11:08     4:51:20
2578  Amber Montague         F 25-29    178/329     1:14:39     2:23:11     3:33:47       11:06   11:08     4:51:25
2579  Allie Groneman         F 18-24    126/225     1:07:26     2:11:12     3:28:49       11:31   11:08     4:51:26
2580  Matthew Arrasmith      M 25-29    250/320     1:05:09     2:09:22     3:29:55        8:56   11:08     4:51:28
2581  Aaron Farris           M 25-29    251/320     1:10:22     2:12:39     3:27:55       12:27   11:08     4:51:28
2582  Jolinda Miller         F 35-39    147/250     1:10:13     2:17:41     3:32:41       10:31   11:08     4:51:30
2583  Bob Obert              M 60-64      23/76     1:14:13     2:21:12     3:34:28       11:16   11:08     4:51:31
2584  Donna Percy            F 50-54     48/131     1:09:08     2:13:45     3:29:39       11:04   11:08     4:51:31
2585  Katrina Fyfe           F 18-24    127/225     1:10:41     2:13:36     3:27:31       13:11   11:08     4:51:33
2586  Sabine Fyfe            F 45-49     75/157     1:11:08     2:14:33     3:27:03       13:12   11:08     4:51:33
2587  Elisa Nickum           F 30-34    170/274     1:11:56     2:15:49     3:24:32       10:19   11:08     4:51:34
2588  Jeffrey Rochford       M 35-39    257/352     1:09:46     2:10:34     3:29:37       11:11   11:08     4:51:40
2589  Anna Heeman            F 25-29    179/329     1:11:38     2:17:53     3:34:26       10:23   11:08     4:51:41
2590  Ashli Crowe            F 18-24    128/225     1:13:10     2:19:28     3:33:59       10:07   11:08     4:51:41
2591  Will Nastold           M 25-29    252/320     1:17:04     2:20:03     3:31:30       11:08   11:08     4:51:42
2592  Shannon Chaney         F 25-29    180/329     1:11:18     2:13:34     3:24:58       11:47   11:08     4:51:42
2593  Michele Koppmann       F 35-39    148/250     1:07:10     2:12:06     3:29:09       12:23   11:09     4:51:43
2594  James Gorman           M 45-49    224/300     1:10:54     2:14:56     3:26:13       12:57   11:09     4:51:52
2595  Abby Dierks            F 18-24    129/225     1:06:29     2:10:06     3:22:42       11:56   11:09     4:51:54
2596  Michelle Cundiff       F 35-39    149/250     1:14:51     2:19:29     3:31:18       10:54   11:09     4:51:55
2597  Brendon McCombs        M 18-24    157/204       57:58     2:02:07     3:23:12       11:29   11:09     4:51:55
2598  Kevin Alore            M 40-44    279/362     1:08:12     2:08:29     3:25:54       12:44   11:09     4:51:57
2599  Brandon Worley         M 18-24    158/204     1:10:04     2:09:47     3:27:21       12:33   11:09     4:51:58
2600  Joe Langshaw           M 30-34    259/331     1:08:47     2:10:34     3:18:16       12:06   11:09     4:51:59
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2601  Debby Friedman         F 45-49     76/157     1:10:47     2:16:56     3:32:34       11:01   11:09     4:52:00
2602  Patrick Keenist        M 45-49    225/300     1:12:52     2:19:26     3:33:41       10:22   11:09     4:52:04
2603  Karen Crane            F 55-59      17/60     1:10:50     2:16:39     3:31:06       11:55   11:09     4:52:05
2604  Margaret Branick-Abill F 40-44    118/229     1:10:33     2:14:34     3:30:01       11:56   11:10     4:52:10
2605  Teresa Rudy            F 18-24    130/225     1:10:39     2:20:57     3:32:41       11:48   11:10     4:52:14
2606  Scott Rudy             M 45-49    226/300     1:10:41     2:20:58     3:32:43       11:48   11:10     4:52:15
2607  Laura Hudson           F 50-54     49/131     1:11:16     2:19:41     3:33:08       11:31   11:10     4:52:21
2608  Ken Moore              M 40-44    280/362     1:03:01     1:57:58     3:14:28       13:41   11:10     4:52:29
2609  Brooke Pablo           F 40-44    119/229     1:11:25     2:15:05     3:30:48       10:13   11:10     4:52:29
2610  David Ewen             M 50-54    155/239     1:12:53     2:19:20     3:35:19       11:46   11:10     4:52:30
2611  Charles Carroll        M 25-29    253/320     1:12:23     2:21:55     3:36:31        9:24   11:10     4:52:32
2612  Sean Kleefeld          M 35-39    258/352     1:06:28     2:05:40     3:21:42       14:20   11:10     4:52:32
2613  Ashley Lavely          F 25-29    181/329     1:11:53     2:16:14     3:32:39        9:14   11:11     4:52:35
2614  Larry Fronk            M 55-59     91/168     1:11:48     2:15:30     3:29:45       11:57   11:11     4:52:36
2615  Andrew Shoup           M 18-24    159/204     1:01:16     2:05:08     3:22:32       12:09   11:11     4:52:36
2616  Chad Hafer             M 25-29    254/320     1:04:26     2:02:12     3:18:59       11:41   11:11     4:52:39
2617  Thomas Raleigh         M 30-34    260/331     1:06:15     2:05:38     3:20:35       12:56   11:11     4:52:43
2618  Troy Wright            M 45-49    227/300     1:05:42     2:10:08     3:27:53       10:52   11:11     4:52:43
2619  Mark A Freeman         M 55-59     92/168     1:14:50     2:22:28     3:34:19       11:49   11:11     4:52:50
2620  Matt Corn              M 25-29    255/320     1:11:34     2:12:07     3:20:15       14:04   11:11     4:52:52
2621  Matt Elege             M 25-29    256/320     1:14:54     2:24:23     3:39:08        9:54   11:11     4:52:55
2622  Glen Holbert           M 55-59     93/168     1:11:11     2:14:36     3:29:07       12:07   11:11     4:52:57
2623  Aaron McFelea          M 40-44    281/362     1:09:38     2:15:01     3:31:03       11:56   11:11     4:52:58
2624  Kathryn Hardaway       F 35-39    150/250     1:15:25     2:21:00     3:32:48        9:47   11:12     4:53:02
2625  Tom Goad               M 45-49    228/300     1:16:16     2:30:42     3:40:20        9:02   11:12     4:53:05
2626  Kim Sander             F 45-49     77/157     1:12:31     2:18:02     3:32:12       11:36   11:12     4:53:06
2627  Larry Thoele           M 60-64      24/76     1:18:48     2:31:04     3:42:06       10:16   11:12     4:53:09
2628  William Ouchark        M 45-49    229/300     1:10:48     2:13:28     3:24:11       12:03   11:12     4:53:11
2629  Jessica Baker          F 25-29    182/329     1:11:36     2:14:20     3:29:42       11:45   11:12     4:53:15
2630  Alison Gray            F 50-54     50/131     1:13:36     2:22:08     3:35:33       11:28   11:12     4:53:16
2631  Justin Klefeker        M 35-39    259/352     1:03:54     2:02:58     3:21:40       13:32   11:12     4:53:17
2632  Daniel Canter          M 50-54    156/239     1:03:38     2:01:45     3:09:22       16:04   11:12     4:53:19
2633  Brooke Sanders         F 25-29    183/329     1:08:25     2:14:06     3:32:34       10:38   11:12     4:53:20
2634  Jo Dee Preston         F 50-54     51/131     1:11:20     2:22:35     3:37:22       10:46   11:12     4:53:22
2635  Nicole Johnson         F 18-24    131/225     1:06:09     2:09:44     3:28:21       11:00   11:13     4:53:28
2636  Allison Rose           F 25-29    184/329     1:12:36     2:17:04     3:31:03       11:03   11:13     4:53:34
2637  Paul Keller            M 35-39    260/352     1:16:07     2:22:51     3:33:58       13:07   11:13     4:53:34
2638  Keith Tedford          M 35-39    261/352     1:05:23     2:04:11     3:24:51       12:29   11:13     4:53:37
2639  Becky Woodrum          F 45-49     78/157     1:12:35     2:20:35     3:37:00       10:50   11:13     4:53:41
2640  Chuck Frank            M 45-49    230/300     1:12:32     2:17:03     3:30:39       12:18   11:13     4:53:41
2641  Patricia Ryan          F 55-59      18/60     1:08:15     2:16:49     3:34:45        9:37   11:13     4:53:44
2642  Margie Hartzel         F 55-59      19/60     1:11:19     2:16:30     3:31:31       10:42   11:13     4:53:52
2643  Dan Fleshour           M 45-49    231/300     1:07:36     2:07:55     3:21:42       13:40   11:14     4:53:54
2644  Greg Cain              M 40-44    282/362     1:13:15     2:16:46     3:31:03       12:16   11:14     4:53:55
2645  Joyce Kelly            F 55-59      20/60     1:13:48     2:19:42     3:32:29       12:10   11:14     4:53:59
2646  Marc Perez             M 18-24    160/204     1:02:54     2:01:52     3:18:51       12:53   11:14     4:54:00
2647  Viswanath Katta        M 50-54    157/239     1:14:10     2:18:23     3:31:56       12:16   11:14     4:54:04
2648  Eric Maresh            M 30-34    261/331     1:15:56     2:21:38     3:32:44       11:39   11:14     4:54:04
2649  Phillip Asbell         M 45-49    232/300     1:09:06     2:13:21     3:33:12       11:19   11:14     4:54:04
2650  Jason Riffle           M 35-39    262/352     1:11:39     2:16:12     3:26:39       12:03   11:14     4:54:06
2651  Brian Petro            M 18-24    161/204     1:12:46     2:13:00     3:30:56        6:55   11:14     4:54:09
2652  Kelley Potter          F 25-29    185/329     1:09:45     2:09:30     3:30:27       11:27   11:14     4:54:10
2653  Rick Best              M 55-59     94/168     1:09:51     2:11:16     3:22:26       12:46   11:14     4:54:12
2654  Peter Boudreau         M 25-29    257/320     1:13:27     2:19:17     3:33:10       10:26   11:14     4:54:13
2655  Emily Holthaus         F 25-29    186/329     1:22:22     2:26:40     3:38:39       10:19   11:14     4:54:13
2656  Lauren Hart            F 18-24    132/225     1:13:28     2:19:18     3:33:10       10:26   11:14     4:54:13
2657  Anna Grycz             F 18-24    133/225     1:02:09     2:02:42     3:21:33       13:29   11:14     4:54:13
2658  Jake Lindley           M 18-24    162/204     1:11:44     2:16:00     3:26:30       11:04   11:14     4:54:17
2659  Courtney Kiggins       F 18-24    134/225     1:11:19     2:19:01     3:29:15       12:47   11:15     4:54:21
2660  Jennifer Moree         F 55-59      21/60     1:16:23     2:25:30     3:38:26       11:34   11:15     4:54:22
2661  Joe Bishop             M 55-59     95/168     1:16:23     2:25:29     3:38:23       11:34   11:15     4:54:22
2662  Julie Amsdell          F 25-29    187/329     1:14:32     2:20:37     3:32:29       11:52   11:15     4:54:25
2663  Curt Butler            M 35-39    263/352     1:07:04     2:09:06     3:24:53       10:49   11:15     4:54:27
2664  Melissa Arter          F 35-39    151/250     1:09:45     2:14:13     3:24:11       14:07   11:15     4:54:31
2665  Jane Salyers           F 35-39    152/250     1:13:41     2:19:40     3:35:30       10:51   11:15     4:54:33
2666  Chelsey Kopp           F 25-29    188/329     1:09:53     2:14:15     3:32:14       10:57   11:15     4:54:34
2667  Scott Isenhart         M 40-44    283/362     1:13:34     2:28:23     3:20:48       12:29   11:15     4:54:37
2668  Albert Livingston      M 35-39    264/352     1:10:17     2:15:37     3:33:54       12:02   11:15     4:54:39
2669  Michael Lasonczyk      M 18-24    163/204     1:08:33     2:11:41     3:30:35       11:20   11:15     4:54:40
2670  Kristen Marshall       F 18-24    135/225     1:10:09     2:14:10     3:32:09       11:24   11:15     4:54:45
2671  David Kessler          M 18-24    164/204     1:03:21     1:59:03     3:23:23        9:44   11:16     4:54:49
2672  Diane Walsh            F 35-39    153/250     1:17:57     2:26:13     3:40:34       10:31   11:16     4:54:52
2673  Lisa Kingsbury         F 50-54     52/131     1:17:58     2:26:14     3:40:34       10:28   11:16     4:54:52
2674  Fernando Seleme        M 40-44    284/362     1:06:45     2:13:00     3:33:47       10:29   11:16     4:54:53
2675  Jason Dollak           M 35-39    265/352     1:09:17     2:11:52     3:24:28       11:37   11:16     4:54:56
2676  Earl Shanks            M 55-59     96/168     1:10:04     2:15:46     3:33:21       12:09   11:16     4:55:01
2677  Gregory Larson         M 45-49    233/300     1:12:44     2:17:42     3:32:06       11:48   11:16     4:55:02
2678  Jennifer Lonnemann     F 25-29    189/329     1:11:57     2:16:04     3:31:38       12:00   11:16     4:55:03
2679  Amy Harris             F 40-44    120/229     1:17:50     2:27:04     3:39:43       10:42   11:16     4:55:04
2680  Peiter Griga           M 30-34    262/331     1:13:37     2:21:27     3:32:00       10:10   11:16     4:55:06
2681  Meredith Griga         F 25-29    190/329     1:13:37     2:21:27     3:32:00       10:10   11:16     4:55:07
2682  Joel Johnson           M 25-29    258/320     1:17:26     2:24:50     3:38:20       10:28   11:16     4:55:10
2683  Ginger Trimble Knox    F 55-59      22/60     1:08:45     2:16:22     3:33:22       11:11   11:16     4:55:10
2684  Kevin Wall             M 50-54    158/239     1:10:25     2:14:51     3:32:22       10:53   11:16     4:55:11
2685  Lauren Erickson        F 18-24    136/225     1:17:28     2:24:51     3:38:22       10:28   11:16     4:55:12
2686  Krista Vanderlaan      F 30-34    171/274     1:16:17     2:24:35     3:38:58       10:14   11:17     4:55:17
2687  Timothy Wilt           M 55-59     97/168     1:16:07     2:22:10     3:31:28       11:19   11:17     4:55:19
2688  Chris Ahlum            M 30-34    263/331     1:15:26     2:20:48     3:32:50       11:01   11:17     4:55:22
2689  Philip Held            M 50-54    159/239     1:10:26     2:16:25     3:30:43       11:12   11:17     4:55:22
2690  Brian Curlis           M 35-39    266/352     1:00:46     2:01:51     3:19:59       13:06   11:17     4:55:26
2691  Keith Hensley          M 30-34    264/331     1:07:49     2:09:51     3:22:40       11:20   11:17     4:55:26
2692  Pete Maulbeck          M 60-64      25/76     1:07:41     2:06:53     3:16:52       16:09   11:17     4:55:27
2693  Eric Brown             M 30-34    265/331     1:06:40     2:09:01     3:27:58       11:19   11:17     4:55:27
2694  Stephen Fulkerson      M 35-39    267/352     1:14:11     2:23:54     3:37:32       10:47   11:17     4:55:29
2695  Tyre' Howell           F 25-29    191/329     1:11:40     2:17:55     3:32:16       10:31   11:17     4:55:32
2696  Mary Noonan            F 25-29    192/329     1:11:40     2:17:56     3:32:15       10:32   11:17     4:55:32
2697  Elizabeth Boeing       F 25-29    193/329     1:05:39     2:06:51     3:28:07       10:44   11:17     4:55:35
2698  Chris Smith            M 50-54    160/239     1:13:20     2:20:06     3:33:58       10:59   11:17     4:55:38
2699  Kenny Stone            M 45-49    234/300     1:10:42     2:16:57     3:27:12       11:42   11:18     4:55:39
2700  Brandon Cooley         M 35-39    268/352       57:22     1:57:14     3:19:18       11:32   11:18     4:55:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2701  Barbara Dietz          F 45-49     79/157     1:17:02     2:26:57     3:42:08       10:15   11:18     4:55:42
2702  Wayne Reif             M 50-54    161/239     1:00:22     1:58:25     3:30:21       10:07   11:18     4:55:44
2703  Jeanne James           F 45-49     80/157     1:15:15     2:20:04     3:34:20       11:18   11:18     4:55:45
2704  Joe Roche              M 55-59     98/168     1:16:42     2:26:07     3:40:17       11:10   11:18     4:55:48
2705  Mary Beth Cherry       F 35-39    154/250     1:11:28     2:29:34     3:43:36       10:34   11:18     4:55:48
2706  Russell McMahon        M 55-59     99/168     1:10:58     2:16:58     3:32:53       12:44   11:18     4:55:52
2707  Heather Seymour        F 35-39    155/250     1:10:04     2:27:24     3:40:48        9:59   11:18     4:55:56
2708  Tommy Aicher           M 30-34    266/331     1:15:26     2:24:19     3:49:43        9:23   11:18     4:55:57
2709  Janene Giuseffi        F 25-29    194/329     1:19:07     2:27:53     3:37:58        9:36   11:18     4:55:58
2710  Chris Walling          M 40-44    285/362     1:12:09     2:19:12     3:37:56       10:32   11:18     4:56:00
2711  Paul Lecompte          M 50-54    162/239     1:07:50     2:11:27     3:24:53       14:06   11:18     4:56:00
2712  Tammy Watts            F 35-39    156/250     1:12:08     2:19:13     3:37:58       10:33   11:18     4:56:01
2713  Douglas Garman         M 25-29    259/320     1:04:08     2:09:35     3:31:09       11:38   11:19     4:56:11
2714  Lorrie Gardner         F 35-39    157/250     1:11:37     2:15:47     3:33:25       12:13   11:19     4:56:11
2715  Andrew Boisvert        M 18-24    165/204     1:02:06     1:59:57     3:24:23       10:40   11:19     4:56:12
2716  Susan Warsaw           F 45-49     81/157     1:11:29     2:16:18     3:28:51       11:57   11:19     4:56:13
2717  Rebecca Vaughan        F 18-24    137/225     1:02:53     2:03:30     3:27:06        9:26   11:19     4:56:14
2718  Michael Wuebker        M 18-24    166/204     1:08:50     2:10:19     3:30:23       10:47   11:19     4:56:14
2719  Jill Reyes             F 40-44    121/229     1:13:25     2:20:48     3:35:52       11:11   11:19     4:56:15
2720  Andrew Reyes           M 45-49    235/300     1:13:26     2:20:48     3:35:51       11:11   11:19     4:56:15
2721  Courtney Meszaros      F 30-34    172/274     1:16:40     2:25:06     3:38:55       11:21   11:19     4:56:17
2722  David Lewis            M 45-49    236/300     1:06:44     2:06:35     3:23:38       12:27   11:19     4:56:21
2723  Hide Atsumi            M 25-29    260/320     1:11:53     2:15:57     3:35:54       11:12   11:19     4:56:22
2724  Mary Pat Martin        F 45-49     82/157     1:08:34     2:17:25     3:32:51       11:11   11:19     4:56:23
2725  Karen Mendenhall       F 45-49     83/157     1:13:16     2:21:50     3:39:16       10:40   11:19     4:56:25
2726  Rose Arnold            F 18-24    138/225     1:11:49     2:22:32     3:38:50        9:21   11:19     4:56:26
2727  Chris Ainsworth        M 35-39    269/352     1:11:30     2:15:22     3:30:59       11:40   11:19     4:56:28
2728  Stephanie Saylor       F 30-34    173/274     1:15:01     2:22:43     3:36:34       12:06   11:19     4:56:29
2729  Michael Saylor         M 40-44    286/362     1:15:02     2:22:44     3:36:34       12:06   11:19     4:56:30
2730  Steven Rutter          M 25-29    261/320     1:10:58     2:16:23     3:33:50       10:27   11:19     4:56:30
2731  Lauren Fleager         F 25-29    195/329     1:10:58     2:16:24     3:33:52       10:27   11:20     4:56:31
2732  Shannon Miller         F 25-29    196/329     1:10:58     2:16:25     3:33:51       10:27   11:20     4:56:32
2733  Paul Naumoff           M 40-44    287/362     1:08:41     2:11:44     3:27:05       12:11   11:20     4:56:32
2734  Adam Deleon            M 30-34    267/331     1:01:10     1:54:22     2:53:52       20:22   11:20     4:56:33
2735  Robin Hornberger       F 35-39    158/250     1:11:16     2:19:06     3:34:15       12:47   11:20     4:56:33
2736  David Lawson           M 35-39    270/352     1:12:08     2:15:58     3:27:54       11:48   11:20     4:56:39
2737  Cathy Russo            F 50-54     53/131     1:16:24     2:24:57     3:38:00       12:17   11:20     4:56:40
2738  James Brady            M 45-49    237/300     1:09:24     2:13:07     3:30:35       12:23   11:20     4:56:43
2739  Anna Grisi             F 35-39    159/250     1:10:02     2:12:49     3:31:54       10:34   11:20     4:56:44
2740  William Gerth          M 60-64      26/76     1:17:14     2:26:14     3:39:37       10:50   11:20     4:56:44
2741  Joshua Gerth           M 35-39    271/352     1:17:25     2:26:13     3:39:37       10:51   11:20     4:56:45
2742  Trisha Desoi           F 45-49     84/157     1:11:11     2:15:54     3:31:33       12:05   11:20     4:56:47
2743  Scott Thierauf         M 45-49    238/300     1:16:50     2:22:58     3:33:33       11:58   11:20     4:56:49
2744  John Bradford          M 35-39    272/352     1:13:29     2:17:48     3:33:31       10:55   11:20     4:56:52
2745  Annette Bradford       F 35-39    160/250     1:13:29     2:17:48     3:33:32       10:55   11:20     4:56:53
2746  Maura Johnson          F 25-29    197/329     1:15:14     2:22:23     3:34:48       10:56   11:20     4:56:54
2747  Doug Hott              M 35-39    273/352     1:12:53     2:19:56     3:34:44       11:27   11:20     4:56:54
2748  Laree Johnson          F 40-44    122/229     1:15:03     2:25:01     3:38:55       10:33   11:20     4:56:56
2749  James Gerdts           M 35-39    274/352     1:15:05     2:25:02     3:38:55       10:33   11:21     4:56:57
2750  Christina Simmons      F 30-34    174/274     1:09:03     2:17:31     3:33:46       10:15   11:21     4:56:58
2751  Carla Becherer         F 50-54     54/131     1:16:02     2:24:21     3:39:39       10:34   11:21     4:57:04
2752  Michael J Hall         M 45-49    239/300     1:04:03     2:10:26     3:39:30       10:31   11:21     4:57:05
2753  Laurence Libelo        M 50-54    163/239     1:16:28     2:22:59     3:38:43       10:47   11:21     4:57:08
2754  Deborah Potticary      F 40-44    123/229     1:08:18     2:09:40     3:31:22       12:03   11:21     4:57:10
2755  Roger Kinder           M 60-64      27/76     1:15:32     2:23:18     3:39:14       12:17   11:21     4:57:11
2756  Kim Brown              M 35-39    275/352     1:13:54     2:22:19     3:37:37        9:58   11:21     4:57:12
2757  Bret Ramsey            M 35-39    276/352     1:11:11     2:13:24     3:32:54       12:40   11:21     4:57:17
2758  Rebecca Whatley        F 25-29    198/329     1:06:51     2:08:43     3:24:41       10:22   11:21     4:57:22
2759  Terry Tranter          M 40-44    288/362     1:12:34     2:17:46     3:33:06       11:16   11:22     4:57:23
2760  Dan Borsos             M 50-54    164/239     1:14:57     2:21:16     3:35:47       10:43   11:22     4:57:27
2761  Isaac Higgins          M 30-34    268/331     1:12:01     2:18:14     3:32:53       10:56   11:22     4:57:31
2762  Katrinka Castle        F 40-44    124/229     1:15:40     2:23:09     3:38:11       11:02   11:22     4:57:32
2763  Eric Grothaus          M 30-34    269/331     1:07:02     2:06:54     3:20:22       11:13   11:22     4:57:34
2764  Thomas Roehlk          M 60-64      28/76     1:11:45     2:20:26     3:37:16       11:10   11:22     4:57:34
2765  Douglas Kerchner       M 50-54    165/239     1:15:28     2:21:17     3:33:11       11:03   11:22     4:57:41
2766  Ash Thompson           M 35-39    277/352     1:14:54     2:22:18     3:33:26       10:47   11:22     4:57:42
2767  Dawn Angelica          F 35-39    161/250     1:12:01     2:22:16     3:34:54       10:35   11:22     4:57:45
2768  Casey Schwager         M 30-34    270/331     1:18:08     2:28:29     3:43:06       10:45   11:23     4:57:51
2769  Eileen Turain          F 40-44    125/229     1:21:26     2:33:23     3:46:06       10:29   11:23     4:57:53
2770  John Buch              M 55-59    100/168     1:09:34     2:11:30     3:30:21       10:40   11:23     4:57:56
2771  Wayne Topp             M 30-34    271/331     1:08:14     2:09:19     3:31:26        8:34   11:23     4:58:00
2772  Kevin Roesch           M 18-24    167/204     1:04:41     2:08:10     3:29:44       12:58   11:23     4:58:01
2773  Tracy Adams            F 50-54     55/131     1:13:08     2:21:12     3:37:34       11:51   11:23     4:58:01
2774  Nicole Miller          F 45-49     85/157     1:18:19     2:27:33     3:44:04       10:17   11:23     4:58:02
2775  Edwin Tanouye          M 40-44    289/362     1:18:48     2:09:53     3:29:34       11:44   11:23     4:58:02
2776  Jim Walsh              M 55-59    101/168     1:13:29     2:21:30     3:35:00       12:07   11:23     4:58:05
2777  Larry Deem             M 40-44    290/362     1:10:13     2:13:11     3:26:34       12:34   11:23     4:58:06
2778  Barb Szep              F 35-39    162/250     1:10:19     2:18:12     3:37:42       10:47   11:23     4:58:08
2779  Tammy Kunard           F 35-39    163/250     1:10:19     2:18:13     3:37:43       10:52   11:23     4:58:08
2780  Timothy Schlitzer      M 50-54    166/239     1:13:32     2:19:29     3:38:17       11:00   11:23     4:58:08
2781  Chris Kim              F 25-29    199/329     1:04:14     2:04:58     3:27:28       14:02   11:23     4:58:09
2782  Jodi Strother          F 40-44    126/229     1:18:16     2:27:29     3:42:50       10:34   11:23     4:58:13
2783  Nathan Robbins         M 18-24    168/204     1:15:21     2:20:28     3:29:51        8:43   11:24     4:58:17
2784  Greg Schultz           M 45-49    240/300     1:10:33     2:16:26     3:35:25       11:24   11:24     4:58:20
2785  Steve Keller           M 40-44    291/362     1:10:57     2:15:51     3:37:03        9:52   11:24     4:58:21
2786  Jeffery Smith          M 45-49    241/300     1:12:46     2:18:02     3:33:54       10:44   11:24     4:58:25
2787  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/8     1:08:39     2:11:38     3:29:25       12:32   11:24     4:58:30
2788  Katrina Hatem          F 25-29    200/329     1:10:37     2:12:22     3:28:52       11:58   11:24     4:58:31
2789  Rebekah Manis          F 30-34    175/274     1:12:51     2:18:56     3:34:51       11:16   11:24     4:58:37
2790  Matthew Busken         M 30-34    272/331     1:14:13     2:24:21     3:40:13       11:59   11:24     4:58:39
2791  Kendra Guynan          F 25-29    201/329     1:15:26     2:22:42     3:42:42       10:28   11:24     4:58:40
2792  Ed English             M 50-54    167/239     1:19:09     2:31:06     3:45:59        9:21   11:25     4:58:42
2793  Cindy Young            F 50-54     56/131     1:11:41     2:19:23     3:36:35       12:09   11:25     4:58:45
2794  Greg Gottschlich       M 55-59    102/168     1:11:44     2:19:26     3:36:37       12:09   11:25     4:58:47
2795  Nicole Howe            F 35-39    164/250     1:18:12     2:27:30     3:44:01       10:53   11:25     4:58:49
2796  Gary Lewis             M 40-44    292/362     1:08:56     2:14:12     3:32:10        9:23   11:25     4:58:57
2797  Taylor Kerkhoff        F 18-24    139/225     1:10:24     2:13:28     3:30:51       10:48   11:25     4:58:58
2798  Maxwell Hunter         M 18-24    169/204     1:10:24     2:13:27     3:30:51       10:47   11:25     4:58:58
2799  Katie O'Connell        F 30-34    176/274     1:13:55     2:23:14     3:38:24       10:32   11:25     4:59:04
2800  Gina Chupka            F 30-34    177/274     1:14:06     2:23:56     3:41:00       10:50   11:25     4:59:04
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2801  Heidi Schilpp          F 25-29    202/329     1:03:23     2:04:12     3:18:57       16:18   11:26     4:59:09
2802  Royce Phillips         M 45-49    242/300     1:08:05     2:19:47     3:39:39        9:09   11:26     4:59:10
2803  Jonathan Shula         M 25-29    262/320     1:05:18     2:05:03     3:29:11       10:27   11:26     4:59:11
2804  Wayne Lambert          M 60-64      29/76     1:12:08     2:14:42     3:29:33       11:12   11:26     4:59:20
2805  Kelli Snyder           F 35-39    165/250     1:13:47     2:20:11     3:34:06       10:49   11:26     4:59:23
2806  Robin Auerbach         F 40-44    127/229     1:12:09     2:14:44     3:29:35       11:13   11:26     4:59:23
2807  Rick Rose              M 45-49    243/300     1:10:53                 3:32:00       12:45   11:26     4:59:33
2808  Jennifer Capocelli     F 40-44    128/229     1:11:24     2:15:59     3:34:24       12:00   11:26     4:59:33
2809  Heather Cauley         F 40-44    129/229     1:13:32     2:20:11     3:34:26       12:01   11:26     4:59:34
2810  Jerome Andria          M 55-59    103/168     1:12:12     2:18:43     3:34:50       12:42   11:27     4:59:35
2811  Jose Dominguez         M 45-49    244/300     1:10:49     2:17:47     3:37:29       11:03   11:27     4:59:39
2812  Doug Baker             M 50-54    168/239     1:10:25     2:16:23     3:33:08       10:52   11:27     4:59:40
2813  Becky Lange            F 25-29    203/329     1:10:25     2:16:23     3:33:10       10:56   11:27     4:59:41
2814  Catherine Johnson      F 50-54     57/131     1:11:52     2:16:51     3:32:37       12:16   11:27     4:59:42
2815  Malgorzata Jasinski    F 25-29    204/329     1:09:57     2:16:18     3:37:54       11:16   11:27     4:59:48
2816  David Oakley           M 45-49    245/300     1:15:34     2:24:26     3:41:00        9:39   11:27     4:59:51
2817  Stephanie Spurling     F 35-39    166/250     1:12:08     2:22:04     3:40:15       11:41   11:27     4:59:56
2818  Jason Hovekamp         M 30-34    273/331     1:09:17     2:16:26     3:31:44       10:17   11:27     4:59:57
2819  Michelle Boyd          F 40-44    130/229     1:15:02     2:22:47     3:38:15       10:49   11:27     4:59:59
2820  Randy Cox              M 40-44    293/362     1:10:28     2:14:34     3:30:16       11:15   11:27     5:00:00
2821  William Miller         M 50-54    169/239     1:17:21     2:26:00     3:42:00       10:42   11:28     5:00:02
2822  Craig Behler           M 18-24    170/204     1:11:40     2:15:02     3:31:31       11:46   11:28     5:00:09
2823  Tony Amburgy           M 50-54    170/239     1:11:23     2:15:15     3:30:08       12:48   11:28     5:00:10
2824  Erin Lewis             F 40-44    131/229     1:05:13     2:02:55     3:14:59       16:52   11:28     5:00:10
2825  Mary Ann Murphy        F 55-59      23/60     1:02:38     2:06:11     3:31:48       10:39   11:28     5:00:13
2826  Marty Cosper           M 35-39    278/352     1:11:51     2:15:45     3:41:17       10:29   11:28     5:00:15
2827  Margaret Hurley        F 45-49     86/157     1:10:55     2:18:25     3:36:58       10:41   11:28     5:00:18
2828  Stacey Mize            F 30-34    178/274     1:05:19     2:09:53     3:35:52       10:33   11:28     5:00:20
2829  Monica Valdizan        F 25-29    205/329     1:10:12     2:13:21     3:35:10       11:38   11:28     5:00:23
2830  Paul Abplanalp         M 30-34    274/331     1:18:30     2:28:26     3:44:48               11:29     5:00:27
2831  Eugene Napolitano      M 65-69      12/22     1:05:20     2:03:47     3:19:46       15:02   11:29     5:00:33
2832  Krystine Garcia        F 18-24    140/225     1:16:03     2:23:51     3:37:21        9:31   11:29     5:00:34
2833  Nicholas Smith         M 18-24    171/204     1:05:44     2:04:43     3:32:17        9:33   11:29     5:00:35
2834  Bill Kernitz           M 50-54    171/239     1:07:35     2:10:25     3:26:35       11:18   11:29     5:00:37
2835  Dara Burris            F 18-24    141/225     1:13:54     2:17:51     3:34:15       11:22   11:29     5:00:37
2836  Michael Francaviglia   M 60-64      30/76     1:14:07     2:20:12     3:33:58       12:03   11:29     5:00:45
2837  Doug Bennett           M 35-39    279/352     1:12:48     2:18:28     3:36:25       10:45   11:29     5:00:46
2838  Holly Banner           F 25-29    206/329     1:14:21     2:17:34     3:36:48       11:14   11:29     5:00:47
2839  Bob Theodore           M 55-59    104/168     1:16:30     2:22:21     3:40:54       11:28   11:29     5:00:49
2840  Lisa Puskarcik         F 25-29    207/329     1:19:45     2:30:20     3:45:46       10:41   11:29     5:00:50
2841  Victoria Mason         F 18-24    142/225     1:09:49     2:13:18     3:36:43       11:36   11:30     5:00:54
2842  Crystal Moses          F 30-34    179/274     1:11:39     2:18:40     3:37:52       11:03   11:30     5:00:54
2843  Katie Morse            F 25-29    208/329     1:13:28     2:19:04     3:38:17       11:28   11:30     5:00:54
2844  Kent Weden             M 55-59    105/168     1:10:40     2:21:27     3:40:35       11:52   11:30     5:00:56
2845  Ian Bolender           M 25-29    263/320     1:10:30     2:12:20     3:27:41       12:27   11:30     5:00:59
2846  Brian McDonald         M 35-39    280/352     1:11:37     2:15:11     3:35:01       11:11   11:30     5:01:04
2847  Paul Kamm              M 45-49    246/300     1:10:40     2:21:49                   10:42   11:30     5:01:05
2848  Jessica Bohne          F 25-29    209/329     1:06:54     2:15:57     3:36:01       12:25   11:30     5:01:12
2849  Sara Faubion           F 30-34    180/274     1:15:13     2:26:33     3:41:34        9:49   11:30     5:01:14
2850  Rachael Fuls           F 18-24    143/225                 2:25:14     3:43:39       11:11   11:30     5:01:14
2851  James Thoma            M 35-39    281/352     1:21:40     2:22:06     3:35:18       12:34   11:30     5:01:16
2852  Kevin Mullins          M 40-44    294/362     1:03:43     2:06:05     3:29:47       12:43   11:30     5:01:17
2853  John Buschle           M 25-29    264/320     1:12:27     2:14:53     3:30:46       12:06   11:30     5:01:18
2854  Tara Britt             F 30-34    181/274     1:11:07     2:18:29     3:38:23       10:47   11:30     5:01:18
2855  Kris Flaska            M 55-59    106/168     1:24:46     2:23:31     3:37:18       11:16   11:31     5:01:19
2856  Mark Fleischman        M 40-44    295/362     1:10:06     2:15:16     3:25:37        9:35   11:31     5:01:21
2857  Angie Stafford         F 35-39    167/250     1:15:42     2:26:24     3:43:39       10:57   11:31     5:01:21
2858  Greg Linfert           M 40-44    296/362     1:10:06     2:15:15     3:25:37        9:36   11:31     5:01:21
2859  Hannah Horton          F 18-24    144/225     1:05:35     2:07:55     3:32:14        9:26   11:31     5:01:22
2860  Charlee Combs          F 18-24    145/225     1:14:00     2:20:10     3:36:58       11:15   11:31     5:01:24
2861  Robert Jameson         M 50-54    172/239     1:16:41     2:28:36     3:44:48       10:06   11:31     5:01:24
2862  Kelly White            F 18-24    146/225     1:16:41     2:28:35     3:44:48       10:03   11:31     5:01:24
2863  Nathan White           M 25-29    265/320     1:16:45     2:28:38     3:44:54       10:05   11:31     5:01:26
2864  Aaron Ruter            M 18-24    172/204     1:17:12     2:26:05     3:42:39        9:40   11:31     5:01:30
2865  Brigette Sheldon       F 18-24    147/225     1:16:29     2:24:44     3:38:45       11:00   11:31     5:01:40
2866  Nathan Colglazier      M 18-24    173/204     1:06:59     2:08:41     3:25:18       10:55   11:31     5:01:43
2867  Courtney Sheldon       F 30-34    182/274     1:16:31     2:24:46     3:38:47       10:50   11:31     5:01:44
2868  David Weide            M 45-49    247/300     1:14:08     2:17:41     3:32:41       12:47   11:32     5:01:47
2869  Denny Chandler         M 60-64      31/76     1:10:24     2:11:32     3:33:20       11:44   11:32     5:01:48
2870  Jessica Cannon         F 35-39    168/250     1:15:49     2:25:14     3:43:37       11:02   11:32     5:02:00
2871  David Wehrle           M 30-34    275/331     1:10:54     2:16:43     3:38:00        9:53   11:32     5:02:05
2872  Kami Bates             F 35-39    169/250     1:15:13     2:26:33     3:41:28       10:42   11:32     5:02:07
2873  Bruce Grisafe          M 55-59    107/168     1:18:07     2:28:00     3:43:07       11:50   11:32     5:02:09
2874  Kevin Hensley          M 30-34    276/331     1:07:49     2:09:51     3:25:13       12:16   11:32     5:02:10
2875  Helen Keller           F 50-54     58/131     1:11:08     2:19:40     3:37:57       12:27   11:33     5:02:15
2876  William Lowrie         M 25-29    266/320     1:11:19     2:14:54     3:35:55       11:20   11:33     5:02:23
2877  Maria Austero-Macavint F 45-49     87/157     1:14:06     2:24:06     3:40:03       10:59   11:33     5:02:24
2878  Dennis Jennings        M 55-59    108/168     1:11:29     2:16:59     3:37:25       13:17   11:33     5:02:24
2879  Kristin Grosshans      F 35-39    170/250     1:19:35     2:29:57     3:45:04       11:20   11:33     5:02:27
2880  Matthew Mickle         M 45-49    248/300     1:03:42     2:06:04     3:26:28       12:32   11:33     5:02:28
2881  Drew Clayton           M 25-29    267/320     1:12:11     2:21:12     3:39:02       10:52   11:33     5:02:29
2882  Colleen Badami         F 35-39    171/250     1:10:08     2:18:02     3:38:10       12:00   11:33     5:02:36
2883  Geoff Babbitt          M 45-49    249/300     1:13:26     2:19:09     3:35:16       11:51   11:34     5:02:43
2884  Jeff Bagley            M 50-54    173/239     1:12:12     2:21:14     3:39:04       11:07   11:34     5:02:46
2885  Duane Anders           M 45-49    250/300     1:11:15     2:15:01     3:35:29       12:42   11:34     5:02:47
2886  Ildiko Babka           F 40-44    132/229     1:14:03     2:22:55     3:40:40       11:48   11:34     5:02:47
2887  Michael Miller         M 30-34    277/331     1:01:31     2:00:12     3:18:09       11:11   11:35     5:03:07
2888  Steve Lacluyse         M 60-64      32/76     1:06:43     2:07:36     3:25:32       11:27   11:35     5:03:07
2889  Chris McAllister       M 50-54    174/239     1:15:16     2:21:25     3:38:36       11:44   11:36     5:03:35
2890  Teresa Miller          F 35-39    172/250     1:19:07     2:30:24     3:45:37       10:15   11:36     5:03:40
2891  Yohei Matsuura         M 35-39    282/352     1:12:21     2:13:51     3:29:32       13:30   11:36     5:03:42
2892  Joetta Schmitt         F 45-49     88/157     1:08:46     2:12:57     3:32:39       14:38   11:36     5:03:51
2893  Larry Lowery           M 45-49    251/300     1:12:28     2:22:14     3:44:51        9:46   11:36     5:03:52
2894  Cheryl Benson          F 40-44    133/229     1:07:17     2:12:40     3:39:17       11:33   11:37     5:04:00
2895  Norman Baucom          M 45-49    252/300     1:07:01     2:04:21     3:14:48       18:37   11:37     5:04:02
2896  Erin Davis             F 45-49     89/157     1:07:19     2:12:41     3:39:19       11:33   11:37     5:04:02
2897  Rachel Martin          F 25-29    210/329     1:31:20     2:40:32     3:53:41        9:55   11:37     5:04:02
2898  Caitlin Steininger     F 25-29    211/329     1:13:54     2:19:59     3:39:45       10:57   11:37     5:04:04
2899  Lisa Doogan            F 30-34    183/274     1:19:10     2:29:41     3:45:36       11:46   11:37     5:04:05
2900  Jessyca Wojtkiewicz    F 30-34    184/274     1:13:30     2:20:28     3:39:45       11:44   11:37     5:04:08
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2901  Kim Pryor              F 35-39    173/250     1:15:09     2:21:25     3:42:56       11:27   11:37     5:04:11
2902  Lesli Yates            F 30-34    185/274     1:15:10     2:21:27     3:42:58       11:26   11:37     5:04:13
2903  John Kurak             M 45-49    253/300     1:11:44     2:20:53     3:39:47       11:43   11:37     5:04:19
2904  Nikki Kurak            F 40-44    134/229     1:11:46     2:20:54     3:39:48       11:43   11:37     5:04:20
2905  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/8     1:09:43     2:13:10     3:37:24       11:48   11:37     5:04:21
2906  Kelly Hurts            F 35-39    174/250     1:16:44     2:25:44     3:45:01       11:49   11:38     5:04:29
2907  Martin Hall            M 18-24    174/204     1:11:50     2:14:39     3:30:56       13:39   11:38     5:04:41
2908  Courtney Hart          F 18-24    148/225     1:11:50     2:14:38     3:30:55       13:44   11:38     5:04:41
2909  Jeong-Nam Kim          M 40-44    297/362     1:31:44     2:40:05     3:46:51       11:08   11:38     5:04:44
2910  Ron Wahula             M 60-64      33/76     1:16:42     2:28:58     3:43:47       13:08   11:38     5:04:46
2911  Cindy Evarts           F 50-54     59/131     1:16:14     2:25:00     3:43:27       10:26   11:38     5:04:47
2912  Melissa Holderread     F 18-24    149/225     1:16:15     2:25:00     3:43:33       10:27   11:38     5:04:48
2913  Ben Carpenter          M 25-29    268/320     1:08:55                 3:45:31       11:05   11:39     5:04:59
2914  Kari Carpenter         F 18-24    150/225     1:08:55     2:15:47     3:44:58       11:02   11:39     5:05:00
2915  John Lewis Zoeckler    M 30-34    278/331     1:16:16     2:16:15     3:42:31       10:55   11:39     5:05:05
2916  Howard Silverman       M 55-59    109/168     1:14:44     2:21:54     3:38:19       11:07   11:39     5:05:07
2917  Lexi Nawrocki          F 40-44    135/229     1:09:53     2:13:56                   12:45   11:39     5:05:11
2918  Jason Scroggin         M 25-29    269/320     1:04:39     2:06:49     3:38:07       11:55   11:39     5:05:12
2919  Jennifer Norman        F 25-29    212/329     1:13:19     2:21:37     3:43:52       10:47   11:39     5:05:14
2920  Osmando Medina         M 40-44    298/362     1:12:28     2:15:34     3:35:16       12:24   11:40     5:05:15
2921  Daniel Manis           M 35-39    283/352     1:11:23     2:14:40     3:25:22       16:12   11:40     5:05:22
2922  Gilbert MacIas         M 55-59    110/168     1:05:40     2:04:31     3:27:25       12:27   11:40     5:05:23
2923  Lisa Ashdown           F 45-49     90/157     1:16:17     2:25:14     3:43:04       11:38   11:40     5:05:32
2924  Rod Gainsforth         M 50-54    175/239     1:12:33     2:17:50     3:39:18       11:48   11:40     5:05:33
2925  Laura Cox              F 25-29    213/329     1:14:31     2:26:28     3:48:13       11:16   11:40     5:05:33
2926  Tara Traxler           F 18-24    151/225     1:19:17     2:32:53     3:50:26        9:41   11:40     5:05:34
2927  David Ash              M 45-49    254/300     1:05:25     2:04:35     3:28:19       13:31   11:40     5:05:37
2928  Marilyn Steever        F 55-59      24/60     1:12:30     2:20:46     3:40:26       11:56   11:41     5:05:48
2929  Daniel Carlson         M 40-44    299/362     1:08:01     2:17:31     3:45:52       10:39   11:41     5:05:50
2930  Christopher Goldsmith  M 25-29    270/320     1:08:03     2:08:31     3:26:56       13:16   11:41     5:05:51
2931  Nisha Panday           F 30-34    186/274     1:10:53     2:19:52     3:40:27       11:44   11:41     5:05:55
2932  Johnny Pressley        M 55-59    111/168     1:06:40     2:09:03     3:27:05       14:57   11:41     5:05:58
2933  Elizabeth Perry        F 18-24    152/225     1:10:01     2:15:42     3:37:30       10:54   11:41     5:06:00
2934  Brian Regg             M 50-54    176/239     1:12:13     2:18:33     3:37:22       12:18   11:41     5:06:03
2935  Julie Becker           F 25-29    214/329     1:16:06     2:18:14     3:39:08       11:26   11:42     5:06:27
2936  Ashley Guggenbiller    F 25-29    215/329     1:16:07     2:18:12     3:39:06       11:22   11:42     5:06:27
2937  Kyle Howat             M 50-54    177/239     1:16:26     2:26:19     3:40:40       12:03   11:42     5:06:32
2938  Mary Anne Mathews      F 60-64       4/30     1:15:17     2:21:40     3:42:11       12:36   11:43     5:06:38
2939  Ansley Schrimpf        F 25-29    216/329     1:08:47     2:11:52     3:34:51       13:01   11:43     5:06:38
2940  Kira Schlesinger       F 25-29    217/329     1:14:35     2:24:45     3:40:44       11:29   11:43     5:06:40
2941  Karen Austin           F 55-59      25/60     1:14:38     2:24:48     3:40:47       11:30   11:43     5:06:43
2942  David Annett           M 30-34    279/331     1:09:39     2:17:36     3:38:40       12:08   11:43     5:06:44
2943  Michael Metherd        M 25-29    271/320     1:06:18     2:13:02     3:39:23       11:06   11:43     5:06:49
2944  Sheila Diefenbach      F 50-54     60/131     1:24:23     2:29:51     3:47:10       11:33   11:43     5:06:54
2945  Anne Davis             F 35-39    175/250     1:10:37     2:16:44     3:36:44       13:16   11:43     5:06:56
2946  Dan Burkhardt          M 30-34    280/331       59:43     1:57:31     3:23:37       14:09   11:43     5:06:59
2947  Emily Stettler         F 35-39    176/250     1:22:50     2:40:52     3:54:16       10:27   11:44     5:07:00
2948  Maya Yuen              F 35-39    177/250     1:16:18     2:24:38     3:42:56       12:36   11:44     5:07:04
2949  Matthew Becker         M 30-34    281/331     1:13:24     2:19:17     3:41:11       10:07   11:44     5:07:06
2950  Elizabeth Feldbruegge  F 30-34    187/274     1:16:20     2:24:41     3:42:58       12:32   11:44     5:07:06
2951  Mark Wehry             M 45-49    255/300                             3:42:45       11:35   11:44     5:07:11
2952  Andy Lawless           M 50-54    178/239     1:09:02     2:12:42     3:27:32       13:05   11:44     5:07:17
2953  Lester Santos          M 40-44    300/362     1:18:39     2:31:46     3:45:01        9:56   11:44     5:07:25
2954  Denise Frey            F 50-54     61/131     1:13:29     2:24:22     3:41:43       12:45   11:45     5:07:29
2955  Dustin Moreno          M 35-39    284/352     1:11:12     2:13:24     3:27:23       12:14   11:45     5:07:29
2956  Kelly Berberich        F 30-34    188/274     1:12:48     2:22:01     3:37:58       11:49   11:45     5:07:30
2957  Lisa Diller            F 45-49     91/157     1:13:30     2:23:48     3:41:43       12:45   11:45     5:07:30
2958  Susan Tanner           F 25-29    218/329     1:12:56     2:18:31     3:37:28       11:39   11:45     5:07:33
2959  Karyn Lund             F 55-59      26/60     1:16:10     2:26:38     3:45:41       12:06   11:45     5:07:41
2960  David Drosick          M 50-54    179/239     1:14:24     2:29:22     3:50:01       10:17   11:46     5:07:53
2961  Karen Brady            F 45-49     92/157     1:14:25     2:29:22     3:50:02       10:17   11:46     5:07:53
2962  Jordan Hill            M 18-24    175/204     1:08:19     2:08:17     3:32:27       14:23   11:46     5:07:53
2963  Mike Hess              M 30-34    282/331                 2:20:54     3:38:44       11:29   11:46     5:07:54
2964  Danielle Dailey        F 18-24    153/225     1:12:14     2:23:57     3:40:13        9:31   11:46     5:07:56
2965  Ian Fox                M 18-24    176/204     1:08:22     2:08:20     3:32:28       14:23   11:46     5:07:56
2966  Katie Kendrick         F 18-24    154/225     1:22:11     2:35:27     3:51:25       10:18   11:46     5:07:56
2967  Holly Knipe            F 18-24    155/225     1:22:11     2:35:25     3:51:26       10:15   11:46     5:07:57
2968  Susan Smith            F 45-49     93/157     1:14:44     2:21:40     3:36:42       13:48   11:46     5:08:01
2969  Tetsushi Harada        M 25-29    272/320       59:46     1:55:27     3:33:56       10:47   11:46     5:08:02
2970  Akiyoshi Kariyama      M 40-44    301/362     1:14:33     2:21:29     3:37:44       12:26   11:46     5:08:04
2971  Patrick Stock          M 40-44    302/362     1:05:18     2:08:25     3:26:23       14:32   11:46     5:08:07
2972  Heather Monroe         F 30-34    189/274     1:08:27     2:18:36     3:40:55       11:33   11:46     5:08:16
2973  Nathan Rover           M 25-29    273/320     1:14:02     2:21:04     3:41:22       13:08   11:47     5:08:23
2974  Coral Owdom            F 35-39    178/250     1:18:50     2:31:30     3:51:45       11:52   11:47     5:08:24
2975  Ana Levy               F 25-29    219/329     1:11:42     2:22:59     3:44:07       10:50   11:47     5:08:28
2976  Justin Lucy            M 35-39    285/352     1:14:02     2:21:05     3:41:22       13:13   11:47     5:08:35
2977  Jerimi Ullom           M 40-44    303/362     1:13:20     2:19:03     3:35:04       12:37   11:47     5:08:40
2978  Allison Strunk         F 01-17        1/1     1:18:47     2:26:27     3:40:26       11:34   11:47     5:08:42
2979  Steve Snyder           M 55-59    112/168     1:10:46     2:18:40     3:40:11       14:09   11:47     5:08:42
2980  Nathan Stockman        M 35-39    286/352     1:11:35     2:18:08     3:41:36       11:59   11:47     5:08:42
2981  Greg Adkins            M 50-54    180/239     1:15:23     2:25:07     3:45:11       12:13   11:47     5:08:43
2982  Martin Howsare         M 60-64      34/76     1:10:41     2:18:53     3:44:11       11:53   11:47     5:08:44
2983  Lowell Clark           M 40-44    304/362     1:19:08     2:27:49     3:47:56       14:40   11:48     5:08:45
2984  Jean-Anne Schmidt      F 35-39    179/250     1:17:18     2:28:07     3:45:22       13:09   11:48     5:08:50
2985  Lauren Denny           F 25-29    220/329     1:11:43     2:17:12     3:39:47       12:57   11:48     5:09:00
2986  Rob Runkle             M 40-44    305/362     1:07:44     2:07:43     3:23:10       12:21   11:48     5:09:00
2987  Mark Buschle           M 40-44    306/362     1:07:44     2:07:43     3:23:10       12:21   11:48     5:09:02
2988  John Pearson           M 60-64      35/76     1:19:52     2:33:44     3:50:34       11:02   11:48     5:09:02
2989  Jim Meyer              M 50-54    181/239     1:16:41     2:27:11     3:45:07       11:58   11:48     5:09:05
2990  Juan Martinez          M 35-39    287/352     1:20:29     2:29:47     3:45:54       12:09   11:48     5:09:08
2991  Matthew Williams       M 35-39    288/352     1:15:48     2:25:13     3:43:40       11:47   11:48     5:09:09
2992  Robyn Cross            F 45-49     94/157     1:15:43     2:27:55     3:47:08       11:59   11:49     5:09:16
2993  Holly Pelfrey          F 30-34    190/274     1:16:39     2:25:58     3:42:57       11:39   11:49     5:09:16
2994  Mary Turner            F 45-49     95/157     1:15:44     2:27:55     3:47:09       11:59   11:49     5:09:16
2995  Teri Myers             F 40-44    136/229     1:15:15     2:22:51     3:40:05       12:37   11:49     5:09:18
2996  Michael Dambach        M 35-39    289/352     1:10:23     2:13:40     3:32:12       12:12   11:49     5:09:21
2997  Lorelei Grosteffon     F 25-29    221/329     1:06:43     2:09:46     3:33:34       11:42   11:49     5:09:23
2998  Joanne Gorski          F 45-49     96/157     1:17:29     2:34:50     3:40:38       12:44   11:49     5:09:28
2999  Paul Franke            M 50-54    182/239     1:07:59     2:17:29     3:41:02       12:53   11:49     5:09:31
3000  Timothy Hubbard        M 30-34    283/331     1:19:29     2:30:13     3:47:09       12:45   11:49     5:09:35
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3001  Corrie Madden          F 30-34    191/274     1:19:28     2:30:13     3:47:09       12:49   11:50     5:09:36
3002  Beth Thoele            F 50-54     62/131     1:12:53     2:22:27     3:47:58       12:15   11:50     5:09:38
3003  Christina Ryan         F 18-24    156/225     1:11:31     2:16:16     3:45:20       10:50   11:50     5:09:42
3004  Nathan Cherry          M 35-39    290/352     1:11:28     2:29:34     3:44:50       11:07   11:50     5:09:45
3005  Caitlin Bennett        F 25-29    222/329     1:15:31     2:26:40     3:44:10       11:38   11:50     5:09:47
3006  Allison Leigh          F 30-34    192/274     1:15:31     2:26:40     3:44:10       11:39   11:50     5:09:48
3007  Brian Derouen          M 30-34    284/331     1:15:31     2:26:40     3:44:11       11:38   11:50     5:09:48
3008  Debbie Shelton         F 45-49     97/157     1:13:53     2:21:53     3:43:12       12:39   11:50     5:09:51
3009  Kat Schulz             F 25-29    223/329     1:20:20     2:31:37     3:48:48       11:28   11:50     5:09:53
3010  Theresa Vu             F 55-59      27/60     1:07:36     2:11:19     3:29:42       13:46   11:50     5:09:57
3011  John Shaw              M 45-49    256/300     1:12:22     2:18:35     3:38:27       14:07   11:50     5:09:59
3012  Karl Moffett           M 30-34    285/331     1:14:10     2:20:06     3:38:20       11:24   11:51     5:10:04
3013  Sunil Are              M 35-39    291/352     1:17:33     2:28:44     3:47:17       12:16   11:51     5:10:05
3014  Michele Parsons        F 35-39    180/250     1:23:22     2:35:33     3:53:13       11:29   11:51     5:10:10
3015  Aaron Newman           M 40-44    307/362     1:23:22     2:35:32                   11:30   11:51     5:10:10
3016  Daniel Tyukody         M 55-59    113/168     1:15:29     2:26:36     3:45:30       12:21   11:51     5:10:15
3017  Anne Newbold           F 30-34    193/274     1:23:07     2:34:15     4:01:05       10:10   11:51     5:10:16
3018  Andin Fisher           M 18-24    177/204     1:15:15     2:15:16     3:38:56       10:31   11:51     5:10:18
3019  Drake Taylor           M 25-29    274/320     1:15:15     2:15:16     3:38:56       10:31   11:51     5:10:18
3020  Jay Thumma             M 35-39    292/352     1:17:50     2:29:03     3:47:31       12:24   11:51     5:10:19
3021  Stephen Paul           M 30-34    286/331     1:09:25     2:12:32     3:31:41       12:18   11:51     5:10:20
3022  Marie Osullivan        F 45-49     98/157     1:15:40     2:27:22     3:44:13       11:41   11:51     5:10:22
3023  Monica Prestifilippo   F 40-44    137/229     1:15:40     2:27:23     3:44:18       11:44   11:51     5:10:22
3024  Caroline Yasuda        F 45-49     99/157     1:15:40     2:27:24     3:44:14       11:45   11:51     5:10:22
3025  Elizabeth Manley       F 55-59      28/60     1:15:57     2:23:07     3:40:49       13:05   11:51     5:10:25
3026  Jack Krumpelbeck       M 60-64      36/76     1:08:16     2:17:31     3:40:52       12:42   11:52     5:10:35
3027  Donald Dropcho         M 25-29    275/320     1:16:28     2:26:04     3:44:10       10:38   11:52     5:10:48
3028  Linda Tharp            F 40-44    138/229     1:13:58     2:25:12     3:46:22       11:05   11:52     5:10:49
3029  Becky Wenthe           F 40-44    139/229     1:14:02     2:25:16     3:46:27       11:05   11:52     5:10:52
3030  Dan Jansen             M 40-44    308/362     1:18:55     2:32:41     3:52:32       10:59   11:53     5:10:55
3031  Dan Scharff            M 50-54    183/239     1:15:48     2:24:21     3:37:07       14:45   11:53     5:11:02
3032  Douglas Simonson       M 45-49    257/300     1:10:27     2:18:08     3:38:59       12:49   11:53     5:11:05
3033  Lonnie Smith           M 55-59    114/168     1:17:09     2:27:51     3:47:15       11:53   11:53     5:11:06
3034  Robert Lair            M 45-49    258/300     1:16:24     2:25:22     3:43:02       12:29   11:53     5:11:07
3035  William Sherrard       M 45-49    259/300     1:09:53     2:14:49     3:34:43       12:47   11:53     5:11:14
3036  Tr Amrine              M 30-34    287/331     1:07:25     2:09:50     3:30:06       12:48   11:53     5:11:15
3037  Rebecca Cantu          F 35-39    181/250     1:10:32     2:23:24     3:41:47       12:10   11:53     5:11:16
3038  Shirley Sirois         F 65-69       2/13     1:14:13     2:25:04     3:45:38       12:13   11:53     5:11:17
3039  Rachel Wurtz           F 25-29    224/329     1:16:13     2:25:06     3:47:48       11:41   11:54     5:11:27
3040  Steve Orr              M 40-44    309/362     1:07:27     2:05:22     3:24:46       18:49   11:54     5:11:28
3041  Britney McIntosh       F 18-24    157/225     1:10:23     2:27:42     3:52:31       11:50   11:54     5:11:29
3042  Jamie Hopkins          F 35-39    182/250     1:15:15     2:22:26     3:43:35       12:27   11:54     5:11:46
3043  Chrissy Miller         F 25-29    225/329     1:08:51     2:22:07     3:50:45       12:37   11:54     5:11:47
3044  Mario Del Cid          M 30-34    288/331     1:13:16     2:17:24     3:41:26       12:13   11:55     5:11:47
3045  Donnie Brashear        M 35-39    293/352     1:16:11     2:22:08     3:41:38       13:47   11:55     5:11:48
3046  Michael Vontsolos      M 60-64      37/76     1:13:31     2:22:59     3:44:04       11:37   11:55     5:11:53
3047  Carrie Stewart         F 35-39    183/250     1:14:13                 3:45:18       12:21   11:55     5:12:06
3048  Jennifer Mueller       F 35-39    184/250     1:19:24     2:29:06     3:48:46       10:22   11:55     5:12:09
3049  Richard Hughes         M 45-49    260/300     1:14:24     2:29:59     3:50:17       11:08   11:56     5:12:19
3050  Stephanie Hughes       NO AGE         5/8     1:14:24     2:29:59     3:50:18       11:08   11:56     5:12:19
3051  Kathryn Williams       F 50-54     63/131     1:14:11     2:29:19     3:50:18       11:08   11:56     5:12:20
3052  Nicole Lessard         F 40-44    140/229     1:10:24     2:17:13     3:35:56       14:32   11:56     5:12:24
3053  Tamera Vanoss          F 45-49    100/157     1:15:34     2:26:09     3:48:34       11:22   11:56     5:12:38
3054  Brett Kirsch           M 18-24    178/204     1:02:51     2:00:56     3:28:40       12:38   11:57     5:12:44
3055  Misty Lehman           F 25-29    226/329     1:20:20     2:31:25     3:52:47       10:26   11:57     5:12:46
3056  Sarah Haines           F 30-34    194/274     1:20:19     2:31:24     3:52:47       10:23   11:57     5:12:46
3057  Apollo Castillo        M 25-29    276/320     1:14:03     2:24:03     3:39:59       15:00   11:57     5:12:48
3058  Alan Weiss             M 50-54    184/239     1:16:53     2:26:22     3:52:33       10:49   11:57     5:12:51
3059  Melanie Cullather      F 45-49    101/157     1:13:22     2:21:32     3:41:32               11:57     5:12:56
3060  Kim Scarfo             F 45-49    102/157     1:16:09     2:25:21     3:46:17       12:55   11:57     5:12:57
3061  Brian Brewster         M 35-39    294/352     1:08:06     2:06:43     3:12:41       17:18   11:57     5:13:01
3062  Katie Brewster         F 30-34    195/274     1:08:05     2:06:46     3:23:26       17:18   11:57     5:13:01
3063  Ramnarayan Nunna       M 45-49    261/300     1:12:16     2:17:44     3:37:43       15:00   11:57     5:13:02
3064  Kevin Filiatrault      M 40-44    310/362     1:21:51     2:42:21     3:55:30       11:02   11:58     5:13:13
3065  Todd Shaklee           M 40-44    311/362     1:12:39     2:21:03     3:38:28       10:52   11:58     5:13:13
3066  Jill Csillag           F 45-49    103/157     1:17:50     2:28:04     3:45:57       12:55   11:58     5:13:21
3067  Becca Evans            F 25-29    227/329     1:27:24     2:37:05     3:50:45       12:19   11:58     5:13:25
3068  Beth Drum              F 40-44    141/229     1:19:16     2:29:05     3:48:46       10:18   11:58     5:13:28
3069  Stacey Berman          F 40-44    142/229     1:15:19     2:25:09     3:49:14       11:02   11:58     5:13:29
3070  Jerry Amabile          M 50-54    185/239     1:13:29     2:24:13     3:48:12       11:36   11:58     5:13:29
3071  Matthew Horwitz        M 25-29    277/320     1:13:59     2:22:01     3:44:39       11:17   11:58     5:13:31
3072  Julia Wilcox           F 25-29    228/329     1:13:47     2:19:12     3:40:30       12:49   11:59     5:13:33
3073  Barbara Danver         F 25-29    229/329     1:18:37     2:29:36     3:51:20       11:40   11:59     5:13:34
3074  Dale Ann Watkins       F 55-59      29/60     1:19:35     2:35:23     3:58:17       10:36   11:59     5:13:36
3075  Leah Christian         F 25-29    230/329     1:11:10     2:20:11     3:44:05       12:30   11:59     5:13:37
3076  Erin Winstanley        F 40-44    143/229     1:13:09     2:22:42     3:49:54       11:33   11:59     5:13:41
3077  Steve Voiles           M 60-64      38/76     1:08:34     2:14:10     3:34:47       16:14   11:59     5:13:41
3078  Aaron Brickner         M 25-29    278/320     1:16:07                 3:46:30       12:13   11:59     5:13:44
3079  Bailey Hanson          F 18-24    158/225     1:19:49     2:26:46     3:44:38       10:36   11:59     5:13:49
3080  Bill Myers             M 60-64      39/76     1:10:59     2:18:40     3:42:27       13:06   11:59     5:13:50
3081  Rob Hanson             M 40-44    312/362     1:19:51     2:26:47     3:44:40       10:37   11:59     5:13:51
3082  Wendy Clancy           F 50-54     64/131     1:17:31     2:28:50     3:53:38       10:28   11:59     5:13:58
3083  Carl Kowalski          M 60-64      40/76     1:12:18     2:27:34     3:49:39       12:11   12:00     5:14:01
3084  Julie Kapp             F 35-39    185/250     1:10:06     2:20:47     3:46:43       12:53   12:00     5:14:03
3085  Julie Shannon          F 55-59      30/60     1:13:31     2:22:10     3:39:35       13:00   12:00     5:14:06
3086  Michael Grant          M 30-34    289/331     1:18:50     2:31:36     3:50:10       10:58   12:00     5:14:11
3087  Lindsay Green          F 25-29    231/329     1:18:49     2:31:37                   11:04   12:00     5:14:11
3088  Bill Buzek             M 60-64      41/76     1:10:03     2:18:52     3:43:00       14:03   12:00     5:14:13
3089  Scott Hirsch           M 30-34    290/331     1:18:53     2:31:40     3:50:12       11:02   12:00     5:14:14
3090  Erin Michos            F 35-39    186/250     1:15:15     2:21:41     3:43:37       12:23   12:00     5:14:19
3091  Lisa Millam            F 50-54     65/131     1:16:16     2:28:11     3:50:19       11:26   12:01     5:14:25
3092  Meagan Westendorf      F 18-24    159/225     1:13:58     2:25:13     3:46:23       10:11   12:01     5:14:25
3093  Julie Sandschafer      F 18-24    160/225     1:13:59     2:25:13     3:46:24       10:10   12:01     5:14:25
3094  Richard Frey           M 50-54    186/239     1:13:31     2:24:24     3:43:11       12:45   12:01     5:14:30
3095  Brandon Richardson     M 30-34    291/331     1:07:49     2:15:08     3:40:42       14:11   12:01     5:14:41
3096  Pamela Peters-Jordan   F 40-44    144/229     1:22:34     2:38:06     3:54:27       11:33   12:01     5:14:43
3097  Barry Schuetz          M 55-59    115/168     1:23:56     2:40:09     3:56:17       10:43   12:01     5:14:46
3098  David Robinson         M 60-64      42/76     1:20:37     2:31:22     3:46:30       14:05   12:02     5:15:00
3099  Melinda Soegiharto     F 35-39    187/250     1:21:31     2:28:47     3:50:28       11:50   12:02     5:15:06
3100  Steven Kuhl            M 60-64      43/76     1:14:46     2:25:06     3:51:51       11:15   12:02     5:15:07
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3101  Brandon Wright         M 18-24    179/204     1:08:57     2:15:46     3:45:38       11:14   12:02     5:15:07
3102  Tim Knoth              M 40-44    313/362     1:19:14     2:35:07     3:41:33       12:21   12:02     5:15:13
3103  Donna Sarky            F 50-54     66/131     1:22:32     2:37:23     3:55:55       11:58   12:03     5:15:21
3104  Patricia Penton        F 18-24    161/225     1:14:21     2:24:22     3:44:05       12:22   12:03     5:15:22
3105  Joanna Jones           F 40-44    145/229     1:09:59     2:24:10     3:45:27       13:23   12:03     5:15:22
3106  Charles Wolfram        M 40-44    314/362     1:10:00     2:24:10     3:45:28       13:24   12:03     5:15:23
3107  Nacky Koma             F 30-34    196/274     1:18:15                 3:51:04               12:03     5:15:24
3108  Molly Gosnell          F 30-34    197/274     1:14:25     2:24:26     3:44:09       12:23   12:03     5:15:25
3109  Kate Best              F 40-44    146/229     1:17:41     2:29:36     3:50:15       11:48   12:03     5:15:27
3110  Stacey Moyer           F 25-29    232/329     1:18:45     2:30:43     3:52:17       12:19   12:03     5:15:36
3111  Evan Herdeman          M 25-29    279/320     1:19:24     2:29:01     3:48:48       12:26   12:03     5:15:38
3112  Bethany Dunn           F 25-29    233/329     1:19:24     2:29:01     3:48:49       12:20   12:03     5:15:38
3113  Angela Santangelo      F 30-34    198/274     1:14:27     2:23:58     3:51:16       11:15   12:04     5:15:51
3114  Richard White          M 55-59    116/168     1:10:37     2:15:02     3:33:26       12:01   12:04     5:15:58
3115  Leonard Wagers         M 50-54    187/239     1:16:27     2:26:55     3:44:45       14:04   12:04     5:16:03
3116  Laura Deno             F 25-29    234/329     1:07:56     2:14:23     3:39:50       14:54   12:05     5:16:27
3117  Scott Gibson           M 40-44    315/362     1:09:53     2:18:48     3:45:15       11:10   12:05     5:16:35
3118  Tammie Byrd            F 45-49    104/157     1:17:42     2:29:28     3:50:00       10:38   12:05     5:16:35
3119  Nathan Stropko         M 30-34    292/331     1:09:05     2:14:45     3:39:11       12:48   12:06     5:16:44
3120  Shinya Uetake          M 35-39    295/352     1:08:32     2:14:46     3:39:50       11:42   12:06     5:16:48
3121  Laura Srivorakiat      F 30-34    199/274     1:19:06     2:33:40     3:55:02       10:54   12:06     5:16:54
3122  Christin Bartlett      F 25-29    235/329     1:15:43     2:25:12     3:47:00       11:02   12:06     5:16:56
3123  Robert Mattax          M 30-34    293/331     1:16:39     2:22:19     3:40:01       10:57   12:06     5:16:56
3124  Beth Gillespie         F 30-34    200/274     1:13:10     2:26:02     3:50:28       12:12   12:06     5:16:58
3125  Tyler Crandall         M 25-29    280/320     1:16:43     2:22:22     3:40:08       10:58   12:06     5:16:59
3126  Dustin Parks           M 18-24    180/204     1:16:14     2:28:49     3:45:11       10:53   12:07     5:17:02
3127  Patricia Pierce        F 40-44    147/229     1:10:46     2:23:46     3:46:35       13:50   12:07     5:17:03
3128  Mike Allen             M 30-34    294/331     1:09:52     2:18:50     3:45:16       11:42   12:07     5:17:07
3129  Christina Acosta       F 40-44    148/229     1:14:30     2:25:44     3:47:03       14:15   12:07     5:17:10
3130  Julie Bialecki         F 40-44    149/229     1:14:30     2:25:44     3:47:04       14:15   12:07     5:17:11
3131  Megan Dickert          F 18-24    162/225     1:18:29     2:28:32     3:49:46       10:14   12:07     5:17:11
3132  Emma Lindle            F 18-24    163/225     1:18:29     2:28:32     3:49:48       10:14   12:07     5:17:12
3133  Karin Nugent           F 30-34    201/274     1:14:05     2:21:36     3:42:58       12:44   12:07     5:17:12
3134  Marie O'Reilly         F 40-44    150/229     1:14:25     2:25:11     3:51:10       10:41   12:07     5:17:17
3135  Daniel Kidney          M 25-29    281/320     1:17:04     2:26:16     3:41:26       12:34   12:07     5:17:19
3136  Ron Demuesy            M 40-44    316/362     1:19:39     2:32:37     3:51:19       12:04   12:07     5:17:20
3137  Danielle Gonzaba       F 18-24    164/225     1:29:46     2:43:14     4:00:27       11:10   12:07     5:17:21
3138  Tomokazu Takeda        M 35-39    296/352     1:10:05     2:15:34     3:42:31       14:22   12:08     5:17:37
3139  Emily Downie           F 25-29    236/329     1:15:28     2:29:42     3:53:50       11:05   12:08     5:17:43
3140  Adrienne Frazier       F 25-29    237/329     1:15:28     2:29:41     3:53:50       11:06   12:08     5:17:43
3141  Cooper Dieterle        M 18-24    181/204     1:09:36     2:10:16     3:46:38        9:59   12:09     5:17:56
3142  Chaz Rice              M 18-24    182/204     1:09:27     2:24:40     3:51:21       10:06   12:09     5:17:57
3143  Kimberly Thornberry    F 50-54     67/131     1:15:18     2:32:32     3:59:19       10:52   12:09     5:17:57
3144  Heather Messina        F 30-34    202/274     1:12:57     2:24:18     3:48:09       12:15   12:09     5:17:57
3145  Karina Yurchak         F 18-24    165/225     1:09:29     2:24:41     3:51:21       10:07   12:09     5:17:58
3146  Jeremy Black           M 40-44    317/362     1:11:58     2:26:54     3:51:06       10:58   12:09     5:17:59
3147  Margie Massie          F 40-44    151/229     1:22:33     2:37:23     3:55:56       12:16   12:09     5:18:01
3148  Rebecca Smith          F 50-54     68/131     1:09:17     2:23:09     3:47:21       12:03   12:09     5:18:03
3149  Brandon Baas           M 25-29    282/320     1:13:25     2:23:10     3:45:15       13:33   12:09     5:18:03
3150  Raymond Kolonay        M 50-54    188/239     1:09:46     2:16:18     3:45:11       12:27   12:09     5:18:04
3151  Jaime Baas             F 25-29    238/329     1:13:24     2:23:10     3:45:14       13:36   12:09     5:18:06
3152  Heather McAninch       F 40-44    152/229     1:19:46     2:40:16     4:01:01        9:54   12:09     5:18:08
3153  Timothy Cuttle         M 50-54    189/239     1:13:17     2:25:38     3:50:29       12:38   12:09     5:18:12
3154  Miki Fields            F 45-49    105/157     1:09:51     2:18:35     3:53:32       11:15   12:10     5:18:23
3155  Stephanie Schlagel     F 40-44    153/229     1:13:46     2:20:47     3:44:12       11:34   12:10     5:18:28
3156  Brian Kaye             M 35-39    297/352     1:08:54     2:15:26     3:40:47       14:50   12:10     5:18:28
3157  Anthony Guanciale      M 50-54    190/239     1:16:53     2:26:23     3:52:34       12:03   12:10     5:18:33
3158  Paul Vandever          M 40-44    318/362     1:12:50     2:21:35     3:43:10       13:02   12:10     5:18:44
3159  Greg Levens            M 45-49    262/300     1:19:13     2:26:41     3:44:38       14:35   12:11     5:18:50
3160  Karen Hawkes           F 50-54     69/131     1:12:40     2:23:17     3:47:58       12:04   12:11     5:18:52
3161  Scott Seiffert         M 35-39    298/352     1:15:13     2:21:42     3:46:52       11:01   12:11     5:18:59
3162  Svetlana Petrova       F 18-24    166/225     1:04:05     2:10:36     3:37:08       13:19   12:11     5:19:02
3163  Octavio Flores         M 40-44    319/362     1:17:48     2:27:53     3:47:52       10:12   12:11     5:19:04
3164  Rhonda Noonan          F 45-49    106/157                 2:27:38     3:48:57       13:28   12:11     5:19:04
3165  Brett Hanes            M 40-44    320/362     1:13:36     2:20:11     3:43:15       12:32   12:11     5:19:06
3166  Cassandra Kilgore      F 40-44    154/229     1:24:55     2:36:12     3:52:12       13:08   12:12     5:19:18
3167  Tracy Endo             F 45-49    107/157     1:15:55     2:26:50     3:51:33       12:33   12:12     5:19:18
3168  Brian Rolf             M 30-34    295/331     1:16:25     2:26:07     3:51:03       13:02   12:12     5:19:19
3169  Elizabeth Wells        F 30-34    203/274     1:26:44     2:39:08     3:55:51       12:18   12:12     5:19:30
3170  Brian Savika           M 30-34    296/331     1:12:08     2:20:30     3:46:15       12:57   12:12     5:19:31
3171  Michelle Rotfeld       F 35-39    188/250     1:16:49     2:24:26     3:48:46       12:17   12:13     5:19:41
3172  Sarah Strunk           F 18-24    167/225     1:18:52     2:26:31     3:50:15       12:42   12:13     5:19:48
3173  Molly McGarry          F 25-29    239/329     1:12:54     2:23:19     3:48:15       12:27   12:13     5:19:56
3174  Ken Chestek            M 55-59    117/168     1:16:09     2:25:59     3:48:51       13:27   12:14     5:20:07
3175  Penny Tyree            F 70-74        1/2     1:18:05     2:29:33     3:52:00       12:28   12:14     5:20:09
3176  Gary Smith             M 50-54    191/239     1:17:59     2:27:14     3:50:29       10:53   12:14     5:20:09
3177  Melissa Joyce-Hassan   F 45-49    108/157     1:19:41     2:30:00     3:51:28       10:11   12:14     5:20:11
3178  David Bruck            M 30-34    297/331     1:10:29     2:18:12     3:55:23       10:10   12:14     5:20:13
3179  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 45-49    109/157     1:10:33     2:23:34     3:49:04       12:17   12:14     5:20:14
3180  Kenneth Stabb          M 55-59    118/168     1:11:16     2:20:34     3:33:19       14:36   12:14     5:20:17
3181  Margaret Jones         F 35-39    189/250     1:22:30     2:34:13     3:53:54       13:40   12:14     5:20:19
3182  Daniel Cook            M 55-59    119/168     1:11:38     2:20:56     3:43:20       12:42   12:14     5:20:23
3183  Kevin Murphy           M 45-49    263/300     1:11:07     2:20:59     3:42:58       13:23   12:14     5:20:27
3184  Joshua Quinn           M 35-39    299/352     1:16:40     2:27:36     3:46:55       14:34   12:14     5:20:30
3185  Tom Williams           M 50-54    192/239     1:25:47     2:43:45     4:04:19       10:19   12:15     5:20:47
3186  Carole Williams        F 50-54     70/131     1:30:07     2:46:59     4:04:21       10:19   12:15     5:20:47
3187  Rebecca Eversole       F 25-29    240/329     1:23:00     2:41:16     4:07:31        9:18   12:16     5:21:03
3188  Jessica Alaimo         F 25-29    241/329     1:23:03     2:41:18     4:07:34        9:18   12:16     5:21:05
3189  Andrew Gates           M 45-49    264/300     1:10:22     2:21:29     3:47:27       13:10   12:16     5:21:08
3190  Roger Hauge            M 80-84        1/1     1:21:01     2:36:31     3:55:33       13:01   12:16     5:21:09
3191  James Wallace          M 60-64      44/76     1:13:04     2:22:35     3:43:31       13:09   12:16     5:21:13
3192  Marcia Bertola         F 55-59      31/60     1:14:21     2:22:15     3:49:10       12:55   12:16     5:21:14
3193  Angela Edwards         F 30-34    204/274     1:11:52     2:22:07     3:46:44       13:23   12:16     5:21:23
3194  Matthew Edwards        M 30-34    298/331     1:11:52     2:19:14     3:46:45       13:23   12:16     5:21:24
3195  Mike Blessing          M 35-39    300/352     1:12:15     2:18:05     3:39:54       12:41   12:17     5:21:26
3196  Mary Ward              F 18-24    168/225     1:11:44     2:28:59     3:55:46       11:24   12:17     5:21:27
3197  George Rendell         M 50-54    193/239     1:18:12     2:27:24     3:50:18       11:26   12:17     5:21:27
3198  Olga Rouditchenko      F 18-24    169/225     1:16:29     2:28:11     3:50:22       12:27   12:17     5:21:29
3199  Yasuhiro Aoyama        M 35-39    301/352     1:15:10     2:25:04     3:51:10       12:16   12:17     5:21:31
3200  Mark Sansone           M 40-44    321/362     1:09:10     2:15:29     3:40:30       14:32   12:17     5:21:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3201  Kami Jarvis            F 35-39    190/250     1:22:36     2:34:14     3:53:55       14:57   12:17     5:21:38
3202  Victoria Stinnett      F 40-44    155/229     1:22:49     2:40:37     4:00:35       11:32   12:17     5:21:39
3203  Richard Nordheim       M 50-54    194/239     1:14:58     2:26:46     3:51:54       12:40   12:17     5:21:41
3204  Jim Venters            M 55-59    120/168     1:18:15     2:33:04     3:52:08       13:10   12:17     5:21:46
3205  Rhonda Vice            F 30-34    205/274     1:29:08     2:44:29     4:03:46       11:32   12:18     5:22:01
3206  Raymond MacAvinta      M 40-44    322/362     1:14:07     2:24:19     3:46:52       13:11   12:18     5:22:03
3207  Ashley Assanuvat       F 25-29    242/329     1:12:31     2:18:53     3:38:24       10:38   12:18     5:22:04
3208  Connie Kolita          F 40-44    156/229     1:16:40     2:27:30     3:50:20       13:46   12:18     5:22:05
3209  Kathryn Heywood        F 18-24    170/225     1:07:39     2:20:31     3:49:03       12:12   12:18     5:22:07
3210  Nicole Wheeler         F 40-44    157/229     1:25:16     2:40:40     4:01:37       11:56   12:18     5:22:12
3211  Stacia Thornton        F 25-29    243/329     1:19:00     2:30:59     3:56:24       11:43   12:18     5:22:15
3212  Natalie Kuczma         F 25-29    244/329     1:11:47     2:20:36     3:48:15       12:09   12:19     5:22:18
3213  Kevin Keegan           M 60-64      45/76     1:13:59     2:25:55     3:54:30       13:10   12:19     5:22:25
3214  James Nicholas         M 40-44    323/362     1:18:11     2:29:05     3:52:59       12:07   12:19     5:22:28
3215  Ron Foster             M 45-49    265/300     1:17:33     2:30:18     3:53:06       13:01   12:19     5:22:28
3216  Leah Stayton           F 25-29    245/329     1:21:12     2:37:16     3:54:37       13:06   12:19     5:22:33
3217  Laura Hernandez        F 25-29    246/329     1:18:49     2:28:05     3:50:33       12:03   12:19     5:22:35
3218  Cedric Cherry          M 40-44    324/362     1:12:01     2:15:52     3:35:11       12:28   12:19     5:22:40
3219  Anthony McCormack      M 30-34    299/331     1:12:33     2:17:04     3:45:40       12:41   12:19     5:22:41
3220  Kevin Fisher           M 25-29    283/320     1:04:00     2:05:37     3:31:07       15:49   12:19     5:22:42
3221  Phil Harney            M 45-49    266/300     1:12:55                 3:51:11       13:56   12:20     5:22:45
3222  Cindy Harney           F 40-44    158/229     1:12:55     2:23:30     3:51:04       13:48   12:20     5:22:45
3223  Philip Stickel         M 50-54    195/239     1:13:54     2:25:18     3:52:54       12:29   12:20     5:22:47
3224  Cindy Bosserd          F 55-59      32/60     1:20:32     2:33:55     3:54:24       12:56   12:20     5:22:51
3225  Scott Ferre            M 40-44    325/362     1:11:13     2:13:51     3:48:01               12:20     5:22:53
3226  Roger Collins          M 55-59    121/168     1:15:09     2:22:38     3:54:10       10:47   12:20     5:22:55
3227  Kathleen Collins       F 18-24    171/225     1:15:11     2:22:40     3:54:12       10:47   12:20     5:22:56
3228  David Spahn            M 40-44    326/362     1:11:50     2:21:18     3:48:46       13:48   12:20     5:23:03
3229  Kristina Taylor        F 30-34    206/274     1:11:15     2:39:00     4:00:54       10:37   12:20     5:23:05
3230  Mark Leclerc           M 50-54    196/239     1:09:45     2:16:12     3:40:52       15:06   12:20     5:23:06
3231  Jim Beshalske          M 60-64      46/76     1:13:51     2:22:14     3:45:13       14:50   12:21     5:23:11
3232  Amy Schwartz           F 35-39    191/250     1:11:16     2:38:59     4:00:50       10:47   12:21     5:23:22
3233  Jim Lawler             M 50-54    197/239     1:22:15     2:35:55     3:58:05       12:22   12:21     5:23:24
3234  Brad Schadler          M 35-39    302/352                                           10:23   12:22     5:23:39
3235  Karen Lubbers          F 60-64       5/30     1:19:33     2:44:56                   11:09   12:22     5:23:44
3236  Leasa Horst            F 45-49    110/157     1:19:33     2:35:03     3:55:50       11:09   12:22     5:23:44
3237  Catherine Chatfield    F 50-54     71/131     1:19:32     2:35:40     3:58:16       11:13   12:22     5:23:45
3238  Steve Senvisky         M 45-49    267/300     1:11:39     2:18:13     3:41:25       13:47   12:22     5:23:48
3239  Janet McManus          F 50-54     72/131     1:25:02     2:42:38     4:03:40       12:09   12:22     5:23:52
3240  Amanda Lonnemann       F 18-24    172/225     1:18:23     2:31:51     3:58:30       10:56   12:23     5:24:16
3241  Kathy Rosenow          F 50-54     73/131     1:13:09     2:21:45     3:48:24       13:11   12:23     5:24:19
3242  Chuck Crellin          M 35-39    303/352     1:19:14     2:32:22     3:56:49       11:56   12:23     5:24:23
3243  Lynn Grieger           F 50-54     74/131     1:15:41     2:28:10     3:48:36       14:02   12:23     5:24:24
3244  Fern Wagner            F 60-64       6/30     1:15:41     2:28:10     3:48:37       14:01   12:23     5:24:24
3245  James Kreinest         M 25-29    284/320     1:13:36     2:20:44     3:46:09       13:30   12:24     5:24:33
3246  Paul Izon              M 55-59    122/168     1:15:13     2:25:42     3:50:02       13:27   12:24     5:24:41
3247  Allison Ustynoski      F 18-24    173/225     1:14:51     2:30:02     4:00:47       11:28   12:24     5:24:43
3248  Joe Karlich            M 40-44    327/362     1:12:45     2:23:50     3:51:53       13:17   12:24     5:24:43
3249  Jamie Pierce           F 25-29    247/329     1:12:45     2:23:51     3:51:53       13:17   12:24     5:24:43
3250  Sarah Gross            F 45-49    111/157     1:18:00     2:27:52     3:43:12       12:41   12:24     5:24:44
3251  Andy Thatcher          M 65-69      13/22     1:19:50     2:33:12     4:00:23       11:49   12:24     5:24:49
3252  Lisa Nelson            F 40-44    159/229     1:18:01     2:32:11     3:57:05       12:04   12:24     5:24:51
3253  Jenny Haglage          F 30-34    207/274     1:21:18     2:32:53     3:52:00       13:54   12:25     5:24:54
3254  Kati Klinger           F 18-24    174/225     1:11:40     2:23:45     3:51:39       12:34   12:25     5:25:01
3255  Admir Heljo            M 25-29    285/320     1:12:56     2:26:11     3:49:58       14:47   12:25     5:25:02
3256  Ryan Hillary           M 30-34    300/331     1:08:14     2:09:10     3:18:46        9:31   12:25     5:25:02
3257  Lauren Matthes         F 25-29    248/329     1:12:56     2:25:17     3:49:16       14:47   12:25     5:25:02
3258  Luc Neree              M 35-39    304/352     1:23:44     2:29:07     3:50:00       14:16   12:25     5:25:08
3259  Tonya Willock          F 40-44    160/229     1:19:15     2:30:54     3:54:59       12:56   12:25     5:25:10
3260  Cherie Estill          F 45-49    112/157     1:21:33     2:36:09     3:58:00       12:43   12:25     5:25:15
3261  Cynthia Payne          F 40-44    161/229     1:15:32     2:28:26     3:52:05       13:10   12:26     5:25:29
3262  Eddie Santini          M 30-34    301/331     1:18:30     2:28:26     3:44:55       13:49   12:26     5:25:42
3263  Cathryn Lovely         F 40-44    162/229     1:16:04     2:29:51     3:55:01       11:19   12:26     5:25:43
3264  Richard Makaras        M 35-39    305/352     1:11:17     2:22:47     3:51:17       10:55   12:26     5:25:43
3265  Shannon Lewis          F 25-29    249/329       58:41     2:00:22     3:26:40       15:55   12:27     5:25:51
3266  Monica Sved            F 55-59      33/60     1:18:15     2:27:29     3:45:03       14:53   12:27     5:25:56
3267  Jean-Marie Kamatali    M 45-49    268/300     1:13:59     2:22:50     3:46:36       16:10   12:27     5:25:56
3268  Renee Devarney         F 50-54     75/131     1:12:38     2:21:34     3:49:18       14:44   12:27     5:25:58
3269  Michele Nelson         F 40-44    163/229     1:15:39     2:33:40     3:58:23       11:19   12:27     5:26:01
3270  V. Jane Moisica        F 35-39    192/250     1:20:41     2:35:52     4:01:00       11:22   12:27     5:26:06
3271  Lauren Susco           F 25-29    250/329     1:15:57     2:29:23     3:53:18       12:51   12:27     5:26:10
3272  Kelsey Morse           F 25-29    251/329     1:09:18     2:15:18     3:40:08       13:15   12:27     5:26:11
3273  Jenna Skarda-Higgins   F 25-29    252/329     1:17:17     2:26:18     3:50:59       12:34   12:28     5:26:13
3274  Stephanie Markowitz    F 18-24    175/225     1:13:23     2:32:02     3:58:43       12:09   12:28     5:26:17
3275  Amy Talbott            F 25-29    253/329     1:17:40     2:30:31     3:52:13       12:48   12:28     5:26:19
3276  Derek Yeary            M 25-29    286/320     1:01:06     1:58:56     3:09:41       18:32   12:28     5:26:23
3277  Jeremie Pollard        M 35-39    306/352     1:07:40     2:17:28     3:47:06       13:37   12:28     5:26:27
3278  Margaret Dean          F 50-54     76/131     1:27:34     2:43:51     4:05:49       11:08   12:28     5:26:29
3279  Daniel Coor            M 25-29    287/320     1:15:31     2:23:06     3:45:20       11:00   12:28     5:26:31
3280  Allison Calahan        F 25-29    254/329     1:22:14     2:36:30     3:59:05       11:47   12:28     5:26:35
3281  Woodrow Robinson       M 40-44    328/362                 2:17:57     3:41:20       12:44   12:28     5:26:35
3282  Jennifer Lingafelter   F 40-44    164/229     1:19:18     2:33:45     3:56:52       12:09   12:29     5:26:40
3283  Howard Wunderlich      M 60-64      47/76     1:13:19     2:24:22     3:47:56       14:11   12:29     5:26:42
3284  Charlotte Wuebker      F 60-64       7/30     1:14:52     2:28:54     3:55:00       11:13   12:29     5:26:44
3285  Nicholas Wuebker       M 18-24    183/204     1:14:54     2:28:58     3:55:01       11:15   12:29     5:26:46
3286  Heidi Hudson-Flege     F 30-34    208/274     1:17:23     2:33:44     3:57:22       12:19   12:29     5:26:47
3287  Kim Wilhite            F 25-29    255/329     1:12:49     2:25:44     3:51:04       14:29   12:29     5:26:49
3288  A Bryon Stackpole Jr   M 35-39    307/352     1:14:41     2:27:03     3:54:32       13:27   12:29     5:26:53
3289  Aimee Bell             F 35-39    193/250     1:12:23     2:29:57     3:55:11       12:30   12:29     5:26:55
3290  Eric Stephenson        M 35-39    308/352     1:24:40     2:39:59     4:00:24       10:58   12:29     5:26:56
3291  Sarah Shockey          F 25-29    256/329     1:24:40     2:40:00     4:00:28       10:57   12:29     5:26:56
3292  Elizabeth Bucheit      F 50-54     77/131     1:24:41     2:40:01     4:00:29       10:57   12:29     5:26:57
3293  Pamela Johnson         F 30-34    209/274     1:24:40     2:40:00     4:00:25       10:58   12:29     5:26:57
3294  Beatriz Calderon       F 40-44    165/229     1:22:09     2:40:21                           12:29     5:27:01
3295  Michael Weber          M 55-59    123/168     1:17:37     2:32:24     3:59:51       11:46   12:29     5:27:03
3296  Mark Regensburger      M 35-39    309/352     1:15:18     2:21:42     3:53:48       12:32   12:29     5:27:04
3297  Joshua Scott           M 35-39    310/352     1:15:04     2:22:36     3:51:50       10:08   12:30     5:27:05
3298  William Beuke          M 65-69      14/22     1:14:57     2:26:38     3:48:21       15:56   12:30     5:27:07
3299  Chris Miller           M 30-34    302/331     1:13:00     2:30:13     3:56:04       13:52   12:30     5:27:08
3300  Andrew Meyer           M 25-29    288/320     1:16:41     2:31:54     3:59:34       13:07   12:30     5:27:11
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3301  Hillary Kramer         F 30-34    210/274     1:09:37     2:13:05     3:44:25       16:20   12:30     5:27:11
3302  Ronald Loper           M 65-69      15/22     1:22:32     2:36:37     3:58:45       12:23   12:30     5:27:24
3303  Tommie Grotjan         F 25-29    257/329     1:26:55     2:40:08     4:05:25       12:04   12:30     5:27:27
3304  Hannah Bowling         F 25-29    258/329     1:16:24     2:30:46     3:56:09       12:39   12:30     5:27:28
3305  Hillary Johnson        F 18-24    176/225     1:16:23     2:30:46     3:56:09       12:39   12:30     5:27:28
3306  Suzann Hendrickson     F 45-49    113/157     1:11:45     2:24:11     3:49:36       13:27   12:30     5:27:29
3307  Daniel Hodge           M 35-39    311/352     1:10:53     2:12:07     3:36:38       13:34   12:31     5:27:31
3308  Liv Ren                F 18-24    177/225     1:10:25     2:15:21     3:41:05       14:01   12:31     5:27:31
3309  Erin Roebel            F 30-34    211/274     1:13:12     2:22:25     3:49:11       12:27   12:31     5:27:33
3310  Erin Holden            F 30-34    212/274     1:16:26     2:26:19     3:55:50       10:46   12:31     5:27:35
3311  Meghan Fugate          F 30-34    213/274     1:12:20     2:26:29     3:56:05       13:01   12:31     5:27:35
3312  David Corry            M 45-49    269/300     1:10:46     2:21:18     3:49:49       13:56   12:31     5:27:43
3313  Victoria Dominach      F 18-24    178/225     1:14:12     2:29:04     3:52:57       11:17   12:31     5:27:45
3314  David Flynn            M 60-64      48/76     1:17:34     2:30:47     3:58:10       12:55   12:31     5:27:47
3315  Jeremy Ham             M 25-29    289/320     1:19:28     2:35:05     3:53:38       14:12   12:31     5:27:49
3316  Susan Ham              F 25-29    259/329     1:19:28     2:35:04     3:53:37       14:13   12:31     5:27:50
3317  Larry Jones            M 55-59    124/168     1:19:23     2:31:12     3:51:27       13:52   12:31     5:27:56
3318  Katie Hofstetter       F 30-34    214/274     1:15:07     2:28:19     3:56:15       11:18   12:32     5:28:04
3319  Martin Hovey           M 60-64      49/76     1:21:31     2:37:02     3:57:59       13:45   12:32     5:28:04
3320  Sharif Haque           M 50-54    198/239     1:21:33     2:37:03     3:58:00       13:45   12:32     5:28:06
3321  Brittany Walpole       F 30-34    215/274     1:10:16     2:17:24     3:38:21       12:05   12:32     5:28:06
3322  Savanna Evans          F 18-24    179/225     1:10:16     2:17:24     3:38:20       12:05   12:32     5:28:06
3323  Glenn Amante           M 35-39    312/352     1:15:10     2:30:14     3:53:17       13:46   12:32     5:28:10
3324  Amanda Milliron        F 40-44    166/229     1:13:08     2:22:12     3:49:05       11:09   12:32     5:28:12
3325  Phillip Dortch         M 50-54    199/239     1:14:32     2:26:09     3:53:06       14:24   12:32     5:28:13
3326  Don Raake              M 45-49    270/300     1:27:35     2:43:54     4:06:12       12:53   12:32     5:28:15
3327  Merry Leone            F 45-49    114/157     1:27:33     2:43:52     4:06:12       12:54   12:32     5:28:16
3328  David Hoydal           M 50-54    200/239     1:08:16     2:13:22     3:39:41       13:27   12:32     5:28:19
3329  Rob Pritchard          M 40-44    329/362     1:20:12     2:30:56     3:55:58       13:08   12:32     5:28:21
3330  Jill Egbert            F 40-44    167/229     1:19:01     2:35:34     3:59:06       12:14   12:32     5:28:21
3331  Sara Stickler          F 25-29    260/329     1:09:43     2:17:40     3:42:05       17:37   12:32     5:28:21
3332  Gerald Swinkle         M 35-39    313/352     1:21:34     2:38:17     4:02:55       11:46   12:32     5:28:23
3333  Julie Steinmetz        F 35-39    194/250     1:16:46     2:40:11     4:02:01       12:42   12:33     5:28:24
3334  Mike Huffman           M 25-29    290/320     1:13:44     2:18:50     3:50:22       12:23   12:33     5:28:27
3335  Steve Huffman          M 30-34    303/331     1:13:48     2:18:55     3:50:26       12:20   12:33     5:28:31
3336  Joseph Perrino         M 40-44    330/362     1:15:26     2:27:33     3:57:26       11:05   12:33     5:28:37
3337  Daniel Rudolf          M 45-49    271/300     1:15:13     2:26:58     3:51:45       13:45   12:33     5:28:44
3338  Gary Wheeler           M 50-54    201/239     1:15:13                 3:51:44       13:41   12:33     5:28:45
3339  Emily Lord             F 18-24    180/225     1:11:48     2:21:04     3:43:22       12:17   12:33     5:28:49
3340  Kelli Johnson          F 35-39    195/250     1:18:01     2:31:51     3:56:29       13:21   12:34     5:28:52
3341  David Andrade          M 35-39    314/352     1:07:59     2:13:41     3:44:48       11:22   12:34     5:28:54
3342  Lori Bourgeois         F 50-54     78/131                 2:42:27                   11:40   12:34     5:28:59
3343  Nicole Freson          F 25-29    261/329     1:10:17     2:18:04     3:45:13       12:58   12:34     5:29:06
3344  Dianne Runk            F 40-44    168/229     1:20:08     2:34:09     3:59:59       12:10   12:34     5:29:10
3345  Vickie Saccone         F 55-59      34/60     1:20:39     2:35:08     4:00:22       12:39   12:34     5:29:11
3346  Heidi Keller           F 50-54     79/131     1:10:24     2:21:40     3:53:53       13:44   12:35     5:29:25
3347  Paul Traxler           M 18-24    184/204     1:19:17     2:32:53     3:50:27       13:43   12:35     5:29:26
3348  Jennifer Blank         F 25-29    262/329     1:22:15     2:31:52     3:58:48       10:53   12:35     5:29:34
3349  John Connor            M 55-59    125/168                 1:58:15     3:40:19       16:33   12:36     5:29:46
3350  Amy Esslinger          F 25-29    263/329     1:10:35     2:16:50     3:54:52       12:14   12:36     5:29:47
3351  Nicole Hussey          F 18-24    181/225     1:18:19     2:31:47     3:58:44       13:41   12:36     5:29:48
3352  Stacey Hecker          F 45-49    115/157     1:16:39     2:26:57     3:53:16       13:33   12:36     5:29:55
3353  Brigitte Budion        F 18-24    182/225     1:23:07     2:37:48     4:04:34       10:39   12:36     5:30:00
3354  Anne Siegel            F 18-24    183/225     1:10:10     2:21:52     3:51:40       14:08   12:36     5:30:01
3355  Molly Kalb             F 18-24    184/225     1:14:37     2:23:23     3:52:32       11:52   12:36     5:30:04
3356  Erica Spitzig          F 30-34    216/274     1:13:18     2:33:06     3:59:00       14:35   12:36     5:30:06
3357  Brent Patterson        M 35-39    315/352     1:13:18     2:33:07                   14:36   12:36     5:30:07
3358  Dennis Flannigan       M 60-64      50/76     1:25:17     2:43:31     4:07:21       12:19   12:37     5:30:11
3359  Amy Schmidt            F 50-54     80/131     1:15:17     2:32:31     4:00:41       12:53   12:37     5:30:12
3360  Tiffany Friend         F 40-44    169/229     1:15:17     2:32:33     4:00:40       12:53   12:37     5:30:13
3361  Steven Pulliam         M 35-39    316/352     1:15:35     2:25:46     3:53:41       12:00   12:37     5:30:15
3362  Noreen Sullivan        F 45-49    116/157     1:25:16     2:43:32     4:07:22       12:22   12:37     5:30:16
3363  Ben Crittenden         M 30-34    304/331     1:15:36     2:25:48     3:53:57       14:07   12:37     5:30:17
3364  Garrett Cravener       M 25-29    291/320     1:18:45     2:25:36     3:47:59       13:58   12:37     5:30:18
3365  Veronica Cravener      F 25-29    264/329     1:18:45     2:25:36     3:47:59       13:58   12:37     5:30:19
3366  Sandy Assum            F 55-59      35/60     1:13:51     2:26:05     3:50:21       14:35   12:37     5:30:25
3367  Marty Brasington       M 40-44    331/362     1:13:04     2:17:43     3:40:41       11:42   12:37     5:30:32
3368  Ken Boatright          M 60-64      51/76     1:15:50     2:28:45     3:52:45       14:46   12:38     5:30:39
3369  Kelly Kindness         F 30-34    217/274     1:19:32     2:32:43     3:55:54       12:42   12:38     5:30:41
3370  Michael Mazur          M 45-49    272/300     1:12:12     2:18:48     3:52:24       12:49   12:38     5:30:43
3371  Kellie Caughorn        F 35-39    196/250     1:19:33     2:32:44     3:55:55       12:43   12:38     5:30:43
3372  Brandon Aylward        M 25-29    292/320     1:07:54     2:19:58     3:51:21       11:44   12:38     5:30:51
3373  Katherine Gore         F 18-24    185/225     1:12:27     2:24:00     3:53:02       14:05   12:38     5:30:55
3374  Alex Fox               M 25-29    293/320     1:16:15     2:27:17     3:55:44       13:06   12:38     5:31:00
3375  William Thompson       M 50-54    202/239     1:28:23     2:50:10     4:06:52       12:22   12:39     5:31:20
3376  Jacqueline Hayward     F 40-44    170/229     1:19:30     2:33:37     3:58:16       12:33   12:39     5:31:26
3377  Katharine Harris       F 30-34    218/274     1:21:00     2:33:38     4:01:11       10:00   12:40     5:31:35
3378  David Stenson          M 55-59    126/168     1:18:37     2:30:01     3:56:25       13:45   12:40     5:31:39
3379  Walt Hand              M 50-54    203/239     1:18:05     2:28:16     3:54:17       12:30   12:40     5:31:47
3380  Lori Huber             F 18-24    186/225     1:23:50     2:39:18     4:06:10       11:41   12:41     5:31:53
3381  Takashi Kawauchi       M 40-44    332/362     1:10:07     2:24:36     3:54:35       14:08   12:41     5:31:55
3382  Amanda Culp            F 18-24    187/225     1:23:51     2:39:23     4:06:12       11:41   12:41     5:31:55
3383  Karen Christensen      F 45-49    117/157     1:14:36     2:29:11     3:58:10       12:52   12:41     5:32:02
3384  Peter Haas             M 35-39    317/352     1:14:42     2:25:04     3:54:13       12:32   12:41     5:32:05
3385  Kimberly Horton        F 40-44    171/229     1:18:35     2:35:05     3:59:43       13:02   12:41     5:32:07
3386  Brian Hoban            M 35-39    318/352     1:16:57     2:35:44     3:55:38       14:49   12:41     5:32:19
3387  Stephanie Godfrey      F 25-29    265/329     1:21:30     2:36:36     4:01:44       12:12   12:42     5:32:20
3388  Kei Lawson             F 30-34    219/274     1:21:04     2:35:33     4:01:26       12:18   12:42     5:32:31
3389  Jean Pack              F 45-49    118/157     1:21:04     2:35:33     4:01:31       12:20   12:42     5:32:32
3390  Ashley Muersch-Kershaw F 25-29    266/329     1:11:45     2:26:35     3:55:11       15:26   12:42     5:32:34
3391  Lauren Salyer          F 25-29    267/329     1:19:53     2:32:26     3:58:56       11:18   12:42     5:32:37
3392  Molly Hogan            F 40-44    172/229     1:10:42     2:16:16     3:42:04       13:23   12:43     5:32:57
3393  Robin Glassburn        M 40-44    333/362     1:18:36     2:34:28     4:03:28       13:17   12:43     5:32:59
3394  Melissa Peterson       F 40-44    173/229     1:22:00     2:37:03     4:01:38       12:14   12:43     5:33:07
3395  Eliane Green           F 55-59      36/60     1:21:12     2:38:39     4:03:57       13:04   12:43     5:33:08
3396  Pat Meeks              F 55-59      37/60     1:22:02     2:37:05     4:01:43       12:16   12:43     5:33:10
3397  Michael Del Re         M 30-34    305/331     1:12:29     2:20:38     3:59:40       12:28   12:43     5:33:10
3398  Connie Carrasco        F 50-54     81/131     1:14:26     2:31:25     4:01:59       11:49   12:44     5:33:14
3399  Kevin Davis            M 50-54    204/239     1:20:36     2:32:56     4:05:35       12:05   12:44     5:33:21
3400  Lindsey Slack          F 25-29    268/329     1:15:36     2:30:22     4:04:00       11:16   12:44     5:33:22
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3401  Wendy Finke            F 50-54     82/131     1:14:13     2:27:34     4:01:37       14:03   12:45     5:33:40
3402  Carolyn Parker         F 65-69       3/13     1:20:23     2:38:05     4:05:46       12:20   12:45     5:33:45
3403  David Spaulding        M 30-34    306/331     1:22:10     2:35:49     4:02:30       12:26   12:45     5:33:45
3404  Saundra Smalley        F 35-39    197/250     1:20:23     2:38:05     4:05:49       12:17   12:45     5:33:49
3405  Krista Latchford       F 40-44    174/229     1:17:00                 4:02:05       12:07   12:45     5:33:56
3406  Shelley Metcalf        F 30-34    220/274     1:27:58     2:45:55     4:09:07       12:16   12:45     5:33:59
3407  Angela Hinderliter     F 30-34    221/274     1:22:54     2:38:24     4:05:31       12:27   12:45     5:34:00
3408  Srikant Dharwad        M 40-44    334/362     1:22:54     2:38:24     4:05:31       12:28   12:45     5:34:00
3409  Liana Heldman          F 25-29    269/329     1:16:59     2:30:43     3:56:57       15:08   12:45     5:34:01
3410  Jaime Becker           F 35-39    198/250     1:16:24     2:31:18     3:58:53       12:15   12:45     5:34:01
3411  Toni Smith Jensen      F 40-44    175/229     1:20:01     2:37:35     4:07:09       12:00   12:45     5:34:03
3412  Dennys Castellanos     M 35-39    319/352     1:15:48     2:23:29     3:52:31       15:04   12:46     5:34:09
3413  Brigitte Setness       F 25-29    270/329     1:09:54     2:42:28     4:21:45        9:42   12:46     5:34:12
3414  Tony Vo                M 40-44    335/362     1:03:51     2:14:42     3:56:19       13:15   12:46     5:34:28
3415  Jim Asker              M 55-59    127/168     1:24:03     2:40:10     4:01:25       13:30   12:46     5:34:29
3416  Ashley Worthington     F 25-29    271/329     1:24:03     2:40:11     4:01:25       13:30   12:47     5:34:30
3417  Christopher Pett-Ridge M 65-69      16/22     1:17:00     2:31:42     3:58:04       13:21   12:47     5:34:31
3418  Jim Berling            M 35-39    320/352     1:24:39     2:42:47     4:05:26       13:00   12:47     5:34:53
3419  Tom Loftus             M 50-54    205/239     1:19:46     2:25:14     3:49:29       12:47   12:48     5:34:59
3420  Kellie Hickman         F 25-29    272/329     1:06:42     2:12:06     3:44:11               12:48     5:35:02
3421  Joseph Hicks           M 25-29    294/320     1:18:57     2:31:00     3:58:58       14:01   12:48     5:35:02
3422  Jim Lumadue            M 50-54    206/239     1:19:10     2:33:37     3:59:57       13:58   12:49     5:35:26
3423  Jacqueline Lumadue     F 18-24    188/225     1:19:11     2:33:37     3:59:57       13:58   12:49     5:35:26
3424  Drew Ponder            M 35-39    321/352     1:18:12     2:28:27     3:50:55       16:54   12:49     5:35:32
3425  Jonathan Asebrook      M 18-24    185/204     1:11:23     2:24:20     4:01:23       12:31   12:49     5:35:41
3426  Keyea Thompson-Matthew F 45-49    119/157     1:21:54     2:38:52     4:08:18       11:51   12:49     5:35:42
3427  Elizabeth Beck         F 50-54     83/131     1:18:18     2:32:14     3:58:46       14:12   12:49     5:35:45
3428  Raymond D. Beck        M 55-59    128/168     1:18:19     2:32:17     3:58:53       14:06   12:49     5:35:45
3429  Carl Horst             M 45-49    273/300     1:19:32     2:35:03     3:55:52       13:44   12:50     5:35:52
3430  Richard Neville        M 40-44    336/362     1:18:38     2:35:13     4:03:06       13:24   12:50     5:35:59
3431  Ashley White           F 35-39    199/250     1:22:43     2:36:25     3:58:47       15:16   12:50     5:36:05
3432  Julia Scholz-Pinger    F 35-39    200/250     1:18:42     2:34:25     4:01:32       14:23   12:50     5:36:09
3433  Dana Sherrod           F 45-49    120/157     1:09:49     2:19:23     3:43:48       15:30   12:50     5:36:13
3434  Amy Kern               F 30-34    222/274     1:14:01     2:25:17     3:55:09       13:46   12:51     5:36:17
3435  Luis Arauz             M 55-59    129/168     1:21:12     2:34:34     3:58:12       16:14   12:51     5:36:19
3436  Carol Byrd             F 50-54     84/131     1:27:40     2:46:02     4:10:48       12:51   12:51     5:36:26
3437  Lee Anne Ward          F 18-24    189/225     1:31:06     2:46:44     4:10:22       11:17   12:51     5:36:32
3438  Meghan Cook            F 25-29    273/329     1:18:06     2:35:11     4:04:36       13:34   12:51     5:36:39
3439  Peter Premkumar        M 40-44    337/362     1:19:24     2:32:11     4:03:00       12:24   12:51     5:36:39
3440  Jennifer Kaylor        F 45-49    121/157     1:13:58     2:22:42     3:54:41       17:38   12:51     5:36:40
3441  Kari Wint              F 35-39    201/250     1:17:47     2:31:09     4:01:23       12:52   12:52     5:36:42
3442  Brian Wint             M 35-39    322/352     1:17:47     2:31:09     4:01:22       12:52   12:52     5:36:42
3443  Ryan Laidlaw           M 30-34    307/331     1:15:11     2:33:08     3:54:07       14:47   12:52     5:36:44
3444  Kristin Pitstick       F 25-29    274/329     1:17:41     2:30:54     4:01:13       13:29   12:52     5:36:44
3445  Charles La Fratta      M 50-54    207/239     1:17:42     2:30:53     4:01:24       13:30   12:52     5:36:45
3446  Emily Lafferty         F 25-29    275/329     1:17:43     2:30:56     4:01:30       13:29   12:52     5:36:47
3447  Kenneth Kamemoto       M 45-49    274/300     1:23:52     2:40:51     4:03:11       13:49   12:52     5:36:55
3448  Jessica Tzou           F 25-29    276/329     1:25:51     2:41:18     4:05:36       14:45   12:52     5:37:01
3449  Jim Magee              M 50-54    208/239     1:16:33     2:30:45     3:58:26       11:50   12:52     5:37:02
3450  Cynthia Lewis          F 30-34    223/274     1:21:39     2:40:06     4:06:49       11:00   12:52     5:37:06
3451  Gretchen Jones         F 55-59      38/60     1:21:23     2:37:33     4:04:42       12:13   12:53     5:37:08
3452  Stan Meininger         M 50-54    209/239     1:19:14     2:35:27     4:05:44       12:59   12:53     5:37:12
3453  Benjamin Childers      M 18-24    186/204     1:14:52     2:18:25     3:50:08       14:53   12:53     5:37:18
3454  Lenore Rupert          F 65-69       4/13     1:20:31     2:34:34                   15:14   12:53     5:37:23
3455  John Burton            M 45-49    275/300     1:18:13     2:32:11     3:55:57       13:55   12:53     5:37:28
3456  Lisa Burton            F 40-44    176/229     1:18:12     2:32:11     3:55:56       13:56   12:53     5:37:28
3457  Jayne Snelling         F 55-59      39/60     1:24:27     2:45:57     4:11:53       12:27   12:54     5:37:33
3458  Grace Eppley           F 18-24    190/225     1:11:36     2:24:42     4:05:43       11:11   12:54     5:37:37
3459  Eric Gibb              M 30-34    308/331     1:07:36     2:14:55     3:47:34       14:06   12:54     5:37:37
3460  Alicia Sweeney         F 40-44    177/229     1:10:32     2:20:51     3:52:34       11:32   12:55     5:38:00
3461  Donna Ruttschaw        F 35-39    202/250     1:22:49     2:47:38     4:09:55       12:00   12:55     5:38:20
3462  Greg Rybarczyk         M 30-34    309/331     1:15:11     2:28:58     3:59:47       11:57   12:55     5:38:22
3463  Angie Carrigan         F 35-39    203/250     1:22:54     2:47:42     4:09:59       12:01   12:55     5:38:25
3464  Sandra Henriques       F 50-54     85/131     1:28:26     2:42:53     4:09:31       12:02   12:56     5:38:27
3465  Sarah Reed             F 25-29    277/329     1:26:45     2:45:24     4:09:19       12:14   12:56     5:38:27
3466  Allison Kreate         F 25-29    278/329     1:26:45     2:45:24     4:09:19       12:14   12:56     5:38:27
3467  Jessica Geier          F 25-29    279/329     1:26:45     2:45:24     4:09:05       12:14   12:56     5:38:27
3468  Brent Bernard          M 40-44    338/362     1:19:13                 4:01:44       14:54   12:56     5:38:35
3469  Scott Momburg          M 45-49    276/300     1:12:54     2:23:55     4:04:11       13:31   12:56     5:38:40
3470  Katherine Tryjankowski F 18-24    191/225     1:22:56     2:37:46     4:03:50       13:10   12:56     5:38:40
3471  Amy Armbruster         F 25-29    280/329     1:16:47     2:26:48     3:57:33       15:59   12:56     5:38:44
3472  Roger Teel             M 45-49    277/300     1:15:29     2:28:02     3:58:02       15:32   12:57     5:38:54
3473  Melissa Correa         F 25-29    281/329     1:32:49     2:48:11     4:13:28       11:47   12:57     5:39:00
3474  Kate Newbold           F 25-29    282/329     1:23:07     2:34:15     4:01:37       14:45   12:57     5:39:03
3475  Tony Gregorski         M 45-49    278/300     1:18:05     2:36:58     4:06:43       14:10   12:57     5:39:09
3476  Kathleen O'Neill       F 60-64       8/30     1:23:32     2:39:32     4:00:43       12:04   12:57     5:39:12
3477  Luis Correa            M 55-59    130/168     1:33:00     2:48:23     4:13:41       11:55   12:57     5:39:15
3478  Greg McGrath           M 60-64      52/76     1:20:10     2:37:17     4:02:42       13:03   12:58     5:39:21
3479  David Weaver           M 45-49    279/300     1:14:45     2:23:43     3:57:25       14:45   12:58     5:39:24
3480  Tom Walsh              M 25-29    295/320     1:15:19     2:25:23     4:01:32       12:04   12:58     5:39:26
3481  Lisa Cookingham        F 35-39    204/250     1:17:13     2:34:25     4:02:55       13:53   12:58     5:39:35
3482  Julie Puntenney        F 40-44    178/229     1:19:07     2:33:40     4:01:47       12:37   12:58     5:39:35
3483  Melissa Moore          F 35-39    205/250     1:13:27     2:28:02     4:03:24       14:17   12:58     5:39:43
3484  Melissa Carver         F 40-44    179/229     1:28:16     2:46:52     4:15:02       12:37   12:59     5:39:45
3485  Abbey Walter           F 25-29    283/329     1:21:33     2:36:35     4:05:00       13:25   12:59     5:39:46
3486  Heather Zucker         F 25-29    284/329     1:21:36     2:36:37     4:05:02       13:29   12:59     5:39:48
3487  Meghan Patsy           F 25-29    285/329     1:13:37     2:22:21     3:50:13       18:43   12:59     5:39:55
3488  Joe Griffith           M 55-59    131/168     1:15:25     2:23:50     3:47:34       15:07   12:59     5:39:57
3489  Malinda Markus         F 30-34    224/274     1:22:03     2:41:10     4:08:52       12:33   12:59     5:40:01
3490  Chuck Blake            M 55-59    132/168     1:28:41     2:44:07     4:10:51       12:24   12:59     5:40:05
3491  Artur Liszka           M 25-29    296/320     1:13:20     2:27:54     4:04:58       14:04   13:00     5:40:14
3492  Nate Hargis            M 25-29    297/320     1:08:04     2:20:17     4:02:38       12:55   13:00     5:40:15
3493  Donna Creditor         F 50-54     86/131     1:18:13     2:29:13     4:08:04       12:21   13:00     5:40:17
3494  Kathlina Racine        F 35-39    206/250     1:16:01     2:31:45     3:59:10       14:22   13:00     5:40:22
3495  Steve Felson           M 40-44    339/362     1:22:16     2:40:04     4:08:21       11:50   13:00     5:40:26
3496  Brian Kren             M 30-34    310/331     1:18:20     2:31:48     4:04:37       14:18   13:00     5:40:33
3497  Curtis Jones           M 25-29    298/320     1:12:02     2:18:23     3:47:34       12:44   13:00     5:40:35
3498  Stacy Rogers           F 30-34    225/274     1:24:43     2:41:27     4:09:18       12:05   13:01     5:40:39
3499  Scott Cervas           M 35-39    323/352     1:10:05     2:18:47     3:55:38       15:42   13:01     5:40:47
3500  Margaret Osborne       F 35-39    207/250     1:16:11     2:30:35     3:59:33       14:14   13:01     5:40:55
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3501  Kevin Lefler           M 55-59    133/168     1:21:27     2:38:18     4:01:10       15:39   13:01     5:40:58
3502  Colleen Hickey         F 25-29    286/329     1:22:53     2:40:48     4:08:16       13:12   13:02     5:41:09
3503  Mark Neikirk           M 55-59    134/168     1:13:35     2:25:51     4:01:08       13:22   13:02     5:41:12
3504  Julianne Martin        F 18-24    192/225     1:22:16     2:38:56     4:05:47       12:31   13:02     5:41:16
3505  Eric Ghiloni           M 35-39    324/352     1:17:26     2:31:23     4:02:12       15:43   13:03     5:41:30
3506  Kellie King            F 30-34    226/274     1:15:42     2:26:25     3:53:56       15:21   13:03     5:41:30
3507  Andrew Sersion         M 18-24    187/204     1:04:21     2:04:25     3:29:47       12:07   13:03     5:41:31
3508  Stephen Oughterson     M 35-39    325/352     1:17:13     2:33:39     3:58:35       14:02   13:03     5:41:36
3509  Paul Gottmann          M 30-34    311/331     1:12:37     2:19:29     3:49:23       17:34   13:03     5:41:43
3510  Bill Hartmann          M 60-64      53/76     1:24:10     2:42:44     4:08:40       12:56   13:03     5:41:46
3511  Gwynne Rohrs           F 35-39    208/250     1:13:00     2:19:43     3:51:43       17:20   13:03     5:41:54
3512  Cathy McLeod           F 60-64       9/30     1:28:19     2:49:47     4:15:20       12:51   13:04     5:42:09
3513  Paul Terbrack          M 50-54    210/239     1:30:37     2:51:22     4:16:19       13:10   13:05     5:42:23
3514  Alex Doyle             F 18-24    193/225     1:21:19     2:38:18     4:04:04       15:05   13:05     5:42:29
3515  Laura Droba            F 18-24    194/225     1:21:19     2:38:18     4:04:04       15:05   13:05     5:42:29
3516  Michael Rosenthal      M 60-64      54/76     1:16:37     2:29:46     4:00:37       14:49   13:05     5:42:33
3517  Sara Richart           F 18-24    195/225     1:20:31     2:37:54     4:08:22       11:54   13:05     5:42:34
3518  Teresa Sherrard        F 45-49    122/157     1:20:29     2:43:50     4:12:01       13:59   13:05     5:42:45
3519  Phyllis Sizemore       F 65-69       5/13     1:24:28     2:43:23     4:08:59       15:05   13:05     5:42:45
3520  Jerry Sallee           M 55-59    135/168     1:19:29     2:36:29     4:06:30       14:14   13:05     5:42:46
3521  Corrie Owsley          F 25-29    287/329     1:16:25     2:33:27     4:09:16       13:55   13:06     5:42:53
3522  John Rogerson          M 30-34    312/331     1:16:24     2:33:26     4:09:15       13:56   13:06     5:42:54
3523  Aisha Oliver           F 35-39    209/250     1:18:48     2:36:08     4:06:41       11:28   13:06     5:43:00
3524  Roberta Tanno          F 50-54     87/131     1:29:09     2:49:56     4:16:54       12:18   13:06     5:43:01
3525  Diane Rose             F 55-59      40/60     1:28:22     2:50:50     4:16:48       12:43   13:06     5:43:07
3526  Jim McConnell          M 55-59    136/168     1:20:20     2:33:26     4:01:17       16:31   13:06     5:43:09
3527  Jerry Noble            M 40-44    340/362     1:25:42     2:36:09     4:05:38       12:31   13:06     5:43:09
3528  Gina Hadala            F 40-44    180/229     1:19:48     2:33:27     3:59:23       16:31   13:06     5:43:09
3529  Glen Paulsen           M 60-64      55/76     1:13:58     2:30:26     4:04:07       14:01   13:06     5:43:13
3530  Arden Wander           M 70-74        1/3     1:23:59     2:45:43     4:09:36       13:10   13:07     5:43:21
3531  Miriam Jackobs         F 70-74        2/2     1:33:21                 4:02:16       14:12   13:07     5:43:27
3532  Tricia Taylor          F 40-44    181/229     1:29:19     2:40:54     4:08:10       14:46   13:07     5:43:29
3533  Anne Scheppele         F 50-54     88/131     1:25:41     2:44:11     4:10:44       11:27   13:07     5:43:30
3534  Dorothy Dean           F 50-54     89/131     1:30:11     2:50:51     4:17:28       12:36   13:07     5:43:35
3535  Angie Matacia-Huth     F 45-49    123/157     1:18:33     2:34:36     4:02:39       12:55   13:07     5:43:37
3536  Thomas Koprowski       M 55-59    137/168     1:26:37     2:42:38     4:08:50       13:33   13:08     5:43:46
3537  Barry Wiechman         M 55-59    138/168     1:17:59     2:32:49     3:58:03       16:59   13:08     5:43:46
3538  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         6/8     1:22:43     2:36:26     4:06:33       11:15   13:08     5:43:47
3539  William Andreadis      M 40-44    341/362     1:16:54     2:35:40     4:10:07       13:22   13:09     5:44:12
3540  Katie Pennekamp        F 25-29    288/329     1:10:34     2:18:00     3:45:49       15:19   13:09     5:44:30
3541  Brian Hyland           M 30-34    313/331     1:14:00     2:37:25     4:08:35       13:33   13:09     5:44:31
3542  Janet Hyland           F 30-34    227/274     1:14:00     2:37:26     4:08:37       13:33   13:09     5:44:32
3543  William Keegan         M 55-59    139/168     1:28:22                 4:06:46       14:31   13:10     5:44:46
3544  Robert Ogden           M 50-54    211/239     1:12:45     2:28:20     4:03:46       15:43   13:10     5:44:47
3545  Jeremy Stewart         M 25-29    299/320     1:21:43     2:44:17     4:11:24       12:59   13:10     5:44:57
3546  Carey Steffen          F 35-39    210/250     1:26:52     2:45:24     4:10:35       14:08   13:10     5:44:58
3547  Robert Timms           M 18-24    188/204     1:09:01     2:20:41     4:05:14       13:32   13:11     5:45:02
3548  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         7/8     1:09:01     2:20:41     4:05:15       13:32   13:11     5:45:03
3549  David Braun            M 35-39    326/352     1:18:47     2:30:28     4:05:05       13:08   13:11     5:45:04
3550  Mary Steele            F 50-54     90/131     1:25:16     2:43:58     4:14:36       13:23   13:11     5:45:08
3551  Judy Luca              F 40-44    182/229     1:22:36     2:41:44     4:15:54       13:31   13:11     5:45:08
3552  Traci Collins          F 40-44    183/229     1:17:43     2:38:01     4:12:13       13:20   13:11     5:45:10
3553  Joseph Bowman          M 35-39    327/352     1:15:34     2:25:46     3:54:07       14:56   13:11     5:45:10
3554  Julia Tillery-Mccray   F 40-44    184/229     1:22:06     2:37:10     4:05:34       14:36   13:11     5:45:11
3555  Monnica Groene         F 30-34    228/274     1:25:14     2:43:28     4:07:19       12:04   13:11     5:45:12
3556  Kelly McFall           F 18-24    196/225     1:11:52     2:25:03     4:01:04       13:07   13:11     5:45:13
3557  Robert Obermeyer       M 60-64      56/76     1:24:12     2:42:03     4:12:55       13:25   13:11     5:45:17
3558  Cheryl Theile          F 25-29    289/329     1:24:01     2:41:40     4:10:28       13:52   13:11     5:45:17
3559  Karen Brassfield       F 45-49    124/157     1:19:01     2:37:03     4:06:12       15:16   13:12     5:45:32
3560  Joe Barker             M 45-49    280/300     1:23:24     2:39:46     4:10:01       14:51   13:12     5:45:39
3561  Douglas Palomaki       M 40-44    342/362     1:14:51     2:32:29     4:13:45       12:32   13:12     5:45:40
3562  Dallace Marable        M 60-64      57/76     1:23:27     2:39:53     4:10:04       14:47   13:12     5:45:42
3563  Holly Marksberry       F 35-39    211/250     1:27:35     2:43:54     4:10:31       13:43   13:12     5:45:43
3564  Mike Pollock           M 65-69      17/22     1:21:29     2:39:53     4:09:20       14:21   13:12     5:45:45
3565  Lauren Carlisle        F 40-44    185/229     1:23:09     2:38:36     4:04:02       12:41   13:12     5:45:46
3566  Kristin McCullough     F 40-44    186/229     1:22:58     2:37:43     4:09:34       13:46   13:12     5:45:49
3567  Carlos Menendez        M 55-59    140/168     1:17:04     2:29:02     3:58:45       14:01   13:13     5:45:57
3568  Brandon Collier        M 35-39    328/352     1:16:05     2:26:52     3:58:28       13:13   13:13     5:46:02
3569  Becky Dixon            F 40-44    187/229     1:22:15     2:43:04     4:14:17       13:32   13:13     5:46:04
3570  Brent Read             M 30-34    314/331     1:15:26     2:24:20     4:00:28       14:45   13:13     5:46:07
3571  Donna Brown            F 50-54     91/131     1:17:27     2:32:45     4:02:35       14:44   13:14     5:46:19
3572  Jenness Sigman         F 50-54     92/131     1:17:30     2:32:47     4:02:38       14:44   13:14     5:46:22
3573  Elizabeth Blanchard    F 50-54     93/131     1:21:46     2:44:16     4:11:03       12:40   13:14     5:46:24
3574  Lori Lammers           F 45-49    125/157     1:09:39     2:29:30     4:07:19       13:52   13:14     5:46:32
3575  Trent Lammers          M 18-24    189/204     1:09:40     2:29:30     4:07:18       13:52   13:14     5:46:32
3576  Ann Pullem             F 50-54     94/131     1:23:36     2:42:19     4:11:44       14:05   13:15     5:47:01
3577  Melissa Lanzendorfer   F 45-49    126/157     1:30:57     2:51:59     4:18:48       13:05   13:15     5:47:08
3578  Andrew Arnett          M 35-39    329/352     1:13:55     2:24:02     3:50:03       19:03   13:16     5:47:23
3579  Steve Strickler        M 55-59    141/168     1:15:19     2:31:36     4:02:47       14:46   13:16     5:47:25
3580  Russell Leberecht      M 35-39    330/352     1:15:16     2:34:18     4:04:26       12:04   13:17     5:47:48
3581  Steven Kniffley        M 25-29    300/320     1:07:30     2:09:46     3:59:27       11:49   13:17     5:47:49
3582  Kerry Finegan          F 30-34    229/274     1:22:27     2:41:45     4:13:38       12:47   13:17     5:47:50
3583  Sam Goodman            M 35-39    331/352     1:15:19     2:34:20     4:04:30       12:10   13:17     5:47:51
3584  Mike Walter            M 50-54    212/239     1:09:07     2:24:42     4:00:48       15:12   13:17     5:47:54
3585  Jack Gray              M 50-54    213/239     1:14:43     2:27:12     4:02:42       15:22   13:17     5:47:54
3586  Lora Comte             F 30-34    230/274     1:15:22     2:34:23     4:04:32       12:06   13:17     5:47:54
3587  Alice Leung            F 25-29    290/329     1:20:01     2:37:37     4:13:37       13:06   13:17     5:48:02
3588  Venkata Ramana Nagiset M 40-44    343/362     1:28:36     2:50:18     4:13:04       14:48   13:18     5:48:19
3589  Guy McMcikle Sr        M 60-64      58/76     1:24:42     2:46:40     4:17:15       12:10   13:18     5:48:25
3590  Dawn Johantges         F 45-49    127/157     1:23:48     2:43:29     4:14:19       13:48   13:18     5:48:25
3591  Brian Hudak            M 45-49    281/300     1:18:00     2:33:34     4:10:03       13:27   13:19     5:48:40
3592  Kelly Standriff        M 25-29    301/320     1:20:04     2:36:22     4:11:11       13:38   13:19     5:48:41
3593  Candy Harmeyer         F 35-39    212/250     1:22:55     2:40:15     4:08:45       12:17   13:19     5:48:43
3594  Tiffany Hamilton       F 35-39    213/250     1:22:50     2:40:15     4:00:23       12:18   13:19     5:48:43
3595  Tracy Dunford          F 45-49    128/157     1:22:55     2:40:15     4:08:44       12:18   13:19     5:48:43
3596  Eoin O'Leary           M 50-54    214/239     1:16:22     2:32:18     3:58:18       18:40   13:19     5:48:44
3597  Sarah Parrish          F 35-39    214/250     1:19:23     2:41:49     4:12:05       13:50   13:20     5:48:56
3598  Julie Jelen            F 45-49    129/157     1:30:26     2:51:10     4:17:45       14:08   13:20     5:48:58
3599  Michael Lewis          M 60-64      59/76     1:26:50     2:44:06     4:06:05       18:41   13:20     5:49:02
3600  Carol Murray           F 50-54     95/131     1:22:01     2:42:52     4:09:35       15:13   13:20     5:49:16
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3601  Anthony King           M 30-34    315/331     1:13:32     2:30:33     4:07:36       13:23   13:20     5:49:17
3602  Melanie Rose           F 30-34    231/274     1:25:46                               11:58   13:20     5:49:17
3603  Ross Darrow            M 50-54    215/239     1:22:04     2:42:56     4:09:38       15:14   13:20     5:49:19
3604  Takafumi Narishige     M 45-49    282/300     1:16:13     2:31:22     4:08:46       15:36   13:21     5:49:22
3605  Kristy Sylvester       F 40-44    188/229     1:15:39     2:28:33     3:56:48       15:16   13:21     5:49:23
3606  Heather Trammell       F 35-39    215/250     1:15:29     2:37:29     4:07:58       12:59   13:21     5:49:24
3607  Lia Draper             F 40-44    189/229     1:19:32     2:37:09     4:07:03       13:23   13:21     5:49:27
3608  Tom Gertz              M 50-54    216/239     1:15:26     2:26:19     3:51:25       18:13   13:21     5:49:29
3609  Andrew Krebs           M 18-24    190/204     1:18:33     2:32:16     4:12:13       14:03   13:21     5:49:30
3610  Julie Rosser           F 25-29    291/329     1:05:22     2:16:49     4:04:22       14:51   13:21     5:49:37
3611  Deann Duffek           F 35-39    216/250     1:30:20     2:48:05     4:12:46       10:52   13:21     5:49:43
3612  Julie Luu              F 25-29    292/329     1:21:51     2:39:21     4:16:55       11:48   13:21     5:49:44
3613  Jason Luu              M 25-29    302/320     1:21:51     2:39:21     4:16:55       11:48   13:21     5:49:44
3614  Zachary Owens          M 25-29    303/320     1:08:06     2:21:53     4:11:55       13:44   13:22     5:49:51
3615  Alexandra Baker        F 40-44    190/229     1:23:10     2:38:51     4:11:24       16:02   13:22     5:49:55
3616  Lisa Byerly            F 45-49    130/157     1:22:06     2:38:24     4:09:15       14:22   13:22     5:49:59
3617  Sara Whitson           F 30-34    232/274     1:16:56     2:30:16     4:10:06       12:05   13:23     5:50:21
3618  Judi O'Connell         F 40-44    191/229     1:24:48     2:45:14     4:13:48       13:42   13:23     5:50:25
3619  Laterry Howard         F 30-34    233/274     1:13:09     2:19:06     3:43:02       19:24   13:23     5:50:25
3620  M. Michelle Knight     F 45-49    131/157     1:33:26     2:55:42     4:27:38       11:43   13:23     5:50:36
3621  Casey Woodruff         M 30-34    316/331     1:13:06     2:23:53     4:00:44       15:17   13:23     5:50:38
3622  Edward McDonald        M 50-54    217/239     1:19:32     2:35:22     4:03:47       15:53   13:24     5:50:42
3623  Tammy Jackson          F 50-54     96/131     1:19:27     2:32:44     4:06:36       13:24   13:24     5:50:43
3624  Dale Vandermeersch     M 40-44    344/362     1:16:26     2:40:22     4:11:26       13:47   13:24     5:50:55
3625  Lisa Bisschop          F 45-49    132/157     1:16:27     2:40:23     4:11:27       13:48   13:24     5:50:57
3626  Danielle Mileusnich    F 18-24    197/225     1:22:17     2:41:03     4:16:07       13:07   13:25     5:51:05
3627  Cynthia Taylor         F 50-54     97/131     1:27:48     2:50:53     4:21:18       12:56   13:25     5:51:06
3628  Teresa Peschang        F 55-59      41/60     1:27:48     2:50:53     4:21:18       12:57   13:25     5:51:06
3629  Kara Matikonis-Saltell F 35-39    217/250     1:26:23     2:44:09     4:14:23       14:29   13:25     5:51:09
3630  Eduardo Saltelli       M 35-39    332/352     1:26:23     2:44:09     4:14:22       14:30   13:25     5:51:09
3631  Jill Smith             F 45-49    133/157     1:16:57     2:32:42     4:12:30       13:06   13:25     5:51:10
3632  Rita Blake             F 50-54     98/131     1:28:25     2:42:48     4:09:31       14:15   13:25     5:51:15
3633  Lauren Jagoditz        F 25-29    293/329     1:17:21     2:32:50     4:10:22       13:43   13:25     5:51:25
3634  Laurie Adam            F 60-64      10/30     1:25:54     2:50:49     4:19:12       13:21   13:26     5:51:32
3635  Jim Siegesmund         M 50-54    218/239     1:23:48     2:40:14     4:07:52       14:57   13:26     5:51:33
3636  Shawn Griffin          M 18-24    191/204     1:13:58     2:33:40     4:06:20       16:38   13:26     5:51:35
3637  Robyn Hoban            F 40-44    192/229     1:27:41     2:48:54     4:17:23       13:25   13:26     5:51:37
3638  Debra Hollingshead     F 45-49    134/157     1:32:06     2:52:46     4:21:29       12:02   13:26     5:51:37
3639  Dion Reid              M 40-44    345/362     1:14:15     2:28:15     4:03:32       15:57   13:26     5:51:38
3640  Amy Fisher             F 40-44    193/229     1:21:49     2:41:55     4:14:14       15:09   13:26     5:51:44
3641  Kate Mock              F 25-29    294/329     1:26:03     2:42:45     4:11:50       10:37   13:26     5:51:45
3642  Paige Strohmaier       F 25-29    295/329     1:22:56     2:43:15     4:22:50       12:32   13:26     5:51:55
3643  Admiral Sanders        M 75-79        1/3     1:27:13     2:48:00     4:17:28       14:59   13:27     5:52:06
3644  Diane Adams            F 18-24    198/225     1:26:46     2:47:29     4:17:56       13:43   13:27     5:52:07
3645  David Weinsweig        M 50-54    219/239     1:30:29     2:50:17     4:12:57       14:09   13:27     5:52:10
3646  Matthew Horvath        M 55-59    142/168     1:21:46     2:36:15     4:06:26       15:57   13:27     5:52:13
3647  John Sherman           M 50-54    220/239     1:24:56     2:45:31     4:18:17       14:04   13:27     5:52:22
3648  Norman Siren           M 30-34    317/331     1:17:00     2:36:30     4:15:42       10:53   13:28     5:52:27
3649  Sonya Hughes           F 45-49    135/157     1:28:11     2:50:39     4:19:34       14:05   13:28     5:52:35
3650  Evelyn Mayberger       F 25-29    296/329     1:11:16     2:30:39     4:09:13       13:09   13:28     5:52:38
3651  Erin Stokes            F 40-44    194/229     1:33:36     3:00:47     4:27:50       11:21   13:28     5:52:38
3652  Jd Staley              M 50-54    221/239     1:14:34     2:29:10     4:04:30       16:40   13:28     5:52:39
3653  Yasmin Khan            F 30-34    234/274     1:24:35     2:43:51     4:18:46       13:37   13:28     5:52:43
3654  Wayne Shwed            M 60-64      60/76     1:15:18     2:30:16     4:07:59       15:32   13:28     5:52:49
3655  Julia Fugman           F 18-24    199/225     1:33:29     2:55:43     4:27:40       12:19   13:29     5:53:12
3656  Jenna Tomlin           F 18-24    200/225     1:24:35     2:43:21     4:17:30       13:12   13:29     5:53:15
3657  Adam Vanderwielen      M 40-44    346/362     1:16:12     2:29:28     4:05:56       14:23   13:30     5:53:27
3658  Wendy Tumlin           F 35-39    218/250     1:30:06     3:01:24     4:38:06       11:26   13:30     5:53:34
3659  James Weaver           M 30-34    318/331     1:22:36     2:38:45     4:13:34       14:45   13:31     5:53:44
3660  Alexander Gehler       M 35-39    333/352     1:16:10     2:38:47     4:16:14       14:03   13:31     5:53:51
3661  Mary Alice Gruden      F 65-69       6/13     1:29:34     2:52:17     4:22:42       13:41   13:31     5:53:57
3662  Betty Robertson        F 55-59      42/60     1:31:27     2:53:50     4:23:59       13:01   13:31     5:54:03
3663  Kenneth Hoffman        M 35-39    334/352     1:16:08     2:27:41     3:58:42       16:13   13:32     5:54:22
3664  Jessica Goodson        F 18-24    201/225     1:22:12     2:39:39     4:07:07       16:30   13:32     5:54:25
3665  Halbert Walston        M 35-39    335/352     1:17:53     2:34:37     4:10:38       15:11   13:33     5:54:36
3666  Jason Rodriguez        M 30-34    319/331     1:27:10     2:43:27     4:07:34       13:55   13:33     5:54:47
3667  Dale Schibi            M 55-59    143/168     1:21:26     2:38:15     4:13:18       15:02   13:33     5:54:50
3668  Blake Miller           M 55-59    144/168     1:30:50     2:55:42     4:31:10       11:37   13:33     5:54:55
3669  Susan Ewen             F 55-59      43/60     1:27:27     2:46:10     4:18:19       13:14   13:33     5:54:56
3670  Zachary Taylor         M 18-24    192/204     1:17:10     2:33:14     4:05:54       15:40   13:33     5:54:58
3671  Janelle Taylor         F 18-24    202/225     1:17:09     2:33:14     4:05:54       15:41   13:33     5:54:58
3672  Marc Millstein         M 45-49    283/300     1:12:44     2:32:16     4:11:25       12:45   13:33     5:55:00
3673  Chad Johnson           M 40-44    347/362     1:27:34     2:47:06     4:24:15       12:28   13:34     5:55:11
3674  Andy Iles              M 45-49    284/300     1:18:19     2:35:52     4:06:26       15:54   13:34     5:55:11
3675  Matt O'Neill           M 40-44    348/362     1:19:17     2:38:27     4:15:08       13:37   13:34     5:55:13
3676  Rodney Engram          M 50-54    222/239     1:18:07     2:32:54     4:11:47       13:14   13:34     5:55:14
3677  Ryan Hunter            M 25-29    304/320     1:23:08     2:39:06     3:57:53       51:20   13:34     5:55:26
3678  Kyle Kleinbeck         M 25-29    305/320     1:23:08     2:39:06     4:12:37       11:43   13:34     5:55:26
3679  Alexis Henry           F 25-29    297/329     1:23:08     2:39:06     4:12:37       11:43   13:34     5:55:27
3680  Marguerite Hotz-Sampog F 50-54     99/131     1:30:27     2:52:08     4:20:50       12:47   13:35     5:55:31
3681  Jo Nall                F 60-64      11/30     1:32:22     2:55:18     4:25:17       13:32   13:35     5:55:37
3682  Catherine Chavez       F 40-44    195/229     1:32:51     2:51:08     4:16:48       15:30   13:35     5:55:44
3683  Timothy Ita            M 50-54    223/239     1:25:07     2:44:07     4:12:48       16:43   13:36     5:55:57
3684  Steven Alexander       M 40-44    349/362     1:11:10     2:26:20     4:15:36       14:04   13:36     5:56:06
3685  Tawni Sigelmier        F 40-44    196/229     1:18:57     2:42:33                   13:26   13:36     5:56:07
3686  Milo Marshall          F 40-44    197/229     2:13:35                               21:13   13:36     5:56:13
3687  Alan Salmon            M 55-59    145/168     1:22:40     2:42:27     4:12:21       15:02   13:36     5:56:19
3688  Nancy Dukett           F 50-54    100/131     1:22:42     2:42:35     4:12:22       15:06   13:36     5:56:20
3689  Kiwa Murakami          F 35-39    219/250     1:33:17     2:58:30     4:27:55       10:45   13:37     5:56:28
3690  Parmjit Sandher        F 50-54    101/131     1:31:52     2:54:49     4:24:50       13:52   13:37     5:56:31
3691  Robert Benjamin        M 50-54    224/239     1:13:54     2:30:40     4:09:09       15:47   13:37     5:56:34
3692  Sylvia Haven           F 35-39    220/250                 2:39:10                   14:28   13:38     5:56:47
3693  Steven Feller          M 55-59    146/168     1:17:10     2:32:30     4:11:40       16:51   13:38     5:56:48
3694  Susan Eppley           F 45-49    136/157     1:27:20     2:47:54     4:19:34       14:03   13:38     5:56:54
3695  Stephanie Holthaus     F 25-29    298/329     1:22:26     2:40:36     4:18:15       12:08   13:38     5:56:56
3696  David Downing          M 55-59    147/168     1:14:35     2:34:21     4:13:45       14:08   13:38     5:57:10
3697  Deanna Thoma           F 55-59      44/60     1:27:05     2:48:16     4:21:12       13:32   13:39     5:57:24
3698  Patrick Kazen          M 18-24    193/204     1:10:33     2:28:59     4:23:14       11:03   13:40     5:57:40
3699  Jeff Johantges         M 55-59    148/168     1:22:49     2:43:30     4:14:52       14:49   13:40     5:57:47
3700  Jan Grzymajlo          F 65-69       7/13     1:28:19     2:50:18     4:22:31       13:37   13:40     5:57:52
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3701  John Dann              M 30-34    320/331     1:16:21     2:45:48     4:25:18       12:54   13:40     5:57:57
3702  Sabrina Melton         F 30-34    235/274     1:23:12     2:45:02     4:19:23       12:36   13:41     5:58:16
3703  David Hess             M 50-54    225/239     1:33:30     2:55:45     4:27:41       12:02   13:41     5:58:19
3704  Alicia Noschang        F 30-34    236/274     1:33:29     2:55:43     4:27:41       12:02   13:41     5:58:21
3705  Laura Klug             F 25-29    299/329     1:33:31     2:55:43     4:27:41       12:02   13:41     5:58:21
3706  Amanda Williams        F 30-34    237/274     1:33:33     2:55:46     4:27:44       12:02   13:41     5:58:24
3707  Blake Helms            M 45-49    285/300     1:31:58     2:51:46     4:21:08       13:04   13:41     5:58:29
3708  Lisa Call              F 45-49    137/157     1:22:34     2:40:31     4:13:26       16:14   13:42     5:58:36
3709  Chris Christofield     M 70-74        2/3     1:34:55     2:52:37     4:26:27       13:55   13:42     5:58:48
3710  Lori Wagner            F 40-44    198/229     1:11:19     2:25:30     4:17:20        9:03   13:43     5:59:01
3711  Jennifer A May         F 25-29    300/329     1:24:24     2:40:35     4:15:43       11:25   13:43     5:59:12
3712  Shawn M May            M 25-29    306/320     1:24:23     2:40:34     4:15:43       11:25   13:43     5:59:12
3713  Theresa Denoyer        F 45-49    138/157     1:28:49     2:49:37     4:24:16       13:46   13:43     5:59:22
3714  Dave Hechler           M 50-54    226/239     1:13:14     2:19:25     3:38:44       14:12   13:43     5:59:23
3715  Linda Smock            F 60-64      12/30     1:31:46     2:54:25     4:25:33       13:50   13:44     5:59:27
3716  Bernard Baum           M 30-34    321/331     1:19:09     2:47:55     4:17:17       13:54   13:44     5:59:41
3717  Timothy Puin           M 45-49    286/300     1:15:55     2:36:23     4:18:07       10:55   13:44     5:59:42
3718  Craig Ward             M 40-44    350/362     1:15:59     2:25:35     3:49:53       20:42   13:44     5:59:42
3719  Robert Elson           M 50-54    227/239     1:17:37     2:34:20     4:15:06       15:14   13:45     5:59:51
3720  Jonathan Mizgala       M 25-29    307/320     1:20:47     2:40:34     4:16:33       14:28   13:45     5:59:51
3721  John Mizgala           M 55-59    149/168     1:20:47     2:40:23     4:16:34       14:32   13:45     5:59:51
3722  Nathan Risner          M 25-29    308/320     1:19:10     2:39:24     4:23:46       13:17   13:45     5:59:52
3723  Catherine Hughes       F 60-64      13/30     1:19:44     2:34:30     4:16:55       18:05   13:45     6:00:01
3724  Deborah Marshall       F 60-64      14/30     1:29:39     2:53:36     4:27:28       13:35   13:45     6:00:06
3725  David Marshall         M 50-54    228/239     1:29:40     2:53:34     4:27:28       13:35   13:45     6:00:07
3726  Amy Spicher            F 50-54    102/131     1:29:01     2:53:20     4:27:42       13:11   13:45     6:00:11
3727  Bill Whipp             M 65-69      18/22     1:30:06     2:55:06     4:26:47       14:08   13:45     6:00:11
3728  Andrea Padgett         F 30-34    238/274     1:20:57     2:41:36     4:17:49       13:23   13:45     6:00:14
3729  Sandy Padgett          F 60-64      15/30     1:20:58     2:41:36     4:17:49       13:23   13:45     6:00:15
3730  Tiffany Kuhn           F 18-24    203/225     1:22:19     2:44:19     4:21:53       11:24   13:46     6:00:16
3731  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         8/8     1:22:19     2:44:19     4:21:53       11:22   13:46     6:00:16
3732  Jenny Carver           F 50-54    103/131     1:29:04     2:53:24     4:27:43       13:25   13:46     6:00:25
3733  Dannielle Combs        F 25-29    301/329     1:18:59     2:39:11     4:18:46       13:53   13:46     6:00:30
3734  Greg Kinross           M 35-39    336/352     1:20:01     2:39:23     4:17:26       14:45   13:47     6:00:43
3735  Monica Brokenborough   F 30-34    239/274     1:31:30     2:51:31     4:22:39       12:34   13:47     6:00:45
3736  Christine Sparks       F 40-44    199/229     1:27:01     2:48:36     4:24:10       13:51   13:47     6:01:04
3737  Amanda Violet          F 30-34    240/274     1:30:03     2:49:33     4:22:12       14:21   13:47     6:01:05
3738  Cynthia Cochran        F 60-64      16/30     1:30:03     2:49:34     4:22:13       14:15   13:47     6:01:06
3739  Geralyn Reed           F 55-59      45/60     1:21:46     2:43:08     4:14:52       15:51   13:48     6:01:24
3740  Laurie Stayton-Smith   F 50-54    104/131     1:34:44     3:00:37     4:31:41       13:30   13:48     6:01:26
3741  Susan Reichel          F 40-44    200/229     1:30:56     3:01:37     4:30:47       12:33   13:49     6:01:39
3742  Andy Owsiak            M 30-34    322/331     1:15:14     2:32:56     4:16:24       16:56   13:49     6:01:42
3743  Mary Campolieta        F 18-24    204/225     1:20:31     2:42:22     4:19:55       13:27   13:49     6:01:45
3744  Breanna Hoxworth       F 18-24    205/225     1:18:50     2:37:06     4:18:21       18:36   13:49     6:01:46
3745  Jennifer Chirumbolo Mc F 40-44    201/229     1:24:19     2:50:28     4:25:16       13:45   13:49     6:01:52
3746  James Chirumbolo Mckee M 35-39    337/352     1:24:18     2:50:28     4:25:08       14:18   13:49     6:01:53
3747  Casey Tucker           F 18-24    206/225     1:26:19     2:51:06     4:26:28       12:27   13:49     6:01:58
3748  Doc Zerbe              M 55-59    150/168     1:25:29     2:45:38     4:18:22       14:28   13:50     6:02:11
3749  Colleen Kennelly       F 30-34    241/274     1:40:12     3:08:47     4:32:39       12:36   13:50     6:02:17
3750  Christine Kiefer       F 40-44    202/229     1:16:45     2:41:36     4:18:28       14:49   13:51     6:02:34
3751  Pamela Kowalczyk       F 25-29    302/329     1:13:03     2:29:50     4:16:52       15:47   13:52     6:02:57
3752  Brian Hawkins          M 35-39    338/352     1:17:11     2:40:46     4:21:01       15:15   13:52     6:02:59
3753  Antoinette Golab-Mach  F 35-39    221/250     1:22:00     2:45:42     4:26:10       11:34   13:52     6:03:05
3754  Kelly Ross             F 35-39    222/250     1:23:31     2:46:50     4:26:20       11:31   13:52     6:03:05
3755  Mary Kay Slattery      F 55-59      46/60     1:24:54     2:46:36     4:22:14       14:49   13:52     6:03:07
3756  Steve Slattery         M 55-59    151/168     1:24:55     2:46:37     4:22:15       14:49   13:52     6:03:07
3757  Dave Rodrigo           M 40-44    351/362     1:23:27     2:42:29     4:13:25       15:42   13:52     6:03:16
3758  Jennifer Rybski        F 25-29    303/329     1:30:58     2:56:28     4:29:59       13:39   13:53     6:03:23
3759  Michael Condo          M 30-34    323/331     1:23:19     2:34:39     4:11:07       17:01   13:53     6:03:37
3760  Sara Jane Robinson     F 25-29    304/329     1:23:23     2:34:39     4:11:07       17:01   13:53     6:03:38
3761  Anne Ward              F 35-39    223/250     1:16:00     2:37:18     4:05:11       11:59   13:54     6:03:51
3762  Lydia Shelton          F 50-54    105/131     1:16:01     2:37:18     4:05:11       11:59   13:54     6:03:52
3763  Ian Curtis             M 25-29    309/320     1:21:06     2:34:55     4:10:11       17:35   13:54     6:03:57
3764  Donald Lenhart         M 65-69      19/22     1:31:13     2:51:40     4:21:37       17:09   13:55     6:04:23
3765  Joseph Kuehnle         M 35-39    339/352     1:22:54     2:44:44     4:22:49       13:47   13:55     6:04:29
3766  Barry Goldmeier        M 45-49    287/300     1:28:51     2:56:33     4:35:40       13:08   13:55     6:04:33
3767  Heather Heinrich       F 35-39    224/250     1:27:29     2:48:08     4:24:39       12:56   13:56     6:04:43
3768  Dennis Ginney          M 45-49    288/300     1:11:21     2:19:39     4:23:56       14:33   13:56     6:04:45
3769  Marcia Godwin          F 60-64      17/30     1:20:33     2:32:54     4:05:33       15:40   13:56     6:04:49
3770  Darryl C Davis         M 55-59    152/168     1:36:39     3:00:50     4:28:58       13:33   13:56     6:04:51
3771  Carol Potterton        F 65-69       8/13     1:33:11     2:58:33     4:30:51       13:54   13:56     6:04:54
3772  Lauralea Drummond      F 25-29    305/329     1:29:50     2:43:19     4:05:40       14:21   13:57     6:05:05
3773  Jacki Miller           F 50-54    106/131     1:30:50     2:55:42     4:31:09       14:12   13:57     6:05:17
3774  Tiffany Messer         F 25-29    306/329     1:29:40     2:54:05     4:30:19       13:15   13:57     6:05:17
3775  Nicole Helton          F 18-24    207/225     1:29:41     2:54:07     4:30:20       13:17   13:57     6:05:19
3776  Steven Johnson         M 50-54    229/239     1:27:31     2:49:23     4:23:07       14:32   13:58     6:05:31
3777  Michael Kercsmar       M 40-44    352/362     1:27:13     2:45:01     4:24:35       13:50   13:58     6:05:39
3778  Lori Hoover            F 40-44    203/229     1:24:55     2:43:18     4:19:22       14:03   13:59     6:05:57
3779  Matt Springer          M 30-34    324/331     1:16:57     2:33:03     4:10:38       12:48   13:59     6:06:03
3780  Becki Baker            F 30-34    242/274     1:23:28     2:42:03     4:18:52       14:11   13:59     6:06:15
3781  Phyllis McCallum       F 60-64      18/30     1:27:03     2:48:53     4:27:22       14:27   13:59     6:06:15
3782  Mary Cook              F 30-34    243/274     1:19:30     2:38:52     4:16:46       11:22   13:59     6:06:18
3783  Amanda Morken          F 35-39    225/250     1:29:54     2:57:40     4:33:24       13:41   13:59     6:06:19
3784  Jeanette Palmer        F 60-64      19/30     1:26:02     2:55:04     4:28:51       13:41   14:00     6:06:31
3785  Kim Holliday           F 50-54    107/131     1:26:01     2:55:11     4:29:06       13:43   14:00     6:06:34
3786  Brad Shannon           M 25-29    310/320     1:11:19     2:20:24     3:58:13       15:53   14:00     6:06:42
3787  Dvid Myers             M 40-44    353/362     1:27:06     2:50:52     4:28:35       14:39   14:01     6:06:49
3788  Ann Mures              F 30-34    244/274     1:27:06     2:50:52     4:28:35       14:38   14:01     6:06:50
3789  Harmony Myres          F 35-39    226/250     1:27:09     2:50:55     4:28:39       14:39   14:01     6:06:52
3790  Jessica Bailey         F 18-24    208/225     1:22:11     2:40:00     4:14:55       14:27   14:01     6:06:56
3791  Douglas Messmer        M 45-49    289/300     1:21:07     2:42:00     4:23:17       15:00   14:01     6:06:59
3792  Jeffrey Messmer        M 50-54    230/239     1:21:08     2:42:01     4:23:17       15:04   14:01     6:07:01
3793  Paul Jalen             M 35-39    340/352     1:16:52     2:32:58     4:04:28       13:15   14:01     6:07:11
3794  Joseph Stechschulte    M 18-24    194/204     1:17:39     2:46:04     4:34:54       12:08   14:02     6:07:19
3795  Molly Starr            F 18-24    209/225     1:22:15     2:47:37     4:27:31       13:47   14:02     6:07:27
3796  Sandra Shirk           F 40-44    204/229     1:29:38     2:50:23     4:22:28       15:48   14:02     6:07:38
3797  Scott Bedle            M 18-24    195/204     1:28:07     2:51:30     4:24:50       13:20   14:03     6:07:42
3798  Christa Murphey        M 18-24    196/204     1:28:08     2:51:35     4:24:50       13:17   14:03     6:07:42
3799  Stacy Jones            F 30-34    245/274     1:25:36     2:48:16     4:26:37       14:00   14:03     6:07:58
3800  Rick Smith             M 35-39    341/352     1:20:53     2:39:09     4:20:40       11:03   14:03     6:08:02

Generated January 30, 2026 at 5:12 PM 38/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Brian Grafton          M 40-44    354/362     1:23:04     2:53:18     4:34:39       12:57   14:03     6:08:05
3802  Maureen Randall        F 35-39    227/250     1:23:04     2:53:19     4:34:39       13:01   14:03     6:08:06
3803  Sally Tyree            F 65-69       9/13     1:27:55     2:57:01     4:30:49       13:40   14:04     6:08:26
3804  Jennifer Beitz         F 45-49    139/157     1:24:22     2:44:22     4:22:57       13:06   14:05     6:08:39
3805  Barbara Mayer          F 55-59      47/60     1:27:14     2:49:31     4:23:35       14:45   14:05     6:08:55
3806  Adam Reed              M 30-34    325/331     1:16:11     2:31:48     4:18:02       13:30   14:05     6:08:56
3807  Aria Attia             M 25-29    311/320     1:18:24     2:38:15     4:28:05       11:03   14:06     6:09:01
3808  Michelle Glaunert      F 18-24    210/225     1:18:24     2:38:15     4:28:05       11:11   14:06     6:09:01
3809  Glen Carley            M 50-54    231/239     1:28:20     2:50:36     4:22:39       18:51   14:06     6:09:02
3810  James McGruder         M 60-64      61/76     1:28:18     2:50:18     4:22:29       18:51   14:06     6:09:02
3811  Camille Boykins        F 25-29    307/329     1:31:22     2:53:33     4:30:14       14:43   14:06     6:09:13
3812  Natalie Trociuk        F 18-24    211/225     1:20:38     2:45:41     4:27:36       13:00   14:06     6:09:17
3813  Chuck Crimmel          M 60-64      62/76     1:20:46     2:58:46     4:33:01       12:10   14:06     6:09:22
3814  Mike Borowczak         M 25-29    312/320     1:04:07     2:05:52     3:55:08       11:04   14:07     6:09:34
3815  Clayton Grace          M 18-24    197/204     1:18:49     2:35:19     4:20:27       14:29   14:07     6:09:38
3816  Courtney Sutherland    F 25-29    308/329     1:18:49     2:35:20     4:20:27       14:26   14:07     6:09:39
3817  Lyn Oseas              F 55-59      48/60     1:30:56     3:01:23     4:35:25       14:28   14:07     6:09:39
3818  Jen Poe                F 25-29    309/329     1:24:35     2:46:28     4:25:24       16:17   14:07     6:09:44
3819  Rick Pater             M 60-64      63/76     1:31:10     2:56:15     4:32:13       14:23   14:07     6:09:51
3820  Margaret Wojtowicz     F 60-64      20/30     1:27:46     2:50:27     4:27:25       15:11   14:08     6:10:02
3821  Suzanna Mersinger      F 40-44    205/229     1:22:42     2:41:52     4:19:56       17:32   14:08     6:10:17
3822  Henry Cedars           M 30-34    326/331     1:24:42     2:48:12     4:26:20       14:51   14:09     6:10:20
3823  Michael Vasquez        M 45-49    290/300     1:14:36     2:29:59     4:12:38       17:10   14:09     6:10:34
3824  Andy Sims              M 50-54    232/239     1:35:22     3:00:33     4:33:42       14:17   14:09     6:10:34
3825  Mindy Sims             F 50-54    108/131     1:35:22     3:00:33     4:33:42       14:17   14:09     6:10:35
3826  George Stump           M 75-79        2/3     1:17:21     2:37:21     4:20:15       17:58   14:09     6:10:39
3827  Frank Fenton           M 55-59    153/168     1:28:32     2:48:56     4:21:41       16:52   14:09     6:10:44
3828  Heather Baurichter     F 30-34    246/274     1:24:13     2:56:32     4:37:18       13:14   14:10     6:10:49
3829  Debra Wilson           F 40-44    206/229     1:26:05     2:48:18     4:29:34       13:58   14:10     6:11:08
3830  Erik Hall              M 45-49    291/300     1:20:39     2:42:33     4:20:40       16:17   14:11     6:11:17
3831  Kim Bowman             F 35-39    228/250     1:25:12     2:46:41     4:25:31       15:06   14:11     6:11:20
3832  Patricia Schmidt Moore F 35-39    229/250     1:18:32     2:32:53     4:24:59       14:16   14:12     6:11:46
3833  James Brown            M 30-34    327/331     1:21:59     2:49:38     4:27:48       14:33   14:12     6:11:50
3834  Phil Beran             M 45-49    292/300     1:22:46     2:48:12     4:27:30       16:05   14:13     6:12:05
3835  Valorie Smith          F 40-44    207/229     1:22:06     2:41:50     4:20:47       15:49   14:13     6:12:14
3836  Debra Mardis           F 40-44    208/229     1:17:16     2:35:46     4:21:17       13:55   14:14     6:12:34
3837  Joseph Plummer         M 55-59    154/168     1:28:30     2:54:41     4:29:04       15:53   14:15     6:13:01
3838  Roger Simon            M 60-64      64/76     1:41:03     3:08:10     4:40:54       14:27   14:15     6:13:03
3839  Kathleen Simon         F 30-34    247/274     1:41:03     3:08:09     4:40:54       14:24   14:15     6:13:03
3840  Seth Priestle          M 25-29    313/320     1:11:09     2:14:23     4:10:25       19:30   14:15     6:13:03
3841  David Avery            M 50-54    233/239     1:27:45     2:45:42     4:23:09       17:00   14:15     6:13:19
3842  Sue Wong               F 25-29    310/329     1:42:39     3:10:13     4:45:17       12:04   14:15     6:13:21
3843  Darlene James          F 45-49    140/157     1:34:46     3:01:37     4:39:11       13:28   14:16     6:13:47
3844  Tammy Siscoe           F 45-49    141/157     1:24:55     2:47:53     4:18:17       20:56   14:17     6:13:55
3845  Robert Siscoe          M 55-59    155/168     1:24:55     2:47:54     4:18:17       20:57   14:17     6:13:55
3846  Jimmi Lossing          F 35-39    230/250     1:25:36     2:43:21     4:21:35       13:11   14:18     6:14:24
3847  Chalet Jules           F 55-59      49/60     1:33:19     2:59:26     4:33:24       14:29   14:18     6:14:26
3848  Kathy Fedders          F 60-64      21/30     1:33:20     2:59:26     4:33:24       14:32   14:18     6:14:26
3849  Lindsay Riegler        F 25-29    311/329     1:33:29     2:55:43     4:27:41       15:37   14:20     6:15:08
3850  Christine Bourdeaux    F 45-49    142/157     1:22:16     2:44:01     4:25:56       14:48   14:20     6:15:09
3851  Rebecca Quertermous    F 25-29    312/329     1:22:58     2:42:41     4:21:11       14:56   14:20     6:15:17
3852  Rod Spearman           M 55-59    156/168     1:18:14     2:45:21     4:30:40       12:41   14:20     6:15:32
3853  Emily Spearman         F 30-34    248/274     1:22:47     2:45:22     4:30:42       12:42   14:20     6:15:32
3854  Jen Jennings           F 35-39    231/250     1:25:09     2:47:30     4:24:42       16:03   14:21     6:15:40
3855  Kristen Barlag         F 25-29    313/329                                           18:27   14:21     6:15:43
3856  Judy Beck              F 50-54    109/131     1:25:09     2:47:30     4:24:42       16:14   14:21     6:15:47
3857  Jaime McHale           F 30-34    249/274     1:26:47     2:58:04     4:42:40       12:55   14:21     6:15:54
3858  Brian Quinn            M 25-29    314/320     1:24:01     2:43:57     4:22:56       16:46   14:22     6:16:01
3859  Amanda Jones           F 18-24    212/225     1:24:11     2:45:05     4:31:11       13:04   14:23     6:16:30
3860  Kathleen Nadobny       F 40-44    209/229     1:30:02     2:57:57     4:31:37       16:41   14:23     6:16:37
3861  Lindsey Sexton         F 25-29    314/329     1:28:27     2:47:04     4:23:13       14:03   14:25     6:17:20
3862  Jessica Phillips       F 25-29    315/329     1:28:26     2:47:04     4:23:12       14:08   14:25     6:17:20
3863  Renee Dare             F 30-34    250/274     1:30:07     2:57:55     4:34:31       14:53   14:26     6:17:52
3864  Kevin Dare             M 30-34    328/331     1:30:07     2:57:46     4:34:29       14:54   14:26     6:17:52
3865  Brianne Fahey          F 30-34    251/274     1:30:35     2:55:22     4:33:15       16:04   14:26     6:17:53
3866  Bryan Emerson          M 40-44    355/362     1:21:46     2:43:08     4:26:18       18:20   14:26     6:18:00
3867  Tim Snodgrass          M 55-59    157/168     1:19:49     2:38:46     4:18:22       18:07   14:27     6:18:10
3868  Stephanie Swearingen   F 40-44    210/229     1:30:18     2:51:57     4:27:19       15:48   14:27     6:18:12
3869  Colin Quinn            M 50-54    234/239     1:33:29     3:02:31     4:38:56       15:52   14:27     6:18:18
3870  Haley Pohlman          F 18-24    213/225     1:33:30     3:02:31     4:38:56       15:47   14:27     6:18:18
3871  Christopher Potts      M 25-29    315/320     1:29:29     2:51:35     4:30:19       16:16   14:27     6:18:30
3872  Emily Staggs           F 40-44    211/229     1:30:07     3:01:23     4:38:06       14:21   14:27     6:18:31
3873  Michael Braun          M 55-59    158/168     1:28:35     2:52:01     4:28:13       16:50   14:27     6:18:33
3874  Kristin Fancsalszki    F 35-39    232/250     1:25:53     2:48:38     4:27:37       16:29   14:28     6:18:38
3875  Ronald Duty            M 40-44    356/362     1:42:11                                       14:28     6:18:44
3876  Sarann Mock            F 80-84        1/1     1:34:23     3:02:24     4:40:04       15:02   14:28     6:18:45
3877  Chandra Conn           F 30-34    252/274     1:20:42     2:52:38     4:36:12       14:05   14:28     6:18:46
3878  Jose Perez             M 50-54    235/239     1:31:09     2:57:11     4:35:15       15:26   14:29     6:19:07
3879  David Ferguson         M 55-59    159/168     1:23:23     2:43:38                   16:44   14:29     6:19:21
3880  Jennifer Corman        F 25-29    316/329     1:22:53     2:47:03     4:33:15       14:02   14:30     6:19:35
3881  Deanna Donaldson       F 45-49    143/157     1:37:21     3:05:05     4:41:38       15:18   14:30     6:19:40
3882  Maria Reynolds         F 45-49    144/157     1:37:22     3:05:05     4:41:39       15:13   14:30     6:19:40
3883  Mary Gumm              F 30-34    253/274     1:32:02     3:00:27     4:38:05       14:51   14:30     6:19:46
3884  Priscilla Cummins      F 35-39    233/250     1:21:29     2:43:24     4:22:13       18:22   14:32     6:20:29
3885  Michael Cloughessy     M 45-49    293/300     1:34:19     2:56:12     4:35:29       15:52   14:32     6:20:36
3886  Kenny Perry            M 50-54    236/239     1:19:45     2:40:13     4:27:16       17:15   14:33     6:20:50
3887  Lisa Tieman            F 25-29    317/329     1:20:18     2:46:09     4:32:53       12:03   14:33     6:20:57
3888  Tiffany Miller         F 30-34    254/274     1:20:20     2:46:13     4:32:58       12:10   14:33     6:21:03
3889  Bryan Finley           M 35-39    342/352     1:39:31     3:03:17     4:39:10       18:19   14:34     6:21:16
3890  David Wilson           M 55-59    160/168     1:41:20     3:08:30     4:43:11       14:58   14:34     6:21:34
3891  Tamie Digman           F 45-49    145/157     1:34:45     3:04:42     4:42:00       15:28   14:35     6:21:50
3892  Eric Patton            M 35-39    343/352     1:11:55     2:15:47     3:42:28       10:39   14:35     6:22:01
3893  Andea Gentry           F 35-39    234/250     1:29:32     2:53:57     4:35:48       14:40   14:37     6:22:33
3894  Jody Anderson          F 40-44    212/229     1:28:03     2:52:32     4:32:26       16:10   14:37     6:22:35
3895  Amanda Jackson         F 35-39    235/250     1:31:26     3:00:57     4:40:43       15:27   14:37     6:22:42
3896  Barb Morgan            F 60-64      22/30     1:30:25     3:03:00                           14:39     6:23:41
3897  Kerry Hubbard          F 40-44    213/229     1:30:27     3:03:02                           14:39     6:23:43
3898  Wayne Hinaman          M 75-79        3/3     1:32:08     3:01:39     4:41:44       15:44   14:40     6:23:53
3899  Jeff Hubbard           M 45-49    294/300     1:30:27     2:59:15     4:32:58       16:55   14:40     6:23:57
3900  Brandon Gynn           M 18-24    198/204     1:39:11     3:08:12     4:47:17       12:32   14:40     6:23:59

Generated January 30, 2026 at 5:12 PM 39/41



Flying Pig Marathon 2012 - Flying Pig Marathon powered by P&G - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3901  J Jill Cummins         F 55-59      50/60     1:37:29     3:10:18     4:47:08       12:08   14:41     6:24:20
3902  Patricia Lehman        F 60-64      23/30     1:36:56     3:08:08     4:48:56       13:42   14:41     6:24:26
3903  Lisa Anania            F 25-29    318/329     1:18:48     2:39:56     4:26:23       14:11   14:41     6:24:42
3904  Barbara Ellwein        F 55-59      51/60     1:34:13     2:58:35     4:36:52       16:59   14:42     6:24:50
3905  Jeff Kren              M 25-29    316/320     1:27:34     2:51:15     4:31:41       15:46   14:42     6:25:00
3906  Tressa Callender       F 35-39    236/250     1:41:29     3:10:02     4:48:12       14:58   14:43     6:25:33
3907  Erin Schofield         F 35-39    237/250     1:34:35     3:00:56     4:42:35       15:41   14:44     6:25:36
3908  Debbie Oliva           F 55-59      52/60     1:34:35     3:00:56     4:42:37       15:41   14:44     6:25:36
3909  Timothy Davis          M 35-39    344/352     1:45:33     3:07:15     4:43:34       14:33   14:46     6:26:30
3910  Stephanie Baker        F 35-39    238/250     1:28:08     2:53:28     4:37:32       20:03   14:46     6:26:53
3911  Steven Stange          M 55-59    161/168     1:28:08     2:53:28     4:37:32       20:04   14:46     6:26:54
3912  Karen Westfall         F 50-54    110/131     1:27:43     2:54:05     4:32:25       16:06   14:47     6:26:57
3913  Yvonne Lipinsky        F 50-54    111/131     1:27:44     2:54:07     4:32:25       16:06   14:47     6:26:58
3914  Sue Bowman             F 40-44    214/229     1:32:12     2:59:52     4:41:31       15:11   14:47     6:27:08
3915  Erin Moore             F 30-34    255/274     1:28:59     2:50:48     4:31:56       16:56   14:47     6:27:10
3916  Krissie Bentley        F 30-34    256/274     1:29:00     2:50:47     4:31:56       17:00   14:47     6:27:10
3917  Ginger Herring         F 65-69      10/13     1:24:52     2:48:46     4:30:09       18:31   14:47     6:27:11
3918  Jeff Jensen            M 45-49    295/300     1:19:50     2:38:48     4:21:03       15:54   14:47     6:27:14
3919  Neal Ammerman          M 60-64      65/76     1:27:32     2:56:03     4:32:32       14:43   14:47     6:27:19
3920  Monica Veney           F 40-44    215/229     1:22:58     2:48:13     4:35:15       17:04   14:48     6:27:20
3921  Janet Shaw             F 30-34    257/274     1:30:58     3:06:36     4:45:23       13:59   14:48     6:27:25
3922  James Shaw             M 40-44    357/362     1:30:58     3:06:36     4:45:23       13:58   14:48     6:27:25
3923  Mary Lee               F 40-44    216/229     1:24:43     2:53:39     4:39:42       14:49   14:48     6:27:32
3924  Katie Dwyer            F 30-34    258/274     1:24:44     2:53:40     4:39:43       14:48   14:48     6:27:32
3925  Joan Stallard          F 30-34    259/274     1:27:33     2:50:31     4:32:55       15:16   14:49     6:27:50
3926  Julie Debord           F 25-29    319/329     1:42:42     3:10:14     4:45:24       15:12   14:49     6:28:04
3927  Carolyn Canada         F 40-44    217/229     1:33:49     2:59:22     4:34:16       22:16   14:49     6:28:08
3928  Rose McDonald          F 40-44    218/229     1:33:52     2:59:24     4:34:24       22:21   14:49     6:28:11
3929  Bob Fodstad            M 55-59    162/168     1:37:26     3:11:30     4:48:42       13:33   14:50     6:28:37
3930  Cary Watson            M 50-54    237/239     1:32:00     2:59:08     4:39:00       18:23   14:51     6:28:53
3931  Ellen Wilson           F 40-44    219/229     1:28:52     2:52:23     4:38:41       16:19   14:51     6:28:53
3932  Bryan Sexton           M 35-39    345/352     1:27:04     2:48:56     4:30:09       17:51   14:51     6:29:00
3933  Marian Hill            F 30-34    260/274     1:26:07     2:50:22     4:35:44       13:47   14:53     6:29:54
3934  Rachael McKinney       F 25-29    320/329     1:35:17     3:01:42     4:38:05       15:04   14:54     6:30:15
3935  Melinda Johnson        F 25-29    321/329     1:35:17     3:01:42     4:38:06       15:05   14:54     6:30:15
3936  Heather Adams          F 30-34    261/274     1:22:53     2:40:48     4:31:05       14:55   14:55     6:30:25
3937  Anne Mathiak           F 60-64      24/30     1:34:21     3:04:07     4:45:56       14:27   14:55     6:30:40
3938  Anthony Vanderhorst    M 18-24    199/204     1:17:57     2:43:33     4:20:55       17:45   14:56     6:31:02
3939  Susanne Lange          F 18-24    214/225     1:35:10     2:56:23     4:38:35       17:12   14:56     6:31:06
3940  Deborah Gobins         F 50-54    112/131     1:42:34     3:18:32     4:56:53       14:07   14:56     6:31:07
3941  Nicole Shaklee         F 45-49    146/157     1:38:22     3:04:22     4:46:40       14:11   14:58     6:32:05
3942  David Wheat            M 65-69      20/22     1:31:28     3:00:20     4:40:09       20:58   15:00     6:32:37
3943  Marcelina Nobrega      F 50-54    113/131     1:33:44     2:59:46     4:40:20       15:15   15:00     6:32:41
3944  Dan Courtney           M 45-49    296/300     1:33:44     2:59:47     4:40:20       15:15   15:00     6:32:42
3945  Karen Kanke            F 35-39    239/250     1:24:43     2:57:14     4:44:39       15:13   15:01     6:33:26
3946  Carolyn Burke          F 18-24    215/225     1:26:01     2:57:05     4:42:30       16:55   15:02     6:33:42
3947  Amanda Lo              F 18-24    216/225     1:22:04     2:39:15     4:23:25       14:00   15:02     6:33:47
3948  Brandon Fitch          M 18-24    200/204     1:22:04     2:39:15     4:23:26       14:00   15:02     6:33:48
3949  Patricia Linhart       F 60-64      25/30     1:41:46     3:13:14     4:50:42       17:11   15:02     6:33:51
3950  Les Mitchell           M 30-34    329/331     1:19:30     2:44:04     4:30:03       16:36   15:04     6:34:33
3951  Marie Upton            F 50-54    114/131     1:15:13     2:34:43     4:21:56       20:15   15:05     6:35:04
3952  Gail Alford            F 55-59      53/60     1:35:05     3:04:30     4:41:00       17:20   15:06     6:35:15
3953  Patty Zeuch            F 45-49    147/157     1:22:40     2:47:10     4:36:58       16:35   15:07     6:35:40
3954  Teri Clemens           F 55-59      54/60     1:28:07     3:12:28     4:55:43       13:56   15:07     6:35:53
3955  Randy Stegbauer        M 50-54    238/239     1:35:31     3:04:57     4:41:27       17:36   15:07     6:35:57
3956  Carey Thompson         M 60-64      66/76     1:23:57     2:44:43     4:32:41       16:11   15:08     6:36:11
3957  Jim Cook               M 60-64      67/76     1:35:19     3:06:31     4:50:46       16:25   15:08     6:36:20
3958  Tammy Schmidt          F 45-49    148/157     1:23:48     2:50:46     4:37:34       18:09   15:08     6:36:30
3959  Amy Wheat              F 35-39    240/250     1:21:47     2:36:22     4:00:37       21:00   15:09     6:36:39
3960  Nicole Brungs          F 30-34    262/274     1:30:25     3:05:46     4:47:53       15:21   15:09     6:36:47
3961  Melanie Bates          F 55-59      55/60     1:39:36     3:14:03     4:53:48       14:51   15:09     6:36:55
3962  Nancy Zadek            F 60-64      26/30     1:34:53     3:04:39     4:49:08       16:14   15:10     6:36:57
3963  Maggie Mitchell        F 55-59      56/60     1:30:56     3:01:22     4:48:03       16:15   15:10     6:37:01
3964  Janel Lieber           F 25-29    322/329     1:35:19     3:07:16     4:52:39       13:54   15:10     6:37:11
3965  Herb Keefer            M 45-49    297/300     1:30:26     2:59:02     4:48:18       15:22   15:10     6:37:13
3966  M Storrs               M 50-54    239/239     1:24:18     2:46:06     4:39:39       16:11   15:11     6:37:34
3967  Amanda O'Dell          F 25-29    323/329     1:31:04     3:00:27     4:46:18       15:07   15:11     6:37:40
3968  Bill Dalton            M 60-64      68/76     1:45:22     3:12:20     4:51:06       16:12   15:12     6:37:58
3969  Melissa Goff           F 35-39    241/250     1:44:31     3:16:44     4:54:30       15:20   15:12     6:38:04
3970  Jason Goff             M 35-39    346/352     1:44:31     3:16:44     4:54:30       15:20   15:12     6:38:04
3971  Melanie Lipps          F 30-34    263/274                                                   15:13     6:38:27
3972  Brandon Hoehn          M 30-34    330/331                                                   15:13     6:38:28
3973  Jeanne Clark           F 50-54    115/131     1:20:38     2:33:34     4:25:52       18:25   15:14     6:38:43
3974  Jane Henney            F 65-69      11/13     1:39:36     3:14:02     4:53:48       16:40   15:14     6:38:50
3975  Sarah Miller           F 30-34    264/274     1:36:39     3:03:40     4:50:06       15:54   15:14     6:38:55
3976  Emily Thompson         F 30-34    265/274     1:04:23                               15:29   15:15     6:39:25
3977  Sarah Liley Cheever To F 30-34    266/274     1:43:43     3:15:06     4:52:46               15:15     6:39:26
3978  Irene Russell          F 65-69      12/13     1:41:30     3:14:37     4:55:47       16:00   15:16     6:39:47
3979  Mike Hauser            M 60-64      69/76     1:35:21     3:09:27     4:52:03       16:18   15:16     6:39:55
3980  Prabavathy Arumugam    F 25-29    324/329     1:27:19     2:53:16     4:44:44       18:14   15:17     6:40:19
3981  William Shreve         M 65-69      21/22     1:46:09     3:17:13     4:57:56       15:05   15:17     6:40:20
3982  Emily Shreve           F 30-34    267/274     1:46:09     3:17:12     4:57:56       15:05   15:17     6:40:20
3983  Connie Heintz          F 60-64      27/30     1:34:44     3:06:13     4:49:59       15:35   15:18     6:40:47
3984  Christiane Walker      F 40-44    220/229     1:35:16     3:05:42     4:51:18       14:57   15:18     6:40:52
3985  Carol Slager           F 55-59      57/60     1:44:25     3:16:24     4:55:56       16:15   15:18     6:40:52
3986  Karen Vonderbrink      F 50-54    116/131     1:44:26     3:16:24     4:55:56       16:15   15:19     6:40:53
3987  James Moore            M 60-64      70/76     1:41:27     3:14:11     4:55:02       15:44   15:19     6:40:55
3988  Joe Westman            M 25-29    317/320     1:28:24     2:57:12     4:43:45       20:41   15:19     6:40:59
3989  Gen Toliver            F 40-44    221/229     1:30:19     2:58:41     4:45:45       17:25   15:19     6:41:11
3990  Ann Guanciale          F 50-54    117/131     1:34:08     3:06:47     4:54:42       15:54   15:19     6:41:11
3991  Kristin Toliver        F 18-24    217/225     1:30:21     2:58:43     4:45:48       17:25   15:19     6:41:13
3992  Lynn Corson            F 60-64      28/30     1:37:18     3:06:25     4:50:12       16:02   15:20     6:41:29
3993  Kimberly Dye           F 50-54    118/131     1:31:22     2:53:32     4:37:06       17:02   15:20     6:41:41
3994  Pamela Battle          F 50-54    119/131     1:31:23     2:53:34     4:37:07       17:02   15:20     6:41:41
3995  Robert Brian Frost     M 45-49    298/300     1:36:21     3:15:25     5:01:37       13:51   15:22     6:42:23
3996  Tom Jacob              M 18-24    201/204     1:18:10     2:41:23     4:30:51       19:15   15:22     6:42:28
3997  Samantha Leon          F 18-24    218/225     1:23:26     2:46:44     4:52:23       18:07   15:25     6:43:40
3998  Christine Smith        F 40-44    222/229     1:37:41     3:11:13     4:59:46       15:29   15:25     6:43:43
3999  Mark Pruden            M 55-59    163/168     1:38:38     3:10:09     4:53:59       16:27   15:26     6:44:20
4000  Stephanie Hawkins      F 35-39    242/250     1:39:50     3:11:07     4:53:51       14:31   15:27     6:44:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6.8MI        HALF      19.7MI      LASTMI    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
4001  Mary Torres            F 50-54    120/131     1:24:34     2:49:32     4:42:41       19:32   15:27     6:44:48
4002  Isaiah Storey          M 18-24    202/204     1:15:15     2:53:54     4:47:22       16:25   15:29     6:45:24
4003  Tina Waynick           F 35-39    243/250     1:25:18     2:54:55     4:43:00       19:44   15:29     6:45:28
4004  Becky Baumer           F 35-39    244/250     1:25:18     2:54:55     4:43:00       19:44   15:29     6:45:29
4005  Rosemary Evans         F 55-59      58/60     1:36:27     3:09:15     4:56:36       15:52   15:30     6:45:56
4006  Issy Frye              F 18-24    219/225     1:42:26     3:11:34     4:59:04       15:35   15:31     6:46:15
4007  Susan Stout            F 35-39    245/250     1:34:45     3:04:20     4:50:41       16:39   15:32     6:46:48
4008  Robert Davis           M 40-44    358/362     1:12:17     2:31:21     4:36:38       20:43   15:34     6:47:40
4009  Carla Frank            F 45-49    149/157     1:35:25     3:01:57     4:47:01       15:24   15:34     6:47:49
4010  Wil Suyemoto           M 35-39    347/352     1:27:14     2:54:01     4:41:28       16:51   15:36     6:48:34
4011  Jesse Moore            M 35-39    348/352     1:28:05     2:56:10     4:40:17       15:34   15:36     6:48:36
4012  Katie Fiorillo         F 18-24    220/225     1:34:35     3:06:28     4:52:47       16:55   15:37     6:48:47
4013  Eric Kearney           M 45-49    299/300     1:35:17     3:13:46     5:06:27       13:18   15:38     6:49:30
4014  Christine Patel        F 45-49    150/157     1:35:18     3:13:46     5:06:27       13:17   15:38     6:49:30
4015  Edward Boyle           M 60-64      71/76     1:45:49     3:16:01     4:56:53       19:28   15:38     6:49:33
4016  Marcia Storm           F 50-54    121/131     1:36:30     3:09:26     4:59:44       16:07   15:38     6:49:33
4017  Daniel Wells           M 65-69      22/22     1:27:55     3:16:47     5:14:00       10:13   15:39     6:49:46
4018  Colleen Garton         F 50-54    122/131     1:46:07     3:21:31     5:05:34       15:32   15:40     6:50:05
4019  Barbara Matheus        F 45-49    151/157     1:37:06     3:10:30     4:57:56       17:16   15:40     6:50:22
4020  Noel Johnson           F 50-54    123/131     1:12:50     2:19:25     3:33:39       14:51   15:40     6:50:22
4021  Dianne Cole            F 40-44    223/229     1:37:08     3:10:36     4:57:59       17:15   15:40     6:50:24
4022  Kelly Cassiere         F 40-44    224/229     1:35:16     3:11:28     4:31:21       22:18   15:45     6:52:18
4023  Eric Arnett            M 35-39    349/352     1:15:59     2:46:12     4:43:05       19:43   15:46     6:52:52
4024  Carol Hartman          F 50-54    124/131     1:33:17     3:09:55     5:03:39       17:22   15:47     6:53:09
4025  Sarah Hartman          F 18-24    221/225     1:33:16     3:09:55     5:07:59               15:48     6:53:44
4026  Teresa Gonzales        F 50-54    125/131     1:32:52     3:18:51     5:03:17       16:27   15:49     6:54:06
4027  Anita Lucero           F 40-44    225/229     1:34:19     3:18:51     5:03:17       16:28   15:49     6:54:06
4028  Daniel Melvin          M 25-29    318/320     1:24:07     2:51:37     4:44:04       19:48   15:49     6:54:08
4029  Steve Kingsley         M 40-44    359/362     1:50:01     3:27:09     5:12:07               15:49     6:54:10
4030  Craig Kelly            M 60-64      72/76     1:50:28     3:27:26     5:12:05       12:00   15:50     6:54:40
4031  Sara Feken             F 40-44    226/229     1:42:33     3:16:43     5:05:40       17:18   15:53     6:55:54
4032  Stacy Bay              F 25-29    325/329     1:42:34     3:16:44     5:05:41       17:16   15:53     6:55:55
4033  John Torres            M 70-74        3/3     1:43:56     3:17:04     5:04:31       16:38   15:53     6:56:08
4034  Cynthia Moore          F 50-54    126/131     1:43:57     3:17:04     5:04:31       16:39   15:53     6:56:08
4035  Nicole Futrell         F 30-34    268/274     1:32:49     3:03:43     4:57:18       17:18   15:56     6:57:12
4036  Emily Burgstrom        F 25-29    326/329     1:32:16     3:08:54     5:02:26       16:23   15:56     6:57:22
4037  Sue Dyer               F 55-59      59/60     1:43:51     3:14:41     5:00:52               15:58     6:57:57
4038  Kimble McDowell        M 45-49    300/300     1:27:10     3:00:43     4:57:33       19:34   15:58     6:58:14
4039  Steven Ferguson        M 55-59    164/168     1:35:42     3:10:35     5:00:06       18:14   16:00     6:58:47
4040  Blythe Spoonmore       F 18-24    222/225     1:39:57     3:15:08     3:31:01               16:01     6:59:20
4041  Victoria Huseman       F 55-59      60/60     1:46:00     3:25:04     5:11:25               16:02     6:59:51
4042  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      29/30     1:44:46     3:25:37     5:11:56               16:02     6:59:53
4043  Mrunal Upadhye         F 40-44    227/229     1:46:25     3:22:59     5:08:59               16:03     7:00:24
4044  Douglas Holland        M 60-64      73/76     1:43:21     3:22:07     5:08:57       15:40   16:04     7:00:32
4045  William Livingstone    M 25-29    319/320     1:23:46     2:57:23     4:57:30               16:07     7:02:01
4046  Tiffany Steele         F 30-34    269/274     1:46:22     3:25:04     5:11:04       17:10   16:08     7:02:29
4047  Richard Smith          M 40-44    360/362     1:28:37     2:54:21     4:51:31       14:47   16:08     7:02:40
4048  Hemarie Vazquez        F 30-34    270/274     1:30:52     3:02:08     4:55:23       17:31   16:10     7:03:10
4049  Amy Touassi            F 18-24    223/225     1:24:43     2:52:13     4:44:19       21:14   16:10     7:03:29
4050  Devan Yates            F 25-29    327/329     1:19:08     2:49:42     5:00:57               16:11     7:03:54
4051  Ashley Scott           F 18-24    224/225     1:19:07     2:49:42     5:00:56               16:11     7:03:54
4052  Anthony Juarez         M 40-44    361/362     1:37:27     3:16:10     5:05:08               16:14     7:05:12
4053  Karolina Perr          F 45-49    152/157     1:44:46     3:25:44     5:15:00               16:17     7:06:28
4054  Kat Greber             F 35-39    246/250     1:23:01     2:56:28     4:56:26       15:43   16:17     7:06:36
4055  Patrick Thayer         M 55-59    165/168     1:49:38     3:29:11     5:19:11               16:26     7:10:13
4056  Rochelle Cook          F 35-39    247/250     1:45:11     3:20:14     5:13:47               16:31     7:12:41
4057  Mary Meares            F 45-49    153/157     1:33:37     3:10:53     5:07:56               16:32     7:13:03
4058  Beth Duff              F 60-64      30/30     1:44:49     3:25:26     5:11:56               16:35     7:14:26
4059  Sarah Brossart         F 30-34    271/274     1:45:06     3:18:28     5:08:42               16:37     7:15:11
4060  Greg Miller            M 35-39    350/352     1:39:12     3:08:16     4:57:33               16:38     7:15:27
4061  Richard Bosley         M 55-59    166/168     1:41:30     3:17:13     5:11:47               16:43     7:17:49
4062  Jessica Harbison Weave F 25-29    328/329     1:39:07     3:13:54     5:03:26               16:45     7:18:37
4063  Jeannie Hibbert        F 45-49    154/157     1:35:58     3:20:28     5:19:19               16:48     7:19:45
4064  Dave Bollinger         M 60-64      74/76       56:22     2:39:27     4:36:07       27:16   16:48     7:19:47
4065  Sarah Cross            F 40-44    228/229     1:35:58     3:20:31     5:19:37               16:48     7:19:49
4066  Debbie Toomey          F 50-54    127/131     1:35:58     3:20:29     5:19:38               16:48     7:19:50
4067  Rachel Rath            F 30-34    272/274     1:47:22     3:22:36     5:16:18               16:48     7:20:00
4068  Deb Taylor             F 45-49    155/157     1:45:20     3:22:56     5:13:14               16:50     7:20:42
4069  Michael Clark          M 55-59    167/168     1:54:29                             1:06:06   16:52     7:21:49
4070  Cornelia Quimby        F 50-54    128/131     1:40:36     3:21:21     5:08:49               16:56     7:23:19
4071  Dana Moser             F 65-69      13/13     1:40:27     3:21:10     5:08:38               16:56     7:23:25
4072  Kyli Wooten            F 30-34    273/274     1:40:24     3:21:09     5:08:38               16:56     7:23:30
4073  Molly Hutson           F 35-39    248/250       57:58                             2:36:50   17:01     7:25:37
4074  Gina Wesley            F 40-44    229/229     1:15:28                               47:55   17:01     7:25:39
4075  Rodney Thomas          M 60-64      75/76     1:09:53                                       17:03     7:26:29
4076  John Lipps             M 30-34    331/331                                         3:01:52   17:06     7:27:47
4077  Keith Harris           M 25-29    320/320                 2:41:37                           17:06     7:27:53
4078  Edward Steinard        M 40-44    362/362     1:43:55     3:28:27     5:20:59               17:07     7:28:11
4079  Sarah Mitchell         F 25-29    329/329     1:39:01     3:16:57     5:11:53               17:09     7:29:12
4080  Bryan Keene            M 35-39    351/352     1:36:04     3:11:24     5:12:42               17:10     7:29:37
4081  Brenda Russell         F 50-54    129/131                                                   17:11     7:30:06
4082  Erin Dugan             F 18-24    225/225     1:55:49     3:35:27     5:23:49               17:11     7:30:06
4083  Lisa Dugan Manor       F 45-49    156/157     1:55:48     3:35:26     5:23:49               17:11     7:30:06
4084  Tanya Broaded          F 30-34    274/274     1:48:03     3:30:48     5:27:05               17:22     7:34:59
4085  Cathy Shirley          F 50-54    130/131     1:48:05     3:30:49     5:27:11               17:22     7:35:00
4086  Patricia Brewer        F 45-49    157/157     1:42:38     3:30:58                           17:25     7:35:57
4087  Timothy Mayer          M 60-64      76/76     1:48:25     3:32:23     5:30:06               17:27     7:37:06
4088  Jen Blanton            F 35-39    249/250     1:56:35     3:53:24                           17:29     7:37:44
4089  Anthony Opperman       M 18-24    203/204     1:45:24     3:26:05     5:29:24               17:30     7:38:28
4090  Thomas Hall            M 35-39    352/352     1:44:26     3:30:25     5:28:50               17:34     7:40:01
4091  Erin Hall              F 35-39    250/250     2:18:54                                       17:34     7:40:12
4092  Tyler Hugus            M 18-24    204/204     1:45:24     3:26:06     5:32:32               17:34     7:40:13
4093  Susan Daley            F 50-54    131/131     2:05:18     4:03:48     5:41:16               17:45     7:45:01
4094  Richard Marlowe        M 55-59    168/168     1:47:52     3:36:23     5:38:44               17:49     7:46:37
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